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MTR VOLCANO 124

KAWASAKI VN800 CLASSIC 805

HONDA XR 400R 397

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 I 249

SUZUKI SV650S 645

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CB500XA 471

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 125

KAWASAKI 1400GTR ABS 1.352

DUCATI MONSTER 821 821

YAMAHA XT1200ZE  XT120 1.199

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 250 249

YAMAHA YQ150 152

HONDA WW125A 125

ROYAL ENFIELD INTERCEPTOR 650 648

YAMAHA HW125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 124

S.Y.M JET 14 125 LC 125

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

GOES SK125-22 124

GAS-GAS CG - EC 250 249

SUZUKI UH200 200

BMW K 100RS 987

BMW F 800 GT 798

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

KTM 400 EXC 398

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

KTM 400 EXC 398

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA XV 250 248

KEEWAY RKV125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

GUZZI 65 65

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 800 M 799

SUZUKI AN400 400

S.Y.M CRUISYM 125 124

AIYUMO JL125 124

DERBI SR 125 4T 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

YAMAHA MTT690-A   TRAC 689

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

VESPA 200 IRIS 197

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

SUZUKI GS500EX 33J 486

SUZUKI RV125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

APRILIA LEONARDO 250 249

VESPA FL75 75

SIN MARCA CSR CUSTOM 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

YAMAHA XP500 499

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KTM KTM 390 DUKE 373

HONDA NES 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

HONDA ADV750 745

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI Z800 806

KTM ENDURO 125 GS 124

BMW C 600 SPORT 647

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

S.Y.M EURO MX 150 150

BENELLI 500 LS 492

SUZUKI DL650A 645

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTCUI ULTRA C 1.449

SUZUKI DL1000A 1.037

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 ABS 649

HONDA CB650FA 649

HONDA NSS125AD 125
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SILENCE S01 1

KYMCO MILER 125 124

YAMAHA XTZ690D-B  TENE 689

KAWASAKI J300 298

BMW F 800 R 798

SUMCO LUNA 124

MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800 ABS 798

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT, SPE 124

BMW S 1000 XR 999

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

AIYUMO N A 125

HUSQVARNA WR 360 348

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I ABS 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

SUZUKI GSX-S1000 999

VESPA 125 CC 121

HYOSUNG GT 125 COMET 124

APRILIA PEGASO 655 651

YAMAHA FJR 1300 1.298

HONDA NH 90 YUPI 89

AEON MOTOR CO.L AU20 313

BMW F650GS 798

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PGO T-REX 125 124

APRILIA COMPAY 125 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA NC750SA 745

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA WW125EX 125

SUZUKI GSX650FA 656

BOMBARDIER CAN-AM 800

BOMBARDIER CAN-AM 800

YAMAHA MT-07 689

KTM 125 DUKE 125

YAMAHA YP400RA 394

YAMAHA YP125R 125

YAMAHA NXC125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA YP125 124

YAMAHA XV250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

APRILIA RS125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

PGO G MAX 125 124

SUZUKI VL800 805

KYMCO BETÑWIN 125 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

YAMAHA MAJESTY S 125

OSSA 250 TRA 72 246

BETA ALP 4 0 4T 349

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 636

YAMAHA SR 250 239

HONDA TRANSALP 600V 583

HONDA SHADOW 583

KAWASAKI ZXR 750 749

BMW C 600 SPORT 647

SUZUKI GSXR 750 749

KAWASAKI ZEPHYR 553

SUZUKI DL650A 645

HONDA WW125EX 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 ST 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

GILERA 600 XRT 558

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

VESPA 150 145

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI AN400 400

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

LAMBRETTA 150LI 150

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA WW125EX 125

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

SUZUKI VL800 805
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YAMAHA YP400R 394

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA XP500 530

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB 500 499

VESPA TX-200 197

SUZUKI DL650A 645

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 400

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW F800GS 798

SUZUKI UC150X 152

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125

YAMAHA X-MAX 300 292

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

BMW R 1200 R 1.170

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI VL250 248

SUZUKI GZ125 124

MONTESA COTA 4RT 249

SUZUKI SFV650 645

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA MW125 125

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 1.043

BMW C 650 SPORT 647

HONDA NSR125R 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA CB1000R 998

SUZUKI UH125A 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA CBF1000 998

PUCH COBRA M 82 TT 71

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 ST 125

TL 125 O TURISM 124

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125S 125

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 400

SANGLAS 400 F 423

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

LEXMOTO TEMPEST 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA NC750XA 745

APRILIA SX 125 E4 124

BMW F800R 798

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

RIYA T9 124

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI AN400 385

BMW F800ST 798

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI UH200G 200

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

YAMAHA MT09TRA  MT-09 847

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI VH125 125

KYMCO XCITING 400 399

APRILIA ARRECIFE 459

BMW S 1000 RR 999

KAWASAKI J300 ABS 298

SUZUKI UH125 125

SANGLAS 400 F 423

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200 E 197

SUZUKI UH125 125

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 6 675

YAMAHA YP250R 249

GAS-GAS CONTACT TX 250 237

HONDA NSRI 25R 124

DUCATI MONSTER 797 803

BENELLI BN251, TNT25, R 249

HONDA VFR1200X 1.237

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

HONDA CB500XA 471

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA SH125 125

SUZUKI AN400A 400
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PIAGGIO MP3 400 RL 399

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GS500 487

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 675

MONTESA COTA 4RT 259

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SUZUKI SV650A 645

HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON 883 883

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 PTT 124

DAELIM VL125 124

HONDA CBR 1000 RR 998

APRILIA SCARABEO 125 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

HONDA XL125V 125

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 865

M.Z. ETZ 250 243

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 278

SUZUKI GSF650A 656

YAMAHA YP125 124

YAMAHA YP400R 394

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA TRANSALP 600V 583

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 330

SUZUKI RV125 125

YAMAHA XP500A 499

BULTACO METRALLA 244

HONDA NTV 650 647

APRILIA TUONO 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 250 244

BMW K 75 740

HONDA MBX 75 74

KAWASAKI Z650 649

BMW R 1200 RS 1.170

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

VESPA 150 145

HONDA V1750C 745

HONDA NC750SA 745

SYM JET X 125 ABS 125

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

HONDA NT 650 HAWR GT 647

BMW G 310 R 313

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200 E 225

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 9R 899

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 599

BMW K 1200 R 1.157

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

BMW F 650 GS 652

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HYOSUNG GV650 647

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

TRIUMPH TIGER 900 RALLY 888

SUZUKI DL650A 645

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

DUCATI 250 CC 246

KAWASAKI Z650 ABS 649

HYOSUNG GT 125 R 124

KTM 250 EXC 249

HYOSUNG AQUILA 650I 647

GOES TEKKEN 125 124

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

RIYA ROME 125 125

YAMAHA FRZ8 779

HONDA CB500FA 471

HONDA ADV350A 330

TRIUMPH TIGER 900 GT PR 888

HONDA ADV350A 330

HONDA CB750A 755

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA CMX500A 471

MITT MITT SUPPER 124
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MH MOTORCYCLES TRAY 125

MH MOTORCYCLES TRAY 125

TRIUMPH TRIDENT 660

TRIUMPH TIGER SPORT 660

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125

BMW F 900 R A2 895

SUZUKI AN400 400

YAMAHA WR 250 F 249

YAMAHA XP500A 499

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA XJ6 600

HONDA NC750XD 745

YAMAHA MTM890 890

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA CRF1100A 1.084

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA CBR650RA 649

YAMAHA YZF320-A 321

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 300 276

SUZUKI GSX-R125 124

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10R 998

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 599

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 150 E KA 151

PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA CMX500A 471

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

KTM KTM 1090 ADVENT 1.050

RIYA MATRIX 125 O RY 124

SUZUKI RV125 125

HONDA CB500S 499

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 125

PGO BUGXTER 150 150

HONDA NSS250X 250

MITT XRS 124

YAMAHA YP400 395

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

HONDA CBR 600F 599

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

ZONTES D125 124

DAELIM SV125 124

KAWASAKI W800 773

HARLEY-DAVIDSON IRON 883 883

KAWASAKI Z400 399

PUCH COBRA M 82 71

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

HONDA CB500XA 471

YAMAHA YP250R 249

BMW C 400 GT 350

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA MTT690-U 689

AIYUMO JL125-11 124

SYM FIDDLE 125 E5 125

ZONTES E350 349

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

HONDA NSS350A 330

HONDA CB500XA 471

ZONTES M310 309

ZONTES E350 349

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA SVART 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KAWASAKI KLE500 499

HONDA CBR600F 599

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1.050

BMW R1200GS ADVENTU 1.170

KTM KTM 790 DUKE 799

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HONDA CB750A 755

YAMAHA MTN125-A 124

YAMAHA CZD300-A 292

KYMCO DTX 350 321

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI GZ 250 249

HONDA NT700V 680

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

YAMAHA MT-125 124

DAELIM VL125 124

HONDA CBR 600 F 599
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PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA SPRINT 12 124

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

YAMAHA XP530-A   TMAX 530

BRIXTON CROMEWELL 125 A 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

KAWASAKI ZZ R 250 249

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10R 998

MACBOR MONTANA XR3 250

WOTTAN STORM 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON 1200 1.202

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

ZONTES G125 125

KYMCO MXER 150 151

M.V. 150 C C 149

VESPA 75 FL 74

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

SYM JET 14 125 E5 125

DONGFANG 500CCGO-KART 493

TRIUMPH SPEEDMASTER 865

APRILIA SCARABEO 150 150

SUZUKI UH200 200

BMW F800R 798

DAELIM BESBI 125

YAMAHA YP125RA SP  X-M 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

SUZUKI DL1050 1.037

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO AK 550 550

BENELLI BN125, BN125S, 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125

YAMAHA YN100 101

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

DAELIM S16 O LW125 124

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP  X- 292

HYOSUNG AQUILA O MIRAGE 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 300 278

BRIXTON BX125 R 124

YAMAHA YP400 395

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

GAS GAS PAMPERA 250 238

BETA REV-3 250

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI SV650 645

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

DUCATI DUCATI SCRAMBLE 803

PEUGEOT ELYSTAR 125 125

JONWAY 12 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA NT700V 680

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

YAMAHA WR125R 124

VESPA VESPA 150 S 146

HARLEY DAVIDSON HERITAGE SOFT 1.338

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200 E 198

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

VOGEL-NOOT DS7 O LX500-A 471

VOGE 500DS 471

S.Y.M JET 14 125 LC 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

VESPA PX 125 T5 123

HYOSUNG GT 250 R 249

KAWASAKI Z650 ABS 649

APRILIA TUONO V4 1100 R 1.077

HONDA GL 1800 1.832

VESPA PX 125 T5 123

SUZUKI GSF600 600

KYMCO AK 550 550

HONDA NX650 DOMINATOR 644

YAMAHA MTT850   TRACER 847

LML STAR DELUXE 125 125

GAS-GAS PAMPERA 247

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 XRT 800

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 299
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SUZUKI AN 250 249

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

HONDA CBR600F 599

SUZUKI AN650 638

SUZUKI VL800 805

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA SCV100 102

TGB X-MOTION 300 263

HARLEY DAVIDSON FAT BOY 114 1.868

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO AK 550 550

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

YAMAHA MT-07 689

YAMAHA YP250R 249

YAMAHA YP125R 125

CF MOTO CFORCE450L 400

YAMAHA CZD300-A 292

YAMAHA WR250F 249

BMW F800S 798

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

KYMCO AK 550 550

HONDA CB650RA 649

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

YAMAHA XP500 530

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

PIAGGIO X9 500 EV ABS 459

PIAGGIO X9 500 EV ABS 459

HYOSUNG ST7 678

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDBI 1.449

SUZUKI AN 650 638

SUZUKI UH125 125

LIFAN LF125T 16A 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTCUI 1.449

YAMAHA WR 250 F 250

S.Y.M CRUISYM 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI DR125SEW 019 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

S.Y.M GTS 125 124

KYMCO AK 550 550

VESPA 125 SL 121

HONDA CBR1100XX 1.137

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 675

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

SUZUKI RV125 125

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 498

PUCH COBRA M 82 TT 72

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 865

YAMAHA YZF-R1M 998

VESPA COSA 200 198

KYMCO FILLY 125 125

YAMAHA MTN690-A   MT-0 689

KYMCO AGILITY CARRY 125

YAMAHA 4KMXJ900S 892

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA XVS 1100 1.063

HONDA FES 125 125

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP  X- 292

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

HONDA NSS300A 279

MOTO GUZZI V7 III STONE 744

HONDA GL 1500 GOLDWIN 1.520

S.Y.M CRUISYM 125 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

KYMCO AK 550 550

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA CBF 600S 599

HONDA CB1000R 998

KAWASAKI Z400 399

HONDA CB500FA 471

YAMAHA YZF R6R 599

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

SUZUKI VL800 805

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

MOTO GUZZI V7 III 744

SUZUKI GS500EN 487

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA MSX125 125

YAMAHA FZ1-S 998
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KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 124

YAMAHA YP125RA  X-MAX 124

DAELIM XQ250 247

YAMAHA MTN125-A 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

ROYAL ENFIELD BULLET CLASSIC 499

YAMAHA YP125RA SP  X-M 124

DUCATI PANIGALE V4 S 998

HONDA ADV750 745

KAWASAKI J125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

YAMAHA XP500 530

VESPA 75 CC 75

HONDA WW125EX 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

M.V. 125 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1.050

YAMAHA FZS600 599

SUZUKI GSF600 600

DAELIM SQ125 124

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 25 249

APRILIA TUONO MILLE 998

SUZUKI DR Z400E 398

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 3V 124

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA 701 S 693

HONDA VFR 750 F 748

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

MACBOR MONTANA XR5 E4 471

YAMAHA MT07A 689

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

YAMAHA WR450 449

DAELIM VL125 124

SUZUKI RM-Z450 449

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125 125

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125 125

HARLEY-DAVIDSON SPORT GLIDE 1.745

KAWASAKI VN1600 CLASSIC 1.553

GILERA NEXUS 300 278

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

SUZUKI VL 800 805

HONDA CBR1100XX 1.137

KYMCO K-XCT 125 ABS 125

GAS GAS CONTACT TXT 250 247

SUZUKI DL1000 1.037

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

HONDA CBF125NA 125

SUZUKI DL1000 996

KYMCO K-XCT 125 ABS 124

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

RIEJU AVENTURA 125 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

DAELIM VL125 124

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

KTM KTM 790 ADVENTU 799

YAMAHA XJ600S 599

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 937

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUPER SOCO --- 1

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA WW125A 125

KAWASAKI Z650 649

HONDA SH300 279

SUZUKI DL650AUE 645

BMW F 750 GS 853

BMW F 850 GS ADVENT 853

TRIUMPH TIGER 900 GT PR 888

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

YAMAHA MT-07 689

YAMAHA YP400RA 395

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HUSQVARNA SM 125 125

GILERA NEXUS 500 FL 459

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

HONDA WW125EX2 125

DAELIM NS125 125

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

SUZUKI DL1050 1.037
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KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW F 650 GS 652

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW K 1600 GT 1.649

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW G650GS 652

YAMAHA FZ8 779

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

HONDA NC750XD 745

DAELIM SL125U 124

APRILIA PEGASO 650 IE 652

HONDA AFS110CSF 109

KTM 250 EXC 249

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

MTR VOLCANO 124

YAMAHA MTN690-U   MT-0 689

DAELIM SV125 124

KYMCO MXU 250 249

SUZUKI DR Z400S 398

BOMBARDIER CAN-AM 978

HONDA CB650RA 649

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

BMW F 800 GT 798

YAMAHA YP250R 249

BMW K 100 RT 987

KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 1.043

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI VL 250 248

HONDA NSS750 745

BMW G 310 GS 313

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HYOSUNG GT 125 COMET 124

SYM JOYMAX Z 125 E5 124

DERBI BLD 125 4T 124

MONTESA COTA 350 349

HONDA SH300 279

SUZUKI GSX R750 W 749

YAMAHA YP125RA SP 124

BMW F 850 GS ADVENT 853

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

DAELIM S16 O LW125 124

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 400 HPE 399

HONDA CMX1100A 1.084

HONDA NC750XD 745

SYM SYMPHONY 125 ST 125

BMW R NINE T 1.170

ZONTES M350 349

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

YAMAHA MWD300 292

SWM OUTLAW125 125

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

SUZUKI RF600R 600

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI GSX 1100 F 1.127

BMW F800ST 798

BMW R 1200 GS ADVENTURE 1.170

PEUGEOT TWEET 125 125

TRIUMPH ROCKET III 2.294

SUZUKI SF V650 645

VESPA 200 CC 198

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

SUZUKI GSX-R750 W 749

SHERCO 300 SE-R 293

YAMAHA XP560 562

BMW S 1000 RR 999

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 765

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

KAWASAKI Z900 948

YAMAHA MTT690 689

BMW F 800 R 798

HONDA XL650V 647

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

HARLEY-DAVIDSON HARLEY-DAVIDSON 749

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

BMW F 750 GS 853

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125
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YAMAHA MWD300 292

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

DAELIM SV125 124

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

DERBI RAMBLA 250 244

HONDA ST1100 1.084

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

YAMAHA YP 125R 124

BRIXTON CROMWELL 1200 1.222

YAMAHA YZF125-A 124

HONDA NSC110 109

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI VL800 805

SUZUKI DL650XA 645

PIAGGIO MP3 500 HPE 493

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA XL1000V 996

SUZUKI AN400 385

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 636

ZONTES ZT125-U1 125

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP125RA SP 124

MESSERSCHMITT LEGEND 301 234

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA MT07 689

HONDA CBR600RR 599

BRP RYKER AR 900 AC 899

KYMCO DUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSR600A 599

HONDA NSS250X 250

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

RIEJU MRX-125 124

YAMAHA MT-125 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

BENELLI LEONCINO 125 125

MACBOR LORD MARTIN 125 124

DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 821

HONDA NSS125AD 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

ZONTES G125 125

YAMAHA XP560E 562

BMW F 800 GT 798

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

YAMAHA YP125R 124

TRIUMPH STREET TWIN 900

YAMAHA FJ 1200 1.188

HONDA CBF250 249

MACBOR MONTANA XR5 E5 471

SYM JET 14 125 LC E 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI DL1000 1.037

KAWASAKI Z800 806

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

KTM KTM 990 SUPERDU 1.000

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

KEEWAY CITY BLADE 125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

SUZUKI VL800 805

YAMAHA YP250 250

BMW K1200LT 1.171

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA CBR1000RA 999

SUZUKI DL650U 645

HONDA CBR 125 R 125

KAWASAKI Z900 ABS 948

PEUGEOT PULSION 125

SWM VAREZ125 125

HONDA NSS350A 330

KAWASAKI VULCAN S 649

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KEEWAY RKF, RKF 125, 1 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

BMW R 1250 RS 1.254
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HONDA ADV350A 330

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

HONDA SH350A 330

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 249

KAWASAKI VN900 CUSTOM 903

ZONTES T310 312

HONDA CBR 600 598

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 150

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

DAELIM SL125U 124

DAELIM HISTORY 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

SUZUKI AN400 385

PIAGGIO X EVO 250 244

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO DTX 350 321

ZONTES D125 124

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 30 293

HONDA ADV750 745

HONDA ADV750 745

YAMAHA MTN890D-U 890

KYMCO DTX 125 124

YAMAHA YZF125-A 124

BMW R-1200RT 1.170

BMW R 100 TC 979

SHERCO 250CC 249

DAELIM SV125 124

HYOSUNG COMET 650I 647

YAMAHA FZ8 779

HARLEY-DAVIDSON ROAD KING 1.745

DAELIM VL125 124

MONKEY BIKES MB 125 D 123

KYMCO G5 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA GLR1251WH 125

BMW K 1200 1.171

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

SUZUKI GSX-R1000 1.000

HONDA ADV350A 330

YAMAHA FZ8 779

SUZUKI SV650S 645

KAWASAKI NINJA 400 399

ECOOTER E5 1

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

KAWASAKI VULCAN S 649

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

YAMAHA FJR1300 1.298

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

SUZUKI SV1000 996

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 399

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO MILER 125 124

VESPA PK 75XL 74

SUZUKI GSF650A 656

KAWASAKI ER 6N ABS 649

BMW C 650 SPORT 647

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO X 7 125 IE 124

DAELIM HISTORY 124

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

KYMCO K-XCT 125I 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KEEWAY EASYMAX, LGT 12 125

MACBOR JOHNNY BE GOOD 124

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

MITT 125GTS 125

SUZUKI VH150 152

YAMAHA MT03 660

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

SAMADA METRO 125 124

HONDA NC700XA 670

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

HONDA WW125A 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

DAELIM ET250 249

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI GSR600 599

BENELLI TRK502 500

VESPA PK-75 XL 74
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VESPA 125CC 121

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 300 278

UM CAFE 125 125

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

SILENCE S01 1

SUZUKI AN400 400

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 400 M 399

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI AN650 638

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 278

YAMAHA XJ6 600

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA GLR1251WH 125

DERBI GPR 125 4T 124

SYM JOYMAX 300I ABS 278

GILERA MX 1 125 124

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

SYM MAXSYM TL 465

YAMAHA YP125A  X-MAX 1 124

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA 901 N 889

HONDA CBR600RR 599

SUZUKI GSX650FA 656

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

ZONTES M125 124

MALAGUTI DUNE X 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

RAY ELECTRIC MO RAY 7.7 1

HONDA ADV750 745

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA SES125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CBF300NA 286

HONDA NT1100D 1.084

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA MTN125-A 124

KYMCO XCITING VS 400 400

KEEWAY RKS TITANIC TNT 125

SUZUKI GS 500 487

APRILIA RS125 125

RIEJU RS2125 124

BENELLI BN125, BN125S, 125

SUZUKI VZ800 805

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YZF 1000 998

DUCATI MTS 1200 S TOUR 1.198

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

YAMAHA XT 660X 660

SYM JET 14 125 LC 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW F 650 GD 652

KYMCO DTX 125 124

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125 125

APRILIA SX 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

SILENCE S01 1

YAMAHA MTT690-A   TRAC 689

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

KYMCO XCITING VS 400 400

YAMAHA HW125 125

KEEWAY RKS TITANIC TNT 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 278

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

KAWASAKI Z750 748

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

ZONTES E350 349

YAMAHA YP125RA 124
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TRIUMPH TRIDENT 660

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

YAMAHA YP125R-DA 124

YAMAHA MWD300 292

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

SUZUKI GSR600 599

YAMAHA TZR80 2UV 72

BMW R 1250 RT 1.254

BMW F 900 R 895

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

KTM KTM 250 EXC-F 250

TRIUMPH STREET SCRAMBLE 900

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

SUZUKI GSX250R 248

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CB600F 599

SUZUKI GSX R 600 599

YAMAHA -- 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CBR1100XX 1.137

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10R AB 998

PEUGEOT PULSION 125

ZONTES M125 124

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 125 125

BMW R 1250 RT 1.254

ROYAL ENFIELD SIGNALS 350 349

GAS GAS PAMPERA 250 238

SUZUKI UH125G 125

YAMAHA XP500 499

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

HUSABERG 550 FE 550

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KEEWAY EASYMAX, LGT 12 125

SYM JOYMAX 125 I 11 124

HARLEY-DAVIDSON XL883L 883

KAWASAKI Z900 948

MACBOR RX1 125

HONDA FES125 125

GAS GAS TG 294

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

MOTO GUZZI V85 TT 853

DUCATI 1299 PANIGALE S 1.285

KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 1.043

RIYA ROME 125 125

ROYAL ENFIELD SUPER METEOR 65 648

HONDA NC750XD 745

SUZUKI AN650A 638

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE S 660

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

HONDA CBR125 R 125

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

TRIUMPH STREET TWIN 900

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

SWM OUTLAW125 125

KAWASAKI Z400 399

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

HONDA PES125 125

YAMAHA MTN690-U   MT-0 689

ZONTES ZT125-GK 125

KYMCO XCITING 400I 400

YAMAHA NXC125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 125

KYMCO DTX 125 124

BMW C 400 GT 350

HONDA CBR600F 599

MITT OGAR LEGEND 125

PIAGGIO X 7 125 124

KAWASAKI Z900 948

HONDA XL 125V 125

YAMAHA SR250SP 239

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GZ125L1 125

DAELIM VL250 247

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CMX500A 471

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON ROAD KING CLASS 1.449
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KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

HONDA VFR1200F 1.237

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON 1200 1.202

POLARIS IPS HAWKEYE 300 298

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

YAMAHA XVS1300A 1.304

SUZUKI LIDO 73

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

KAWASAKI Z750S 748

KAWASAKI ZXR 750 749

KTM 125 EXC 125

BETA ALP 4.0 349

BULTACO ALPINA-350 326

VESPA 75 74

KTM KTM 1190 ADV 1.195

SUZUKI UK110 113

HONDA CB 450N 447

BMW R 1200 C 1.170

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YIYING 125

SUZUKI DL1000 1.037

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

SUZUKI DL650A 645

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 XR 800

APRILIA SHIVER 750 750

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 250 244

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CRF1000D 998

YAMAHA MT07A 689

YAMAHA MT125 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

MOTO GUZZI NEVADA CLASSIC 744

DUCATI 500 PANTAH 498

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 A 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB500FA 471

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200 E 197

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

DAELIM SV125 124

KAWASAKI ZZR 600 599

YAMAHA XT 600 595

S.Y.M JET 14 125

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 126 1.262

S.Y.M MASK 125 125

HONDA CB500FA 471

KEEWAY RKS 125

YAMAHA XP500 530

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I SPO 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA MT-09 847

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT 492

MOTO GUZZI V7 III STONE 744

HONDA ADV750 745

HARLEY DAVIDSON VRSCR 1.131

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GSX R 750 748

KTM 300 EXC 297

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

GUZZI HISPANIA 73

VESPA 125 CC 121

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA VFR800X 782
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KAWASAKI Z750 748

VICTORY HIGH BALL 1.731

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

GILERA NEXUS 500 459

APRILIA SHIVER 750 750

APRILIA SR MAX 125 124

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

SUZUKI GSR600 599

YAMAHA MWS125-A  TRICI 125

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

HONDA NSS250X 250

BMW R NINE T SCRAMB 1.170

VESPA 200 198

S.Y.M JOYMAX 300 I GT 278

HONDA SH125 125

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KYMCO ZING 125

PIAGGIO MP3 400 LT 399

DAELIM HISTORY 124

SUZUKI AN400 385

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA SVART 373

MONTESA ENDURO 360 H7 350

HONDA XR650R 649

HONDA CB1000F 998

RACING TM 250E 4T 248

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA XP500 499

DAELIM BESBI 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

HONDA VFR750F 748

DAELIM SV125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

VESPA 75 CC 74

HONDA WW125EX2 125

MERLIN NOMADA 450

SUZUKI GS500 487

YAMAHA YP125E 124

HONDA C A 125 124

HONDA CB600F 599

SUZUKI DL650 645

LINHAI 300 275

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA AFRICA TWIN 647

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

TRIUMPH STREET SCRAMBLE 900

BMW F 850 GS 853

YAMAHA SR250 239

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

HONDA WW125EX2 125

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

BMW R 1100 GS 1.085

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

BMW F 800 R 798

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

DAZON AZEL 175S 175

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 I E 124

KAWASAKI Z750 748

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 160 CC 161

HUSQVARNA 450 BASE 450

SCOMADI TL 125 O TURISM 124

APRILIA RS125 124

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 30 293

HONDA XL1000V 996

YAMAHA 55 V XT 350 346

PIAGGIO X EVO 250 244

SUZUKI RV125 125

HONDA XL1000V 996

TRIUMPH SPEED FOUR 600

VESPA TX 200 197

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

KYMCO MILER 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125
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DAELIM SV250R 247

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 459

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

BMW K 1200 RS 1.171

YAMAHA MW125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 53C 883

HONDA WW125EX 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 800

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KTM KTM 125 DUKE(11 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

SUZUKI GSR750 749

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

YAMAHA XVS1300A 1.304

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DUCATI SCRAMBLER 803

SUZUKI UH 125 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

DUCATI MONSTER 1200 S 1.198

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 900

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

OSSA 250 244

YAMAHA MTN850D  MT-09S 847

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI UH200 200

TRIUMPH TIGER 955

KEEWAY CITY BLADE 125 125

MOTO GUZZI AUDACE 1400 1.380

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE A 675

BENELLI TRK502, TRK 502 500

GOES FUNRIDER 124

HONDA NSS300A 279

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6E 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

KTM KTM 350 FREERID 350

LEXMOTO CHIEFTAIN 125

BMW F 800 R 798

LEXMOTO CHIEFTAIN 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125

PUCH LIDO VARIO 100

HONDA NX125 124

DERBI SM 125 124

YAMAHA MT07A 689

OSSA 250-TRA-72 246

HONDA CBF600NA 599

YIYING YY125T-19 125

GOES GOES 125GT 124

DAELIM QL125F 124

YAMAHA X-MAX 300 292

SUZUKI UH125A 125

RIDE RACE 125 125

TAIWAN GOLDEN B X-MOTION 300 263

HONDA CBR 600F 599

YAMAHA DT 80 72

HONDA VT750C2B 745

SUZUKI GS500 487

KYMCO MXU 250 249

HYOSUNG GT 250 R 249

DAELIM SV125F 124

YAMAHA YP400R 395

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW K 75 S 740

HONDA CB600F 600

YIYING NA 125

SUZUKI VS800GLP 805

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

SUZUKI GS500F 487
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PIAGGIO X9-180 182

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

YAMAHA DT125X 124

BETA EVO 2T 300CC FA 296

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 ABS A 800

HONDA SH125 125

VESPA 200 CC 197

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GZ250 249

HANWAY RAW 125 124

HONDA CBF600SA 599

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 125

HONDA CB500XA 471

DAELIM SQ125 125

HONDA NSS300A 279

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

KYMCO AK 550 550

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SUZUKI GSX600FN 599

S.Y.M JOYMAX 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

BMW R 1200 RS 1.170

SUZUKI SFV650 645

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 400 TOU 399

SKY TEAM SKYMAX125 124

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

KYMCO GRAN DINK 125 125

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

BMW R 100 RS 979

BMW R 65 LS 650

SUZUKI GS500 487

HONDA FJS400D 399

YAMAHA FZ1-S 998

BMW G 310 GS 313

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

PEUGEOT PULSION 125

YAMAHA YP125RA SP  X-M 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

RIEJU MR 293

S.Y.M CRUISYM 125I AB 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

SUZUKI DR800SP 779

PIAGGIO MP3 250 RL 244

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 675

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

VESPA ET4 150 150

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON 1200 1.202

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

YAMAHA TDM 900 897

SHERCO 125 SE-R 124

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

YAMAHA XTZ690  TENERE 689

BMW R 1200 R 1.170

KAWASAKI Z900 948

HONDA NSS300A 279

YAMAHA YP250R 249

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA XVS 1100A 1.063

KAWASAKI Z750 748

YAMAHA MTN320-A   MT-0 321

MONTESA COTA 242 237

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

YAMAHA MTT690-U 689

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

HONDA NSS300A 279

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

SUZUKI SFV650 645

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI AN650 638

YAMAHA YP125R 124
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HONDA CMX500A 471

YAMAHA SR250 239

HONDA CBR400RR 400

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI Z800 806

SUZUKI AN400 385

GILERA FUOCO 500 LT 493

HANWAY MUSCLE 125

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

YAMAHA MTN690-A   MT-0 689

BMW C-1 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

LML STAR DELUXE 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA SR250 239

COFERSA ND 1

PEUGEOT PULSION 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

FANTIC MOTOR --- 125

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 126 1.262

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

DUCATI DUCATI SCRAMBLE 803

VESPA TX 200 197

HONDA CB500XA 471

DUCATI MULTISTRADA V4 1.158

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10R 998

YAMAHA X-MAX 300 292

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

HONDA CBR125R 125

HONDA CMX500A 471

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA SR250 239

MONDIAL HPS O CAF  RACE 124

RIYA ROME 125 125

BULTACO SHERPA T 74 74

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA XJ6 600

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

KYMCO K-XCT 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

PIAGGIO X9 250 249

SUZUKI DL650 645

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

MITT MITT SUPPER 124

YAMAHA RD 500 LC 499

HONDA XRU 750 742

HONDA NT650V 647

HONDA ADV750 745

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO MXU 250 249

DUCATI DUCATI SCRAMBLE 803

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

HYOSUNG AQUILA 650 647

LAMBRETTA V125 SPECIAL FL 125

KEEWAY BN 300 300

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA SES125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON FAT BOB 1.745

DERBI GPR 75 SPORT V 74

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

S.Y.M JOYRIDE 125 EVO 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

APRILIA RS 125 125

PIAGGIO MP3 400LT 399

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA SVART 373

AJP AJP PR7 600

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 25 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW F 750 GS 853

SILENCE S02 1

BMW S 1000 RR 999

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

QUADRO QV3 346

YAMAHA FIR 600 599

YAMAHA MT 07 689

PIAGGIO VESPA SPRINT 12 124

DAELIM SQ125 125



19 de 239

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

12/04/2025 09:47:53

MODELO CC

HONDA NSS350A 330

SUMCO ROMMI 125 125

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

KEEWAY EASYMAX, LGT 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW S 1000XR 999

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CBR 1000 998

RIYA RY125T-2 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 A 125

YAMAHA MTN125-A 124

BENELLI BN125, BN125S, 125

SYM JET 14 125 E5 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

WOTTAN STORM-S 276

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 A 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

BETA RR 2T 300CC 202 293

BRIXTON CROMWELL 125 AB 125

HONDA NC750XD 745

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 25 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA 4PW XV750 749

SUZUKI UC 150Y 152

BOMBARDIER CAN AM 976

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125

HONDA NSS300A 279

HARLEY-DAVIDSON FLHRCI 1.449

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

BMW C 400 X 350

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA SHADOW VT 600 583

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 ST 151

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI VL125 124

PIAGGIO X10 350 330

KEEWAY RKF, RKF 125 125

HONDA NSS 300 A 279

ZONTES X310 O GTX310 312

LEXMOTO SK125-22A 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

VESPA 75 CC 74

HONDA WW125EX 125

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

DAELIM BESBI O LC125 124

HONDA ADV750 745

SUZUKI AN400 400

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

YAMAHA XP560E 562

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 649

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA YP125E 124

SUZUKI GS 500 E 485

HONDA CRF1000A 998

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

HONDA FJS600A 582

YAMAHA SR 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 400I 400

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

MONTESA COTA 4RT 259

GOES GOES125GT 124

KAWASAKI Z900 ABS 948

BETA RR 2T 300CC 202 293

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI GSF600 600

SUZUKI SV650S 645

SUZUKI GSX-S1000S 999

KYMCO AK 550 550

BMW F 750 GS 853

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA 200 CC 197

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

KYMCO V2 298

YAMAHA YP400 395
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HONDA CBF125NA 125

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

HONDA CBR650RA 649

YAMAHA MWD300 292

HONDA NSS350A 330

HONDA CB650RA 649

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125

BMW C 650 GT 647

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

YAMAHA WR450 449

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883C 883

BMW C 650 SPORT 647

KEEWAY FLAME, RKV, TIT 124

GUZZI STR 750 744

YAMAHA XP500 499

BENELLI LEONCINO 500 500

SUZUKI UH 125 125

YAMAHA XC125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NS 1 740

DAELIM BESBI 124

BAYER, MOT WERK R 100S 980

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

UM RENEGADE COMMAN 125

DUCATI MTS 1100 1.079

YAMAHA YZF R6 599

SUZUKI GN 250 249

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

BMW K-1200LT 1.171

ZONTES X310 O GTX310 312

BMW R1200 1.170

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

HAMMEL CRUISER 125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125

YAMAHA XP560D 562

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

BMW C 650 GT 647

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA XP560D 562

SUZUKI UC125 125

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

KTM KTM 400 EXC 393

GOES GOES 125 VINTAG 125

SCUTUM S02 1

SYM SYMPHONY 125

KTM KTM 1050 ADV  7 1.050

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

KYMCO ZING 125

HONDA CB600F 599

SUZUKI DL1050 1.037

BMW R 1150 R 1.130

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

SUZUKI RV200 199

GAS-GAS PAMPERA 250 238

KYMCO MILER 125 124

KYMCO MILER 125 124

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

HYOSUNG GT250RI 249

BMW C 400 GT 350

YAMAHA WR 250 F 249

YAMAHA MTN690 689

TRIUMPH TIGER 900 RALLY 888

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

YAMAHA VZF600R 599

KAWASAKI VULCAN S ABS 649

BMW F-650 652

SUZUKI DR-Z400E 398

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

YAMAHA HW125 125

SUZUKI GS 500 E 487

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

KAWASAKI Z900 948

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276
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HONDA 600 583

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DUCATI DIAVEL 1260 S 1.262

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

SUZUKI UCI 50 152

HONDA VT250 250

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 125-4T 124

SUZUKI AN400 385

DAELIM BESBI 124

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 126 1.262

DUCATI DUCATI SCRAMBLE 803

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

HONDA NSS350A 330

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KAWASAKI Z800 ABS 806

SYM SYMPHONY 125 ST 125

YAMAHA YP500A 499

SUZUKI SFV650 645

SUZUKI UH200 200

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 126 1.262

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUPER SOCO --- 1

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

HARLEY-DAVIDSON SPORT GLIDE 1.745

WOTTAN ZN125T-Y 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

BMW C 400 GT 350

YAMAHA MTT690-A 689

BMW F-650CS 652

YAMAHA XJ600N 599

HUSABERG FE 400 ENDURO 399

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

HONDA NTV 650 647

VESPA 150 CC 149

KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 1.043

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP 292

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP 292

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CB500FA 471

YAMAHA XP560D 562

HONDA NSS125AD 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA XT1200Z 1.199

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA MTT890 890

S.Y.M JET 14 125 LC E 125

YAMAHA XP560E 562

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI GSR600A 599

BMW R 1100 RT 1.085

TRIUMPH TIGER 900 GT PR 888

HONDA CB500FA 471

HONDA CBR600RR 599

BMW S 1000 RR 999

YAMAHA XJ6 600

SUZUKI UH200G 200

HONDA NS-1 74

DAELIM XQ125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125

VOGE VOGE 500R 471

UM RENEGADE VEGAS 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

BMW R1200R 1.170

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

SUZUKI GS 450 E 200

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

ZONTES ZT125-Z2 125

KEEWAY EASYMAX, LGT 12 125

KAWASAKI Z900 948

PIAGGIO VESPA GT 125L 124

KAWASAKI ER 6F 649

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

HONDA CMX1100D 1.084

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6 R 636

SUZUKI RV125 124

LML STAR LITE 125
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KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA GOLDWIN 1800A 1.832

BMW C 650 GT 647

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

BMW F 650 GS 652

SUZUKI UH150 152

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BRIXTON CROMWELL 125 AB 125

HYOSUNG GV300 296

AJP AJP PR7 600

BMW K 1200 RS 1.171

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 300 278

HONDA ADV750 745

BMW C 400 GT 350

HONDA ADV350A 330

HONDA VT600C SHADOW 583

BMW S 1000 XR 999

BMW R 1250 RT 1.254

BMW F 900 R 895

BENELLI TRK502, TRK 502 500

APRILIA SX 125 124

KTM KTM 250 R FREER 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

HONDA WW125A 125

SUZUKI GSX800U 776

KYMCO DTX 125 124

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

ROYAL ENFIELD INTERCEPTOR 650 648

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

HARLEY-DAVIDSON STREET BOB 114 1.868

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 937

MOTO GUZZI V85 TT 853

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

YAMAHA MTT890D 890

MOTO GUZZI V85 TT 853

YAMAHA X-MAX 300 292

HONDA XL-200-P D 194

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP400 395

HONDA NSS350A 330

MACBOR MONTANA XR5 E5 471

YAMAHA SR250 239

MONTESA COTA 335 T 327

KAWASAKI GPZ 900 R 908

BMW F 650 GS 652

YAMAHA MTM850  XSR900) 847

GAS GAS ENDUCROS FSE 449

WOTTAN STORM 124

PIAGGIO MP3 300 HPE 278

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

KTM 450 EXC 448

SUZUKI GSX R 750 749

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

SUZUKI DL800 776

BMW R 1100 1.085

HONDA WW125A 125

BENELLI TRK502 500

YAMAHA CZD300-A 292

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

S.Y.M CRUISYM 125I AB 124

BMW R 1250 RT 1.254

KEEWAY SPEED 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO MILER 125 124

HONDA CBR 125 125

SHERCO - 295

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

HONDA CBR600RR 599

YAMAHA XP560D 562

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

HONDA CB650RA 649

MONTESA 4RIDE 259

AJP AJP PR7 600

VESPA 125 FL 121

SUZUKI UH125 125

APRILIA SXV 550 553

SUZUKI DL 650 645

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125
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KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

MACBOR RX1 125

KYMCO FILLY 125 125

SUZUKI AN125W OWP 124

HONDA CBR600RR 599

MOTO GUZZI V9 853

APRILIA TUONO 125 124

SUZUKI DR125SM 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA MT07A 689

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KTM 125 EXC 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA FZ1-S 998

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

HONDA CBF600S 599

YAMAHA V MAX 1200 1.198

BMW F 800 GS 798

VESPA 200 CC 197

YAMAHA MTT890D 890

HONDA CB500XA 471

BENELLI TRK502 500

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BENELLI 502C CRUISER 500

YAMAHA YP125RA  X-MAX 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GSX-R1000 1.000

YAMAHA MWD300 292

MOTO GUZZI V85 TT 853

HONDA WW125A 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KAWASAKI Z900 ABS 948

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP 125 124

VESPA 150 145

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125 125

VOGE VOGE 500R 471

LAMBRETTA V125 SPECIAL FL 125

FANTIC MOTOR --- 449

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

VESPA 75 FL 746

HONDA NSS350A 330

SUZUKI UH125 125

ZONTES ZT310-V 312

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

BMW F 750 GS 853

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

DUCATI PANIGALE V2 955

SUZUKI DR650SEX 644

YAMAHA WR250F 250

SUZUKI DR Z400S 398

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

ZONTES ZT125-U1 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KTM KTM 790 ADVENTU 799

BRP SPYDER RT LTD 1 1.330

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

HONDA CB650RA 649

SUZUKI AN650A 638

YAMAHA FZ1 N 998

YAMAHA XVS 1100 A 1.063

SUZUKI GS500F 487

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

SUZUKI GZ 250 249

GILERA NEXUS 500 FL 459

VESPA IRIS 150 149

SUZUKI UH125 125

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 ABS A 800

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883 883

YAMAHA XCITY 249

HONDA NSS250X 250

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125
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KAWASAKI Z900 948

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

KEEWAY ZAHARA PESARO 125

SYM SYMPHONY 125 S 125

YAMAHA XP560D 562

SYM JET 14 125 E5 125

YAMAHA YP125RA SP 124

SYM JOYMAX Z 125 E5 124

HONDA WW125A 125

PUCH DAKOTA 49

HONDA AFRICA TWIN 647

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DUCATI MONSTER 618

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

KYMCO K XCT 125 ABS 124

YAMAHA FJ 1100 1.097

YAMAHA MTN690-U   MT-0 689

SYM GTS 125 124

YAMAHA YP125RA SP 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

HONDA CBF600NA 599

HONDA CBF600S 599

BMW F 850 GS 853

BRIXTON CROSSFIRE 500 486

HONDA WW125A 125

SYM CRUISYM 125I AB 124

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

SUZUKI GSX-S750U 749

RIEJU NUUK 1

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 150 145

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 123

BMW R 45 473

APRILIA SHIVER 900 896

KEEWAY EASYMAX, LGT 12 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

BOMBARDIER CAN-AM 976

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

VESPA VESPA 75 CC 74

SUZUKI DR800S 779

VESPA 160 C.C. 161

MONTESA ENDURO 360 H6 305

OSSA 350 TRIAL 303

VESPA SKIPPER 125 124

OSSA TRIAL 250 246

KAWASAKI GPZ 600R 592

BULTACO SHERPA T 244

GUZZI V7 GT 1.059

VESPA PK-125 S 121

YAMAHA MTN690-A   MT-0 689

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KYMCO AK 550 550

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

GAS GAS TRIAL 327 327

HONDA CB750A 755

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

BMW R 1150 RT 1.130

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

KYMCO ZING 150 150

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT ELYSEO 125 12

VELCA ONE 1

KAWASAKI J125 125

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA WR 450 449

KAWASAKI ER-6F ABS 649

HONDA CBF600SA 599

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 30 293

HONDA WW125A 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

GOES 125NK 124
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PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT ABS 493

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI VL800 805

HONDA ADV350A 330

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KYMCO DTX 350 321

YAMAHA MTN690-U 689

GAS GAS EC 300 293

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 125 125

TRIUMPH TIGER 1200 GT P 1.160

ZONTES E350 349

HYOSUNG GV300 296

HONDA WW125 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

KYMCO K-XCT 300 298

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

SUZUKI RV125 125

KYMCO T7 498

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 278

HONDA CB650RA 649

APRILIA RS 660 659

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 250 249

BMW C 650 GT 647

MITT 125GTS 125

SUZUKI DL1000 1.037

KEEWAY FLAME, RKV, TIT 125

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA XJ6 600

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

HONDA NSS125AD 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

KYMCO PEOPLE S 200I 163

SUZUKI VL800 805

ROYAL ENFIELD HIMALAYAN 411

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH150 152

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTI 1.449

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI UH125 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

YAMAHA XJ600S 599

SUZUKI DL1000 996

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

KYMCO DTX 125 124

SYM JET X 125 ABS 125

WOTTAN STORM 125

MOTO GUZZI V7 STONE 853

KEEWAY V-CRUISE 125 125

VOGE 525DSX 494

YAMAHA YP125R-DA 124

VOGE 525DSX 494

YAMAHA MTT890 890

PIAGGIO MP3 300 HPE 278

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 300 276

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

PEUGEOT ELYSTAR 150 151

HONDA CBR900RR 919

APRILIA RS125 124

SUZUKI GSX600FY 600

BMW K 1200 GT 1.171

HONDA CB500F 471

HONDA NSS125AD 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO DTX 125 124

UM RENEGADE COMMAN 124

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 249

YAMAHA YP400RA  (X-MAX 395

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 300 276

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CBR125R 125

SILENCE S02 1

MITT MITT125URBAN 124

YAMAHA SR250 239

SUZUKI UK110 113



26 de 239

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

12/04/2025 09:47:53

MODELO CC

YAMAHA XT1200 1.199

SUZUKI DL650 645

LINHAI XWR 300 275

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW R1200S 1.170

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GSF650A 656

YAMAHA MTM690 689

WOTTAN STORM-T 125

HONDA NSS750 745

YAMAHA MTN690-U 689

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T120 1.200

YAMAHA XC115S 114

SUZUKI GSXÑR600 599

HONDA CBR600F 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

KYMCO MXU 250 249

SUZUKI B1 B111111 645

S.Y.M JOYMAX 300I ABS 278

YAMAHA DT 125 X 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CBR1000RR 999

KAWASAKI ZZ-Z600 599

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

CFMOTO CF650GT 649

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI GS 500 487

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125

HONDA GLR1251WH 125

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200N 1.202

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA X-MAX 300 292

KAWASAKI VULCAN S 649

SUZUKI UK110 113

BMW R NINE T SCRAMB 1.170

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

HONDA CB500XA 471

M.V. 125 124

RIYA T9 124

PIAGGIO X8 250 IE 244

YAMAHA YP125R-DA 124

YAMAHA YP125R-DA 124

YAMAHA YZF-R125 124

SUZUKI DL650A 645

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT, SPE 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO DTX 350 321

SYM JET X 125 ABS 125

KYMCO DTX 125 124

HONDA WW125A 125

AIYUMO JL125 11 124

LAMBRETTA ---- 147

HYOSUNG GT 125 R 124

GAS-GAS T G 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

DAELIM SG 125 P 124

SUZUKI UH200G 200

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA XP560 562

HONDA NSS125AD 125

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

BOMBARDIER MAX 400

HONDA CBR650RA 649

HONDA FES125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

YAMAHA X-MAX 300 292

KEEWAY ZAHARA 124

KAWASAKI J125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM QL125F 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 XCA 800
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YAMAHA SR 250 239

HONDA CBR500RA 471

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

YAMAHA MT-07 689

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CB600F 599

SUZUKI AN400 385

APRILIA TUAREG 660 659

MASH CAF  RACER 125

YAMAHA MT 07 689

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

YAMAHA 4BRXJ600S 598

YAMAHA XT660ZA 660

HONDA XL 125 V 125

KYMCO GRAN DINK 125 125

YAMAHA XP500A 499

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA XV250 249

SUZUKI GZ250 249

CAGIVA RIVER 500 497

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 400

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI KDX 220 216

DAELIM ET250 249

YAMAHA 4KM XJ900S 892

HONDA AFS110CSF 109

HONDA VT750C 745

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

APRILIA RSV4 999

BMW R1200RT 1.170

YAMAHA XV 1100 1.063

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

YAMAHA 4LW TT600E 595

GUZZI V-65 CUSTOM 643

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NC750J 745

KAWASAKI Z800 806

KTM 300 EXC 293

PIAGGIO X10 350 EXECUTI 330

YAMAHA YP250RA 249

MOTO GUZZI V7 III SPECIAL 744

SUZUKI UH125A 125

SUZUKI UH200G 200

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

YAMAHA XP530E-A   TMAX 530

HONDA NH 90 JUPY 89

PIAGGIO PX125E KAT 123

SUZUKI LS 650 P 652

BMW R1150 RT 1.130

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA NT650V 647

PUCH COBRA 72

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 160 161

HONDA SES125 125

BETA EVO 300CC 2T EU 296

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

GAS-GAS CG 249

PIAGGIO MP3 YOURBAN 300 278

BMW R1150 GS 1.130

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

HONDA FJS400A 399

DAELIM SQ125 124

DUCATI MONSTER 695 695

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

YAMAHA SR 250 239

HONDA CB600F 599

PIAGGIO VESPA PX150 150

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125
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KTM KTM 250 EXC 249

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 400 399

SUZUKI UH125 125

ROYAL ENFIELD BULLET CLASSIC 499

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

SUZUKI AN400A 400

APRILIA PEGASO 650 651

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

HYOSUNG AQUILA 650I 647

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA XP500A 499

SUZUKI GZ125L0 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125 S 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH200 200

UM RENEGADE COMMAN 125

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT ABS 493

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CB500XA 471

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 120 1.198

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

BMW F 650 GS 652

YAMAHA YP125E 124

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

DAELIM BESBI 125

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

YAMAHA YP125E 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP 125 124

HONDA NSS250EX 250

KAWASAKI Z1000 953

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300A 298

VESPA 200 197

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI RV125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

HONDA CB600F 599

TRIUMPH STREET TWIN 900

MACBOR ZII 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

YAMAHA MTN690-U   MT-0 689

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA ND 145

VESPA 160 159

HONDA NTV 650 647

YAMAHA YP 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

BOMBARDIER REC CAN-AM 427

HONDA WW125EX 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA VFR800X 782

HONDA WW125A 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI VH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI RG 125 C 123

SUZUKI UK110 113

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

YAMAHA XT1200 1.199

YAMAHA XP500 530

HONDA XL1000V 996

YAMAHA FZR600 599

DAELIM VL125F 124

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA CRF1000D2 998

BENELLI TRK502, TRK 502 500

TRIUMPH STREET TWIN 900

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSF 600 S 599

BMW R1200GS 1.170

HONDA FES125 125

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170
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KAWASAKI ER 6F 649

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

VESPA YYPHOON 145

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

APRILIA SHIVER 750 GT A 750

GAS-GAS TG 294

HONDA CBF600SA 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

HONDA FJS400D 399

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

YAMAHA YP400R 394

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

APRILIA ATLANTIC 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NT700V 680

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA X-MAX 300 292

HONDA CBF500A 499

SUZUKI ADDRESS 99

YAMAHA XJ 600 598

SUZUKI AN400 400

VESPA 200 DNN 198

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA VT 1100 C2 1.099

HONDA SCV100 102

SUZUKI UH150 152

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

HONDA CBR650FA 649

APRILIA SX 125 E4 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI VZ800 805

YAMAHA RD 350 LC 347

SUZUKI UH125G 125

YAMAHA WR450F 449

SUZUKI GSR600 599

KAWASAKI ER-5 499

SUZUKI GZ125L1 125

BOMBARDIER MAX 800 800

BMW F650GS 798

SUZUKI SFV650 645

VESPA VESPA 145

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

YAMAHA XP530-A   TMAX 530

HONDA ADV750 745

HONDA SH125AD 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

APRILIA PEGASO 655 651

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

BMW F650 GS 652

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124

SUZUKI VZR1800 1.783

SUZUKI GS 500 EM 486

DUCATI MONSTER S2R 803

BMW F 650 GS 652

DUCATI DUCATI SCRAMBLE 803

HONDA CRE250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

KAWASAKI J300 298

HONDA XL200R 194

ZONTES R310 O GTR310 312

GUZZI GUZZI 1

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

FIAT PAMPERA 250 238

MONTESA ENDURO 75 74

POLARIS IPS SPORTSMAN 499
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YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

HONDA WW125A 125

BMW R 1250 RT 1.254

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DR-Z400S 398

TRIUMPH STREET TWIN 900

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NSS300A 279

ROYAL ENFIELD INTERCEPTOR 650 648

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KYMCO MILER 125 124

SUZUKI GSF650A 656

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

HONDA CB500FA 471

SUZUKI GS 500E 486

KEEWAY RKF, RKF 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW R-850-R 848

KYMCO AK 550 550

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP  X- 292

YAMAHA YP125RA  X-MAX 124

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 937

SUZUKI SFV650 645

SUZUKI AN650A 638

LINHAI XWR 300 275

HONDA WW125EX 125

PIAGGIO X 7 250 IE 244

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA 701 S 693

BMW G 310 GS 313

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

YAMAHA 51J-XJ600 598

TRIUMPH SPEEDMASTER 865

HONDA NC750XA 745

PIAGGIO X10 350 330

YAMAHA X MAX 125 124

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

YAMAHA XP530-A   TMAX 530

HONDA WW125A 125

SHERCO 123

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

SUZUKI UH200 200

VESPA PK 75 L 74

HONDA CB600 600

SANYOU GOES 125ZR 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO MILER 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

RIEJU MARATHON 125 124

YAMAHA YBR125 124

KAWASAKI NINJA 1000SX 1.043

HONDA CBR 900 RR 919

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA SPRINT 12 124

S.Y.M JET 14 125 LC 125

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 649

YAMAHA MWS125-C  TRICI 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA TZR125 124

SUZUKI VL800 805

KAWASAKI ZR 7 739

POLARIS SPORTSMAN TOURI 499

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

HONDA CRE250 249

BMW R-45 450

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

YAMAHA XTZ-750 749

KEEWAY SILVERBLADE 125 124

YAMAHA 4KM XJ900S 892

HM CRE F300X 296

KTM KTM 500 EXC-F 510

BENELLI BN125, BN125S, 125

ROYAL ENFIELD INTERCEPTOR 650 648

SUZUKI UH125 125

DUCATI MONSTER 695 695

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

S.Y.M JOYRIDE 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 200 ST 169
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KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

BMW F650GS 798

BMW G 310 GS 313

SUZUKI GSX-S750 749

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

LONCIN VOGE 500R 471

YAMAHA YP125RA SP  X-M 124

KAWASAKI Z900 948

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

RIEJU RIEJU 74

HONDA CBF600SA 599

SUZUKI GZ250 249

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KINROAD SHARK 970

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI GSF600 600

IMOTO TIGER SM 125 125

YAMAHA CZD300-A 292

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI BK BK2111 487

HONDA WW125EX2 125

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

BMW F-650 GS 652

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

DUCATI MONSTER 937

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

S.Y.M CRUISYM 300 E5 278

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

KAWASAKI Z900 948

HONDA NSS300A 279

KAWASAKI Z1000 953

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO K-XCT 125I 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA SCV100 102

YAMAHA YP400RA 394

HONDA CBF600SA 599

KAWASAKI ZX 6R NINJA 599

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

APRILIA COMPAY 125 CUST 124

YAMAHA XJR1300 1.251

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

YAMAHA MT03 660

SUNRA ANGER-S 1

HONDA WW125A 125

DAELIM SV125R 124

YAMAHA YP400RA SP  X-M 395

BMW F 850 GS ADVENT 853

SUZUKI DL650 645

PIAGGIO MP3 300 HPE 278

M.B. 110 G 107

BMW K-100 LT 987

DAELIM SQ125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

HONDA ADV750 745

MOTO GUZZI V7 III STONE 744

ZHEJIANG RL 125 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI GSX-R750 749

HONDA CB500XA 471

ROYAL ENFIELD CLASSIC 500 499

APRILIA TUONO 125 124

MOTO GUZZI V85 TT 853

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA XT600 595

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

APRILIA SX 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

BMW S 1000 RR 999

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276
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YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

MONTESA COTA 4RT 259

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

SUZUKI TL1000R X BLANC 996

KTM KTM 790 DUKE 799

SUZUKI GSF600 600

KSR MOTO AUSTRI TW 125 125

HONDA PES125 125

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

TRIUMPH TIGER 800XC A1 800

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA XP500 530

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 124

MACBOR ROCKSTER 125 125

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

MOTO GUZZI V85 TT 853

KEEWAY RKF, RKF 125 125

HONDA CB 450N 477

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

BMW R 1200 RS 1.170

LEXMOTO ZN125T-Y 125

VESPA 200 198

DAELIM SQ-125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 249

BMW C650GT 647

SUZUKI AN650 638

BMW G650GS 652

HONDA VTR250 250

MOTO GUZZI V7 III STONE 744

HANWAY RAW CAFERACER 1 125

YAMAHA YP125RA SP 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA XRV750 742

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

HONDA NC750D 745

BENELLI BN125, BN125S, 125

BMW C 400 GT 350

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA SVART 373

BMW C 400 X 350

ZONTES ZT125-U1 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

MACBOR FUN 125 PLUS E5 124

SUPER SOCO TS STREET HUNTE 1

KYMCO DTX 125 124

UM CAFE 125 125

PIAGGIO MP3 400 HPE 399

MOTRON MOTORRAD REVOLVER 125

KYMCO DTX 125 124

KYMCO DTX 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

HONDA CB500XA 471

HONDA WW125A 125

SCUTUM S02 1

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

HONDA CB500XA 471

BRIXTON CROMWELL 125 AB 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 HPE 278

HONDA WW125A 125

MACBOR ROCKSTER 125 E5 125

KAWASAKI ZZ-R 1100 1.052

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA FE 35 350

YAMAHA YP125RA SP 124

SILENCE SEAT M  ESCOOTE 1

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

VESPA IRIS 200 198

HONDA SCV100 102

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CBF600N 599

HONDA WW125A 125
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KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

HONDA NSC110 109

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA 75 FL 74

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

HONDA WW125A 125

GILERA GP 800 839

S.Y.M GTS 300I, JOYMA 278

YAMAHA NXC125 125

HONDA VFR 800 F1 782

BENELLI TRK502, TRK 502 500

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

MH MOTORCYCLES VINCE 125

HONDA VFR1200X 1.237

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA 701 S 693

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GN 250 249

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 PT 123

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

KAWASAKI Z750 748

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

YAMAHA XP560D 562

BMW G 310 R 313

KYMCO XCITING 400I 400

APRILIA RS 660 659

BMW F 850 GS 853

KAWASAKI Z650 649

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PIAGGIO X8 125 BASIC 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KTM KTM 790 ADVENTU 799

YAMAHA MTN690-U   MT-0 689

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 190

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

DAELIM VL125 124

HONDA NSS300A 279

HONDA CBR125R 125

KYMCO MILER 125 124

BULTACO ND 1

HONDA CBF125NA 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

HONDA VFR1200X 1.237

HONDA CRF 250 X 249

SUZUKI WVBW BW1111 385

HONDA CB500FA 471

KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 1.043

YAMAHA MTT850D   TRACE 847

ZONTES G125 125

ZONTES G125 125

DAELIM HISTORY 124

KAWASAKI ZX600 D 599

RIDE RACE 125 125

PEUGEOT SV-92 79

MONTESA COTA 4RT 260 259

PIAGGIO X9 250 249

KTM KTM 250 EXC F 250

VESPA IRIS 200 197

DUCATI MONSTER 695 695

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 I 249

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

HONDA ADV750 745

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDB 1.584

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT ABS 493

DAELIM BESBI O LC125 124

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124

SUPER SOCO --- 1

YAMAHA YP125RA SP 124

YAMAHA XP560D 562

MOTO GUZZI V85 TT 853

S.Y.M MAXSYM TL 465

KAWASAKI J125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW 0161 652

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

YAMAHA YP400RA 394
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YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

SUZUKI UH125 125

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 955

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTFB FAT BOY 1.690

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HANWAY RAW 125 124

SUZUKI AN 125 124

MONTESA COTA 350

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

BMW R 18 TRANSCONTI 1.802

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

YAMAHA MTT850D   TRACE 847

DUCATI DUCATI SCRAMBLE 803

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP 292

BMW R 1250 RS 1.254

YAMAHA YP250R 249

WOTTAN STORM 124

HONDA CB1300 1.284

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 299

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

SUZUKI GN 250 249

BMW R NINE T 1.170

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

BULTACO 340 340

SUZUKI GSX-S750 749

KYMCO AK 550 550

SUZUKI GW250 248

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

SUZUKI UH125 125

MACBOR ROCKSTER 125 125

HONDA NSS350A 330

SUPER SOCO --- 1

MONKEY BIKES 09 125

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

YAMAHA YP125RA SP 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

APRILIA LEONARDO 125 124

SUZUKI GSF400 BANDIT 398

VESPA 75 FL 74

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA FZ8 779

SUZUKI DR-Z400S 398

YAMAHA CZD300-A 292

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KEEWAY EASYMAX, LGT 12 125

YAMAHA MTT890D 890

KYMCO AK 550 550

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI Z900 948

BENELLI TRK 502 X 500

MITT 330 GTS 276

SUZUKI GSX-S750 749

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER MAX X 854

KTM KTM IS DUKE 125

YAMAHA YZF125-A 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA GLR1251WH 125

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA CB650FA 649

HONDA CBF125M 125

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

KTM KTM 690 DUKE 693

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

HONDA CBR900RR 919

YAMAHA MTN690-U 689

DUCATI MONSTER 937

HONDA CB500XA 471

HONDA NSS125AD 125

BMW S 1000 RR 999

YAMAHA SR250 239

KAWASAKI GPX-600 592

DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 950 937

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

BMW C 650 GT 647

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

HYOSUNG AGUILA 125 125
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PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PEUGEOT SA400 399

SUZUKI RM250 K8 249

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 675

HONDA CRF1100A 1.084

HONDA ADV350A 330

ZONTES M125 124

YAMAHA XP560D 562

HONDA NSS350A 330

HONDA XL650V 647

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

MASH CAFE RACER 125

VOGE DS7 O LX500-A 471

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

VESPA 150 145

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HYOSUNG GT 250I COMET 249

YAMAHA XP500 530

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP  X- 292

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

SUZUKI UH200 200

LINHAI MONARCH 125 124

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

LONCIN 300AC 292

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP 292

BMW C 400 GT 350

MACBOR ROCKSTER 125 E5 125

BRIXTON FELSBERG 125 AB 125

BENELLI TNT 125, TORNAD 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

KAWASAKI VULCAN S 649

SUZUKI AN250 249

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

BMW G 310 R 313

HONDA CB450N 447

BMW R1200GS 1.170

KAWASAKI ER-6N ABS 649

HUSQVARNA BASE 577

SUZUKI AN400 400

BMW K1200 LT 1.171

SYM JET 14 125 LC 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

MITT 125GTS 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YZF-R3A 321

KTM KTM 890 ADVENTU 889

SUZUKI GSR 600 599

BMW R 1200 R 1.170

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA CBR500RA 471

SUZUKI AN400 385

BMW R 1200 RS 1.170

SHERCO SHERCO 272

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

SYM SYMPHONY 125 ST 125

YAMAHA TZF-R125 124

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

VESPA 75 74

BMW R 1250 RT 1.254

ROYAL ENFIELD METEOR 350 349

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA YZF R6 599

DAELIM SV125 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HARLEY-DAVIDSON IRON 1200 1.202

BMW R-1200 GS 1.170

KTM KTM 990 SUPERMO 1.000

DAELIM ROADWIN 125R 124

YAMAHA MTT890D 890

TRIUMPH TIGER SPORT 660

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

YAMAHA MTT890D 890

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI GSX-R750 750

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

HYOSUNG GV125 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125

BMW F 750 GS 853
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KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

YAMAHA XP500 499

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 300 276

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

BMW R1200 GS 1.170

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BMW G 650 GS 652

YAMAHA SR250 239

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XJ 600 S 599

SUZUKI UH 125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

AJP AJP PR7 600

HONDA CB500FA 471

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 299

LAMBRETTA SX 200 200

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

BMW F 750 GS 853

BMW F 650 CS 652

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

GAS GAS TRIAL 250 237

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA CBR1000F 998

BENELLI BN 302S 300

S.Y.M JET 14 125 LC E 125

KEEWAY K-LIGHT 125 124

BRP SPYDER F3 S SE 1.330

JOYNER MATADOR 650 644

ROYAL ENFIELD BULLET ELCTRA E 499

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA SVART 373

YAMAHA XTZ-660 660

SUZUKI UH125 125

JONWAY -- 124

TRIUMPH SPRINT ST 955

DAELIM SQ125 124

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 XCX 800

TRIUMPH STREET SCRAMBLE 900

HONDA WW125A 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

BMW R 1200RT 1.170

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI SFV650A 645

MACBOR MONTANA XR1 125 124

SYM CRUISYM 125 E5 124

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

APRILIA SHIVER 750 GT A 750

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

BMW R 1250 RT 1.254

BMW G 310 GS 313

GAS GAS GASGAS SM 700 693

KEEWAY RKS 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

YAMAHA TT 600R 595

DUCATI DUCATI SUPERSPO 937

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

HONDA CB600F 599

HANWAY TOURER 125 125

LAMBRETTA V125 SPECIAL 125

SUZUKI VS750GLPM 599

DAELIM SV125 124

VOGE 300RALLY 292

YAMAHA XP560D 562

BRIXTON CROSSFIRE 125 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

SUZUKI GS 650 G 673

ISO 125 CC 124

KAWASAKI NINJA 900 908

DUCATI 749 BIPOSTO 748

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 150 150

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

BETA RR 2T 300CC 201 293

PIAGGIO VESPA GTV 300 278

QUAZZAR E-DIVINE PLUS 1

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125 E5 125

SUZUKI UH125 125



37 de 239

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

12/04/2025 09:47:53

MODELO CC

HONDA WW125EX2 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 125R 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

HONDA ADV350A 330

HONDA CBR650RA 649

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA MTM690-U   XSR7 689

KAWASAKI NINJA 650 ABS 649

HYOSUNG GT 250 COMET 249

HONDA CBF1000A 998

BMW K 100 RS 987

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

YAMAHA XG250 249

DAELIM SQ125 125

CFMOTO 300NK 292

YAMAHA MWS125-C 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA FES125 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

SILENCE S01 1

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

HONDA SH125AD 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

HONDA CBR 600RR 599

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 498

KYMCO G5 124

BMW F 650 GS 652

YAMAHA XTZ690  TENERE 689

SUZUKI AN650A 638

KAWASAKI ER 6N ABS 649

DAELIM SV125 124

KEEWAY RKF, RKF 125, 1 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA CZD300D-A 292

KYMCO DTX 125 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA CB650RA 649

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

UM DSR ADVENTURE 124

TRIUMPH TIGER 900 RALLY 888

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

MONKEY BIKES MB 110 D 107

BMW F650 GS 652

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 299

YAMAHA XT 600 E 595

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA XVS 650 A 649

HONDA WW125A 125

YAMAHA YS125-5C  YS125 125

SUZUKI RV125 125

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA SVART 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

ZONTES ZT125-Z2 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SILENCE S02 1

YAMAHA MTN690-U 689

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

APRILIA RS 660 659

HONDA CB500XA 471

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 498

YAMAHA YP125E 124

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

YAMAHA XJ 600 598

VOGE 525DSX 494

DAELIM BESBI O LC125P 124

MOTRON MOTORRAD IDEO 125

HONDA ADV350A 330

HONDA CL500A 471

HONDA CRF1100A 1.084

KYMCO XCITING VS 400 400

HONDA ADV350A 330

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125 125

KAWASAKI Z900 948

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

KYMCO K XCT 300 ABS 298

YAMAHA YP125A  X-MAX 1 124

SILENCE SEAT M  ESCOOTE 1

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125
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YAMAHA MT-125 124

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 999

SUZUKI RV125 125

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

GOES 125NK 124

SANGLAS 400 423

KAWASAKI Z750 748

HUSABERG 450 FE 449

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

BMW R 1250 RS 1.254

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 GTS 124

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

YAMAHA MAJESTY S 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 330

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON 883 883

SYM JOIMAAX 300I CO 278

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI SP43A 640

BRIXTON FELSBERG 125 AB 125

HONDA CB650RA 649

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 649

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125 125

PIAGGIO MP3 400 HPE 399

TRIUMPH STREET SCRAMBLE 900

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

PIONEER XF125L-4B 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA MTM125 124

TRIUMPH TIGER 900 GT 888

TRIUMPH TIGER 900 GT PR 888

HONDA ADV350A 330

YAMAHA CZD300-A 292

YAMAHA MTT890D 890

PIAGGIO MP3 530 HPE 530

PIAGGIO MP3 300 HPE 278

BMW F 850 GS 853

APRILIA TUAREG 660 659

YAMAHA MTT890 890

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

MOTO GUZZI V7 STONE 853

MOTO GUZZI V85 TT 853

YAMAHA MTN890-U 890

KEEWAY RKF, RKF 125, 1 125

YAMAHA SR 250 CHOPPER 239

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 649

PIAGGIO MP3 250 RL 244

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

KAWASAKI ER-6F ABS 649

PIAGGIO MP3 300 HPE 278

BMW R 18 1.802

BMW R 1250 RT 1.254

VESPA 150 145

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125 125

HONDA ADV750 745

KYMCO MILER 125 124

HONDA NSS300A 279

LEONART M16-125, PILDER 125

TRIUMPH TRIDENT 660

TRIUMPH TIGER SPORT 660

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 765

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA FE 25 250

KTM KTM 790 DUKE 799

VESPA COSA 200 198

KYMCO K-XCT 300 ABS 298

KYMCO ZING 125 124

MACBOR MONTANA XR5 E5 471

YAMAHA YBR125 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA MTN690-U 689

KTM KTM 990 ADVENTU 1.000

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT, SPE 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW F650 GS 798

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 6 675
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HONDA NSS125AD 125

VESPA VESPA 200 CC 197

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

HONDA NSS250A 249

YAMAHA FZS600 600

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI GS500F 487

SUZUKI GSF650 656

VESPA 150 145

SUZUKI GZ125 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

QJMOTOR SRV 125 125

HONDA WW125A 125

WOTTAN STORM 125

DUCATI MONSTER 1100 EV 1.079

SYM JET 14 125

MOTRON MOTORRAD VENTURA 125 125

SILENCE S01 1

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

DUCATI MULTISTRADA V4 1.158

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

ZONTES ZT125-G1 125

ZONTES E350 349

WOTTAN STORM 125

ZONTES E350 349

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KAWASAKI Z650 ABS 649

SUZUKI MOTOR SFV650 645

YAMAHA MT-07 689

SUZUKI AN 400 400

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTC ELECTRA G 1.690

SUZUKI GS500F 487

SUZUKI AN650A 638

PEUGEOT SV-125 124

HARLEY-DAVIDSON HERITAGE SOFTAI 1.388

YAMAHA MWS125-A  TRICI 125

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

YAMAHA FZR600 599

KEEWAY K-LIGHT 125 124

YAMAHA 4JHFZR600R 599

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

HONDA ADV350A 330

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

DUCATI DUCATI SCRAMBLE 803

DAELIM SQ125 125

APRILIA SX 125 124

KAWASAKI Z900 948

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE BOBB 1.200

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA XJ 900S 892

HONDA ADV750 745

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

HONDA WW125A 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

ZONTES G125 125

KYMCO MXU 250 249

APRILIA SHIVER 750 ABS 750

LAMBRETTA --- 123

SYM SYMPHONY 125 124

SILENCE SEAT M  ESCOOTE 1

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

HONDA NSC110 109

YAMAHA MWS125-C 125

KEEWAY RKS 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

SUZUKI UZ125 124

YAMAHA MWS125-C 125

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

SUZUKI VL800B 805

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

SUZUKI GS500 487

HONDA VT 1.100 1.099

HARLEY DAVIDSON FAT BOY 1.449

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

ZONTES E350 349

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

KYMCO VENOX 250 I 249



40 de 239

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

12/04/2025 09:47:53

MODELO CC

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI ANI150 W Y2D 152

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA WW125EX2 125

VESPA 150 145

RIYA ROME 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UK110 113

BMW C 650 GT 647

KYMCO K-XCT 300 298

HONDA CB500FA 471

SUZUKI UH150 152

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

VESPA VESPA 125

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

HONDA WW125A 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

MONTESA COMANDO 175 174

S.Y.M FIDDLE III125 S 125

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

HONDA ST 1300 1.261

SYM CRUISYM 300 E5 278

APRILIA RS 660 659

SUZUKI DL650 645

DUCATI 1199 PANIGALE 1.198

BMW C 400 GT 350

TRIUMPH TIGER 1200 ALPI 1.215

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

ARCTIC CAT 400 4X4 336

APRILIA SRV 850 ABS 839

BMW F800GS ADVENTUR 798

BMW K 75S 740

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

BMW S1000RR 999

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

DAELIM SQ 125 124

BMW F-650 GS 652

SUZUKI AN400Z 400

HONDA XL125V 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHRSI 1.449

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 FD 123

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200 E 197

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KAWASAKI Z800 806

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

DAELIM BESBI 124

MOTO GUZZI V7 III 744

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

KEEWAY RKS 125 125

HONDA FSH125 125

SYM JOYMAX 125 GTS 124

KSR MOTO AUSTRI CLASSIC 125

BETA EVO 2T 125CC 20 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KAWASAKI KLR650 651

ZONTES ZT125-G1 125

ZONTES D125 124

YAMAHA MTT890D-K 890

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

KAWASAKI ER 6F ABS 649

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON ROAD KING CLASS 1.690

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 850 T 850

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

KYMCO BET WIN 250 249

RIYA ROME 125 O RY12 124

HONDA CRF1000A 998

HONDA NSS 250X 250

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

SUZUKI GSX1300R 1.340

VOGE 650DS 652

KAWASAKI EN 500 A 498
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SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

GAS GAS TG 248

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP125R 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 IE 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 124

GEM E2 1

DUCATI HYPERSTRADA 821

SUZUKI UH125 125

ARCTIC CAT ALTERRA 400 367

HONDA WW125A 125

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T120 1.200

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA SVART 373

TRIUMPH TIGER 1200 GT P 1.160

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

MACBOR ROCKSTER 125 125

HONDA CBR500RA 471

BMW F 900 XR 895

HONDA CB500FA 471

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

M.V. DT 232

YAMAHA XP 500 499

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA XJ-750 748

HONDA SJ100 101

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA S 125 I.E. 124

DERBI MULHACEN 124

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

APRILIA RX 125 124

BMW F 750 GS 853

HONDA NSS125AD 125

MV AGUSTA TURISMO VELOCE 798

YAMAHA XT 600 TENERE 595

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI GSX 1400 1.402

PEUGEOT TWEET 125 125

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA XP500A 499

GAS GAS CG - EC 300 299

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SYM SYMPHONY 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

RIEJU MR 293

DAELIM SV125 124

HYOSUNG GT 125 R 124

YAMAHA SIN ESPECIFICAR 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200N NIGHSTER 1.202

YAMAHA 3YT XT 350 346

ZONTES E350 349

ZONTES E350 349

CFMOTO 800MT 799

SWM SM125R 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA 125 FL 121

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA CBR900RR 919

SUZUKI GSF600Y 600

APRILIA RS125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

MACBOR MONTANA XR1 125 124

MACBOR ROCKSTER 125 125

APRILIA RX 125 124

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

UM RENEGADE COMMAN 124

UM CHILL 125 125

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

VESPA 150 145

MTR MALLORCA 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

KAWASAKI Z800 806

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

PIAGGIO MP3 LT 400 399

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125
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KEEWAY FLAME, RKV, TIT 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

KTM 1290 SUPERADV 1 1.301

KENROAD BRAVO 125 124

SANYOU GOES 125ZR 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KEEWAY ZAHARA 125 124

LEXMOTO TEMPEST 125

S.Y.M JET 14 125

S.Y.M JET 14 125 LC 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON 883 883

YAMAHA XP560D 562

SUZUKI GSX 1100 R 1.127

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

HONDA WW125A 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT, SPE 124

TRIUMPH STREET TWIN 900

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

DAELIM HISTORY 125

YAMAHA X-MAX 400 395

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

T.M. TM 250 ENDURO 249

HONDA PES125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HYOSUNG GT 250 R 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

YAMAHA MTN690-U   MT-0 689

MOTO GUZZI V85 TT 853

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA MT09TRA  MT-09 847

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CBR600RR 599

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

KAWASAKI VULCAN S 649

BMW F 700 GS 798

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA CB1100NA 1.140

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA NSS300A 279

SUZUKI UK110 113

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA TZR80 72

HONDA VFR1200X 1.237

HONDA VISION MET IN 74

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

SUZUKI UH125 125

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250I 249

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

KAWASAKI J300 299

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON HARLEY-DAVIDSON 749

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDB 1.584

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125
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YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

DAELIM BESBI O LC125 124

KYMCO AK 550 550

S.Y.M MAXSYM 600I ABS 565

SUZUKI GSX 1400 1.402

HYOSUNG AQUILA 650 647

HONDA VFR 800 FI 782

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA JAZZ 249

KEEWAY K-LIGHT 125 124

KYMCO AK 550 550

YAMAHA FZ-750 749

YAMAHA XJ6 600

YAMAHA MTT850D   TRACE 847

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI VULCAN S 649

SUZUKI DL1000 1.037

YAMAHA XP560D 562

PEUGEOT BELVILLE 125

KAWASAKI Z900 948

BETA XTRAINER 300CC 293

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

SUZUKI GSX 400 399

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI AN400 400

S.Y.M CRUISYM 300I AB 278

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI VZR1800 1.783

HONDA SJ100 101

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

VESPA 160 GT 161

PIAGGIO X8 125 PREMIUM 124

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

KTM KTM 1090 ADVENT 1.050

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

KAWASAKI ER-6N ABS 649

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW,N 124

VESPA PK 75 X2 74

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI GSX 1300RX 1.299

SUZUKI SV650S 645

KTM KTM 350 EXC-F 350

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 883 883

MACBOR RX1 125

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

KTM KTM 125 DUKE  1 125

YAMAHA YP125E 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI GSF600 600

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA 4BR 1.6 S 598

SUZUKI UH200 200

DUCATI DUCATI SUPERSPO 937

HONDA CB 600 F 600

HONDA VT1100C 1.099

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA TDM 850 849

SUZUKI GW250 248

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200X FORTY-E 1.202

TRIUMPH STREET SCRAMBLE 900

PEUGEOT VIVACITY 125 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

HONDA VTR1000F 998

YAMAHA MT-07 TRACER 689

SUZUKI UH125 125

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 299

PIAGGIO RUNNER 180 176

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI Z900 948

KAWASAKI Z900 948

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

YAMAHA YP125RA  X-MAX 124

YAMAHA YP400RA SP  X-M 395

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

YAMAHA X-MAX 400 395

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO XCINTING 500 498

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

KTM KTM 690 DUKE 693

ROYAL ENFIELD INTERCEPTOR 650 648
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BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

BMW R 1250 RT 1.254

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

DAELIM VL125F 124

YAMAHA X-MAX 300 292

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

APRILIA TUONO 125 124

KTM KTM 300 EXC TPI 293

PIAGGIO X9-125 124

VESPA VEESPA 200 CC 197

YAMAHA XP560E 562

ROYAL ENFIELD CONTINENTAL GT 648

SUZUKI AN250 249

VESPA GT 160 CC 161

HONDA XL650V 647

HONDA CB500FA 471

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

BMW F 850 GS ADVENT 853

SUZUKI DL650 645

HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON 1200 1.202

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UK110 113

YAMAHA XVS950CUD-A 942

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KAWASAKI ZX 600 D 599

YAMAHA MW125 125

BMW S 1000 XR 999

HONDA NSS125AD 125

BRIXTON BX125 R 124

KYMCO MILER 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

S.Y.M JET 14 125 LC 125

YAMAHA XP530-A   TMAX 530

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

KAWASAKI Z900 948

VESPA 160 161

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

PEUGEOT ANTIGUA SATELIS 125

SUZUKI GSX-S750 749

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

HONDA WW125A 125

BRIXTON GLANVILLE 250 X 249

SUZUKI UH200 200

KAWASAKI VULCAN S 649

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA PC35 599

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

HONDA NC750XA 745

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

BMW G650GS 652

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI Z 800 806

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA MTN850D  MT-09S 847

BMW S 1000 XR 999

SUZUKI UH125 125

APRILIA ETV 1000 998

KYMCO AK 550 550

HONDA NSS300A 279

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 XCA 800

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA MT 07 689

RIEJU MR-80 74

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

BMW C 400 GT 350

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS FSE 449

SUZUKI AN400 400

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

YAMAHA YP125RA  X-MAX 124

BENELLI TNT 125, TORNAD 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI NINJA 650 649

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

KYMCO G5 124

MONTESA ENDURO 75 H 6 74

HYOSUNG GT 125 COMET 124
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DUCATI MONSTER 900 S 904

HONDA CBR1000SP 1.000

BMW C 650 SPORT 647

DAELIM XQ250 247

HANWAY BLACK CAFE 125

APRILIA RSV MILLE R 998

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 125

HONDA CB600F 599

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

KYMCO ACTIV 125 107

HONDA FORZA X 250 250

SUZUKI GSX-R750 750

HONDA CBR250R 250

YAMAHA WR 250 F 249

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP  X- 292

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

BMW C 650 GT 647

MITT MITT SUPPER 124

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA YP125RA  X-MAX 124

SUZUKI GS 500 EN 486

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 250 I 244

DUCATI MONSTER 797 803

KAWASAKI Z900 ABS 948

ZHEJIANG RL 125 124

HONDA NX650 644

HONDA VFR800 782

HONDA XRV750 742

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA 160 161

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO X9 200 198

SUZUKI AN400 400

BRIXTON BX125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

HONDA ST 1100 PAN 1.084

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T120 1.200

HONDA CBF600S 599

VESPA 125 CC 121

YAMAHA XC125 125

KYMCO CITY 125 125

SUZUKI GSX-S750U 749

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

KYMCO AK 550 550

HONDA CRF450L 449

HAMMEL THERMITE 125 124

DUCATI 848 EVO 849

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI DL1000 1.037

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

VESPA 125 CC 121

YAMAHA MT-07 TRACER 689

HONDA VT750DC 745

BMW F 900 R A2 895

S.Y.M CRUISYM 125I AB 124

SUZUKI SV650U 645

BMW F 900 XR A2 895

MITT MITT SUPPER 124

YAMAHA YP125RA SP  X-M 124

YAMAHA MTT690-U 689

YAMAHA MT-07 689

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA CBF600N 599

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA TRX850 849

HONDA XL125V 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KTM KTM 790 ADVENTU 799

KTM 250 EXC 249

BMW R 1150GS 1.130

HONDA NHX110WH 108

BMW R NINE T SCRAMB 1.170

KSR MOTO AUSTRI GRS 125

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

VESPA 125 FL 121

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

SUZUKI SV650U 645
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VOGEL-NOOT DS7 O LX500-A 471

BMW F 800 GT 798

BULTACO FRONTERA 11 246

HONDA CB1000R 998

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 800 M 799

SUZUKI DL650 645

ORION ORION APL 125L- 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

SILENCE S01 1

KAWASAKI Z900 948

PIAGGIO VESPA SPRINT 12 124

YAMAHA XT-600 595

SCORPA SCY 123

YAMAHA YP 125 R 124

LONCIN 300RR 292

HONDA MSX125A 125

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

YAMAHA XTZ690  TENERE 689

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW F 800 GS ADVENT 798

SUZUKI UH125 125

RIEJU MRX-125 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

BMW F650 652

DAELIM BESBI 124

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125 S 124

BMW K 1600GTL 1.649

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883L 883

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

ZONTES U125 125

YAMAHA MTT850D   TRACE 847

KEEWAY RKF, RKF 125 125

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

HONDA NSS750 745

DAELIM BESBI O LC125 124

BETA XTRAINER 300CC 293

BMW K1200S 1.157

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

SUZUKI GSX 750R 749

MONTESA COTA 315 250

SUZUKI SFV650A 645

DAELIM HISTORY 125

HONDA PES125 125

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

PEUGEOT PULSION 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP  X- 292

HONDA FES125A 125

GILERA GP 800 839

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

DAELIM SU125 124

VESPA IRIS 200 198

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 30 293

BMW K 1200 R 1.157

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

MTR ND 124

YAMAHA MTN690-A   MT-0 689

GAS-GAS ENDURO 199

TRIUMPH STREET TWIN 900

SUZUKI VZ 800 W 805

HONDA NSS125AD 125

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 937

DUCATI MONSTER 821 821

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

LAMBRETTA 150-LI 148

KAWASAKI VERSYS-X 300 296

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

KTM KTM 390 ADVENTU 373

S.Y.M CRUISYM 125I AB 124

YAMAHA MT07 689

KAWASAKI Z900 948

S.Y.M MAXSYM TL 465
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S.Y.M JET 14 125 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

YAMAHA YP125RA SP  X-M 124

KYMCO AK 550 550

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA SR-250 239

SUZUKI GZ125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA X-MAX 300 292

MACBOR JOHNNY BE GOOD 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KEEWAY ZAHARA PESARO 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP  X- 292

HONDA VT750DC 745

KAWASAKI EN 500A 498

HONDA ADV350A 330

APRILIA SX 125 124

HARLEY-DAVIDSON HERITAGE CLASSI 1.868

HONDA WW125A 125

SYM JET X 125 ABS 125

KAWASAKI Z125 125

SYM CRUISYM 125I AB 124

YAMAHA XP560 562

HONDA WW125A 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I 124

SUZUKI GSF650 656

DAELIM SL125U 124

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

VESPA 200 CC 197

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP250RA 249

HONDA FES 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

VESPA TX 200 197

SUZUKI GZ250K6 249

HONDA VFR 750 748

SUZUKI GSR750 749

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 330

HONDA SLR650 644

SUZUKI SV650 645

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SYM JOYMAX 125 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

BMW C 650 GT 647

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

HONDA NES150 153

YAMAHA SR-250 239

HONDA CBR100F 998

KAWASAKI ER-6F ABS 649

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

SUZUKI AN400 385

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

YAMAHA WR 450F 449

BMW R 850R 848

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

YAMAHA YZF-R125 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

BMW C 400 GT 350

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

HUSABERG HUSABERG 570 FE 565

CAGIVA PLANET 125 124

DUCATI 254 246

SUZUKI DR-Z-4005 398

GILERA NEXUS 500 459
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KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

SUZUKI GS500F 487

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125 125

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 30 293

BMW C 400 GT 350

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 400 HPE 399

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA SVART 373

BENELLI BN125, BN125S, 125

YAMAHA FJ 1200 1.188

HONDA CBR1000RA 999

BRIXTON FELSBERG 125 AB 125

WOTTAN STORM-T 125

WOTTAN STORM 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883R 883

MASH SEVENTY FIVE 125

YAMAHA FJR1300A 1.298

BMW R1200R 1.170

YAMAHA 4BR,XJ600S 598

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT 492

BMW R1200GS 1.170

BMW R NINE T SCRAMB 1.170

DAELIM XQ125D 124

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

YAMAHA XP560D 562

HONDA WW125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

KSR MOTO AUSTRI SIRION 125 125

YAMAHA CZD300-A 292

YAMAHA MTN690-U 689

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP 292

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

YAMAHA XT 600 595

SUZUKI SV650U 645

HONDA CB500XA 471

HONDA CBR600RR 599

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KAWASAKI Z750 748

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

HONDA WW125A 125

VOGE 300DS 292

HONDA NSC110 109

S.Y.M JET 14 125 E5 125

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 XRX - 800

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

KYMCO AK 550 550

KYMCO FILLY 125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON LOW RIDER S 1.868

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

BMW F650GS 798

YAMAHA SR 250 239

PIAGGIO VESPA SEIGIORNI 278

HONDA CBF600S 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

VESPA 150 CC 150

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

HYOSUNG GT 125 COMET 125

HONDA 250 249

SYM JET 14 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

YAMAHA FZ8 779

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

HARLEY-DAVIDSON BREAKOUT 114 1.868

DERBI 74 TT 74

HONDA ADV750 745

BMW F 650 652
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SUZUKI UC125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA VT600 583

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM VL125 124

YAMAHA XV 535 535

KYMCO ZING 125

SCOMADI GT125 O RA125 O 125

HONDA WW125A 125

SYM FIDDLE 125 E5 125

SILENCE S01 1

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT, SPE 124

SILENCE S01 1

DAELIM SQ 125 125

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

DUCATI 999 R 999

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 74

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI AN400A 400

S.Y.M JOYMAX Z 125 E5 124

YAMAHA MT-07 689

KYMCO ZING 125 124

SUZUKI GS500F 487

YAMAHA XP500 530

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

MASH NEW SEVENTY 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM VL125 124

VESPA VESPA 150 145

HONDA CBR 900RR 919

VESPA 160 CC 161

YAMAHA XVS 650 649

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

SUZUKI DL650A 645

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

YAMAHA XP560E 562

KTM KTM 890 ADVENTU 889

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 ABS 649

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

DUCATI MONSTER 1100 AB 1.079

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAELIM SV 125 124

HONDA CRE250 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

ZONTES G125 125

BENELLI BN125 125

KEEWAY RKS 125 125

HONDA WW125A 125

PIAGGIO VESPA SPRINT 12 124

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA SH350A 330

BMW S 1000 XR 999

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

BMW C 400 GT 350

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HYOSUNG EXIV 249

HONDA CB350 325

SUZUKI GSX650FA 656

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AK 550 550

S.Y.M MAXSYM TL 465

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO DTX 350 321

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

MITT 125GTS 125

MITT 125R1 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

YAMAHA MWS125-A  TRICI 125

SYM SYMPHONY 125 ST 125

BMW C 400 GT 350

KAWASAKI Z900 948

HONDA NSS350A 330

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125
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HONDA NSS300A 279

S.Y.M JET 14 125 E5 125

HONDA CBR650RA 649

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

YAMAHA YB125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125

KAWASAKI ER-6F 649

HONDA NSS125AD 125

BMW F 800 GS ADVENT 798

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883R 883

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

ZONTES R350 348

YADEA Y1S PRO 1

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

YADEA C1S PRO 1

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

HONDA WW125EX2 125

BMW R 1150 R 1.130

HONDA CBR600RR 599

VESPA 125 121

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

BENELLI TRK502 500

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

YAMAHA YP400R 394

SUZUKI GS500F 487

RIEJU RST 80 74

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX-S1000 999

KEEWAY RKS TITANIC TNT 125

KEEWAY RKS TITANIC TNT 125

BMW R 1250 RS 1.254

HONDA NSS350A 330

HARLEY DAVIDSON ULTRA LIMITED 1.868

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

BMW C 650 SPORT 647

HONDA NSS250X 250

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

SHERCO 3.0I 290

SUZUKI UH125 125

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 25 249

YAMAHA FZS600 599

HONDA CBR600RR 599

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

ZONTES E350 349

KAWASAKI VN 800 CLASSIC 805

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

DAZON AZEL 175D 175

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PEUGEOT SUM125 124

HANWAY RAW125CAFE 124

SUZUKI GSR750 749

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

HONDA ADV750 745

KEEWAY SIXTIES 125I 125

HONDA GL1800DA 1.833

VESPA 160 GT 161

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 299

PUCH COBRA 71

LML STAR DELUXE 125

HONDA ADV750 745

TRIUMPH TRIDENT 660

YAMAHA MTN890-U 890

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE A 675

APRILIA ATLANTIC 125 124

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

SUZUKI SV650S 645

KTM 200 EXC 193

KYMCO GRAN DINK 125 125

BMW R NINE T 1.170

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW R1200GS 1.170

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

SUZUKI SFV650 645

KAWASAKI J300 ABS 298

HONDA CBR600F 599

HONDA ADV350A 330

HONDA WW125A 125

MUTT FAT SABBATH 125
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YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA BT1100 1.063

YAMAHA MTT690 689

YAMAHA XTZ690D-B 689

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

KEEWAY EASYMAX, LGT 12 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

INDIAN MOTORCYC FTR 1200 1.203

BMW C 400 X 350

MACBOR MONTANA XR5 E5 471

PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT, SPE 124

SILENCE S01 1

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

ZONTES ZT125-Z2 125

TRIUMPH TIGER 1050 ABS 1.050

LML STAR DELUXE 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

HONDA FES125 125

BMW R 1200 RS 1.170

SYM SYMPHONY 125 S 125

BMW F 900 XR 895

KAWASAKI ER 6F ABS 649

SYM JOYMAX 125 124

HONDA CBR600 599

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

SECMA FUN BUGGY 338

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

M.V. T 18 231

HONDA VT750C 745

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

YAMAHA YP400R 394

HANWAY SCRAMBLER 125

SUZUKI GSF600 600

HONDA CX500 497

HONDA CBR600F 599

PEUGEOT SAT125E 49

YAMAHA MT03 660

KAWASAKI NINJA 1000SX 1.043

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

SUZUKI GS 500 480

BMW K1600GTL 1.650

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

KAWASAKI NINJA 650 649

YAMAHA MTT690-U 689

YAMAHA MTT890D 890

DAYI MOTOR E-ODIN 2.0 1

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125

SUZUKI GSF600SY 600

HONDA CBR600F 599

HONDA XL1000V 996

BMW F800ST 798

HONDA CB500XA 471

YAMAHA XTZ690D 689

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA CMX500A 471

KAWASAKI Z650 649

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

YAMAHA MWD300 292

HARLEY-DAVIDSON SPORT GLIDE 1.745

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

KAWASAKI Z750 748

PIAGGIO X10 500 EXECUTI 493

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI AN400 400

KYMCO K-XCT 125I 124

RIEJU CITY LINE 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

HONDA WW125A 125

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

DAYANG CARGO125 125

HONDA CBR125R 125

DUCATI XDIAVEL S 1.262

YAMAHA XTZ690D-B 689

HONDA NSC110 109

SYM SYMPHONY 125 ST 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA XP560D 562

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124
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KAWASAKI Z750 748

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

BRIXTON CROMWELL 125 AB 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

BMW R 1150 GS 1.130

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

YAMAHA YP400 395

YAMAHA XT1200Z 1.199

YAMAHA XP500A 499

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

BMW G650 GS 652

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA WW125 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

HONDA CBR 125 R 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A (NMAX) 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA WW125A 125

BMW F 900 XR A2 895

BMW C 400 X 350

BMW F 850 GS 853

YAMAHA MTT890D 890

YAMAHA XP560D 562

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 A 125

BMW C 400 GT 350

YAMAHA MTT690-A 689

HONDA CBF250 249

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

JINLUN VENTURA 125 125

KAWASAKI ER 6F ABS 649

HONDA NC750XD 745

HONDA CBF125M 125

YAMAHA MWD300 292

SUZUKI SFV650 645

YAMAHA 55 V XT5 350 346

HONDA NSS300A 279

YAMAHA YP 250 A 250

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 400

SUZUKI GSR600A 599

HONDA WW125A 125

SILENCE S01 1

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

APRILIA PEGASO 650 STRA 660

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

HONDA CBR600F 599

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KAWASAKI Z800 ABS 806

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

MONTESA COTA 315 250

SYM CRUISYM 125I AB 124

MACBOR MONTANA XR5 E5 471

ZONTES E350 349

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA NSS350A 330

DUCATI MONSTER 821 821

KYMCO MILER 125 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

HONDA CBF600SA 599

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

DAELIM SL125U 124

YAMAHA YP125RA SP 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

SUZUKI VL 800 805

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

BMW F 900 XR 895

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

BMW S 1000 XR 999

HONDA CB500XA 471

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 400

VESPA PK 75 S 74

HONDA NSS300A 279

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP  X- 292

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA TX 200 197

LINHAI XWR 300 275

WOTTAN STORM-T 125

BENELLI LEONCINO 125 125

ZONTES ZT125-G1 125

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254
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BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

PEUGEOT PULSION 125

KTM KTM 790 ADVENTU 799

HONDA CB650RA 649

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

DAELIM SV125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CG125 124

HONDA FJS400D 399

GILERA GP 800 839

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 250 249

KYMCO BETÑWIN 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA SR 250 239

PEUGEOT TWEET FL 125 CC 125

VOGE SR1 124

SILENCE S01 1

BENELLI BN125, BN125S, 125

KAWASAKI Z900 948

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

MITT MITT SUPPER 124

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

ZONTES ZT125-Z2 125

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 649

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

SUZUKI GSX R 600 599

SUZUKI GSX R 1100 1.127

HONDA WW125A 125

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

VOGE SR1 124

VOGE SR1 124

HONDA NSC110 109

HONDA FSH125 125

HONDA ST125A 124

SUZUKI GSX800U 776

ZONTES E350 349

BMW C 400 GT 350

SYM FIDDLE 125 E5 125

ZONTES E350 349

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE SPEE 1.200

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

YAMAHA YP125RA SP  X-M 124

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

HONDA NT700V 680

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YBR125 124

APRILIA RS 125 124

ZONTES G125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

S.Y.M JET 14 125 LC 125

MITT 330 GTS 276

ROYAL ENFIELD CLASSIC 350 349

ROYAL ENFIELD INTERCEPTOR 650 648

MACBOR LORD MARTIN 125 124

BMW CE04 1

SUZUKI GSX600FY 600

KAWASAKI Z900 948

DUCATI MONSTER 1200 1.198

BMW R1200GS 1.170

HONDA CRF300LA 286

SUZUKI GSX-S750 749

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HONDA NC750XA 745

YAMAHA FZ1ÑS 998

YAMAHA YF400 395

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

RIEJU T.T. 406 74

HONDA CRE250 249

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

VESPA IRIS 200 198

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

MACBOR --- 125

LEXMOTO HAWK 125 124
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HONDA SH125AD 125

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO X8 250 I.E 244

HONDA CBR 1000 RR 998

YAMAHA YP400 395

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

KEEWAY FLAME, RKV, TIT 125

KAWASAKI ZXE 750 747

HONDA WW125A 125

YAMAHA XTZ690 689

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO DTX 125 124

HONDA CRF1100D4 1.084

HONDA NSS350A 330

HONDA MSX125A 125

VESPA 200 CC 198

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

S.Y.M JOYRIDE 125 124

DAELIM HISTORY 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

ZONTES E350 349

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI GSX-S125 124

SUZUKI GSXR600 599

BMW R 80 ST 785

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

DUCATI XDIAVEL S 1.262

KYMCO XCITING 400I 400

HONDA SH125AD 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HONDA ADV350A 330

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

PEUGEOT XP 399

SUZUKI VL 800 805

SUZUKI GSF 650S 656

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125S 125

BOMBARDIER RENEGADE 570EFI 570

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA MT-09 847

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

YAMAHA YZ250F0 250

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI AN400 385

SIN MARCA TM RACING 124

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA MTN690-U   MT-0 689

SUZUKI UK110 113

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

DAELIM STEEZER S O QL1 124

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI GS500 486

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

SUZUKI GS500F 487

KYMCO K-XCT 125 124

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

YAMAHA XTZ690D 689

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM TRS125 FELLOW N 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

REWACO CHOPPER 1.585

PEUGEOT ATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

DUCATI 250 ROAD 246

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 330

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA NC750XA 745

PUCH COBRA M 82 171

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649
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BMW F 650 GS 652

SUZUKI UH200 200

SILENCE S01 1

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA XP500A 499

BMW F 800 R 798

KTM KTM 1290 SUPERD 1.301

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

OSSA 250 SUP PIONNER 244

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 650 M 649

YAMAHA YP250R 249

VESPA 150 145

YAMAHA WR 250F 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DL650AUE 645

YAMAHA YP125E 124

HONDA FJS400D 399

SUZUKI VH 125 125

RIEJU MR-80 75

HONDA VT750C 745

BMW R 100 980

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

HYOSUNG AQUILA 650I 647

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

MOTO GUZZI V7 III STONE 744

RIEJU MR 80 74

APRILIA RS125 124

SUZUKI SV650S 645

YAMAHA FZS600 599

SUZUKI AN250 249

HONDA XL700VA 680

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

BMW F800R 798

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

VESPA 200 CC 197

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

SUZUKI GSX R750W 749

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

YAMAHA XP500 530

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DUCATI MONSTER 821 821

YAMAHA FJR1300A 1.298

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

HONDA NSS125AD 125

RIYA MATRIX 125 O RY 124

SHERCO 3.0 I 303

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

RIYA T9 124

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

HONDA OF 02 VISION 74

VESPA 75 CC 75

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

KYMCO K-XCT 300 ABS 299

DAELIM SL125U 124

LONCIN ATV200 193

SUZUKI AN 650A 638

YAMAHA XP500 530

DUCATI HYM 796 803

HONDA CBF250 249

SUZUKI GS500 487

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO ZING 125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

PUCH COBRA 6 C 72

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

KAWASAKI VN900 903

HONDA NSS125AD 125
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ZEALSUN LZX250 289

HONDA VF750C 748

KTM KTM 390 DUKE 373

SUZUKI GSX-R1000 1.000

HONDA WW125EX2 125

BMW F 800 R 798

KYMCO MILER 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

ROYAL ENFIELD BULLET CLASSIC 499

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KYMCO MILER 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH 125 125

BIMOTA BIMOTA DB06 1.078

DUCATI 175 TS 174

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE SE A 865

POLINI MOTORI XP4 122

KYMCO XCITING 400I 400

HONDA CBR125R 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 FD 123

LAMBRETTA 150 123

VESPA PR 74

PIAGGIO FLY 125 3V 124

BOMBARDIER CA-AM 399

HONDA WW125 125

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

YAMAHA SR 250 239

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

SUZUKI GZ 250 249

HONDA NSC110WH 108

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KEEWAY RKS TITANIC TNT 125

KAWASAKI KX250 J 250

GUZZI CALIFORNIA STON 1.064

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 649

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA CBF125NA 125

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1000 SE 998

SUZUKI UK110 113

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

HONDA VFR1200X 1.237

S.Y.M GTS 125I, JOYMA 124

HONDA WW125A 125

YAMAHA XV-535 535

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

SUZUKI AN400 385

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

HONDA WW125EX2 125

RENAULT TWIZY 1

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA NT700V 680

AEON OVERLAND 180 169

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

HONDA VT125C 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA 160 161

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BOMBARDIER REC OUTLANDER 650 M 649

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NC750SA 745

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

KAWASAKI NINJA 599

HONDA MBX 75 74

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124



57 de 239

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

12/04/2025 09:47:53

MODELO CC

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLD SWITCHBACK 1.690

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

MITT 330 GTS 276

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

ROYAL ENFIELD HIMALAYAN 411

SUZUKI UK110 113

YAMAHA SR 250 239

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KTM KTM 250 EXC-F 250

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125E  M 125

ROYAL ENFIELD BULLET CLASSIC 499

SUZUKI AN650 638

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW R1200GS 1.170

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

HONDA WW125EX 125

HONDA CBR650RA 649

WOTTAN STORM 124

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

BRIXTON BX125 R 124

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW R 1150RT 1.130

SUZUKI GZ250 249

HONDA CBR600RR 599

HONDA NSS300A 279

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT ABS 493

VESPA PK 125 S 121

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HONDA CB500FA 471

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA SR-250 239

DAELIM SV125 124

HONDA CBR 1000 F 998

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

HONDA CTX1300A 1.261

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HONDA FES125 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

SUZUKI VZ800 805

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA WW125A 125

BULTACO ALPINA 250 244

VESPA PK 125 T5 123

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

KAWASAKI VN800 CLASSIC 805

HARLEY DAVIDSON ROAD KING CLASS 1.449

KYMCO ZING 125

KAWASAKI Z800 806

YAMAHA HJ-650 653

KAWASAKI KL 600-B 565

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

JONWAY ITALIA ADVENTURE 125 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

KAWASAKI ZZ-R 600 599

BMW G 310 R 313

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 ST 125

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

S.Y.M MAXSYM 600I ABS 565

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI VH200 200

YAMAHA GPD125A 125

KAWASAKI ER-6F ABS 649

SUZUKI UH200G 200

SUZUKI UH200G 200

HONDA CBR600F 599

HONDA CB600F 600

YIYING YY125T-19 125

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE S 660

RIDE CLASSIC 125 124
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PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI GSF1250SA 1.255

SUZUKI GSR750 749

SUZUKI SV1000S 996

YAMAHA MTT850D   TRACE 847

BMW C 650 SPORT 647

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

VESPA 150 145

BULTACO FRONTERA 370 363

YAMAHA XSR700 689

DAELIM RODAWIN 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

DAELIM SQ125 125

HONDA NSS250X 250

HONDA WW125 125

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

VESPA 125 121

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

GUZZI V35 IMOLA 346

SUZUKI DL650 645

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

VESPA 150 150

VESPA 123.67CC 123

HONDA CBR 1000RR 999

DUCATI MONSTER 1200 1.198

PEUGEOT BELVILLE 125

ZONTES ZT310-T 312

HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON 883 883

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

YAMAHA X-MAX 300 292

YAMAHA MT07A 689

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

BENELLI BN125, BN125S, 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125

YAMAHA MTT850D   TRACE 847

SUZUKI SV650 645

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

PGO L7E 249

SUZUKI GSF650 656

HONDA XR650R 649

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT ELYSTAR 125 125

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 25 249

QUAZZAR E-DIVINE PLUS 1

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT ABS 493

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA NSS300A 279

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

HONDA VFR1200X 1.237

VESPA VESPA 200 CC 197

HONDA WW125EX 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA FE 25 250

SUZUKI GS 850 845

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BMW F800ST 798

QUAZZAR E-DIVINE PLUS 1

MALAGUTI XSM 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

LAMBRETTA 125 LI 123

HONDA CBR125R 125

YAMAHA MT09TRA  MT-09 847

VESPA 200 73 E 198

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200C 1.202

PIAGGIO VESPA S 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX-R600X 600



59 de 239

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

12/04/2025 09:47:53

MODELO CC

SUZUKI SV650S 645

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

KYMCO MXU250 249

VESPA 150 145

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

DUCATI 250 24 H 246

SUZUKI UH125 125

KEEWAY RKS 125

TRIUMPH AMERICA A2 865

HONDA VT750S 745

YAMAHA XS-400 399

HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON 1200 1.202

M.V. 150 150

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

DAELIM SQ125 125

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

DAELIM SV125 124

HONDA SES150 153

RENAULT TWIZY 1

YAMAHA XP500A 499

DUCATI MONSTER 797 803

HONDA WW125A 125

VESPA 125 T5 ELEST 123

LAMBRETTA 150 148

DAELIM SV125 124

BMW R1200GS 1.170

SUZUKI DR50SEX L9W 644

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

HONDA GLR1251WH 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

ZONTES G125 125

LUBE MOTOCICLETA 247

DAELIM S16 O LW125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON FORTY-EIGHT SPE 1.202

YAMAHA MWD300 292

DAELIM BESBI O LC125 124

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

KEEWAY TX125, TXM125 125

SHERCO 125 SE-R 124

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

HONDA CBF 600 S 599

MOTO GUZZI V7 STONE 853

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW F-650 GS 652

SUZUKI DL650A 645

HONDA CBR1000RR 999

SANGLAS S 400 391

SUZUKI AN400Z 400

HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON 883 883

SUZUKI UH200 200

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

DUCATI MONSTER 695 695

YAMAHA FZ1-SA 998

MITT EMPEROR 125

KAWASAKI Z900 948

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA MTN890-U 890

HONDA VFR750 F 748

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

SUZUKI DL1050 1.037

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

YAMAHA XT1200ZE  XT120 1.199

HONDA VFR 750 F 748

SUZUKI XF650.R 644

HONDA CBR125R 125

KTM 640 LC4 625

PEUGEOT SV-75 74

DAELIM SL125U 124

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

GILERA NEXUS 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

HONDA VFR1200XD 1.237

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA FJR1300A 1.298

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

YAMAHA XP560D 562

WOTTAN STORM 124

YAMAHA MTN850D  MT-09S 847

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124
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HONDA CBF125NA 125

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

RIEJU N A 125

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

SUZUKI GSZ R600 599

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

YAMAHA 2UA RD35OR 347

DUCATI MONSTER 821 821

HANWAY SCRAMBLER 125

HONDA CBR600RR 599

BULTACO FRONTERA 74 74

SUZUKI GN250 X ROJO 249

YAMAHA YP125R 124

MONKEY BIKES MB 110 D 107

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

GOES GOES125GT 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM VL125F 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW F 750 GS 853

YAMAHA XP530-A   TMAX 530

DAELIM SV125 124

YAMAHA 4KM XJ900S 892

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA 701 S 693

HONDA CBF125M 125

YAMAHA XP500 530

YAMAHA MTT850D   TRACE 847

ZONTES ZT125-U 125

HONDA SH125AD 125

ROYAL ENFIELD HNTR 350 349

HONDA ADV350A 330

HONDA ADV350A 330

ROYAL ENFIELD SCRAM 411 411

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

MOTO GUZZI V85 TT 853

SCORPA TYS 125F 123

SUZUKI UH125 125

LAMBRETTA SL.125 124

SUZUKI DL 650 645

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

SUZUKI UH 150 152

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

HUSQVARNA 410 TE 414

ZONTES D350 349

HONDA NSS350A 330

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

GILERA XRI 124

S.Y.M GTS 125 124

HUSABERG HUSABERG TE 250 249

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

LEONART DAYTONA 125 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PEUGEOT PULSION 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HYOSUNG AQUILA O MIRAGE 124

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

HONDA CBF600S 599

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

KAWASAKI Z650 ABS 649

HONDA CBR250R 250

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 ABS A 800

SUZUKI GSXR 750W 749

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA NSR 125 R 124

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

KAWASAKI VERSYS 65D 649

ROYAL ENFIELD CONTINENTAL GT 648

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

S.Y.M JET 14 125 LC 125
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S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

BOMBARDIER RENEGADE 800 800

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

HONDA CRF250RLA 250

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SYM FIDDLE 125 E5 125

KYMCO MILER 125 125

HANWAY SCRAMBLER 125

BMW C 600 SPORT 647

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NSS750 745

S.Y.M JET 14 125 LC 125

HONDA CB500XA 471

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP 292

KTM KTM RC 390 373

UM CHILL 125 125

MOTO GUZZI V7 STONE 853

VESPA 150 145

YAMAHA MTN125-A 124

TRIUMPH SPEED TWIN 1.200

YAMAHA XT1200ZE  XT120 1.199

BMW C 650 SPORT 647

HONDA NSS125AD 125

UM RENEGADE COMMAN 125

HONDA CBR 125R 125

YAMAHA FZ1-S 998

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

DAELIM STEEZER O QL125 124

BETA RR 2T 300CC 201 293

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 125

KEEWAY RK V125C, RK 12 125

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

SUZUKI GSX-S1000T 999

ZONTES M310 309

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

HONDA WW125A 125

SILENCE S01 1

HONDA WW125A 125

KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 125 124

KTM DUKE II 625

YAMAHA TT250R 249

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I ABS 124

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

HONDA ST1300 1.261

HONDA NT 650 647

SUZUKI UH125G 125

ZONTES T310 312

ZONTES ZT125-Z2 125

YAMAHA XG250 249

DAELIM SV125 124

HONDA VFR 800 782

BMW F 900 XR 895

PEUGEOT BELVILLE 125

VESPA 160 161

BMW S 1000 XR 999

SYM JET 14 125 LC 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 1.043

HONDA GLR1251WH 125

GOES G125M 125

SYM JOYMAX 125 GTS 124

PIAGGIO MP3 400 LT 399

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

PIAGGIO X8 250 I.E. 244

SUZUKI GSF650 656

KYMCO DTX 125 124

BMW R NINE T SCRAMB 1.170

DAELIM BESBI O LC125P 124

MACBOR MONTANA XR5 E5 471

HONDA NSC110 109

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 6 675

DUCATI 1098 S 1.099

YAMAHA XP500 530

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 125

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA ADV750 745

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 125
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SHERCO SHERCO 124

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM XQ125 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

OSSA 160 CC 160

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

KYMCO ZING 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SYM JET 14 125 LC E 125

DAELIM BESBI 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

YAMAHA XT-600-E 595

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 RST 124

KAWASAKI NINJA ZXÑ6R 599

HONDA NT700V 680

YAMAHA XJ-600 598

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA WW125A 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

DAELIM XQ125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA MTN690-A   MT-0 689

BMW R1200GS 1.170

HONDA NSS125AD 125

MALAGUTI DUNE X 125 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA NSC110 109

YAMAHA XP560D 562

MITT MITT SUPPER 124

BMW R 1250 RS 1.254

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 125 125

MITT EMPEROR 125

ZONTES G125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

YAMAHA YP400 395

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SCOMADI TL 125 O TURISM 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 123

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200 E 197

HONDA FJS400D 399

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO PEOPLE S 250 249

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

APRILIA SXV 550 553

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

BMW F 750 GS 853

SYM FIDDLE 125 E5 125

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

SUZUKI GS500F 487

HONDA CB600F 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB500 499

VESPA 150 145

PIAGGIO X8 250 I E 244

VESPA IRIS 200 197

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 278

BMW K 1600 GTL 1.649

LIFAN LF125GY 6 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 F.D. 123

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KEEWAY RKF, RKF 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CB500FA 471

SYM JET 14 125 LC 125

HONDA CBF1000A 998
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KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA CB500XA 471

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR125R 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YZF R6 599

PIAGGIO VESPA S 125 I E 124

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

HONDA GLR1251WH 125

KAWASAKI Z900 948

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

ENFIELD BULLET 499

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

DAELIM XQ250 247

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

HONDA NSS350A 330

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

BMW F 650 652

HONDA WW125A 125

YAMAHA XP560 562

HONDA ADV350A 330

HONDA NSS125AD 125

DUCATI MULTISTRADA V4 1.158

HONDA GL 1800 1.832

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA WW125A 125

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE B 675

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

HONDA XL125V 125

KAWASAKI ER 6F 649

KYMCO DTX 125 124

YAMAHA YBR125 124

HONDA CB500S 499

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA FZ8 779

CF MOTO CSR SC00 125 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

DUCATI DUCATI SCRAMBLE 803

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT, SPE 124

BENELLI LEONCINO 500 500

BENELLI TRK502 500

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

HONDA CB500XA 471

HONDA NC700SA 670

MONDIAL HPS O CAF  RACE 124

RIEJU SMX125 124

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

HONDA CBR 600 RR 599

HONDA CMX500A 471

BMW R 1200 1.170

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI AN125 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 124

DUCATI DUCATI 996 996

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

VESPA 200 C C 197

HONDA PES125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA YZF600  YZF-R6) 599

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

YAMAHA XV 250 249

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 675

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GSX-S125 124

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

BENELLI TRK502 500

BMW K 1200 LT 1.171

TGB X MOTION 250 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200X FORTY 1.202

VESPA PK 75S 74

HONDA CMX1100D 1.084

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA WW125A 125

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

YAMAHA MTT890D 890
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SYM GTS 125 124

DUCATI 749 BIPOSTO 748

SUZUKI GSX R 600 599

SUZUKI GSXÑR600 599

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

HONDA FJS400D 399

MASH SEVENTY FIVE 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 ET4 124

BMW K 100 RT 907

SUZUKI GSX650FA 656

HARLEY-DAVIDSON FAT BOY 1.338

PIAGGIO X9 180 182

BMW F 800 GS ADVENT 798

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT, SPE 124

YAMAHA YP400RA SP  X-M 395

YAMAHA XP500A 499

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI UH 125 125

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

VESPA TX 200 197

RIEJU CITY LINE 124

IMOTO STRADA 125 124

HONDA CB600F 599

YAMAHA YP125A  X-MAX 1 124

MALAGUTI PHANTOM 243

APRILIA TUONO V4 1100 F 1.077

YAMAHA XTZ690  TENERE 689

HONDA CBR600F 599

SUZUKI GSX 75O F 748

SUZUKI AN400A 400

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT 492

BULTACO LOBITO 174

YAMAHA SR 250 239

VESPA 75 C.C. 74

KYMCO XCITING 500R 498

YAMAHA YZF125-A 124

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

YAMAHA XVS950CUD-A 942

CFMOTO 300NK 292

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

BMW F 900 R 895

SILENCE SEAT M  ESCOOTE 1

YAMAHA YP125RA SP 124

MITT 330 GTS 276

HONDA ADV350A 330

MITT MITT SUPPER 124

VESPA VESPA 161

SYM JET X 125 ABS 125

SUZUKI GSY650F 656

BMW F 900 XR 895

BULTACO FRONTERA 363

HONDA CBR1000F 998

BRIXTON CROSSFIRE125XS 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 330

DAELIM VL125 124

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

YAMAHA YBR125 124

DAELIM NS125 125

HONDA VFR800X 782

KYMCO DTX 125 124

YAMAHA MTT890D 890

KYMCO DTX 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

BMW K 1600 GT 1.649

BMW K 1200 LT 1.171

HAMMEL CRUISER 125 124

YAMAHA 3YT, XT350 346

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KAWASAKI Z400 399

KAWASAKI Z900 948

VESPA 75 74

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

KYMCO QUANNON 125 124

HONDA CB600S 600
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PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI SV650 645

HONDA NSS125AD 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT PULSION 125

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

YAMAHA YP 125 124

SUZUKI GZ125 125

SYM JET 14 125 LC E 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

APRILIA SX 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6S 72

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 125 124

HARLEY-DAVIDSON XL883L 883

BULTACO SHERPA 250 244

HONDA CB650RA 649

YAMAHA TW200 196

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

CFMOTO CFORCE 800XC 800

BMW R NINE T SCRAMB 1.170

TRIUMPH STREET TWIN 900

WOTTAN STORM 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

HONDA XL 1000 V 996

KAWASAKI VULCAN S ABS 649

SUZUKI SV650S X AZUL 645

SUZUKI GSF650A 656

YAMAHA MTN690-U   MT-0 689

YAMAHA SR250 239

SUZUKI UH150 152

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

HANWAY FURIOUS125S 124

KYMCO DTX 125 124

BMW R NINE T SCRAMB 1.170

KYMCO DTX 125 124

HARLEY-DAVIDSON XL1200N 1.202

APRILIA RX 125 E4 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

BMW K 75 SS 740

C.P.I. OLIVER 125 124

BETA RR-RACE 4TÑ525C 510

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HARLEY-DAVIDSON ELEC GLIDE FLH1 1.207

HONDA NSS125AD 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA YP125RA SP  X-M 124

BMW F 750 GS 853

BMW F 900 R 895

HONDA CB1000R 998

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 249

SUZUKI DR-Z400S 398

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA CB600F 599

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 124

HONDA FES125A 125

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

HONDA CBR600F 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

TGB BELLAVITA 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 249

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

KSR MOTO AUSTRI GRS 125

BULTACO MATADOR MK-1035 347

YAMAHA MWD300 292

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA MTN690-U 689

YAMAHA XP560E 562

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

ZONTES M125 124

KYMCO AK 550 550

YAMAHA FJ-1100 1.097
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SUZUKI AN650A 638

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

ROYAL ENFIELD INTERCEPTOR 650 648

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA YP400RA SP  X-M 395

HONDA CB 900 F BOL D 901

KEEWAY RKF, RKF 125 125

HYOSUNG GV125 124

KAWASAKI Z900 948

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI UK110 113

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

YAMAHA MT 07 689

BMW F 850 GS 853

SYM FIDDLE 125 E5 125

HONDA FSH125 125

MASH SEVENTY-FIVE 125

DAELIM SG 125F 124

KTM DUKE II 625

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA NSR 75 F 100

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

SUZUKI UH125A 125

BMW F800GS 798

KTM 640 ADVENTURE 625

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA MTM850  XSR900) 847

HONDA NSR125R 124

APRILIA RS125 125

HONDA CBF600S 599

SUZUKI UH 125 125

MONTESA COTA 330 328

HONDA NSS250X 250

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

YAMAHA XT 500 500

VESPA TX 200 EL 197

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

ZONTES D350 349

UM RENEGADE COMMAN 125

HONDA XL650V 647

YAMAHA MTN125-A 124

HONDA CRF1000A 998

PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 250 244

HARLEY-DAVIDSON XL1200N 1.202

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

SUZUKI SV650 645

YAMAHA MTN690-U  (MT-0 689

YAMAHA WR450 F 449

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

YAMAHA MWD300 292

HONDA CBR600RR 599

DUCATI HM 1100 1.079

DUCATI 848 849

HONDA ADV350A 330

APRILIA TUONO 125 124

VOGE 300RALLY 292

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KEEWAY RKF, RKF 125 125

KEEWAY EASYMAX, LGT 12 125

KEEWAY K-LIGHT 125 124

VOGE 300RALLY 292

KYMCO G5 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 I 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

HARLEY-DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

SUZUKI AN400A 400

SUZUKI GSX 600F 599

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 937

YAMAHA YB125 124

VESPA 125 CC 121

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

SUZUKI GZ125L0 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599
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SYM FIDDLE 124

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

YAMAHA MT03 660

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 249

SYM MAXSYM TL 465

SUZUKI GSXÑR600 599

KAWASAKI W800 773

ZONTES D125 124

APRILIA SX 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

YAMAHA XV-1100 1.063

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 II 249

SUZUKI AN400A 400

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI AN400A 400

YAMAHA XJ6 600

BMW K1600GT 1.650

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

SUZUKI RG 125 -C 123

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

CSR CUSTOM 250 TWIN 234

BMW R-850 RT/TIC 848

UM RENEGADE COMMAN 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YZF-R125 124

SUZUKI GSF 600 600

SUZUKI GSR600 599

KAWASAKI Z900 ABS 948

KAWASAKI Z900 ABS 948

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883R 883

PIAGGIO VESPA SPRINT 124

VESPA 125 121

APRILIA TUAREG 660 659

SUZUKI GSX1300R 1.340

BRIXTON BX125 124

HONDA CG125ES 124

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 I E 124

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

LONCIN ATV250 230

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SYM SYMPHONY 125 ST 125

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 636

HAMMEL CRUISER 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

DAELIM SQ250 249

BMW R 1300 GS 1.300

BENELLI TRK 702 698

HONDA NT1100D 1.084

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

DAELIM SU125 124

LVNENG LX06MAX 1

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

PGO BUG RACER 500I 459

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

HONDA WW125A 125

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI UH150 152

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 125

DUCATI DUCATI SCRAMBLE 803

SYM MAXSYM 400I ABS 399

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

BMW C 600 SPORT 647

KAWASAKI Z900 948

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA CB500XA 471

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

KAWASAKI Z650 ABS 649

HYOSUNG GT250RI 249

SUZUKI GSX600F 599

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

MTR ZN125T-E 124

YAMAHA MT-09 847

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KYMCO VENOX 250I 249

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

YAMAHA YZF R125 124

HONDA CBR500RA 471

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 125 125

WOTTAN STORM 125

MACBOR FUN 125 PLUS E5 124
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MACBOR MONTANA XR1 125 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA WW125A 125

SYM MAXSYM 600I ABS 565

KTM KTM 690 DUKE 690

SUZUKI UH125 125

DERBI VARIANT SPORT 1 124

HONDA CB900F 919

SUZUKI GS500E 486

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

ZONTES T350 348

HONDA XRV750 742

HONDA NSS125AD 125

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 HPE 278

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA SVART 373

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

SUZUKI UH125 125

SHERCO 125 SE-R 124

YAMAHA YP250 250

SILENCE S02 1

DUCATI MTS 1200 S TOUR 1.198

HUSABERG HUSABERG TE 300 293

KTM 250 EXC 249

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON HARLEY-DAVIDSON 749

HONDA NSS125AD 125

TRIUMPH LEGEND TT 885

HONDA CBF1000 998

GAS GAS CG 299

WOTTAN STORM 125

HONDA CB750A 755

BMW G 310 GS 313

TRIUMPH TIGER SPORT 660

YAMAHA NXC125 125

BMW F800R 798

PIAGGIO X9 500 459

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

PIAGGIO MP3 530 HPE 530

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 649

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA CBR1000F 998

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HARLEY-DAVIDSON FLHTCUI 1.449

SUZUKI GS500 487

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 PT 123

UM RENEGADE SPORT 125

HONDA VFR800X 782

HONDA NC750D 745

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 ST 125

HONDA SILVER WING 582

YAMAHA XP500 530

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA IRIS 200 197

RIEJU CITY LINE 124

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

KAWASAKI Z750 748

SUZUKI UH125 125

KSR MOTO AUSTRI QUIP 124

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

HONDA XL125V 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA XBR 500 498

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

BMW R 1200 RS 1.170

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTN SOFTAIL D 1.585

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

S.Y.M X-PRO 125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

VESPA IRIS 200 198

HONDA NHX110WH 108

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600
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DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI SFV650 645

SUZUKI VH150 152

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

BMW C 400 GT 350

HONDA CBR900RR 919

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA SHADOW 583

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

SUZUKI AN400 385

YAMAHA DT125X 124

VESPA IRIS 200 198

SUZUKI GSX750F 750

YAMAHA FZ1ÑS 998

SUZUKI UX125 124

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 4T 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA CB650RA 649

HONDA CMX1100A 1.084

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT BUS 493

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10RR 998

YAMAHA MWS125-C 125

ZONTES ZT125-Z2 125

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 IE 244

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

KTM 250EXC 249

GILERA NEXUS 125 124

KYMCO ZING 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 F.D. 123

SUZUKI VL800C 805

YAMAHA MW125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

FYM ND 123

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA 701 S 693

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

YAMAHA SJ03 499

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SUZUKI GS 500 EN 486

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA DT 125 123

HYOSUNG COMET650RI 647

MTR MALLORCA 124

MONTESA COTA 4RT 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA MT-07 689

HONDA VTX 1800 1.795

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

SYM FIDDLE 125 E5 125

BMW R 1300 GS 1.300

MITT EMPEROR 125

HONDA NSS750 745

VOGE 525DSX 494

HONDA WW125EX2 125

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

AIYUMO ----- 124

MOTO GUZZI V7 III ANNIVERS 744

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

BMW F800GS 798

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA WW125EX 125

HONDA WW125EX 125

HYOSUNG GV125 124

YAMAHA YP125R-DA 124

YAMAHA MTN125-A 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

ZONTES E350 349

SYM JET X 125 ABS 125
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SUZUKI GSX R600 599

HONDA NSS125AD 125

SYM CRUISYM 125I AB 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

KSR MOTO AUSTRI CLASSIC 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

SUZUKI UH200 200

KAWASAKI Z750 748

HONDA CBR600RR 599

SUZUKI UZ125 124

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

YAMAHA TRX 850 849

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

VOGE 525DSX 494

TRIUMPH TIGER 850 SPORT 888

SUZUKI AN400 400

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA CZD300-A 292

YAMAHA MTM690-U   XSR7 689

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI GS500 E 486

KAWASAKI VN 800 CLASICC 805

SUZUKI RMX450Z 449

HONDA CBF600N 599

SUZUKI AN 650A 638

HONDA WW125EX2 125

VESPA 200 CC 198

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 599

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA FE 45 450

SUZUKI AH 100 ADDRESS 99

HONDA CB600F 599

YAMAHA 4BR 598

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA 75 75

ZONTES M125 124

BMW C 400 GT 350

M.V. 125 125

SYM JET X 125 ABS 125

HONDA CRF1000D 998

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

BMW R NINE T URBAN 1.170

YAMAHA XJ600S 598

SUZUKI AN650 638

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA SPRINT 12 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

DUCATI DIAVEL ABS CARB 1.198

SUZUKI GN 250 249

HONDA NT650V 647

SUZUKI SV650U 645

HONDA NC750XD 745

ZONTES D350 349

BMW R 1300 GS 1.300

HONDA CBR600F 599

SUZUKI RV125 125

HONDA CB600F 599

KYMCO MILER 125 124

GOES GOES125GT 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

KAWASAKI Z1000 SXABS 1.043

BMW R 1200RT 1.170

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA CBR600F 599

HONDA NSS125AD 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS FSE 443

APRILIA SPORT CITY ONE 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

DAELIM VL125F 124

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124

KAWASAKI ZZR1400 ABS 1.352

YAMAHA YP125R 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA XR650R 649

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

DUCATI MTS 1200 ABS 1.198

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

VESPA 160 161
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SANGLAS 500 S2 V5 497

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

KAWASAKI ZXR 750 749

VESPA PK-125S 121

SUZUKI TU 250XV 249

SUZUKI RV125 125

HONDA CBR600FS 599

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA CBR 1000 998

M.V. T-18 148

YAMAHA YBR250 249

HONDA WW125EX2 125

DUCATI MONSTER 696 ABS 696

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 249

HONDA SCV100 102

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

RIDE RACE 125 125

MONTESA ENDURO 360 L 349

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI GSXR750 749

HONDA CB450N 447

SUZUKI GS500 487

B.M.W. R 1150 GS 1.130

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI RV125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLD SWITCHBACK 1.690

SUZUKI DL650A 645

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

VESPA 200 CC 197

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

KAWASAKI Z800 806

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 PT 123

KAWASAKI VULCAN S ABS 649

SUZUKI GSR600 599

KYMCO VENOX250 249

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

PIAGGIO X8 125 BASIC 124

HONDA FES125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200 E 197

PIAGGIO X 7 125 I.E. 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

BMW F800R 798

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I 11K 124

TM RACING 125 2 TEMPI 125

HONDA CRF1000D2 998

HONDA VFR800X 782

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA VT750CS 745

ROYAL ENFIELD BULLET ELECTRA EFI 499

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HONDA CBR-600 F 599

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA XL700VA 680

SUZUKI GSR600 599

BMW K 100 RT 987

PIAGGIO BERVERLY 200 142

SUZUKI DL650A 645

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

SUZUKI DL1000 996

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI AN400A 400

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI DL1000 996

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XP500 499

RIEJU TANGO 125 124

RIYA MUSTANG 125   T 125

HONDA ADV750 745

HONDA NSS125AD 125

SUZUKI GS500F 487

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

PUCH COBRA 71

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH200 200
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KYMCO GRAN DINK 249

DAELIM VL125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH200 200

APRILIA SPORT CITY ONE 125 124

TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER 865

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

KYMCO G5 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883C  XL53C) 883

YAMAHA X-MAX 300 292

VENT SRL N A 249

BMW C 650 SPORT 647

VESPA 150 145

SUZUKI RF900RZ 937

SUZUKI UH200G 200

YAMAHA YP400R 394

RIYA KNIGHT 125 O RY 124

YAMAHA X-MAX 400 395

MONTESA COTA 4RT 300RR 288

DAELIM BESBI 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

LML STAR DELUXE 125

DAELIM SV125 124

HANWAY RAW CAFERACER 1 125

SUZUKI UH 125 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

SUZUKI GSX600F 599

SUZUKI DR125SM 125

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

HONDA VF500 F 494

VOGEL-NOOT DS7 O LX500-A 471

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSX-S750 749

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA NSS300A 279

HONDA CBF600S 599

VESPA COSA 200 198

BMW C 400 GT 350

S.Y.M SYM GTS125 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

MACBOR RX1 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

SUZUKI GSF650 656

BMW F650 GS 652

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 ABS 649

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 649

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA SH125AD 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

BMW R1200GS 1.170

VESPA IRIS 200 197

KYMCO MILER 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX6R 636

KAWASAKI Z800 806

BMW F 800 GS 798

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI VLR1800 1.783

SUZUKI UK110 113

SUZUKI DL1000 1.037

DAELIM SQ125 124

BETA ALP 40 349

DUCATI MONSTER 796 ABS 803

HONDA CRF 450X 449

HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON 883 883

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

SUZUKI DL650A 645

HONDA CBR600RR 599

LONCIN VOGE 500R 471

APRILIA CLIMBER 280 276

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT 492

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA VISION MET 74
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SUZUKI AN400 400

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

KAWASAKI Z650 ABS 649

TRIUMPH TIGER 955

PEUGEOT VIVACITY 125 124

BMW R1200GS 1.170

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

HONDA CBR125R 125

VESPA 150 145

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

MONTESA ENDURO 250 H 246

SUZUKI UH150 152

BMW F800GS 798

TRIUMPH TIGER 800XC ABS 800

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

YAMAHA HW125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PUCH COBRA M 82 TT 71

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA YP125RA  X-MAX 124

KAWASAKI Z1000SX 1.043

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 124

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 160 CC 161

HONDA VFR750F 748

INNOCENTI BARIUM 125 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PEUGEOT SUM125P 124

SUZUKI DL1000A L4 1.037

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

KAWASAKI Z900 948

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

HONDA NC750XD 745

SUZUKI GSX-S750 749

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125

MONDIAL HPS O CAF  RACE 124

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I ABS 124

ROYAL ENFIELD HIMALAYAN 411

SUZUKI AN250 249

KAWASAKI Z750S 748

SUZUKI GSX-S750 749

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

DAELIM YC125 O AROMA 1 124

BENELLI IMPERIALE 400 374

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

VESPA VESPA 124

YAMAHA MTN690 689

HONDA CB500XA 471

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA CN250 244

HONDA CRE250 249

KAWASAKI KLX250 249

S.Y.M MAXSYM 600I ABS 565

SUZUKI GSX-S750 749

YAMAHA YP400RA 395

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA X-MAX 300 292

KYMCO FILLY 125 125

YAMAHA XP560E 562

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP  X- 292

BMW F 850 GS ADVENT 853

YAMAHA YP125RA  X-MAX 124

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

HONDA CBR600F 599

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

YAMAHA XC125 125

BMW F-650 CS 652

BMW K 1600 GTL 1.649

HONDA WW125A 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA VITPI 693

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

BETA XTRAINER 300CC 293
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S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125

YAMAHA MWS125-A  TRICI 125

HONDA ST1300 1.261

GOES GOES 125GT 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

HONDA XL650V 647

HARLEY DAVIDSON 1200 CUSTOM LIM 1.202

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125

YAMAHA RD 80 LC 72

TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER A2 865

PIAGGIO MP3 300 LT 278

HUSABERG 550 FE 550

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

SUZUKI UH125 125

SCUTUM S02 1

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB600F 599

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

BOMBARDIER REC CAN-AM 854

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

KAWASAKI KL 600 B1 564

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

YAMAHA YP125RA SP  X-M 124

YAMAHA MTN320-A   MT-0 321

SUZUKI UH200 200

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KAWASAKI Z650 649

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

APRILIA SHIVER 900 896

BMW R 1250 RS 1.254

SILENCE S01 1

KEEWAY ZAHARA PESARO 125

HONDA NSR75FII 74

HONDA CBR1000RR 999

YAMAHA WR250F 249

BETA XTRAINER 300CC 293

KAWASAKI VN 900 CLASSIC 903

YAMAHA XTZ690  TENERE 689

SUZUKI GN 250 249

SUZUKI GSX250R 248

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI UH200G 200

HONDA XL1000V 996

BMW K1200S 1.157

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA FJS600D 582

DAELIM VL125F 124

YAMAHA XP500 499

KAWASAKI Z250SL ABS 249

HONDA FJS400A 399

YAMAHA YP125RA  X-MAX 124

YAMAHA XG250 249

KTM KTM 350 EXC F 350

YAMAHA YZF R6 599

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 400

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

S.Y.M MAXSYM TL 465

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125 S 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HONDA CBR 1000 FH 998

S.Y.M MAXSYM 600I ABS 565

BENELLI BN 300 300

ZONTES ZT125-U1 125

TRIUMPH TIGER 900 GT PR 888

HONDA WW125A 125

YAMAHA MTT690-U 689

YAMAHA XV250 248

BMW R 1250 RS 1.254

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

KTM KTM 250 ECX-F 250

VESPA PK 75 XL 740

APRILIA RS125 125

KAWASAKI ER-6F ABS 649
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KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

HONDA SCV100 102

S.Y.M JET 14 125 LC 125

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 25 249

BMW F 650 652

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

DAELIM VS 125 ADVANCE 124

BMW F 650 652

HONDA FJS400D 399

KAWASAKI J300 298

YAMAHA XV 535 535

GAS-GAS PAPERA 247

KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 125 124

HONDA CBF125M 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 PTT 124

KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 1.043

HONDA NC700D 670

YAMAHA MTN320-A 321

HONDA ADV350A 330

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

KYMCO DTX 350 321

KYMCO MILER 125 125

YAMAHA XP560 562

HONDA VTR250 250

HONDA NSR 250 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP 292

SUPER SOCO --- 1

ZONTES G125 125

DUCATI MULTISTRADA V4 1.158

BMW G 310 GS 313

HONDA CBR 600 RR 599

SUZUKI DRZ400S 398

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

KAWASAKI Z900 948

HONDA VFR1200X 1.237

SUZUKI AN150W 152

BMW K 75 C 740

HONDA WW125A 125

SUZUKI GSXR 600 599

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 125

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

RIEJU MARATHON 125 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

HONDA WW125A 125

SILENCE S02 1

YAMAHA YP125RA  X-MAX 124

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA VT 1100 C3 1.099

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200A 200

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

GENERIC SOHO 125 125

KAWASAKI EN500 498

DAELIM SQ125 124

ZONTES ZT310-V 312

SILENCE S02 1

BMW C 650 SPORT 647

HONDA NSS350A 330

HONDA CMX500A2 471

HONDA NSR125R 124

KAWASAKI Z900 ABS 948

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KTM KTM 790 DUKE L 799

YAMAHA XP500 530

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

YAMAHA XP530-A   TMAX 530

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA 701 S 693

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 124

S.Y.M JET 14 125 LC 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 330
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PIAGGIO BEVERLY 278

HONDA CBR900RR 919

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT 8CL 74

SUZUKI UH 125 125

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

HONDA NSS125AD 125

BMW K 1600 GTL 1.649

KAWASAKI Z650 649

YAMAHA XP560 562

YAMAHA YZF690-U 689

HONDA CB600F 599

DAELIM SL125U 124

HONDA FES125 125

BMW F800R 798

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

YAMAHA YP125RA  X-MAX 124

LONCIN 300R 292

SUZUKI DL650U 645

YAMAHA XTZ690D 689

HONDA CBF125NA 125

YAMAHA MTN890 890

KTM KTM 890 ADVENTU 889

MITT XRS 124

SYM JOYMAX Z 125 E5 124

YAMAHA DT125X 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA WW125EX 125

KYMCO XCITING 400I 400

HONDA SES125 125

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP  X- 292

YAMAHA MTN690-U   MT-0 689

S.Y.M CITYCOM 125 124

VESPA 125 CC 121

HONDA CBF600SA 599

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

KTM KTM 390 ADVENTU 373

YAMAHA XVS650 649

HONDA VF 750 MAGNA 748

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON SUPERLOW 1200T 1.202

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

DAELIM TRS125 FELLOW N 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA ST1300 1.261

VESPA 85 123

SUZUKI GSX750FX Y7H 750

YAMAHA MTN690-U   MT-0 689

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

SUZUKI AN125 124

PEUGEOT SAT125K15 125

HONDA FES125 125

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

PIAGGIO X8 125 PREMIUM 124

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KTM KTM 250 EXC 249

YAMAHA MT-07 689

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

BMW G 650 GS 652

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

VESPA 150 145

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

YAMAHA XT1200Z  XT1200 1.199

YAMAHA YP125RA  X-MAX 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

MALAGUTI SPIDERMAX 459

BMW F 900 XR 895

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

BMW F 650 GS 652

PIAGGIO ZIP 100 4T 196

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

DAELIM ROADWIN 124
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PIAGGIO X9 200 EVOLUTIO 198

SUZUKI UX125 124

KSR MOTO AUSTRI CLASSIC 125

HONDA CB500XA 471

HONDA WW125A 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HARLEY-DAVIDSON ROAD KING  FLHR 1.690

HONDA CBR600FS 599

YAMAHA XG250 249

SYM HD 125 EVO 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

S.Y.M JET 14 125 125

BMW G 310 GS 313

MITT MITT SUPPER 124

HONDA ADV750 745

HANWAY SCRAMBLER 125

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

GILERA NEXUS 500 FL 459

BMW F800GT 798

HONDA CB450N 447

BMW F 650 652

SUZUKI SV650 645

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

KEEWAY RKS 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AK 550 550

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

MACBOR RX1 125

SUZUKI UC125X 125

YAMAHA XVS950CU 942

HONDA NSS250EX 250

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883L 883

SUZUKI GS500 EM 486

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA VFR1200X 1.237

SUZUKI AN400 400

YAMAHA X-MAX 250 YP250 249

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA ST 1300 1.261

BMW F 650 GS 652

SUZUKI GSX-S1000T 999

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

DAELIM SV125 124

HONDA CB600F 600

HONDA CB600F 599

YAMAHA RD75LC 72

SYM JOYMAX 125I 11K 124

HONDA CBR900RR 919

KAWASAKI VN 800 CLASSIC 805

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

HONDA SH300 279

UM DSR EX 125, ZXE 124

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA SH125AD 125

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 120 1.198

SUZUKI RV125 125

KYMCO MXU 500 499

BMW CE04 1

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI TU250XY 249

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA ADV350A 330

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA ADV750 745

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

VOGE 650DSX 652

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

HONDA ADV350A 330
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HONDA NS-1 74

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS FSE 449

YAMAHA YP125R 124

APRILIA PEGASO 650 652

HONDA CRF250L 250

ROYAL ENFIELD CLASSIC 500 499

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 30 293

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 125 125

YAMAHA MTT890D 890

YAMAHA XP560 562

ROYAL ENFIELD INTERCEPTOR 650 648

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

YAMAHA MTT890D 890

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA FES125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 2150 145

ZONTES M125 124

HONDA NSS350A 330

HARLEY-DAVIDSON FAT BOB 114 1.868

HONDA ADV350A 330

ZONTES M125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

YAMAHA XV5650A 649

HARLEY-DAVIDSON XL883C  XL53C) 883

YAMAHA MWS125-A  TRICI 125

SUZUKI BK BK2321 487

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA XP530-A   TMAX 530

SUZUKI UH125 125

DUCATI MONSTER 600 583

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP  X- 292

BMW C EVOLUTION 1

YAMAHA MT-09 847

HONDA ST1300A 1.261

HONDA NSS300A 279

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

VOGE 525DSX 494

VOGE 525DSX 494

VOGE SR1 124

VOGE 525DSX 494

BMW S 1000 R 999

HONDA WW125 125

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

HONDA CBR500RA 471

SUZUKI GSR600 599

PEUGEOT PULSION 125

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

BMW R 1150 GS 1.130

HONDA GOLD WING GL 10 999

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SYM FIDDLE II 125 124

BMW R1200GS 1.170

YAMAHA YP125RA SP 124

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA WW125EX 125

KAWASAKI ZZ R600 599

HONDA CBR125R 125

BMW R1200RT 1.170

HONDA SH100 101

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

YAMAHA XP530-A   TMAX 530

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA MTM690  XSR700) 689

HONDA NSS125AS 125

HONDA CBF600N 599

KYMCO MXU 500 498

LAMBRETTA 125 123

MONTESA ENDURO 360 H6 349

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 25 249

MONTESA ENDURO 360 H 6 350

HONDA NSS125AD 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

KTM KTM 300 EXC TPI 293

YAMAHA FJR 1300 1.298

HONDA CBR 600 F 599
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SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GSF650 656

YAMAHA XJ-650 633

YAMAHA 21L, SR250 239

KYMCO QUANNON 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 125 124

YAMAHA XV650A 649

BMW R 850R 848

HONDA CBR 600F 599

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 ABS 649

YAMAHA XP500 530

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

BMW R 1100 1.055

YAMAHA YP 400 MAJESTY 395

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

ROYAL ENFIELD INTERCEPTOR 650 648

TRIUMPH TIGER 1200 RALL 1.160

HONDA CBF250 249

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 125 4T 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 EVOLUT 250 244

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

LAMBRETTA V125 SPECIAL FL 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KEEWAY EASYMAX, LGT 12 125

YAMAHA YP125RA SP 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SUZUKI DL650A 645

KYMCO DTX 350 321

ZONTES S350 348

ZONTES E350 349

YAMAHA XP560D 562

SUZUKI SV650U 645

SILENCE S01 1

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

BMW F 850 GS 853

CFMOTO 650GT 649

WOTTAN STORM-T 125

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

KTM KTM 300 EXC TPI 293

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA FE 25 250

SUZUKI AN250 249

YAMAHA XV250 249

ROYAL ENFIELD METEOR 350 349

SYM JET 14 125 LC E 125

HONDA CB650RA 649

BMW F 900 R 895

BMW F 800 GT 798

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

WOTTAN STORM 125

SYM JET X 125 ABS 125

HONDA SH350A 330

MONDIAL HPS O CAF  RACE 124

ROYAL ENFIELD METEOR 350 349

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA MTT690 689

ZONTES T350 348

PIAGGIO MP3 400 HPE 399

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

HONDA CB500FA 471

ZONTES R350 348

HONDA CB650RA 649

KYMCO BETÑWIN 125 125

KAWASAKI VERSYS ABS 649

SWM SM125R 125

YAMAHA MTT690-U 689

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA YZF690-U 689

DUCATI SCRAMBLER DUCAT 1.079

SWM VAREZ125 125
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SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA CRF300LA 286

HONDA CL500A 471

HONDA NSS250S 249

HONDA WW125EX2 125

PIAGGIO X10 125 124

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 100

SYM JOYMAX 300I 278

BMW F 850 GS 853

YAMAHA MWD300 292

HANWAY FURIOUS125S 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KAWASAKI Z800 806

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

CAGIVA PRIMA 75 74

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

KYMCO XCITING 400I 400

SUZUKI UH125 125

HARLEY-DAVIDSON XL 883 883

MONTESA CAPPRA 125 124

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

DAELIM SV125 124

HONDA SES125 125

MACBOR MONTANA XR5 E5 471

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

WOTTAN STORM 125

HONDA CB750A 755

HONDA CMX1100A 1.084

TRIUMPH TRIDENT 660

YAMAHA MTN890-U 890

RIDE CLASSIC 125 124

VESPA TX 200 197

HONDA VT600 583

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

GAS GAS ENDUCROS 299

PIAGGIO RUNNER 180 176

SUZUKI SFV650 645

SUZUKI UH125 125

DUCATI DIAVEL 1260 1.262

HONDA CB500FA 471

DUCATI XDIAVEL S 1.262

HONDA CB600F 599

SUZUKI DL650 645

SAMADA WJ125-2D 124

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

HONDA FJS400D 399

GOES TEKKEN 125 124

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

SUZUKI DL 650 645

HONDA CBR600FS 599

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 200 C.C. 197

HONDA PES125 125

HONDA GLR1251WH 125

SUZUKI GS 500 EP 486

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSX1300RY 1.299

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

DAELIM SL125 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

M.V. DT 232

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 675

HONDA CBR125R 125

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

KAWASAKI Z1000SX ABS 1.043

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HYOSUNG AQUILA 650 647

HONDA XL125V 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 249

YAMAHA MT-07 689

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

HONDA XL650V 647

YAMAHA XVS 1100 A 1.063

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA MT01 1.670
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SYM JET 14 125 LC E 125

MONTESA COTA-348 305

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

HARLEY-DAVIDSON PAN AMERICA SPE 1.252

PEUGEOT PULSION 125

SYM JOYMAX Z 125 E5 124

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HONDA CB500XA 471

KAWASAKI Z750 748

SUZUKI RMX450Z 449

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

HONDA XL600 591

PIAGGIO MP3 300 HPE 278

HONDA ADV750 745

HONDA NSC110 109

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA WW125A 125

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP 292

HONDA NSS125AD 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

HONDA CRF1000D 998

GOES 125 GP 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

YAMAHA MTN890D-U 890

MITT 330 GTS 276

HONDA ADV350A 330

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

LEONART DAYTONA 350 320

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

MONTESA IMPALA 174

SUZUKI VL800C 805

KTM KTM 690 DUKE 50 690

HONDA NSS300A 279

BMW F 700 GS 798

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI LS650PW 33J 652

MH MOTORCYCLES TRAY 125

TRIUMPH CF7 TIGER 900 G 888

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

BMW F 900 XR A2 895

VESPA PK 125 XL 212

KTM KTM 790 DUKE 799

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PUCH COBRA 72

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 125

SYM FIDDLE III 125 125

HONDA VF 500 F 498

PIAGGIO MP3 125 124

KAWASAKI Z900 948

SV650S 645

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

SUZUKI DL650A 645

CLIPIC GUEPARD 125

HONDA FSH125 125

KAWASAKI Z400 399

HONDA ADV350A 330

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 30 293

WOTTAN STORM-V 124

HONDA SH125D 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

YAMAHA MWS125-A (TRICI 125

HONDA NSS750 745

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

SYM GTS 125I, JOYMA 124

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA XV 535 535

YAMAHA SR125 124

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 300 276

KAWASAKI NINJA 400 399

HONDA NSS750 745

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE R 1.050

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 XRX 800

SYM SYMPHONY 125 S 125

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

YAMAHA YP125RA SP 124
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BMW R 1250 R 1.254

YAMAHA YP400R 394

BMW R850 R 848

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI AN400 385

VESPA 75 CC 74

YAMAHA SR 250 239

SUZUKI DL650U 645

YAMAHA XP560D 562

BMW F800GS 798

GAS GAS CG 299

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA NC700D 670

HONDA NSS250EX 250

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

KAWASAKI Z900 948

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA NT700V 680

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA X-MAX 400 395

BMW F 800 GT 798

SUZUKI DL650XA 645

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA FJR1300 1.298

VOGE VOGE 500R 471

YAMAHA MT-07 689

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DUCATI 748 S 748

HARLEY-DAVIDSON XL1200X FORTY E 1.202

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT ABS 493

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW R1200GS 1.170

GILERA NEXUS 125 124

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

HONDA WW125EX2 125

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

HONDA CB750A 755

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA 701 E 693

HARLEY-DAVIDSON XLH 883 883

BMW R 1250 R 1.254

YAMAHA RD 350 LC 347

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

YAMAHA XT660R 660

HONDA VT750C2B 745

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KAWASAKI Z750 748

SYM JET 14 125 LC 125

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI UH 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

KAWASAKI Z900 948

KAWASAKI Z750 748

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI NINJA 1000SX 1.043

SUZUKI UH125 125

KEEWAY RKV 125 124

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

HYOSUNG GT 125 R 124

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

SYM SYMPHONY 125 S 125

SUZUKI SV650SX 645

YAMAHA MT 07 689

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN650 638

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

SUZUKI RV125 125

BMW F800GS 798

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

S.Y.M MAXSYM 400I ABS 399

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

BMW C 650 SPORT 647

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

KAWASAKI Z900 948

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599
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YAMAHA YP125R-DA 124

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

HONDA NSS125AD 125

BMW F 750 GS 853

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA MTT690-A 689

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA MTN690-U  (MT-0 689

HONDA CBF 500 499

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

M.V. 125 124

DUCATI MTS 1000 992

CFMOTO 650GT 649

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KYMCO DTX 125 124

KYMCO XCITING VS 400 400

MOTO GUZZI V100 MANDELLO 1.042

VOGE 525R 494

VOGE 525DSX 494

KYMCO DTX 350 321

SIN MARCA GT125 COMET 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

BMW R NINE T SCRAMB 1.170

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA WW125A 125

SUZUKI GSF 600 599

SYM CRUISYM 125I AB 124

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA CBR1000RA 999

ZONTES E350 349

HONDA ADV750 745

ZONTES G125 125

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 900

KEEWAY RKF, RKF 125 125

APRILIA TUAREG 660 659

GAS GAS EC 350F 350

BMW F 900 R 895

KAWASAKI VULCAN S 649

SUZUKI GSX-S125 124

HONDA CMX500A 471

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SYM JOYMAX Z 125 E5 124

BMW K 75 740

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO DTX 350 321

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 300 276

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

YAMAHA YP125R-DA 124

BMW F 750 GS 853

MITT MITT SUPPER 124

HONDA NC750XD 745

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

UM RENEGADE COMMAN 125

HONDA CB750A 755

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA XTZ690D 689

BMW F 650 GS 652

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KTM ENDURO 80 CS 78

BMW C 400 GT 350

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 ET4 124

HARLEY-DAVIDSON XL1200R 1.202

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

YAMAHA XP560E 562

KAWASAKI Z900 948

ZONTES ZT125-U 125

KTM KTM 390 DUKE 373

KAWASAKI Z800 ABS 806

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 I 249

SUZUKI GS 500 F 487

DERBI TERRA 125 124

HANWAY RAW125CAFE 124
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HAMMEL CRUISER 125 124

BMW R1150GS 1.130

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 11 125

TGB X MOTION 125 124

KYMCO DTX 350 321

YAMAHA MTT890 890

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER A1 865

KAWASAKI ZX-6R 636

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

SUZUKI LS650PW 33 J 652

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

KYMCO DTX 125 124

SUZUKI LS650PX Y3R 652

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

SILENCE S01 1

KAWASAKI Z750 748

BMW K 75 RT 740

HONDA NSS350A 330

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

KTM KTM 390 DUKE  3 373

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

SUZUKI VZR 1800 N 1.783

YAMAHA XP500 499

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

APRILIA SPORT CITY ONE 124

APRILIA RX 125 124

KYMCO DTX 125 124

APRILIA TUAREG 660 659

HONDA WW125A 125

VOGE SR4 MAX 350

HONDA NC750XD 745

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NC700S 670

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SYM SYMPHONY 125 ST 125

BMW C 650 GT 647

NIU MQI GT L3 3KWH 1

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

DERBI T 250 6V 229

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA YP125R 125

HONDA CBR900RR 919

HONDA CB 125 S 122

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SUZUKI VL800 805

UM RENEGADE COMMAN 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

TRIUMPH STREET TWIN 900

MACBOR --- 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

KTM 640 LC4 625

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW R NINE T 1.170

YAMAHA YP125E 124

HONDA VTR250 249

HONDA NX650 644

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

VESPA 200 CC 197

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

KAWASAKI Z400 399

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125

VESPA VESPA 75 CC 74

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

VESPA PK 75 74

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

LAMBRETTA DESCONOCIDO 148

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

HUSQVARNA TE 400 400

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

YAMAHA YZF R6 599

BMW R 1150 GS 1.130
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BMW K-75 S 740

PIAGGIO RUNNER 180 176

HONDA XL650V 647

DAELIM SQ125 124

KAWASAKI Z750 748

HONDA FORESIGHT 249

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

APRILIA RS 250 249

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125

APRILIA RS125 1.248

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KTM KTM 390 DUKE 373

HONDA NSS125AD 125

PIAGGIO MP3 YOURBAN 300 278

HONDA SILVER WING 582

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

PIAGGIO ZIP 100 4T 96

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER MAX 400

SUZUKI UK110 113

KAWASAKI Z900 948

HONDA ADV750 745

YAMAHA 21L SR250 239

KAWASAKI 550-A3 553

HONDA NC700D 670

YIYING ---- 125

MONTESA DESCONOCIDO 60

YAMAHA SR 250 239

HONDA SH125AD 125

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAELIM HISTORY 124

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

YAMAHA YP400 395

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI RV125 125

S.Y.M MAXSYM 600I ABS 565

YAMAHA MT-07 689

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

KYMCO K-XCT 125I 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

KTM 990 SUPERDUKE 1.000

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI XF650 644

HONDA NSR125R 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

YAMAHA FZS600 599

SUZUKI GSX750F 750

BMW F 650 652

YAMAHA YP125R 124

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

KEEWAY FOCUS 125 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI SV650S 645

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

YAMAHA YN100 101

SUZUKI DL650A 645

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 937

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KEEWAY FLAME, RKV, TIT 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

KYMCO MILER 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTCU 1.584

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA SLR650 644

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

DAELIM YC125 O AROMA 1 124

HONDA CB500XA 471

PIAGGIO X10 350 330

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

PIAGGIO MP3 300 LT HYBR 278
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KYMCO K-XCT 125I 124

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KTM KTM 790 DUKE 799

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

SUZUKI GSX 750 ES 747

ADLY GK 125 124

PIAGGIO X 7 EVO 300 278

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

HONDA CBF600N 599

BULTACO SENIOR 200 174

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO FLY 100 4T 96

MACBOR LORD MARTIN 125 124

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

S.Y.M JET 14 125 LC 125

BMW C 650 SPORT 647

SUZUKI UH200 200

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

YAMAHA TT600 R 595

YAMAHA MW125 125

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 937

BMW G 310 GS 313

BMW K 75 S 740

SUZUKI AN650 638

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 883

DAELIM SL125U 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDB DYNA STREE 1.585

LAMBRETTA MOTOCICLETA 125 123

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI GSX R 750 746

BMW R1200GS ADV 1.170

SUZUKI UH200 200

DAELIM NS125 125

DUCATI 1098 1.099

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI VL 125 124

HONDA VFR800 782

HUSQVARNA 600 TE 576

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT 492

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DL650A 645

PIAGGIO MP3 YOURBAN 300 278

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA XP500 530

SUZUKI GSX R 750 749

SUZUKI GSX R 600 599

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA GLR125WH 125

YAMAHA X MAX 250 YP250 249

BMW R850R 848

SUZUKI AN250 249

YAMAHA YP125R 125

APRILIA SR MAX 125 124

LINHAI GRAGON FLY 400 352

HONDA NT 650 V 647

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

PIAGGIO X8 400 399

BENELLI TRK502, TRK 502 500

KEEWAY RKF, RKF 125 125

BMW F 850 GS 853

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

VESPA TX 200 197

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 IE 124

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA WW125A 125

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

HONDA WW125EX2 125
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YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KTM KTM 250 EXC F 250

HONDA CBF600N 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON ROADSTER 1.202

S.Y.M HD 300 278

HONDA SH125 125

HONDA WW125A 125

YAMAHA YP 400 395

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR650RA 649

TRIUMPH TIGER 955

BENELLI TNT 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

DUCATI DUCATI SCRAMBLE 803

VESPA 75 FL 74

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

VESPA NV-125 121

YAMAHA SR 250 239

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NX650 644

INDIAN MOTORCYC SCOUT 1.133

BMW K1200LT 1.171

HONDA NSS125AD 125

BMW G 650 XCOUNTRY 652

ARCTIC CAT ALTERRA 400 367

HONDA WW125EX2 125

CF MOTO CFORCE520L 495

SUZUKI AN400 400

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

KYMCO AK 550 550

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA FES125 125

KYMCO MXU 500 498

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI DR-Z400E 398

SUZUKI DL650A 645

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

HONDA CRE250 249

KTM KTM 1050 ADV 70 1.050

SUZUKI UH125 125

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 955

HONDA SH125 125

HONDA SILVER WING 582

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

BMW R 1100 GS 1.085

PIAGGIO X 9 180 182

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

HONDA NSS300A 279

YAMAHA MTN690-A   MT-0 689

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NC750XA 745

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

YAMAHA YP125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HONDA NSS300A 279

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

BRIXTON BX125 X 124

YAMAHA XP560E 562

HANWAY FURIOUS125 O NK 124
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KYMCO AK 550 550

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

HONDA GL1800DA 1.833

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 125 124

AIYUMO ARUBA 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 XRT 800

HONDA PES125 125

BENELLI 502C CRUISER 500

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125

MACBOR ROCKSTER-FLAT 1 125

YAMAHA MTM690  XSR700) 689

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

YAMAHA YS125-5C  YS125 125

HANWAY BLACK CAFE 125

YAMAHA NXC125 125

TGB BLADE 425 403

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTC HERITAGE 1.690

YAMAHA XP500 530

SUZUKI DL1000 1.037

VESPA -- 123

BENELLI TRK502, TRK 502 500

S.Y.M JET 14 125 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

YAMAHA XTZ690  TENERE 689

SUZUKI UH125 125

DUCATI DUCATI SCRAMBLE 1.079

HONDA NSS125AD 125

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI KLR650 651

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA XR 600R 591

BMW C1 200 176

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

KAWASAKI 500 498

SUZUKI UH125 125

HAMMEL CRUISER 250 234

BMW K 1200 RS 1.171

HONDA CB 550 F 549

SUZUKI UH125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON STREET GLIDE SP 1.868

HONDA ST1300 1.261

SANYANG SHARK 125 125

SUZUKI GZ250 249

SUZUKI GZ125 125

VESPA TX 200 EL 197

HONDA VFR1200XD 1.237

BMW R1100 1.085

PEUGEOT SAT125K15 125

YAMAHA XC115S 114

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW F 800 GS 798

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 123

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP400RA SP  X-M 395

HONDA XL650 V 647

SUZUKI AN250 249

YAMAHA XT 350 346

ZONTES R310 O GTR310 312

KTM KTM 390 DUKE 373

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

SUZUKI RV125 125

YAMAHA MT 09 847

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA VFR800 782

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW F 650 GS 652

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

KTM KTM 200 DUKE 200

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

KAWASAKI Z1000 953

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA WR250F 249
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TURBHO RL-125 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

SILENCE S01 1

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

HONDA CN250 SPAZIO 244

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

SUZUKI UH150 152

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 124

SUZUKI TL1000SX 996

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

HONDA CBR500RA 471

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

SUZUKI AN250Y 249

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

HONDA WW125A 125

KYMCO MILER 125 124

KEEWAY K-LIGHT 125 124

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125

YAMAHA MTT690-A   TRAC 689

HONDA XL 1000V 996

SUZUKI NJ41A 249

VESPA COSA 200 198

APRILIA RS125 125

PUCH COBRA 71

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

HONDA NT700V 680

AIYUMO AIYUMO CLASSIC 125

YAMAHA XP500A 499

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA CB500 499

BMW F800S 798

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA 701 E 693

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

YAMAHA MTN320-A   MT-0 321

YAMAHA XP560D 562

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 A 125

KTM KTM RC 125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 HPE 278

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

ZONTES GK350 348

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA ST1300 1.261

SUZUKI UH125 125

MACBOR RX1 125

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

SUZUKI UH125 125

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 765

HONDA SH125AD 125

YAMAHA XTZ690 689

QUADRO VEHICLES QV4 398

YAMAHA MXT850  NIKEN) 847

EFUN PUSA 90 1

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

HONDA CBR 1000F 998

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

KAWASAKI ER-6N ABS 649

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

BMW 259 1.085

SUZUKI UH200 200

PUCH DAKOTA 49

MTR COMET 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI DL65OA 645

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI ERÑ6N 649

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

SYM JET 14 125 LC 125

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA 701 S 693

YAMAHA XT 600E 595

HONDA CBF125M 124
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YAMAHA YP125RA (X-MAX 124

KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 1.043

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

HONDA WW1 25EX 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI AN 400 385

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI GSF 600 S 600

MONTESA 348 TRAIL 348

TRIUMPH EXPLORER XRX - 1.215

HONDA NSC110 109

YAMAHA YP400 395

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 125 124

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

GUZZI 850 T4 844

HONDA XL125V 125

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

HONDA GLR1251WH 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

BMW R 1150 RT 1.130

BOMBARDIER OTLANDER 650 MA 649

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW R1200GD ADVENTU 1.170

SYM CRUISYM 125I AB 124

BENELLI TRK502 500

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

BENELLI TNT 125, TORNAD 125

TRIUMPH THRUXTON EFI 865

HONDA NSS750 745

BMW F 800 GT 798

HONDA VFR 750 F 748

HONDA WW125A 125

ROYAL ENFIELD INTERCEPTOR 650 648

HARLEY DAVIDSON SUPERLOW 883

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

PIAGGIO VESPA SEIGIORNI 278

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

KAWASAKI Z800 806

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 250 249

YAMAHA FJR1300 1.298

KAWASAKI VULCAN S 649

KAWASAKI Z900 948

YAMAHA MTN890-U 890

MOTO GUZZI V7 STONE 853

MACBOR MONTANA XR5 E5 471

HONDA CRF1100D4 1.084

SYM FIDDLE 125 E5 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

CFMOTO 800MT 799

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

TRIUMPH TIGER 885

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

HONDA CB1100A 1.140

YAMAHA XSR700 689

KAWASAKI VULCAN S 649

KEEWAY RKF, RKF 125 125

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 250 249

KAWASAKI Z1000SX 1.043

LAMBRETTA LN125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 15 144

BMW R1200GS 1.170

BMW R75-5 745

HONDA CBR 1100XX 1.137

HONDA CB500 499

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT SAT125K15 125

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 I 249

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

SUZUKI AN650A 638

DAELIM DAY STAR 124
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SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW R 1200 RS 1.170

SUZUKI GSR750 749

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT 492

SUZUKI GSR600A 599

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

KYMCO MILER 125 124

SUZUKI GZ250 249

SYM JOYMAX 125 GTS 124

BMW C 650 GT 647

DAELIM S16 O LW125 124

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

HYOSUNG COMET 647

BMW F-650 GS 652

HONDA CBR900RR 893

YAMAHA YZF R6 599

HONDA CBF600SA 599

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125 125

KTM KTM 890 DUKE 889

DUCATI MULTISTRADA V4 1.158

SUZUKI UH200 200

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA FE 25 250

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

KAWASAKI Z900 948

KYMCO DTX 350 321

MOTO GUZZI V7 STONE 744

PIAGGIO VESPA SEIGIORNI 278

MOTO GUZZI V85 TT 853

MITT XRS 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA 125 CC 121

YAMAHA 4BA,TZR80 74

S.Y.M CRUISYM 125I AB 124

MH MOTORCYCLES REVENGE 124

TRIUMPH TIGER 1200 DESE 1.215

HONDA ADV750 745

KAWASAKI Z900 948

YAMAHA MTN690-U 689

HONDA NSS350A 330

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

YAMAHA XTZ690 689

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 125 125

KYMCO DTX 125 124

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

HONDA NSS125AD 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

BENELLI TRK502, TRK 502 500

HARLEY DAVIDSON LOW RIDER S 1.868

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PIAGGIO MP3 500 HPE 493

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

MACBOR FUN 125 PLUS 125

VESPA PK 75 XL 700

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

YAMAHA 3 TB XT600 E 595

YAMAHA MT07A 689

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

YAMAHA YP400R 394

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

HONDA CRF1100A 1.084

HONDA CB600F 599

SUZUKI RF900RZ 937

YIYING -- 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

GILERA NEXUS 300 278

SYM CRUISYM 300I AB 278

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

YAMAHA SR250SP 239

YAMAHA XY 535 535

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KTM KTM 390 ADVENTU 373

BMW F 750 GS 853

BMW K 1200 RS 1.171

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB500 499

SUZUKI UK110 113

KAWASAKI Z250L 249

SUZUKI AN400A 400

HONDA WW125EX 125

HARLEY-DAVIDSON XL883R 883
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YAMAHA YP 125 124

KYMCO K-XCT 125 125

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR ABS 1.352

M.Z. ETZ 125 123

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

SUZUKI SV650 X NEGRO 645

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

PIAGGIO X10 350 330

BMW R 850R 848

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T120 1.200

SUZUKI GSX750F 750

MONDIAL HPS O CAF  RACE 124

KYMCO YAGER GT 300 270

PIAGGIO RUNNER 180 DD 176

DAELIM SL125U 124

MOTRON MOTORRAD X-NORD 125 124

HARLEY-DAVIDSON SPORTSTER S 1.252

BENELLI 500 LS 492

YAMAHA XT660X 660

BMW K 1600 GTL 1.649

HONDA CBF600S 599

SUZUKI TU250XX 249

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

DUCATI MONSTER 750 748

BMW F 650 CS 652

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SYM SYMPHONY 125 ST 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

HONDA NSS250S 249

RIYA ROME 125 124

BMW R 1100 GS 1.085

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

SUZUKI GN 250 249

RIEJU N A 124

KAWASAKI Z800 806

BMW F 800 GS 798

HONDA CBR600F 599

KEEWAY RKS 125

HONDA WW125A 125

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP (X- 292

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

KAWASAKI Z900 948

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

HARLEY-DAVIDSON IRON 883 883

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

YAMAHA 3TB 595

HONDA NC700XA 670

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KTM KTM 790 DUKE 799

KTM 200 EXC 193

SUNRA ANGER-S 1

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP 292

MITT MITT SUPPER 124

ZONTES M310 309

BRP RYKER SPORT 900 899

GAS GAS ENDUCROS 249

HONDA TRANSALP 600 583

HONDA ANC125 125

HONDA NC750D 745

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

YAMAHA MT07A 689

DAELIM SV125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA TZR80RR 74

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA CB500XA 471

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA 701 S 693

SUZUKI DL650U 645

YAMAHA XTZ690D 689

SUZUKI GSR 600 599

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

HONDA SH125AD 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

BMW C 650 SPORT 647

HONDA SES150 153

HONDA NSS350A 330

KAWASAKI NINJA 1000SX 1.043

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125
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KYMCO GRAN DINK 125 125

UM DSR ADVENTURE T 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

PUCH COBRA 82 TT 70

MONTESA 4RIDE 259

YAMAHA CZD300-A 292

ZONTES ZT125-Z2 125

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

BENELLI TNT 125 125

YAMAHA MTN320-A   MT-0 321

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

ROYAL ENFIELD BULLET CLASSIC 499

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BENELLI TRK502 500

BMW S 1000 R 999

PIAGGIO X 7 125 124

APRILIA SXV 550 553

YAMAHA YP125E 124

SYM JOYMAX Z 125 E5 124

SUZUKI UX125 124

HONDA NT 650 V 647

DAELIM SV125 124

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

KAWASAKI Z900 948

SUZUKI GS500 487

HONDA CRF1100D 1.084

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

HONDA NT700 V 680

SUZUKI GS500E X NEGRO 486

SUZUKI DL800 776

ZONTES M125 124

YAMAHA SR 250 239

HONDA CBF125NA 125

KYMCO VENOX 250 I 249

SCUTUM S02 1

SUZUKI DL650 645

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR900RR 954

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA MAJESTY S 125

SYM FIDDLE III 125 125

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

DUCATI MONSTER 797 803

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 865

SUZUKI GSF600W Y3H 599

SILENCE S02 1

HONDA VT600C SHADOW 583

HONDA XRV 750 742

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

DUCATI DUCATI SUPERSPO 937

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 I 249

SUZUKI GSX-R1000 1.000

DAYANG DY125T-16D 125

YAMAHA 2 UV 72

KTM KTM 125 DUKE  1 125

KEEWAY RKF, RKF 125 125

MOTO GUZZI V7 RACER 744

YAMAHA YP250RA 249

KAWASAKI VN1700 CLASSIC 1.700

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI RV 125 125

YAMAHA XJ6 600

SUZUKI DL650A 645

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 570 T 567

TRIUMPH TROPHY 900 885

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI DR125SM 125

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 249

YAMAHA XP560 562

KEEWAY K-LIGHT 125 124

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP 292

KYMCO MILER 125 125

HONDA CB650RA 649

SUZUKI SV650 645

KYMCO DTX 350 321

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KAWASAKI Z650RS 649

TRIUMPH ROCKET 3 R 2.458

VELCA ONE 1

SILENCE S01 1

CAGIVA RAPTOR 125 124
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KAWASAKI ZXR 750 STINGER 748

KTM KTM 450 EXC-F 450

MACBOR ROCKSTER 125 125

SYM JET X 125 ABS 125

SUZUKI GSX 1100 1.074

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

PIAGGIO MP3 530 HPE 530

HONDA SH125AD 125

HYOSUNG KARION 124

YAMAHA YS125-5C  YS125 125

RIYA T9 124

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

HONDA SES125 125

YAMAHA MT 125 124

BMW R NINE T SCRAMB 1.170

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

VESPA CT 160 CC 161

SUZUKI GSX-R750 749

APRILIA RS125 125

BMW G 310 R 313

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP  X- 292

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BMW F 700 GS 798

ZONTES E350 349

YAMAHA YZF1000 998

SILENCE SEAT M  ESCOOTE 1

HONDA WW125 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

KEEWAY SPEED 124

YAMAHA MWS125-A  TRICI 125

BMW S 1000 RR 999

YAMAHA XP500 499

BMW R NINE T SCRAMB 1.170

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

HONDA CB 600 F 600

YAMAHA MTT690-A 689

YAMAHA YP250R 249

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10R 998

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

HONDA CRF250LA 250

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KEEWAY SILVERBLADE 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

MOTO GUZZI V100 MANDELLO 1.042

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI GZ125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA CBF125NA 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HARLEY-DAVIDSON XLH 53C 883

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW G 310 R 313

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

GAS GAS CONTACT TX 250 247

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

KTM KTM 390 DUKE 373

PIAGGIO RUNNER 180 176

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

SYM CRUISYM 125 E5 124

HONDA CBF600SA 599

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

SUZUKI VL800 805

PIAGGIO MP3 500 SPORT L 493

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI GSX-S1000 999

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 25 249

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 649

BMW F 850 GS 853

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

YAMAHA YP125RA SP 124

SUZUKI DR 600 R 589
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KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT, SPE 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

BMW F800R 798

BMW K 75 C 740

YAMAHA MTN690-U 689

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

DUCATI HM 1100 1.079

BMW G 650 XCOUNTRY 652

KYMCO MXU 150 151

HONDA WW125 125

HONDA CMX500A 471

GAS GAS PAMPERA 247

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBF125NA 125

HONDA WW125A 125

YAMAHA MTN690-U 689

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

ZONTES E350 349

HONDA ADV350A 330

KAWASAKI Z900 948

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

ROYAL ENFIELD CLASSIC 500 499

DAELIM BESBI O LC125P 124

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 125 125

MOTRON MOTORRAD VENTURA 125 125

MH MOTORCYCLES VR10 124

PIAGGIO VESPA SPRINT 12 124

DUCATI DUCATI SCRAMBLE 803

BRIXTON FELSBERG 125 AB 125

KAWASAKI NINJA 400 399

KAWASAKI NINJA 125 125

KTM KTM 390 ADVENTU 373

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM VL 125 124

HONDA CBR125R 125

KEEWAY V-CRUISE 125, C 125

YAMAHA MWD300 292

VELCA TRAMONTANA S 1

YAMAHA XP560D 562

HONDA CB650RA 649

KYMCO DTX 125 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

SUZUKI GSX600F 600

PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 125

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

KTM 250 GS 245

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA XT 600E 595

MALAGUTI MADISON R125 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW K-100 RS 987

KYMCO K-XCT 125 124

MONKEY BIKES MB 110 D 107

SUZUKI UH125 125

MALAGUTI DUNE 125 124

KEEWAY RKF, RKF 125 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA 3LPXV1100 1.063

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 400 399

SUZUKI AN400 400

BMW S 1000 R 999

KAWASAKI Z900 948

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

ITALJET MILLENNIUM 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA WW125A 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

KAWASAKI Z750 748

VESPA TX 200 197

BMW F 800 R 798

YAMAHA YZFR6 600

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

SUZUKI DL1000 1.037

BMW F 900 R A2 895

BMW K 1600 B 1.649

GAS GAS TXT250 247

VESPA PX 125 123

SUZUKI UH125 125
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HONDA PES125 125

KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 1.043

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI GSX-S950U 999

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

BENELLI BN125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

KYMCO MILER 125 124

SUZUKI VH125 125

HONDA CBR250R 250

KAWASAKI Z900 948

HONDA NSR125 R 124

SUZUKI GZ125L1 125

YAMAHA YP 250R 249

KEEWAY FLAME, RKV, TIT 125

YAMAHA YP125E 124

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

SUZUKI UH125A 125

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR 1.352

VESPA 200 DNN 197

KYMCO XCITING 400 399

YAMAHA SR 250 CHOPPER 239

DAELIM VS125 124

HARLEY-DAVIDSON HARLEY-DAVIDSON 749

M.V. AUGUSTA 149

DAELIM SL125U 124

VESPA 200 CC 197

HONDA WW125 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

BMW F 750 GS 853

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

HONDA WW125A 125

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

KEEWAY TX125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KINROAD XT250GK 2 01 244

HONDA NX250 239

PIAGGIO MP3 500 BUSINES 493

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

E-TON VIPER ST 149

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SHERCO 250 SE-R 249

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA 3LP XV1100 1.063

VESPA TX 200 197

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 SPO 124

SUZUKI AN400A 400

SUZUKI GSR750 749

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

YAMAHA MT-07 689

YAMAHA YP400R 394

S.Y.M X-PRO 125 124

SUZUKI GS500F 487

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 3V 124

HONDA ADV350A 330

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

VESPA 125 125

KAWASAKI AZ 400 FII 399

CAGIVA DG-350 346

BMW R 90 6 899

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500 459

HONDA VTR 250 249

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

CFMOTO 300NK 292

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

YAMAHA XSR700  35KW 689

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

SUZUKI VL 800 805

HONDA VT600C SHADOW 583

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLD SWITCHBACK 1.690

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI Z400 399

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA YZF690-U 689

SYM JET 14 125 LC E 125

TRIUMPH TIGER 1200 GT P 1.160

YAMAHA YP400RA SP  X-M 395

YAMAHA MTN890D-U 890

SUZUKI AN400 400
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YAMAHA MWD300 292

KAWASAKI Z900 948

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

BMW K 1600 GT 1.649

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA XR 600 591

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH200 200

RIEJU RIEJU MR 80 74

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CMX500A2 471

SYM MAXSYM 600I ABS 565

YAMAHA YF125R 124

GILERA NEXUS 125 124

VESPA 125 CC 121

KAWASAKI ZZR-600 599

SUZUKI DR-Z400SM 398

SUZUKI RV125 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

BMW F650G 652

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

GUZZI BREVA STR 850 877

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA MT-09 847

KYMCO K XCT 300 ABS 298

BMW F 800 R 798

YAMAHA MTT690-U 689

DAELIM NS125 124

YAMAHA MWS125-C 125

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTV 125 124

KAWASAKI NINJA 650 ABS 649

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

DUCATI DUCATI SUPERSPO 937

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

DUCATI MONSTER 620 618

SUZUKI DL650XA 645

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

HONDA WW125A 125

MACBOR ROCKSTER FLAT 1 125

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

BMW S 1000 XR 999

VOGE R125 124

HONDA ADV350A 330

BRP SPYDER RT LTD 1 1.330

HONDA CB600F 600

BMW C 400 X 350

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

VESPA 75 CC 74

SUZUKI DL650A 645

YAMAHA XP500 530

HANWAY BLACK CAFE 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV125 124

VESPA 200 CC 198

YAMAHA MTN850 A 847

HONDA CBF600S 599

BETA XTRAINER 300CC 293

YAMAHA X-MAX 400 395

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 F.D. 123

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

AIYUMO N.A. 124

SUMCO LUNA 125

HONDA ST 1100 1.085

YAMAHA MOTOCICLETA 399

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW K-75 RT 740

HONDA FES125 125

BMW C 650 SPORT 647

DUCATI XDIAVEL S 1.262

HONDA CBR 600F 599

HONDA NSS300A 279

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DERBI GPR 125 4T 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

YAMAHA YBR125 124
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KYMCO LIKE 125 125

HONDA CBR600 RR 599

BMW F800 ST 798

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

HONDA CB500 499

DUCATI 1299 PANIGALE S 1.285

TRIUMPH TIGER EXPLORER 1.215

YAMAHA XP560E 562

HONDA NSS300A 279

KYMCO XCITING 400 399

YAMAHA XP500 499

KTM KTM 390 ADVENTU 373

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

BMW F 650 652

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BOMBARDIER REC CAN-AM 800

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

HONDA CB600 B 599

SUZUKI GS500 487

HONDA CBR600FA 599

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 PTT 124

HONDA CBF250 249

BETA RR 2T 125 MY23 125

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

APRILIA RS125 125

BMW F800ST 798

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

RIEJU RIEJU 746

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

KAWASAKI KZ-400 398

S.Y.M FIDDLE II 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

MONTESA COT 315 250

SUZUKI AN250 249

HONDA CBR400 RR 399

YAMAHA FZ6ÑS 600

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR1000RR 999

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XP530-A   TMAX 530

VESPA XL 125 121

HONDA NSS125AD 125

MONKEY BIKES MB 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA MT-09 847

HONDA CB500 499

DAELIM SQ125 124

BMW K 75 SS 740

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTI 1.449

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON ROADSTER 1.202

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200R 1.202

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI LIDO 73

TRIUMPH TIGER 955

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI SV650S 645

HONDA WW125EX 125

HONDA CB500FA 471

PIAGGIO X9 250 249

HUSABERG 550 FE 550

DUCATI DUCATI SCRAMBLE 803

ROYAL ENFIELD CONTINENTAL GT 535

MONTESA COTA 247 247

SUZUKI GS500 EN 486

SUZUKI DL650A 645

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

MOTO GUZZI V7 III 744

KAWASAKI J125 125

YAMAHA SR 250 239

SANGLAS S 400 Y 391
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YAMAHA MTN320-A 321

HONDA NC750D 745

YAMAHA XV 750 748

HONDA CBF600SA 599

HONDA CRF1000D 998

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI ZEPHYR 750 738

HONDA CBR900RR 954

YAMAHA 3TB XT600E 595

YAMAHA 3LP XV110 1.063

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA CBR600RR 599

SUZUKI AN650AZ 638

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT 492

HONDA NT700V 680

BMW K 75 740

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

SUZUKI DR800SP 779

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125S 125

S.Y.M JOYMAX 300I ABS 278

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT, SPE 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA CBR650FA 649

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA CBR500RA 471

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA CBR1000F 998

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

HONDA CBR600F 598

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA WW125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW R-1100RT 1.085

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

GAS-GAS TG 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

S.Y.M X-PRO 125 124

TRIUMPH THRUXTON ACE 865

PIAGGIO MP3 400 LT 399

SUZUKI UH125 125

KTM 450 EXC 449

APRILIA SHIVER 750 ABS 750

SUZUKI DL650 645

RIDE CLASSIC 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 250 244

HONDA NC750SD 745

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSX750FY 750

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

HONDA NC750XD 745

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA 4BR XJ600S 598

HONDA XL 1000 V 996

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

YAMAHA MT-07 TRACER 689

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

BENELLI TRK502 500

YAMAHA MW125 125

VESPA 200 197

HONDA FJS400D 399

TM RACING SPA 125 2 TEMPI 125

S.Y.M JET 14 125

PIAGGIO SHIVER 750 750
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HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA CB 250 234

BMW R 850 R 848

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

S.Y.M MAXSYM 400 I AB 399

SUZUKI AN400 400

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 278

PIAGGIO VESPA SPRINT 12 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

KAWASAKI J300 298

SUZUKI DL650XA 645

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

DAELIM SV125 124

HONDA CB600F 599

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA VARADERO XL 996

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA CRF1000A 998

HONDA WW125A 125

S.Y.M JET 14 125 LC 125

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 XRX 800

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 I 124

DAELIM TRS 125 124

SUZUKI GSF 650 A 656

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO K-XCT 125I 124

SUZUKI GSX1250FA 1.255

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

HONDA WW125EX 125

YAMAHA TDM850 849

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

CF MOTO CFORCE520L 495

SUZUKI VL800 805

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

GENERIC --- 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

RIEJU CITY LINE 124

ROYAL ENFIELD BULLET CLASSIC 499

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200 197

KTM 125 EXC 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

DAELIM YC125 O AROMA 1 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

BMW BMW R69S 594

BMW C 650 GT 647

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

KYMCO MILER 125 124

BMW F 700 GS 798

HONDA WW125EX2 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

BMW R-100 979

GILERA NEXUS 300 278

KAWASAKI J125 ABS 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI RV125 125

KYMCO MXU 250 249

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 10R 998

SUZUKI UH125 125

M.V. DT 232

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTC 1.584

YAMAHA FZS600 599

HONDA CB600F 599
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HONDA NSR 125R 124

MTR NA 124

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

VESPA 125 ELESTART 83

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 XRT 800

VESPA 200 197

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI VZ800 805

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI UK110 113

SUZUKI UH 150 152

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

HONDA CB500FA 471

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

HONDA XL1000V 996

SUZUKI DL650A 645

VESPA 150 145

HONDA CBR650FA 649

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1.050

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XP530E-A   TMAX 530

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YP125RA SP  X-M 124

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

YAMAHA FJR 1300 1.298

BMW R 1250 RS 1.254

HONDA CB500FA 471

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

BMW C 650 SPORT 647

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KEEWAY ZAHARA 125 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

TRIMAK TRI 70 D 638

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

SUZUKI DL1000 1.037

HONDA NSS125AD 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA FE 25 250

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883C XL53C 883

HONDA CB 750F RC04 748

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

HONDA GLR1251WH 125

HONDA SH125AD 125

DAELIM VL125 124

HONDA VFR800X 782

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

KTM 450 EXC 447

YAMAHA MTN125-A 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

MOTO GUZZI V85 TT 853

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800 DRA 798

SUZUKI RM-Z250 250

KAWASAKI VULCAN S 649

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XTZ690-U  TENER 689

YAMAHA MTN690-U   MT-0 689

KAWASAKI Z750 748

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

KAWASAKI VULCAN S 649

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NS 1 74

YAMAHA 4BA TZR80RR 74
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DERBI GPR 125 124

YAMAHA YP400RA SP  X-M 395

ISSOMOTO 125 1

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

HONDA NSS250EX 250

SUZUKI AN400 400

LAMBRETTA LAMBRETTA 150

HARLEY-DAVIDSON XL883L 883

BMW K 1200 RS 1.171

HONDA NT1100A 1.084

BMW F 750 GS 853

TIANMA WILDLANDER NIVA 125

HYOSUNG XRX 125D 124

VESPA 75 FL 75

YAMAHA WR 250 F 249

HONDA NTV650 647

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

VESPA COSA 2 200 198

HONDA CBR125R 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT, SPE 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 53C CUSTOM 5 883

HONDA VFR 800 782

DAZON SOHO125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA 21 L 239

YAMAHA MTT850D   TRACE 847

YAMAHA XTZ690D-B 689

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 125

HONDA CBR250R 250

DAELIM BESBI 124

E-BROH VERACRUZ 1

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT PULSION 125

HONDA CB650RA 649

YAMAHA MWS125-A  TRICI 125

GILERA GP 800 839

HONDA SH125AD 125

KAWASAKI Z1000SX 1.043

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BENELLI BN 302S 300

S.Y.M JET 14 125 LC E 125

YAMAHA XTZ690D-B 689

MACBOR ROCKSTER 125 125

HONDA PANTHEON 125 125

MONKEY BIKES MB 110D 107

BENELLI TRK502 500

BRIXTON BX125 X ABS 124

YAMAHA XC125 125

DAELIM XQ125D 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 669

COMARTH CROSS RIDER XL 1

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

S.Y.M X PRO 125 124

SUZUKI UK110 113

HONDA CBF600N 599

KYMCO AK 550 550

HONDA CB500XA 471

HONDA CBR500RA 471

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

BENELLI TRK502 500

HONDA CBF250 249

SUZUKI RV125 125

HONDA NSS250EX 250

KYMCO XCITING 400 399

HONDA CBR125R 125

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

DUCATI MONSTER S2R 803

HONDA VT600C SHADOW 583

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600
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KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

VESPA TX 200 EL 197

YAMAHA DT125X 124

YAMAHA YP125RA SP  X-M 124

YAMAHA MTM850 847

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

VESPA 125 CC 121

VESPA 75 CC 74

LIFAN LF200 GY2 197

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SYM JOYMAX 125I SPO 124

BMW C 650 SPORT 647

SUZUKI GS500F 487

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI DL650XA 645

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

SUZUKI GSX1250FA 1.255

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

OSSA TRIAL 250 246

HONDA CBF600SA 599

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

YAMAHA FZR 1000 1.003

YAMAHA MT-07 TRACER 689

DAELIM SQ125 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A (NMAX) 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

YAMAHA MTN125-A 124

PEUGEOT PULSION 125

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

MOTOR HISPANIA DUNA 124

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

S.Y.M JOYMAX 300 I GT 278

MACBOR LORD MARTIN 125 124

HONDA CBR600RR 599

KTM 990 ADV EFI 72K 1.000

HONDA NSS300A 279

YAMAHA MW125 125

SUZUKI G5500F 487

HONDA NSS300A 279

HONDA CBF 500 499

YAMAHA MTN690 689

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA VF-500-F 498

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10R 998

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLS SOFTAIL SLI 1.690

KAWASAKI Z900 948

YAMAHA YP125E 124

SYM JOYMAX 125 CARB 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

GILERA NEXUS 250 244

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

APRILIA SL1000 997

YAMAHA FZS 600 599

VESPA XL 125 121

KAWASAKI Z900 948

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

KAWASAKI ZZR600 599

GAS-GAS PAMPERA 250 238

BMW F 750 GS 853

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HONDA CB500XA 471

KAWASAKI J300 298

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

VESPA 200 C.C. 197

KAWASAKI Z750 748

VESPA XL 125 121

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

SUZUKI GSXR600 599

HONDA PANTHEON 125 125

DAELIM BESBI 124
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HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI SV1000S 996

YAMAHA YP125RA  X-MAX 124

YAMAHA YZFÑR6 599

YAMAHA MTN690-U   MT-0 689

HONDA ADV750 745

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 124

URBET GYD2000-A 1

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA VT 600 583

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA MTN690-U   MT-0 689

YAMAHA YP400RA 394

KYMCO QUAANON 125 124

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

DUCATI MONSTER 696 ABS 696

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

ZONTES R310 312

BMW R NINE T SCRAMB 1.170

BMW F650GS 798

HONDA VFR 800 782

DERBI BOULEVARD 125 124

HONDA CBF600N 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PUCH COBRA 71

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

PIAGGIO X9 180 182

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 125 125

SUZUKI VS 750 GLPM 747

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 200 198

YAMAHA XP500 530

HONDA CB 600F 600

M.V. T-18 148

KAWASAKI Z900 948

KYMCO DTX 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI DL650A 645

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SHERCO 3.0I 303

HYOSUNG GV 250 249

BENELLI BN300 BN302 TOR 300

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

PEUGEOT SAT125K15 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

KTM KTM 125 DUKE  1 125

ZONTES T310 O ZT310 312

HONDA NSS125AD 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

UM RENEGADE COMMAN 125

YAMAHA MT 09 847

VOGE 500AC 471

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CBF600SA 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

APRILIA TUONO V4 1100 R 1.077

YAMAHA YP400RA 395

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

TRIUMPH TIGER 900 GT LO 888

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

HONDA NC750XD 745

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

PUCH COBRA 71

SUZUKI RV125 125

GAS-GAS TXT250 PRO 248

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW R100 S 979

BMW K 100 RS 987

ZONTES ZT125-Z2 125

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

HONDA NC750XA 745

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125
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KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI NINJA 650 649

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

HONDA CB1300SA 1.284

VESPA 200 197

DAELIM NS125 125

KTM KTM 250 EXC TPI 249

SUZUKI GSF 650 656

SUZUKI GSX R750W 749

ROYAL ENFIELD INTERCEPTOR 650 648

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI AN 400 VERDE 385

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW F 800 R 798

SUZUKI AN400 400

BENELLI TRK502 500

SUZUKI AN400 400

KYMCO AK 550 550

HONDA PES125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE A 675

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

SANGLAS 400 F 400

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SUZUKI DL650A 645

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

BMW R NINE T PURE A 1.170

BMW CE04 1

HONDA CB450N 447

DAELIM HISTORY 125

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

HONDA NSS250EX 250

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

SUZUKI GW250 248

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI DL1000 1.037

KEEWAY FOCUS 125 124

BMW R 1200 RS 1.170

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

BMW CE04 1

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

BMW F 850 GS 853

BENELLI TRK 502 X 500

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

BMW C 400 X 350

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HONDA RD04 742

HONDA VFR1200X 1.237

YAMAHA XSR700  35KW 689

HONDA WW125A 125

KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 1.043

YAMAHA XTZ690 689

HONDA CB500FA 471

SUZUKI SV650S 645

LAMBRETTA 200 198

YAMAHA XP500 499

SYM JOYMAX Z 125 E5 124

MITT 125GTS 125

HONDA NSS350A 330

YAMAHA XP560 562

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

ZONTES G125 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 400 HPE 399

KYMCO DTX 350 321

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

KAWASAKI Z750 748

HONDA CBR1000RR 999

YAMAHA XP560D 562

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 125 125
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BRIXTON CROSSFIRE 500 486

INDIAN MOTORCYC SCOUT 1.133

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

YAMAHA HW125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

COLIBRI CAROLINA 125 124

HYOSUNG GT 125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA MTN690-U  (MT-0 689

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

MOTO GUZZI NEVADA 750 744

BMW C 650 GT 647

SUZUKI AN650A 638

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP 292

DERBI SENDA DRD 125 S 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

ORCAL OR125-25B, STRE 124

HARLEY-DAVIDSON STREET ROD 749

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO MP3 400 HPE 399

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA SVART 125

PIAGGIO X 7 250 IE 244

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON ELECTRA GLIDE S 1.338

BMW R 75 5 745

DAELIM FELLON 124

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

SUZUKI DL650U 645

WOTTAN STORM-T 125

E-BROH BRAVO GLE 1

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO K XCT 300 298

VESPA IRIS 200 197

BMW F-650 652

BMW R 1150 GS 1.130

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 XRX 800

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 120 1.198

BMW R1200RT 1.170

YAMAHA CZD300-A (X-MAX 292

BMW K1200S 1.157

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 IE 244

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

MACBOR MONTANA XR5 E5 471

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 1.043

VESPA PK-125 S 121

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 10R 998

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

SYM CRUISYM 125I AB 124

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

PIAGGIO PIAGGIO 1 1

HONDA WW125A 125

BMW F 800 GS 798

HONDA NT700VA 680

VESPA TX 200 198

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

HONDA NSS125AD 125

BMW S 1000 XR 999

MASH NEW SEVENTY 125

BMW G 650 XCOUNTRI 652

MACBOR MONTANA XR5 E5 471

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HONDA VF 750 F 748

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

HONDA NC750XA 745

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA XTZ690  TENERE 689
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KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KTM KTM 350 EXC-F 350

SYM VS 125 124

KAWASAKI Z650 649

BMW K 100 RS 987

KEEWAY EASYMAX, LGT 12 125

SYM EURO MX 125 125

SILENCE S02 1

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

YAMAHA YP125RA SP 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XP560D 562

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI SV650S 645

KAWASAKI Z900 948

HONDA CBR500RA 471

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 250 249

KAWASAKI KLX300A 292

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

HONDA CRF1000A 998

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 199

SUMCO LUNA125 125

BMW R 1100 GS 1.085

SUZUKI UH200 200

KAWASAKI NINJA 125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HONDA CB500XA 471

YAMAHA YP250R 249

DUCATI XDIAVEL S 1.262

HONDA CMX500A 471

KYMCO MILER 125 124

MOTOR HISPANIA RYZ 125 123

BENELLI TRK502, TRK 502 500

KAWASAKI Z750 748

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

DUCATI MULTISTRADA V4 1.158

SUZUKI DL650 645

VESPA 125 CC 121

PIAGGIO VESPA S 125 I.E 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA CBR900RR 954

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

ZONTES ZT125-U1 125

HONDA NSR25R8L 249

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 125 125

HONDA NSC110 109

SANYOU G125GT 124

HONDA CB500XA 471

SYM JET 14 125 LC E 125

CFMOTO Z8 800

SUZUKI GSF650 656

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

RIDE ZENTO 125 125

BMW R 1200RT 1.170

SYM JET 14 125 E5 125

VOGE SR4 MAX 350

DAELIM BESBI 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CBR1000ST 1.000

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

ZONTES E350 349

DAELIM BESBI O LC125P 124

HONDA NSS250X 250

HONDA ADV750 745

VESPA 160 161

SUZUKI UH125 125

ARCTIC CAT ALTERRA 400 367

HUSABERG 450 FE 449

KTM KTM 1290 SUPERD 1.301

HONDA SH125 125

BENELLI TRK502 500

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI VL800C 805

HANWAY GF125 124

YAMAHA CZD300-A 292

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125
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KAWASAKI Z750 748

SUZUKI SFV650 645

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

KYMCO XCITING VS 400 400

PIAGGIO MP3 400 HPE 399

KYMCO DTX 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KTM KTM 390 DUKE 373

HONDA ADV750 745

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

KYMCO MXU 250 249

YAMAHA YP250R 250

HONDA CBR 1100 XX 1.137

HONDA CBF125M 125

SUZUKI DR125SM 125

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SACHS A 1.2 124

HYOSUNG AQUILA 650I 647

TRS TR1 300 294

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

SUMCO ROMMI 125 125

WOTTAN STORM 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

KEEWAY V-CRUISE 125 125

YAMAHA MTN125-A 124

KYMCO DTX 125 124

SUZUKI VZ800 805

VESPA CARECE 100

BMW R 1200 R 1.170

BENELLI TRK502 500

BMW R 1200 R 1.170

SUZUKI RV125 125

UM RENEGADE FREEDO 124

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SYM JET 14 125 LC 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

ZONTES G125 125

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SILENCE S01 1

DUCATI MONSTER 796 803

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT 492

MITT SCRAMBLER 125 124

HONDA NSS750 745

SWM OUTLAW125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA SH125 125

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

BMW R 1250 RT 1.254

SUZUKI GSX-S750 749

PIAGGIO X9125 EVOLUT 144

KAWASAKI VN900 CUSTOM 903

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

HARLEY-DAVIDSON FXDB 1.584

YAMAHA FZR600 599

VESPA 125 FL 121

SYM JET 14 125 LC E 125

ZONTES M125 124

ZONTES M125 124

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

SILENCE SEAT M  ESCOOTE 1

HONDA NSS125AD 125

SUZUKI AN 250 249

GILERA NEXUS 125 I.E. 124

HARLEY-DAVIDSON FLHTI 1.449

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

YAMAHA MAJESTY S 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

LAMBRETTA 150-LI 150

VESPA 200 CC 197

KYMCO DTX 125 124

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

HONDA NSR125R 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125
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KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO MXU 250 249

HONDA CBR500RA 471

HONDA ADV750 745

VESPA 150 S 150

SUZUKI UH200 200

ZONTES M125 124

BMW S 1000 XR 999

PEUGEOT PULSION 125

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

VESPA VESPA  150 150

HYOSUNG GT 250I COMET 249

SUZUKI UH125G 125

HONDA NSR75FII 74

HONDA FES125 125

KAWASAKI VULCAN S 649

PIAGGIO VESPA PX150 150

HONDA CBF 125 M 125

MOTRON MOTORRAD NOMAD 124

TRIUMPH TIGER 900 GT PR 888

YAMAHA MTT890D 890

UM RENEGADE COMMAN 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

SWM OUTLAW125 125

YAMAHA MWD300 292

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA 701 E 693

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 125

KYMCO DTX 125 124

BMW R 1100S 1.085

PEUGEOT ELYSTAR 125 125

HONDA CBR500RA 471

SUZUKI GS500 487

DUCATI MONSTER 620 618

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

SUZUKI UC150X 152

SUZUKI UX125 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI SFV650A 645

DUCATI 1098 S 1.099

SUZUKI VH125 125

YAMAHA XT600E 595

SUZUKI GSX-S125 124

DAELIM SQ250 249

SUZUKI GSX R1100 1.128

KYMCO AK 550 550

HONDA CB500FA 471

YAMAHA MTN1000 998

DUCATI DIAVEL 1260 1.262

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

SUZUKI UB125L 124

KAWASAKI Z900 948

SYM ADX 125 ABS 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

VOGE 525DSX 494

KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 1.043

BMW C 400 GT 350

HONDA CMX500A2 471

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

KYMCO ACITING 500 498

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

MACBOR -- 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

RENAULT TWIZY 1

DUCATI 748 BIPOSTO 748

VOGE 525DSX 494

KYMCO XCITING VS 400 400

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 125 125

YAMAHA YZF125-A 124

MACBOR 8 MILE 500 STR 471

YAMAHA MT125A 124

VESPA PK 75 ELESTART 74

YAMAHA TDM 850 849

SUZUKI DR 350 S 343

KEEWAY EASYMAX, LGT 12 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

YAMAHA 2YL,XV535 535

HONDA NSS125AD 125

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

HONDA XL750 755

KAWASAKI Z650 649

HONDA NSS750 745

HONDA CL500A 471

HONDA ADV350A 330

HONDA CB750A 755

YAMAHA MWD300 292
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YAMAHA MWS125-C 125

YAMAHA MTN125-A 124

SUZUKI UB125L 124

BMW S 1000 RR 999

YAMAHA CZD300-A 292

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

SUZUKI GSF600 800

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 249

SUZUKI AN250 249

WOTTAN STORM 124

HONDA NC700S 670

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SILENCE S01 1

VOGE 500DS X 471

BENELLI TRK 702X 698

KYMCO DTX 125 124

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

KYMCO DTX 350 321

SYM JET 14 125 LC E 125

KAWASAKI Z900 948

HONDA ADV750 745

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HANWAY MUSCLE 125

YAMAHA YZF690-U 689

KAWASAKI Z900 948

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

HONDA SH125AD 125

YAMAHA MTN690-U 689

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO XCITING 250 I 249

HONDA CL500A 471

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

HONDA NT700VA 680

GILERA NEXUS 300 278

BMW R1200RT 1.170

RIEJU TANGO 250 223

SUZUKI VS600 GL 598

SUZUKI GS500EW 486

BMW R 1150 RT 1.130

KYMCO GRAND DINK125 125

KTM KTM 390 DUKE 373

KYMCO PEOPLE S 250 249

TRUEBA SYNT ALP 248

KYMCO DINK 125 124

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

SUZUKI UK110 113

HONDA NSS350A 330

RIEJU MARATHON 125 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE A 675

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA CBF600N 599

MONTESA COTA 4RT 249

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI GSR600A 599

HONDA NSS125AD 125

SUZUKI UX125 124

DAELIM BESBI 125

SUZUKI GS500EN 486

HONDA WW125A 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

HONDA CBR125R 125

VESPA 150 SPRINT 145

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI DJL000 996

SUZUKI VL 800 805

HYOSUNG AQUILA 650 647

KAWASAKI Z900 ABS 948

HONDA CBF125NA 125

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

DAELIM QL125A 124

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

HONDA NSS250X 250

SUZUKI UH125G 125

DUCATI MONSTER 620 618

VESPA IRIS 200 197
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BMW R-100-T 979

BENELLI BN125, BN125S, 125

SUZUKI GSX 600F 599

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 125 125

HONDA NC750XA 745

HONDA CMX500A2 471

HARLEY-DAVIDSON TRI GLIDE 1.690

KAWASAKI ELIMINATOR 124

GUZZI CARDELLINO 73

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BMW R 1200 R 1.170

HONDA NT650V 647

MV AUGUSTA F4 1000 R 312 998

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA MTN690-U   MT-0 689

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI UH200 200

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

ZONTES ZT125-Z2 125

YAMAHA YP125RA SP  X-M 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

HANWAY RAW 125 124

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 25 249

PIAGGIO MP3 125 RL 124

KYMCO QUANNON 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

BMW C 400 GT 350

ZONTES R350 348

PIAGGIO MP3 400 HPE 399

YAMAHA CZD300D-A 292

YAMAHA YP125R-DA 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125 125

YAMAHA MTN690-U   MT-0 689

HONDA CBF600S 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

SUZUKI VX800 805

HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON 883 883

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO DTX 350 321

YAMAHA MTN125-A 124

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125

SUZUKI UK110 113

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

SUZUKI DR Z400S 398

VESPA 150 145

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 HUGGER 883

HONDA CBR125R 125

DERBI GP1 250 244

SUZUKI UH125 125

GAS GAS TXT250 PRO 247

HARLEY-DAVIDSON XL1200C SPORTST 1.202

HONDA WW125A 125

YAMAHA YP125R-DA 124

ZONTES D350 349

BMW G 310 R 313

YAMAHA CZD300D-A 292

KYMCO MXU 150 151

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

YAMAHA MT-07 689

HARLEY DAVIDSON HERITAGE SPRING 1.388

DUCATI MONSTER S2R DAR 803

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA CZD300D-A 292

SYM CRUISYM 125I AB 124

HONDA NX650 644

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

APRILIA RS125 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T120 1.200

SYM JET X 125 ABS 125

VOGE SR1 124

HONDA WW125A 125

VOGE SR1 124

BMW S 1000 RR 999
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PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

SUZUKI DL800U 776

HONDA NSS350A 330

GAS GAS EC 350F 350

SUZUKI UH125G 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

BMW C 650 SPORT 647

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 937

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

HONDA SH125AD 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 125

BMW C 650 GT 647

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

HONDA VT600 SHADOW 583

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

SANGLAS 400F 422

HONDA CBR-600 F 599

KAWASAKI Z900 ABS 948

DERBI SM 125 4T 124

HYOSUNG ST7 678

YAMAHA XVS950CUD-A 942

KTM 450 EXC 447

MACBOR ROCKSTER FLAT 1 125

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP  X- 292

PIAGGIO X8 250 I E 244

HONDA WW125EX2 125

APRILIA COMPAY 125 CUST 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

YAMAHA YP125RMM 124

YAMAHA YN100 101

HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON 883 883

HUSQVARNA WRK 124

SUZUKI AN650 638

SUZUKI AN400 400

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA SR 250 SP 239

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO ZIP 100 4T 96

KAWASAKI ZZR 1200 1.165

SYM JOYMAX 125 I 124

SUZUKI GSX-R125 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 124

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

KEEWAY FLAME, RKV, TIT 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 125

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

SUZUKI AN400 400

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125

DUCATI MONSTER 1200 S 1.198

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA ADV350A 330

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA NSS350A 330

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

SUZUKI GSX800 776

SUZUKI DL800U 776

BMW F 900 R 895

YAMAHA TW125 125

KSR MOTO AUSTRI TW 125 125

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 25 249

YAMAHA WR250F 249

KAWASAKI EX 500 A 498

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO MILER 125 125

HARLEY-DAVIDSON STREET ROD 749

SUZUKI SV650S 645

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 278

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT 492

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DR 750 S 727

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA MT-07 TRACER 689
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LML STAR DELUXE 199

PIAGGIO X10 125 EXECUTI 124

HONDA NC700D 670

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

SUZUKI RV125 125

VESPA 125 CC 121

VESPA 75 PK ELESTART 74

HONDA SH125 125

KYMCO AK 550 550

YAMAHA MTT690-U   TRAC 689

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI AN400R 385

SUZUKI AN650A 638

YAMAHA XC115S 114

SUZUKI UH125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTC ELECTRA G 1.449

HONDA ADV750 745

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI RV200 199

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

BMW R1200GS ADV 1.170

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 HUGGER 869

VESPA PK 75 ELESTART 74

HONDA NSS125AD 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

HONDA CB650RA 649

HONDA CB500FA 471

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 ST 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA SCOOPY 75 74

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 300 278

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

HONDA CBR125R 125

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KAWASAKI VULCAN S 649

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 124

YAMAHA XV250 249

HONDA CBR600RR 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA XP500A 499

YAMAHA FJR1300 1.298

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 124

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

S.Y.M JET 14 125 LC 125

YAMAHA MTT850D   TRACE 847

YAMAHA YP125RA  X-MAX 124

YAMAHA FJR1300 1.298

PUCH COBRA M-82 72

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI RV125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 PTT 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 PTT 124

HONDA WW125EX 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

BMW K 1600 GT 1.649

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 200 ST 169

MALAGUTI RST 125 124

BMW C 650 SPORT 647

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

YAMAHA YP125RA SP  X-M 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HONDA NSS300A 279

HM ENDURO CRE450F 449

HONDA NSS250X 250

VESPA 125 123

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

SUZUKI GSR600 599

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

KAWASAKI ELIMINATOR 124

YAMAHA DT125RE 124



114 de 239

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

12/04/2025 09:47:53

MODELO CC

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

MONTESA COTA 123 123

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

BMW K 1200LT 1.171

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DORTON LIBERTY 124

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 675

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

PIAGGIO FLY 125 3V 124

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI AN400 400

YAMAHA MTN850-A  MT-09 847

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

HONDA WW125A 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

SUZUKI DL1000 1.037

DAELIM XQ125 124

HONDA WW125A 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

VICTORY HIGH-BALL 1.731

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

SUZUKI GSF 400 BANDIT 398

JINCHENG JC125-50 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI GSX1400 1.402

KAWASAKI KLE 500 499

GILERA NEXUS 300 278

HONDA XL700V 680

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T120 1.200

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

APRILIA AF1 125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

KAWASAKI NINJA 650 ABS 649

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE NEWC 865

HONDA CBR125R 125

GAS-GAS ENDUCROS 124

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA CB500FA 471

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

VESPA 160 161

HONDA VT750C 745

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

LAMBRETTA SX 200 198

SUZUKI DL650U 645

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA CRF1000D 998

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

KYMCO MILER 125 124

HONDA NSS300A 279

SUZUKI UH125 125

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

SUZUKI UH125 125

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

SUZUKI AN400 385

VESPA 150 CC 149

SUZUKI GZ125L1 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI GSXR1000 988

KYMCO MILER 125 124

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125

VESPA 150S 145

BMW F 800 R 798

DAELIM SQ125 124

BETA REV-3 249

VESPA 125 FL 121

DAELIM BESBI 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

MONTESA BRIO 82 59

PUCH COBRA M 82 TT 71
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KYMCO XCITING 250 249

HONDA CBR 600 599

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

VESPA NK 125 121

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA PK 125 ELESTARI 121

RIEJU MARATHON 125 124

DAELIM SQ250 249

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI AN-400X 385

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I SPO 124

BMW K 75 710

DAELIM BESBI 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 4T 124

SUZUKI AN650A 638

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 937

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

BMW S 1000 RR 999

HONDA SH300A 279

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI VULCAN S ABS 649

SUZUKI GSR750 749

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883L 883

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

DAELIM NS125 124

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

SANYOU SY125T 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

HONDA XL1000V 996

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

KYMCO MILER 125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA MT-125 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

BMW G650X COUNTRY 652

SUZUKI RV125 125

KEEWAY RKS 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

YAMAHA SR 250 CHOPPER 239

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA VX 1100 1.063

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

HARLEY DAVIDSON STREET ROD 749

HARLEY DAVIDSON VRSCR 1.131

KEEWAY MATRIX 125 124

HONDA ST1300 1.261

M.V. DESCONOCIDO 172

SUZUKI AN250 249

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 PRE 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VOGE 500AC 471

SUZUKI AN650 638

HONDA NT650V 647

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

MACBOR ZII 125

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA WW125A 125

KYMCO MILER 125 124

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

S.Y.M CRUISYM 125 124

HONDA NSS300A 279

HONDA WW125A 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

SUZUKI UH200 200

PIAGGIO X10 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA MTN690-U   MT-0 689

MONTESA PERMANYER 125

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SUMCO SUMCO 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125
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SUZUKI UH200 200

BENELLI TRK502 500

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

S.Y.M JET 14 125 LC 125

KAWASAKI Z400 399

HONDA WW125A 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

KYMCO AK 550 550

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

SUZUKI DL1000 1.037

HONDA NSS125AD 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

MASH SEVENTY FIVE 125

GUZZI 65 63

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI DL650U 645

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 XRX 800

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

BMW K 75 SS 740

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB600F 599

WOTTAN STORM 124

YAMAHA SR 250 239

KAWASAKI VULCAN S ABS 649

YAMAHA MT-09 847

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE B 675

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HONDA CBF600SA 599

YAMAHA 211 3TH 239

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HUSQVARNA 450 BASE 450

DAELIM VS 125 ADVANCE 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

YAMAHA YP125A  X-MAX 1 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

S.Y.M JET 14 125 125

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

KEEWAY OUTLOOK 125 124

HONDA PES125 125

BMW R 1250 RT 1.254

MITT SCRAMBLER 125 124

MACBOR MONTANA XR5 E5 471

KEEWAY ZAHARA PESARO 125

HONDA NT700V 680

SILENCE S01 1

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW C 400 GT 350

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

KAWASAKI ZG 1400 A9F 1.352

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

DAELIM TRS 125 124

YAMAHA XS 400 399

YAMAHA MTN690-U 689

YAMAHA YF125R 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT, SPE 124

CAGIVA MITO 125 EV 124

RIEJU MR 80 74

YAMAHA MTN690-U   MT-0 689

S.Y.M CRUISYM 125I AB 124

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KAWASAKI Z800 806

YAMAHA X-MAX 400 395

BMW C 650 SPORT 647

HONDA XL1000V 996

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301
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YAMAHA CZD300-A SP  X- 292

APRILIA TUONO V4 1100 F 1.077

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA CB1300A 1.284

KAWASAKI VN2000 2.053

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

MONTESA COTA 310 TRAIL 258

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI UK110 113

HONDA CBF600N 599

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV125 I. 124

DAELIM SV125 124

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

SUZUKI DL650A 645

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 330

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA NC750XD 745

SUZUKI DRÑZ400E 398

YAMAHA XTZ690 689

ZONTES G125 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA SCOOPY 75 74

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

HONDA CB500FA 471

SUZUKI AN400Z 400

YAMAHA XP500 530

YAMAHA YBR125 124

DUCATI MONSTER 695 695

BMW R 1150 1.130

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

HONDA CRF250L 250

HONDA XL 1000 V 996

HONDA CBR125R 125

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

PEUGEOT BELVILLE 125

HONDA CB500XA 471

BMW F 700 GS 798

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW G 650 GS 652

APRILIA RSV MILLE R 998

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PEUGEOT SAT125K20 125

SUZUKI UK110 113

SUZUKI AN400 385

YAMAHA XVS650 649

SANGLAS 500 S 2 497

S.Y.M GTS 125 124

YAMAHA YP400A 395

KEEWAY RKV 125 124

CSR CSR ATV500L 493

YAMAHA YZS R1 998

HONDA CB500S 499

RIYA ROME 125 124

YAMAHA XC115S 114

YAMAHA YP125A  X-MAX 1 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH-53C 883

BMW R 1150 R 1.130

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBF300NA 286

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA NS-1 74

BMW K1300GT 1.293

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 150

HONDA CRF250L 250

VESPA 75 75

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI AN400A 400

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT 492

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

HONDA NSS125AD 125

SUZUKI AN650 638

HONDA CBF125NA 125

YAMAHA MTT850D   TRACE 847
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KYMCO K XCT 125 124

HONDA CB 45ON 447

SUZUKI AN400A 400

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

PIAGGIO MP3 500 HPE 493

PIAGGIO VESPA SEIGIORNI 278

HONDA VFR800 782

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

YAMAHA XTZ690  TENERE 689

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA CRF250LA 250

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA MTN690-U   MT-0 689

YAMAHA XTZ690  TENERE 689

YAMAHA XP500 499

VESPA 160 161

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

CHANG JIANG CHANG JIANG 750 746

HONDA CBR600RR 599

KAWASAKI ZEPHYR 1100 1.062

HONDA CB1000A 998

HONDA CBR500RA 471

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

KYMCO MILER 125 124

QUADRO QUADRO4 346

HONDA FJS400D 399

HONDA CBR 599

HONDA CB600F 599

BMW K 1200 LT 1.171

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA XT 600 E 595

BMW R1200GS 1.170

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

DUCATI 125-CROSS 125

HONDA CBR1000RR 999

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

YAMAHA XV 1100 1.063

KAWASAKI Z900 948

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CMX500A 471

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI DL1000 1.037

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

YAMAHA MTN850-A  MT-09 847

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 125

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

BETA XTRAINER 300CC 293

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

SUZUKI GS500 487

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

SYM JOYMAX 125 125

ZONTES ZT125-Z2 125

HONDA CBR500RA 471

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 125 125

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

HARLEY-DAVIDSON SPORTSTER S 1.252

SYM JET 14 125 LC E 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

TRIUMPH TIGER 1200 RALL 1.160

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE SE A 865

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125
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MODELO CC

HONDA ADV750 745

KYMCO AK 550 550

BMW K 1200 GT 1.171

MONTESA 125 125

YAMAHA OT 80 LC 72

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

MONTESA ENDURO 250 H6 246

SUZUKI GS500F 487

KYMCO XCITING 400I 400

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VOGE DS7 O LX500-A 471

SYM GTS 125I, JOYMA 124

BMW F 750 GS 853

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA FE 25 250

KYMCO XCITING VS 400 400

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA ADV350A 330

ZONTES ZT125-Z2 125

BMW C 400 GT 350

ZONTES M125 124

HONDA NSS750 745

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

KEEWAY EASYMAX, LGT 12 125

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

YAMAHA MT07A 689

GOES GOES 125GT 124

VOGE 500DS X 471

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA WW125A 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA NSS350A 330

ZONTES ZT125-Z2 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO DTX 125 124

KYMCO DTX 350 321

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE BOBB 1.200

PIAGGIO X9 200 198

YAMAHA XT600E 595

BENELLI TRK502, TRK 502 500

BMW F 850 GS ADVENT 853

APRILIA RS 660 659

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

HONDA WW125A 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

CFMOTO 650GT 649

HONDA WW125A 125

YAMAHA YZF690 689

SUZUKI GS500F 487

YAMAHA XV535 535

YAMAHA FZS600 599

HONDA NC700S 670

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

SUZUKI GS500F 487

HUSABERG HUSABERG TE 125 125

GAS GAS TG 294

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

BMW G 650 XCOUNTRY 652

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

BMW F 800 GS ADVENT 798

SUZUKI AN250 249

HARLEY-DAVIDSON PAN AMERICA SPE 1.252

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA 701 S 693

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

HONDA SH125AD 125

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA WW125A 125

MOTO GUZZI V7 SPECIAL 853

MACBOR MONTANA XR5 E5 471

HARLEY-DAVIDSON FLSTC 1.584

KYMCO AK 550 550

APRILIA SCARABEO 96

VESPA 150 CC CL 150

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 249

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 FD 123

RIEJU CITY LINE 124

TRIUMPH BENNEVILLE SE A 865

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

CFMOTO 800MT 799
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HONDA XR400R 397

HONDA CBR600FS 599

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 299

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA CBR600RR 599

SUZUKI RV125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

BMW C 400 X 350

YAMAHA MTN890D-U 890

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 30 293

SILENCE S01 1

TM RACING N A 293

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

DUCATI 500 GT 496

MONTESA COTA 348 308

APRILIA SL 750 SHIVER 750

SUZUKI UH 125 125

BMW S 1000 RR 999

HONDA WW125A 125

YAMAHA XP530-A   TMAX 530

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA X-MAX 400 395

DAELIM BESBI 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

MITT MITT SUPPER 124

PIAGGIO MP3 530 HPE 530

KEEWAY EASYMAX, GRAND 278

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO VESPA SPRINT 12 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

DAELIM SQ125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125

KYMCO DTX 125 124

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

BRIXTON FELSBERG 125 AB 125

BMW F 850 GS 853

KAWASAKI Z900 948

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

BMW K 1600 GT 1.650

PEUGEOT TWEET 125 125

BRIXTON CROSSFIRE 500 486

HONDA NSS350A 330

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

APRILIA SL 750 SHIVER 750

SUZUKI UH125A 125

MACBOR 8 MILE 500 SCR 471

SUZUKI SV650 645

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HARLEY-DAVIDSON FLHX 1.584

HONDA CBF250 249

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO MP3 500 HPE 493

YAMAHA YZF690-U 689

MOTRON MOTORRAD X-NORD 125 124

YAMAHA XP560D 562

SYM QUADLANDER 250 249

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

YAMAHA 4KM XJ900S 892

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA Z125MA 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 298

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125

UM NAKED 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

KYMCO DTX 125 124

HONDA CMX500A2 471

BETA RR 4T 350 MY23 349

CFMOTO 800MT 799

HONDA WW125A 125
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SUZUKI VH125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA SVART 373

SYM JOYMAX 125I SPO 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

KTM KTM 390 ADVENTU 373

YAMAHA CZD300-A 292

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA 901 N 889

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

KTM KTM690SM 654

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA NSC110 109

KYMCO DTX 350 321

HANWAY BLACK CAFE 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CRF300LA 286

HONDA SH125AD 125

YAMAHA MTN890D 890

MOTRON MOTORRAD IDEO 125

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

SUZUKI GS500F 487

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

HONDA CBR650FA 649

VESPA COSA 200 198

MITT LEGRAND 124

KAWASAKI NINJA 400 399

YAMAHA XP560D 562

YAMAHA CZD300D-A 292

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

YAMAHA XP500 499

HONDA CB650RA 649

SHERCO 300 SE-R 293

BMW R NINE T PURE 1.170

HONDA CB500FA 471

SYM SYMPHONY 125

HAMMEL CRUISER 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

BMW F 900 R 895

PRUEBAS DL650 645

KAWASAKI Z900 948

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 498

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUMCO DINGO 124

REWACO REWACO HSI 1 1.584

SUZUKI SV650S 645

BMW F800GS 798

BMW C 600 SPORT 647

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA WW125A 125

HARLEY-DAVIDSON FLHRCI ROAD KIN 1.449

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI GS500F 487

SUZUKI GSX 550 ES 572

BMW F 700 GS 798

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

BMW S 1000 XR 999

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

SUZUKI SV650A 645

VESPA CARECE 146

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

SUZUKI RV125 124

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

GILERA FUOCO LT 493

BMW F 900 XR 895

VESPA 125 FL 121

YAMAHA MTM125-C 124

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

YAMAHA XJR1300 1.251

BMW K 100 RT 987

YAMAHA YS125-5C (YS125 125

DUCATI XDIAVEL BLACK S 1.262

BMW C 650 GT 647

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

YAMAHA YZF  R6 600

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748
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PIAGGIO VESPA GT 125L 124

HONDA CB500XA 471

YAMAHA YP400R 394

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

VESPA 150 196

HONDA WW125A 125

KAWASAKI Z900 948

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HONDA NSR 75 74

HONDA CBR600F 599

VOGE AC350 321

YAMAHA MTT890D 890

SYM FIDDLE 125 E5 125

HONDA WW125A 125

ZONTES GK350 348

UM RENEGADE COMMAN 124

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

YAMAHA MTT690-U   TRAC 689

HARLEY-DAVIDSON IRON 883 883

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

SYM JET 14 125 LC 125

SYM SYMPHONY 125 CA 125

KAWASAKI Z650 649

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

HONDA CB500FA 471

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 300 278

KAWASAKI ER-6F ABS 649

ZONTES ZT125-U 125

HONDA NSC110 109

HONDA ADV350A 330

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA NSS350A 330

DUCATI MULTISTRADA V4 1.158

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 145

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KAWASAKI VN 1600 1.553

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 400 399

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

MITT MITT SUPPER 124

YAMAHA CZD300-A 292

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA WW125A 125

UM RENEGADE VEGAS 124

SYM JET 14 125 LC E 125

YAMAHA XG250 249

SYM SYMPHONY 125 S 124

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

VESPA 200 CC 197

DUCATI SCRAMBLER 803

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

PIAGGIO X10 124

KTM KTM 890 DUKE 889

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

SUZUKI GSF650 656

YAMAHA MTN125-A 124

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

KAWASAKI Z750 748

BMW F 800 GS 798

RIEJU TANGO 250 223

HONDA NC750XA 745

KEEWAY ZAHARA 125 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA NSS350A 330

CFMOTO 800MT 799

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I 11K 124

SYM JOYMAX 300 I AB 278

YAMAHA MTT890D 890

HONDA ADV750 745

HONDA ADV350A 330

BMW S 1000 XR 999

HONDA SCV100 102

VESPA 150 145

SUZUKI UH125 125

QINGQUI XF125L 124

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T120 1.200

PEUGEOT SATELIS 278

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 249

KTM KTM 790 DUKE L 799

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170
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HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

HONDA ST 1300 1.261

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

YAMAHA YZF1000 998

KAWASAKI NINJA 650 649

MALAGUTI DUNE 125 124

MOTO GUZZI V85 TT 853

YAMAHA XP560D 562

ZONTES T310 312

KAWASAKI Z900 948

HYOSUNG GV125 124

LVNENG LX06MAX 1

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

SUZUKI GSR600 599

DUCATI HYM 796 803

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

MACBOR MONTANA XR5 E4 471

YAMAHA XVS1300A 1.304

YAMAHA XJ6 600

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA NSS300A 279

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA CBR 1100 XX 1.137

LAMBRETTA L 180

SILENCE SEAT M  ESCOOTE 1

PIAGGIO MP3 YOURBAN 300 278

YAMAHA XP560D 562

YAMAHA FZ1 SA 998

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 649

MOTRON MOTORRAD VENTURA 125 125

KYMCO DTX 350 321

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 124

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

SILENCE S02 1

HONDA CBR600F 599

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA CBR 125R 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

YAMAHA YP400RA   X-MAX 395

HONDA WW125EX2 125

APRILIA TUONO V4 1100 R 1.077

KTM KTM 1190 1.150

RIYA ADONIS   TY125T 125

HONDA NX 650 644

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

ARCTIC CAT ALTERRA 450 443

DAELIM QL125A 124

KAWASAKI Z900 948

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

DUCATI MULTISTRADA V2 937

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

HONDA WW125A 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

HONDA WW125A 125

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

DAELIM SQ125 124

SYM GTS 300I, JOYMA 278

KAWASAKI Z800 806

YAMAHA FZ6ÑN 600

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA ST660R 660

HONDA CBR 600 FS 599

HONDA CB500XA 471

KTM KTM 790 ADVENTU 799

LEONART M16-125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KAWASAKI Z650 649

HONDA NT700V 680

BMW S 1000 XR 999

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 126 1.262

KAWASAKI Z900 948

MV -- 212

HONDA ST 1300A 1.261

SUZUKI DL650 645
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YAMAHA XP500 530

DAELIM NAS125 125

DUCATI MONSTER 821 821

PUCH COBRA R TT 71

APRILIA TUONO 660 659

MACBOR EIGHT MILE 125 124

ZONTES U125 125

KYMCO DTX 125 124

YAMAHA MTN1000 998

HONDA MSX125A 124

AJP AJP PR7 600

BMW F 750 GS 853

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

SYM CRUISYM 125 E5 124

BMW F 900 XR 895

YAMAHA MTT890D 890

YAMAHA MTN690 689

SUZUKI DL800 776

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

YAMAHA XJ600S 599

POLARIS TRAIL BOSS 330 329

HONDA ADV350A 330

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

INDIAN MOTORCYC SCOUT ROGUE 1.133

DUCATI DESERT X 937

BMW F 850 GS ADVENT 853

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SHERCO 125 SE-R 124

ZONTES E350 349

BENELLI TNT 125, TORNAD 125

SUZUKI SV650S 645

DAELIM SQ 125 124

YAMAHA MTT690-A 689

BMW C 400 X 350

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 400 399

YAMAHA 2YL XV535 535

SUZUKI SV650SY 645

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA PRIMAVERA 71

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HARLEY-DAVIDSON XLH 53X 883

SUZUKI GSX600FW 28V 600

KTM KTM 450 EXC-F 450

GUZZI 1000 997

BENELLI TNT 125, TORNAD 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

WOTTAN STORM-S 276

BMW F 900 R 895

SYM FIDDLE III 125 125

DUCATI DUCATI SCRAMBLE 803

BMW C 650 GT 647

BMW R1200GS ADVENTU 1.170

SUZUKI GSX R1300 1.299

YAMAHA XT 600 E 595

BMW R90 S 899

BMW S 1000 RR 999

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA CBF125NA 125

TBQ STREET FIRE 124

KAWASAKI ER-6F 649

BENELLI TRK502, TRK 502 500

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

BRIXTON CROMWELL 125 AB 125

HONDA WW125A 125

SUZUKI GSX-S1000T 999

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA CRF1100A 1.084

KAWASAKI Z750 748

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

SIN MARCA MEGELLI 124

SUZUKI VZ800 805

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125
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KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CBF 250 249

LEXMOTO ---- 125

KAWASAKI VULCAN S 649

KEEWAY RK V125C 125

HONDA ADV350A 330

WOTTAN STORM-R 124

APRILIA TUONO 660 659

APRILIA NA 850 MANA 839

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

HONDA NT700V 680

BMW C 650 GT 647

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

YAMAHA YZFÑR6 600

YAMAHA XS 400 399

SUZUKI UH125 125

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA VFR1200F 1.237

APRILIA AF1 125 FUTU 124

BMW R 1250 RT 1.254

YAMAHA XTZ690D 689

YAMAHA MTT690 689

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA 701 S 693

SUZUKI GSX-R125 124

BMW G650GS 652

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

KEEWAY TX125, TXM125 125

KEEWAY RKS TITANIC TNT 125

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

TRIUMPH ROCKET 3 R 2.458

KYMCO AK 550 550

SUZUKI AN400A 400

YAMAHA XC125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

BMW S 1000 RR 999

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA CBR650RA 649

YAMAHA XP500A 499

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

VESPA 200 197

HONDA CB650RA 649

YAMAHA XJ 600 N 599

HONDA CB600F 599

BENELLI TRK502 500

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

KYMCO DTX 125 124

EFUN PUSA90 1

BMW S 1000 XR 999

HONDA WW125A 125

BMW S 1000 RR 999

KAWASAKI Z900 948

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

MTR COMET 125 124

KYMCO MILER 125 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

HYOSUNG GT 125 R 124

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

BMW K 1200 LT 1.171

HONDA NT700V 680

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS FSE 443

MONTESA CAPPRA 250 VA 246

SYM FIDDLE 125 E5 125

PUCH COBRA 71

HONDA NX650 644

YAMAHA 4HD YZF750R 749

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA 701 S 693

KAWASAKI ER-6F ABS 649

YAMAHA -- 249

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE AMER 790

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NT700V 680

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HANWAY RAW 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124
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SUZUKI DL650A 645

HONDA CB500FA 471

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

YAMAHA NXC125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

YAMAHA MTM850 847

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I 11K 124

BMW C 650 SPORT 647

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

YAMAHA XTZ750 749

TRIUMPH TROPHY 1200 1.180

HONDA CB600F 600

VESPA 125 C.C. 121

DERBI RAMBLA 300 278

YAMAHA NXC 125 125

YAMAHA FJR1300 1.298

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

CAGIVA MITO 125 125

HONDA CBR 125R 125

YAMAHA 21 L 239

YAMAHA MT07A 689

SUZUKI AN 650 A 638

YAMAHA YP150 152

HONDA CB600F 599

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 250 249

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 299

DUCATI MONSTER S2R 803

SUZUKI GSF600 600

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

PIAGGIO VESPA SPRINT 12 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON 883 883

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

SIN MARCA AIYUMO CLASSIC 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

YAMAHA XV535 535

DUCATI MTS 1200 1.198

SUZUKI GZ250 249

HONDA NSS250EX 250

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

BMW R1200GS 1.170

KYMCO BETÑWIN 125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

BULTACO ALPINA 250 CC 237

KAWASAKI ZZR 600 599

GILERA XR1 125 124

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KAWASAKI ZXR 750 748

HONDA NSS125AD 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

BMW K1200 R 1.157

YAMAHA MT-07 689

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA CB 500 499

LUBE 125 73

KAWASAKI Z750 748

S.Y.M MAXSYM 600I ABS 565

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NSA700A 680

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

HONDA NSS250A 249

PIAGGIO X8 400 399

HUSQVARNA TE 410 399

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 25 249

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

GOES CF 500 A 493

UM RENEGADE COMMAN 125

SUZUKI LS650 P 652
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BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

S.Y.M JET 14 125 125

PIAGGIO MP3 300 HPE 278

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

MONDIAL HPS O CAF  RACE 124

MONTESA ENDURO 360 H7 350

SUZUKI UH200 200

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 124

SUZUKI GSX-R1000 999

DAELIM SV125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

DERBI SENDA DRD 125R 124

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

BENELLI TRK502 500

BMW F 650 CS 652

KYMCO AK 550 550

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HANWAY RAW CAFERACER 1 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

DUCATI MONSTER 750 I E 748

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

VESPA 125 FL 121

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

KAWASAKI Z 750 748

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200C SPORTST 1.202

BMW K 75 740

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 125 124

KEEWAY RKS TITANIC TNT 125

YAMAHA MW125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

KYMCO XCITING 400I 400

DUCATI MONSTER 695 695

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 120 1.198

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

HONDA PES125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

HONDA CB650FA 649

KAWASAKI ZEPHYR 750 738

BMW K 75 740

KYMCO XCITING 400I 400

HONDA NC750D 745

SUZUKI UK110 113

BULTACO SHERPA T 350 326

HONDA NC750J 745

SIN MARCA BULLIT SPIRIT 1 125

HONDA CBR 600 F 600

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI SFV650A 645

BMW F 700 GS 798

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

MONDIAL HPS O CAF  RACE 124

DAELIM SQ250 249

TGB X-MOTION 250 249

KYMCO VENOX 250I 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO K-XCT 125I 124

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 278

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA VRF800 782

HONDA WW125A 125

ZONTES ZT310-V 312

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124
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PIAGGIO X8125 124

LEONART DD250S 234

SUZUKI AN400 400

DAELIM SQ125 125

YAMAHA MT-07 TRACER 689

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW F 700 GS 798

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125

BMW C 400 GT 350

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

PIAGGIO X10 350 EXECUTI 330

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

RENAULT TWIZY 1

BULTACO FRONTERA 370 370

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

YAMAHA FZS600 599

YAMAHA MT-09 847

SUZUKI UH200 200

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA 701 E 693

SUZUKI GSX R750 750

ORCAL OR125-25 123

KYMCO BETÑWIN 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125

KYMCO AK 550 550

HONDA NC700SD 670

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200 E 197

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI GSF 600 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA FZ1 N 998

YAMAHA MTT850D   TRACE 847

HONDA CBR 600F 599

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI AN400A 400

HONDA WW125 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI RV125 125

DAELIM HISTORY 124

BMW F 750 GS 853

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HONDA CB500XA 471

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT 492

HONDA NC750SA 745

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA VFR800 782

S.Y.M MAXSYM 400 I 399

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

VESPA 200 CC 197

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA GLR1251WH 125

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

YAMAHA -- 249

M.Z. ETZ 125 DE LUXE 123

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

DAELIM SL125U 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

CSR ATV 200 193

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

KTM KTM 250 EXC TPI 249

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125

LAMBRETTA SX-200 198

HONDA CBF125M 125

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDC 1.584

VESPA --- 145

HONDA FJS400A 399

SCORPA TYS 175 F 143
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SUZUKI GSF650S 656

TL 125 O TURISM 124

PIAGGIO MP3 500 LT ABS 493

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

SUZUKI GSF600 600

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO K-XCT 125I 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

TRIUMPH THRUXTON 1200 R 1.200

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI UH150 152

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

SUZUKI AN400 A 400

VESPA PK 125 ELESTART 121

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

KYMCO G5 124

S.Y.M JET 14 125 LC 125

YAMAHA MTT850D   TRACE 847

PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

VESPA 75 CC 74

HYOSUNG GT 125 R 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

S.Y.M JET 4 125 124

LAMBRETTA SL 125 124

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

ROYAL ENFIELD HIMALAYAN 411

YAMAHA FZS600 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

APRILIA RS 125 124

HUSQVARNA TE510 501

SUZUKI GSR600 599

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI GSX 1100 F 1.127

SUZUKI LIDO VARIO 73

YAMAHA VYRAGO 749

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

YAMAHA YP125 124

KYMCO PEOPLE S 250 249

SECMA FUN QUAD 338

HONDA SH100 101

TRIUMPH STREET TWIN 900

YAMAHA MTT850D   TRACE 847

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA VT750C 745

HONDA FJS400D 399

BMW R 1150 GS 1.130

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI DR350SEX 019 349

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

QUADDY THUNDERCAT 952

HONDA SH125D 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

TL125 124

YAMAHA MT03 660

KYMCO MILER 125 124

HONDA NSS250X 250

DUCATI MONSTER 821 821

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

DUCATI 848 849

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

HONDA NSS125AD 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I ABS 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

YAMAHA XP500 530
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BMW R 1150 RT 1.130

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N 883

HONDA CB600F 600

GUZZI NEVADA 750 744

HARLEY DAVIDSON STREET GLIDE SP 1.745

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 125 124

YAMAHA FZS1000 998

SUZUKI GS 500EX 486

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125

TL 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SANGLAS 400 E 2 423

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 SPO 330

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

SUZUKI DL650 645

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I ABS 124

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

YAMAHA YP125RA SP  X-M 124

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125

KEEWAY RKS 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 ST 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA NC750XA 745

HONDA CRF250LA 250

HONDA CB500XA 471

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

DUCATI SCRAMBLER 803

LAMBRETTA 150 CC 147

YAMAHA RJ02 599

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA XP500 530

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

ZONTES T310 O ZT310 312

DUCATI MONSTER 797 803

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

HONDA CBR900 919

LAMBRETTA ---- 148

YAM STRADA 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

HONDA WW125EX 125

YAMAHA FZ6ÑS 600

SUZUKI GSR600 599

PEUGEOT PULSION 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTFB FAT BOY 1.690

SUZUKI XF650 Y 644

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KAWASAKI J300 298

SUZUKI RM Z250 249

KTM 200 EXC 193

SUZUKI GS500 487

YAMAHA MT-125 124

BULTACO MERCURIO 175 176

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR ABS 1.352

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA CBF125NA 125

HONDA CBR650RA 649

MACBOR 8 MILE 500 SCR 471

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

TRIUMPH SPEED TWIN 1.200

YAMAHA YP125 124

BMW S 1000 RR 999

APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 124

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

HSUN HS550ATV 546

DUCATI MONSTER 821 821

MACBOR --- 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XP560D 562

HONDA XL125V 125
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WOTTAN STORM-T 125

SUZUKI SV650 645

HONDA ADV750 745

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA VT750C 745

HONDA CBR650RA 649

YAMAHA YS125-5C  YS125 125

LAMBRETTA ND 147

MITT 330 GTS 276

ZONTES M310 309

HONDA CB650RA 649

APRILIA SR GT 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

HONDA CB1000R 998

DUCATI MONSTER 695 695

PEUGEOT SATI125 125

HANWAY MUSCLE 125

HYOSUNG GT 125 COMET 124

SUZUKI UG110Y 113

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

MONKEY BIKES DAX 125 124

APRILIA SHIVER 900 896

BENELLI TRK502, TRK 502 500

PEUGEOT PULSION 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

MUTT AKITA 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

BETA ALP 350 CC 349

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

VESPA 75 C C 74

VESPA 125 C C 121

PEUGEOT SATELIS 250 244

BRIXTON CROMWELL 125 AB 125

HONDA CBR650RA 649

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA CBR650RA 649

PIAGGIO MP3125RL 124

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VOGE 300AC X 292

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BMW S 1000 RR 999

YAMAHA YP125RA  X-MAX 124

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125E 123

TGB X-MOTION 300 263

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125 125

XEV YOYO XEV 1

APRILIA RS 125 124

E-BROH E-F10 1

SUPER SOCO --- 1

HONDA CMX500A 471

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA VFR800X 782

SUZUKI GN250 249

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T120 1.200

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

QUADRO VEHICLES QV4 398

SYM JET 14 125 LC E 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

YAMAHA MTN690-U 689

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

SUZUKI GSF650S 656
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SUZUKI GSX R750 749

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

YAMAHA YP125RA SP 124

HONDA SH125AD 125

SILENCE S02 1

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

SUZUKI UH125 125

GOING GREEN SL THE CORE 1

ARIIC ARIIC 318 276

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KYMCO K-XCT 125 125

BMW R 1200 RS 1.170

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI GSF650 656

YAMAHA XP500A 499

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

SYM MAXSYM 600I ABS 565

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 124

DAELIM HISTORY 125

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

SYM JOYMAX 125 124

YAMAHA MWD300 292

YAMAHA MWD300 292

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KAWASAKI Z800 ABS 806

TRIUMPH STREET SCRAMBLE 900

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE A 675

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE NEWC 865

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

SUZUKI GSX-S1000 999

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

DUCATI DUCATI SCRAMBLE 803

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA VT 600 SHADOW 583

HONDA WW125A 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA SVART 125

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 765

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BRIXTON GLANVILLE 250 X 249

SUZUKI UK110 113

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO X9 500 EVOL 459

SUZUKI UH125 125

UM NAKED 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO DTX 125 124

DUCATI MONSTER 797 803

KAWASAKI ZXR400 399

HONDA WW125A 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI AN400S 385

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA SVART 693

HONDA XL650V 647

SUZUKI AN250 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDB 1.584

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

DAELIM SL125U 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

APRILIA PEGASO 125 124

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

APRILIA TUONO V4 1.077

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

SYM SYMPHONY 125 ST 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI DL650U 645

PEUGEOT BELVILLE 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

BENELLI TRK502, TRK 502 500

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 4T 124

HUSABERG 550 FE 550
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KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

BMW F 750 GS 853

SUNRA ANGER-S 1

YAMAHA XTZ690D-B 689

SUZUKI GS 500 486

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

ZONTES T310 O ZT310 312

HYOSUNG GT 125 R 124

YAMAHA MT07A 689

SUZUKI DL650A 645

HONDA NSC110 109

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

TRIUMPH TIGER 900 GT PR 888

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

KAWASAKI Z900 948

SILENCE S02 1

CFMOTO 650MT 649

YAMAHA MTN125-A 124

HONDA CRF1100A 1.084

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

HONDA WW125A 125

VOGE 500DS 471

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XP560D 562

YAMAHA CZD300-A 292

BMW F 900 XR 895

HONDA CB500FA 471

APRILIA SPORT CITY ONE 124

HONDA WW125EX 125

YAMAHA YBR125 124

MOTRON MOTORRAD NOMAD 124

BMW C 400 GT 350

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 25 249

VOGE 300DS 292

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

KAWASAKI EN 650 JMFNN 649

YAMAHA YP125RA SP 124

CFMOTO 300NK 292

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

HONDA NSS350A 330

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA SPRINT 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

VESPA 200 C C 197

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO MP3 300 HPE 278

UM RENEGADE COMMAN 124

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 125 125

YAMAHA MTN690 689

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

SILENCE SEAT M  ESCOOTE 1

WOTTAN STORM-T 125

BENELLI 302R 300

KAWASAKI Z900 948

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 125 125

HARLEY-DAVIDSON FORTY EIGHT 1.202

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 330

HONDA WW125EX2 125

VESPA 125 125

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

HONDA ADV350A 330

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

HONDA CB650RA 649

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA SVART 373

HONDA ADV350A 330

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

KTM KTM 250 EXC TPI 249

BMW C 400 GT 350

KAWASAKI Z800 806

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 30 293

HONDA CB 600 F 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

MASH TT 40 397

HONDA XL650V 647

MV AGUSTA F3 800 EAS ABS 798

VESPA 125 CC 121

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI AN400A 400

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125
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DAELIM BESBI 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GW250 248

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

BOMBARDIER CAN-AM 800

ZONTES T310 312

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

SYM GTS 125 EVO 124

KTM KTM 350 EXC-F 350

ZONTES G125 125

MITT OGAR LEGEND 125

HARLEY-DAVIDSON XLH 1200C 1.199

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NT700V 680

HONDA VTR1000F 996

SYM FIDDLE III 125 124

HONDA CMX500A 471

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA TW125 125

KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 1.043

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

HONDA CBF250 249

HONDA CBF250 249

HARLEY-DAVIDSON SOFTAIL 1.319

SUZUKI AN400A 400

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA NC750XD 745

HONDA SH150 153

APRILIA SR MAX 125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

YAMAHA SR 250 239

KTM KTM 390 DUKE 373

HONDA CBF250 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 25 249

APRILIA RSV4 999

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA YP400 395

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA NC750XD 745

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

GAS GAS GASGAS SM 700 693

KTM KTM 690 SMC R 693

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

SYM JOYMAX 300I ABS 278

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

HANWAY SCRAMBLER 125

SYM GTS 125I, JOYMA 124

UM DSR SM 125, ZXM 124

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

YAMAHA MTN125-A 124

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA NC700XA 670

PIAGGIO MP3 300 HPE 278

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW R 1250 RT 1.254

SYM GTS 125 EVO 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA MT-09 847

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

MASH BLACK SEVEN 125

YAMAHA YP125R-DA 124

AIYUMO ARUBA 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SUZUKI DL650A 645
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YAMAHA XJR 1300 1.251

KAWASAKI K ZX600A 592

BENELLI TRK502 500

BENELLI BN125 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

DUCATI MONSTER S2R 803

BMW C 650 GT 647

SUZUKI GS500 487

HONDA FJS400D 399

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YP125RA SP 124

YAMAHA CZD300-A 292

YAMAHA YP125RA SP  X-M 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI UC150X 152

YAMAHA YFZ R1 998

HONDA WW125A 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

MACBOR ROCKSTER FLAT 1 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KAWASAKI Z650 649

YAMAHA HW125 125

YAMAHA XSR700 689

VESPA 200 CC 198

VESPA 75 CC 74

BULTACO SHERPA T 350 326

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA FE 50 510

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

HONDA ADV350A 330

HONDA ADV350A 330

YAMAHA XP560 562

KYMCO DTX 125 124

SYM JET 14 125 E5 125

KTM KTM 450 EXC-F 450

KATAYA CROSSER X ER RO 124

KEEWAY RKF, RKF 125 125

HONDA VFR800 782

PUCH COBRA TT 71

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW R1200S 1.170

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

HONDA CB500FA 471

BMW C 400 GT 350

BMW CE04 1

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

YAMAHA MWD300 292

YAMAHA MT-07 689

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP 292

BMW R NINE T SCRAMB 1.170

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA WW125A 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HYOSUNG GT 125 R 124

MONTESA KING SCORPION 247

LAMBRETTA SX 200 198

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR600RR 599

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 SP 124

BMW F 750 GS 853

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

HARLEY-DAVIDSON FAT BOB 114 1.868

YAMAHA MTT890D 890

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

BMW R 1150 RT 1.130

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

MONTESA 348 T 306

HONDA CBR125R 125

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

HONDA CB600F 599

BMW C 650 GT 647

BETA EVO 2T 125CC FA 124

DUCATI 600 SS 583

DAELIM SV125F 124

M.Z. ETZ 250 243

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

HONDA CBR900RR 919
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KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KEEWAY RKS TITANIC TNT 125

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

YAMAHA MTN690-U 689

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW R1200GS 1.170

DAELIM SV125 124

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

HONDA ADV350A 330

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

KTM 690 DUKE 654

HARLEY-DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

BMW F 800 GT 798

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

KEEWAY FOCUS 125 124

UM CHILL 125 125

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

YAMAHA XP560D 562

HONDA NSS350A 330

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 500 SP 459

YAMAHA MAJESTY S 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA MTN890 890

HONDA CB750A 755

SYM SYMPHONY 125 ST 125

TRIUMPH TRIDENT 660

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T120 1.200

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 649

SUZUKI GSX750 FW 750

SUPER SOCO --- 1

DUCATI MONSTER 797 803

HONDA CBR900RR 929

YAMAHA YP400RA 394

S.Y.M MAXSYM 600I ABS 565

HONDA WW125EX2 125

OSSA 350 302

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

YAMAHA YP400RA SP  X-M 395

YAMAHA YZF R125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA WW125 125

YAMAHA MTM125 124

YAMAHA XP530-A   TMAX 530

BMW C 650 SPORT 647

SUZUKI UH125 125

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

GAS-GAS TRIAL 250 237

DAELIM VL125F 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

KAWASAKI Z650 649

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

SYM QUADLANDER 250 249

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

DUCATI 1098 S 1.099

YAMAHA GPD125A 125

BMW F 650 652

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI Z800 806

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125E M2 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

SUZUKI LIDO 75 73

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125
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HARLEY DAVIDSON ROAD KING SPECI 1.745

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KEEWAY EASYMAX, LGT 12 125

GAS GAS CONTACT TX 250 247

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 3V 124

BMW K1200S 1.157

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

SUZUKI SV650S 645

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 XRX 800

SUZUKI UH125G 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

DAELIM YC125 O AROMA12 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI GS500F 487

KTM KTM 890 ADVENTU 889

APRILIA PEGASO 650 651

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI DL650XA 645

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 126 1.262

BOMBARDIER MAX 400

BMW F 900 R 895

YAMAHA YP125RA  X-MAX 124

YAMAHA MT 09 847

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA DT125X 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP  X- 292

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

BENELLI IMPERIALE 400 374

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

APRILIA RED ROSE 125 124

KAWASAKI ER 6F 649

SUZUKI AN400Z 400

PIAGGIO VESPA SPRINT 12 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

TRIUMPH TT600 600

HONDA ADV750 745

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NSR75FII 74

HARLEY-DAVIDSON X883 LOW 869

YAMAHA YZF690-U 689

BMW K1200 1.171

APRILIA SR MOTARD 125 124

VESPA 125N 123

VESPA VESPA 50 49

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XT 600 E 595

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

APRILIA RSV MILLE R 998

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO MXU 500 498

HONDA CB900F 919

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI TU250X W 249

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI GSX R 750 749

MITT 125R1 124

YAMAHA XP560 562

HONDA WW125A 125

YAMAHA YP125RA SP 124

HONDA ADV750 745

BRIXTON CROMWELL 125 AB 125

YAMAHA MTM125 124

VOGE R125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

S.Y.M GTS 125I, JOYMA 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

YAMAHA Y2F-R6 599

JINLUN NA 234

YAMAHA FJR1300A 1.298
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SUZUKI VS 800 GLP 805

ROYAL ENFIELD HNTR 350 349

SCUTUM S02 1

BMW G 310 R 313

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA VFR800X 782

KYMCO XCITING 400I 400

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI ZZ-R 600 599

BOMBARDIER REC CAN-AM 427

HONDA CBR600RR 599

HONDA XL125V 125

BMW C 400 GT 350

KAWASAKI ER6N 649

ZONTES E350 349

ZONTES D350 349

YAMAHA MTM890-U 890

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 278

YAMAHA XV1100A 1.063

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO GRAND DINK 250 249

HONDA XR600R 591

VESPA 200 CC 197

KYMCO XCITING VS 400 400

HONDA NSS350A 330

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KTM KTM 390 DUKE 373

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R 765

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 299

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

DUCATI MONSTER S4R 998

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

BMW G 310 R 313

KYMCO DTX 350 321

KYMCO DTX 125 124

SUZUKI GSX-S125 124

SUZUKI UZ125 124

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

MH MOTORCYCLES TRAY 125

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

HONDA ADV350A 330

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

ZONTES E350 349

YAMAHA MT-09 847

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

DUCATI HYM 796 803

KAWASAKI ZRX1200R 1.165

KAWASAKI ZZ R 250 249

BENELLI BN251, TNT25, R 249

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

DUCATI DIAVEL V4 1.158

ZONTES E350 349

DAELIM SV125 124

HONDA VT600C SHADOW 583

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

VESPA 150 S 145

YAMAHA YP125R 124

LML STAR LITE 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

MASH SEVENTY FIVE 125

S.Y.M MAXSYM 400I ABS 399

BENELLI 125 59

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA X-MAX 300 292

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

HARLEY-DAVIDSON ROAD KING CLASS 1.449

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA FES 125 125

SUZUKI RG 125 C 123

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

YAMAHA XVS 650 649

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

VOGE 525DSX 494

KYMCO DTX 350 321
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BMW F 900 XR 895

YAMAHA XS 400 399

VESPA 125 121

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHRC 1.584

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

BMW F800R 798

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 I 124

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

YAMAHA XP500 499

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BENELLI TRK502 500

BMW K 75 740

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I 11K 124

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I SPO 124

SUZUKI UK100 113

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

BMW F-620 CS 652

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 I 124

HONDA FES125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

HONDA CBF600SA 599

KYMCO G5 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

KYMCO XCITING 400I 400

YAMAHA FZ6-2 600

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA WW125EX 125

HONDA NHX110WH 108

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 I. 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSX650FA 656

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA XV 535 535

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA CB500XA 471

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

BMW R 1200 RS 1.170

DAELIM SQ125 124

M.Z. ETZ251 LUXE 243

VESPA 75 75

LAMBRETTA ---- 148

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

HONDA CBF600SA 599

DAELIM BESBI 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

YAMAHA MT 07 689

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB360 356

DUCATI 959 PANIGALE 955

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KAWASAKI NIJA ZX-6R 636

BMW F 800 GS ADVENT 798

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

TRIUMPH T-140V 720

HARLEY DAVIDSON 883 SPORTSTER 869

BMW F 800 R 798

SUZUKI AN250 249

DERBI GPR 125 124

HONDA VT125C 125

YAMAHA YP250R 250

SUZUKI UH200 200

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 RST 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BULTACO ALPINA 350 SERI 347

HONDA VT750C2B 745
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PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 124

HONDA ST70 72

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA XL1000V 996

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 ST 125

VESPA GT 160 CC 161

YAMAHA MT09TRA  MT-09 847

HONDA VISION NET-IN 74

SUZUKI GN 250 249

DAELIM S0125 124

YAMAHA MW125 125

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I. 124

TM RACING SPA 125 2 TEMPI 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI VL125 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

KYMCO ZING 125 125

SUZUKI GN250W 33J 249

HONDA CBF1000A 998

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

HONDA CBX-750F 747

HONDA H06077 395

YAMAHA FZ1-S 998

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NTV 650 647

HONDA CB500XA 471

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 190

BMW F 700 GS 798

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

KTM KTM 990 SUPERMO 1.000

YAMAHA SR 250 239

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO K-XCT- 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON ELECT.GLID. ROA 1.338

YAMAHA XJ 600 598

DUCATI DUCATI SCRAMBLE 803

DAELIM VL250 247

SUZUKI AN400A 400

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT ELYSEO 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 180 182

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

HONDA XRV 750 742

YAMAHA YP400 395

BMW S 1000 RR 999

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 278

SUZUKI UH200 200

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I ABS 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

GILERA NEXUS 250 244

IPS SPORTSMAN XP 55 549

POLINI MOTORI XP4 125 122

HONDA SH300 279

HONDA NC750D 745

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

KAWASAKI Z1000SX 1.043

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

YAMAHA XJR1300 1.251

SUZUKI GS500E 486

SUZUKI GS500 487

BMW R 850 R 848

VESPA IRIS 200 1.197

DUCATI 999 R 999

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA NC750D 745

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

HONDA SJ100 101
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KTM 450 EXC 447

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

VESPA 200 DNN 197

SUZUKI AN400 400

GUZZI GUZZI 64

SUZUKI GSX R 600 599

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI GSF 600 600

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HUSQVARNA 450 BASE 450

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

SUZUKI GSF600 600

B.M.W. F800GS 798

HONDA NT650V 647

YAMAHA XJR1300 1.251

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

APRILIA AF1 125 EURO 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

KYMCO K-XCT 125I 124

SUZUKI UH125A 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

HONDA VT750S 745

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

HONDA VFR800 782

SUZUKI AN400 385

HONDA CBF125M 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

SUZUKI GSX650FA 656

KAWASAKI VULCAN 900 CLAS 903

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

DAELIM SV125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO K-XCT 300 ABS 298

KLOCKNER SCOUT SIXTY 1.000

SUZUKI UH125 125

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI Z900 ABS 948

GOES CF 500 A 493

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

SUZUKI SFV650A 645

B.M.W. R 1200 R 1.170

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125S 125

SHERCO 3.0I 303

KAWASAKI VULCAN S 649

YAMAHA XP500 530

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I ABS 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

MONTESA COTA 74 75

YAMAHA XT1200ZE  XT120 1.199

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DL1000 1.037

B.M.W. R 1200 R 1.170

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

SUZUKI GS R750 W 749

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP400RA 394

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO X10 125 EXECUTI 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

KYMCO XCITING 400I 400

APRILIA RSV4 SUPERPOLE 999

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321
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HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA MTM850  XSR900) 847

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 XCA 800

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

HONDA NSS300A 279

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

KAWASAKI KZ 550 H2 553

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA VT750S 745

YAMAHA MTT690-U   TRAC 689

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

HONDA C125A 125

HONDA NSS300A 279

KTM KTM 690 DUKE 654

SUZUKI AN400 400

DAELIM VL125F 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

S.Y.M JET 14 125 LC 125

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

MONDIAL HPS O CAF  RACE 124

HONDA CBR900RR 954

SUZUKI GS500F 487

HONDA ADV750 745

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

PEUGEOT SV125 124

KAWASAKI ZX 10R NINJA 998

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 1200 1.199

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

LAMBRETTA 175 TV 175

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI Z900 948

BENELLI LEONCINO 250 249

S.Y.M JET 14 125 LC 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA VITPI 693

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

SUZUKI GZ125 125

SUZUKI RGV250 249

WOTTAN STORM 124

HONDA ANC125 125

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

HONDA CBF600S 599

BMW F-650 GS 652

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 A 125

HONDA NSC110WH 108

SUZUKI DL650XA 645

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

HONDA CB500F 471

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

MTR WINDSTAR 250 250

DONGFANG 500CCG0-KART 493

MONTESA ND 1

ROYAL ENFIELD BULLET CLASSIC 499

YAMAHA FJ 1200 1.188

VESPA 124 123

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDF 1.584

BULTACO MERCURIO 153

VICTORY JUDGE 1.731

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

HONDA VFR800X 782

PIAGGIO VESPA SPRINT 12 124

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

VESPA 150 145

TRIUMPH TIGER 1200 XRT 1.215

HONDA XRV 750 742

KEEWAY RKS/TITANIC/TNT 125

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI Z800 ABS 806

KAWASAKI VULCAN S 649

SUZUKI AN650 638

KAWASAKI Z750 748

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

MASH SEVENTY FIVE 125

HONDA CBF600S 599

PEUGEOT TWEET 125
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KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

MOTO GUZZI V85 TT 853

BRIXTON BX125 R ABS 124

DAELIM XQ125D 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

MACBOR RX1 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

HONDA WW125A 125

YAMAHA DT 80 72

DAELIM NS125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA WR125R 124

MONTESA COTA 247 247

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125

DAELIM VL125 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

MONTESA COTA 4RT 249

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

PIAGGIO VESPA SEIGIORNI 278

BMW C 400 X 350

BMW F 750 GS 853

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

YAMAHA GTS 1000 1.002

PUCH LIDO VARIO 73

SUZUKI GSR750 749

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

MALAGUTI XTM 125 124

KANDI MX CANYON 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

HONDA CBF600N 599

SUZUKI UK110 113

BMW R1200 GS 1.170

HONDA XL650V 647

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

HONDA NSS300A 279

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA WW125A 125

YAMAHA MTT850D   TRACE 847

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

SUZUKI AN400A 400

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SCUTUM S02 1

TRIUMPH TIGER 900 GT PR 888

YAMAHA MT09 847

LML STAR DELUXE 125 125

SUZUKI RV125 125

BMW F 650 CS 652

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA CB 600 F 599

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

YAMAHA XS-400 399

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

HONDA NSS300A 279

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 SP 124

YAMAHA SR250 239

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

LAMBRETTA SX 200 198

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

DAELIM SV125 124

HONDA CB1000F 998

KAWASAKI ZEPHYR 553

HONDA NSS125AD 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 126 1.262

HONDA CBR1000RR 999

HONDA NSS250X 250

HONDA NSS250EX 250

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

SUZUKI DL650XA 645

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SANYANG GTS 125 125
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HONDA AFRICA TWIN 647

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

SYM MAXSYM 600I ABS 565

GOES G125L 124

MOTO GUZZI V7 III STONE 744

SUZUKI UH200 200

KEEWAY ZAHARA PESARO 125

SUZUKI AN650 638

KYMCO FILLY 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 278

HYOSUNG GT 125 R 124

BMW S 1000 XR 999

YAMAHA XJ 900 S 892

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

DUCATI DUCATI SCRAMBLE 803

HONDA WW125 125

PUCH COBRA REPLICA 72

BMW F 800 R 798

DAELIM XQ125D 124

BMW R1200GS 1.170

SUZUKI MARAUDER VZ 800 805

KYMCO AK 550 550

KYMCO XCITING S 400 400

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 ABS A 800

HONDA CB500XA 471

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO PEOPLE S 125 125

HONDA XR 400 R 397

HUSQVARNA SM 125 125

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

ROYAL ENFIELD BULLET CLASSIC 499

SUZUKI GSF1250SA 1.255

SUZUKI DL650 645

SYM CRUISYM 125I AB 124

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA XJ6 600

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

VESPA 150 CC 149

HONDA CBR125R 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA WW125 125

BMW K 1600 GTL 1.649

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

RIEJU N A 124

HONDA VISION METIND 74

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 400

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

YAMAHA XVS1300A 1.304

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

HONDA WW125EX2 125

LAMBRETTA LAMBRETTA GRAN 198

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

YAMAHA XT1200Z  XT1200 1.199

PIAGGIO VESPA SPRINT 12 124

HARLEY-DAVIDSON CVO ULTRA LIMIT 1.868

YAMAHA YS125-5C  YS125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HARLEY-DAVIDSON ROAD KING 1.745

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KYMCO XCITING 250 I 249

HYOSUNG GV125 124

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

KEEWAY RKS 125

HONDA NSS250X 250

VESPA 75 74

HONDA NT700V 680

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP  X- 292

YAMAHA YP125R 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

CF MOTO CFORCE 800XC 800

HONDA CRF1000D2 998

BENELLI TRK 502 X 500

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO XCITING 500 498
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DAELIM XQ125D 124

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 S 124

PIAGGIO MP3 500 SPORT L 493

HONDA VFR800 782

DAELIM VS125 124

HONDA CBR-600F 598

DAELIM VL125F 124

HONDA ADV750 745

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA E KA 151

KAWASAKI KLR 650 651

TRIUMPH TIGER 900 GT PR 888

SUZUKI RV125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KAWASAKI ER 6 F 649

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

KYMCO K XCT 300 298

KAWASAKI VULCAN S ABS 649

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CBF500 499

BETA XTRAINER 300CC 293

KYMCO ZING 125

BOMBARDIER MAX 400

SUZUKI AN250 249

BULTACO CAMPERA 175 AG2 174

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

BMW G 310 R 313

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA CB500XA 471

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

BMW S 1000 XR 999

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 249

KTM 250 EXC 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA SFERA 74

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA CG125ES 124

KAWASAKI ZZR 250 249

YAMAHA XV535 535

VESPA 125 FL ELESTAR 121

HONDA CRM125R 124

SYM FIDDLE III 125 125

YAMAHA MTN125-A 124

MACBOR MONTANA XR5 E5 471

HONDA SH125AD 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

BMW F-650 652

HONDA NSS300 279

SYM JET 14 125 LC E 125

YAMAHA CZD300-A 292

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 125

HONDA VFR1200X 1.237

DAELIM BESBI 124

BENELLI TRK502 500

KEEWAY ZAHARA 125 124

SUZUKI VL800 805

BMW F650 GS 652

RIDE ZENTO 125 125

YAMAHA XP500A 499

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI GSX-S750 749

DUCATI DUCATI SCRAMBLE 803

MONTESA COTA 4RT 260 259

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA WW125A 125

KYMCO MILER 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

OSSA 250 244

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KAWASAKI ER 6F ABS 649

SUZUKI UH200 200

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

HONDA CBR125R 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI AN650A 638
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HONDA VFR800X 782

BMW F 900 XR 895

YAMAHA YP125RA SP 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 222

HONDA CBF250 249

VESPA 75 CC 74

PIAGGIO VESPA SPRINT 124

HONDA CBR 600 599

KAWASAKI Z750 748

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1.050

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

HONDA CBR 600 RR 599

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

ZONTES R310 O GTR310 312

YAMAHA WR250F 249

BMW R 1150 R 1.130

BRIXTON BX125 124

HONDA VF 750 748

KAWASAKI KLX650C 651

BMW R 1100 1.085

DAELIM TRS125 124

SUZUKI DR 650 RS 640

YAMAHA XV 535 535

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

GILERA NEXUS 250 244

DAELIM BESBI 124

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA FE 25 250

SUZUKI DL650 645

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

YAMAHA XSR700 689

HONDA XL125V 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA FES 125 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA SH125 125

YAMAHA MT03 660

KYMCO ALIGITY CITY 12 125

BRIXTON BX125 X 124

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

SUZUKI INTRUDER 800 805

PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 125

HUSQVARNA 450 BASE 450

GILERA NEXUS 125 124

VESPA 150 145

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

HONDA NC700D 670

KAWASAKI Z900 948

BMW G650GS 652

BMW K1200GT 1.157

SUZUKI UH150 152

KAWASAKI VN 900 CLASSIC 903

APRILIA PEGASO 650 651

KAWASAKI Z900 948

YAMAHA MT-09 847

SUZUKI GSX-R1000 999

BMW R1200RT 1.170

SUZUKI AN400 385

YAMAHA XG250 249

BMW R1200GS 1.170

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLA T100 790

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

KAWASAKI KLR650 651

KEEWAY FLAME, RKV, TIT 125

BMW K 1200 RS 1.171

BMW R 1100S 1.085

SUZUKI AN400 400

DUCATI MONSTER 695 695

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

VESPA 125 S 123

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

VOGE 300RALLY 292

DUCATI MONSTER 937

WOTTAN STORM 125

YAMAHA YP125RA SP 124

KYMCO DTX 125 124

YAMAHA MTN690 689

HONDA NSC110 109

APRILIA RS 660 659

VOGE 500AC 471
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YAMAHA MTN690-A   MT-0 689

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 498

HONDA NHX110WH 108

KTM 450 EXC 447

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

SUZUKI UH125 125

KTM KTM 890 ADVENTU 889

YAMAHA YB125 124

DAELIM SL125D 124

SUZUKI SV650 645

VELCA ONE 1

YAMAHA YP125R-DA 124

YAMAHA YP125R-DA 124

HONDA XL750 755

BMW C 400 GT 350

HONDA NSS125AD 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KTM KTM 350 EXC-F 350

HONDA WW125A 125

BMW S 1000 RR 999

SUZUKI UH200G 200

HONDA CBF125M1 125

PIAGGIO X9-180 182

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

SYM SYMPHONY 125 SR 125

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

YAMAHA FZS600 599

SUZUKI DL800 776

KYMCO DTX 125 124

YAMAHA IT250J 246

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HONDA WW125A 125

LEXMOTO SK125-22A 124

APRILIA PEGASP 650 651

YAMAHA XTZ690D 689

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA 750 FOUR K2 736

DNEPR K 750 745

SUZUKI BR BR1111 152

HONDA CB500XA 471

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

BMW G 310 GS 313

HONDA NC750D 745

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

GILERA NEXUS 500 459

ROYAL ENFIELD CONTINENTAL GT 648

BENELLI TRK502 500

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 A1 800

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

VOGE SR4 MAX 350

HONDA WW125A 125

YAMAHA XP560D 562

HONDA WW125A 125

BENELLI BN125 125

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 125 125

TRIUMPH TIGER 1200 RALL 1.160

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA XTZ 750 749

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

PEUGEOT SATELIS 400

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI Z900 948

YAMAHA CZD300-A 292

YAMAHA MTN690-U 689

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

MONKEY BIKES MB 110D 107

YAMAHA MTT690-U 689

SYM JOYMAX 125 125

PRUEBAS DL650 645

PRUEBAS DL650 645
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KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CBR600RR 599

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KAWASAKI Z1000 953

JONWAY ---- 124

SANGLAS DESCONOCIDO 347

OSSA 250 TC 244

YAMAHA FZR 600 599

PUCH COBRA 71

PIAGGIO X8 125 BASIC 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

GILERA NEXUS 250 244

YAMAHA XJ 600S 598

HONDA XRV 750 AFRICA 742

HONDA CBR 600 F 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

TRIUMPH TIGER 900 GT PR 888

HONDA CB600F 600

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

DUCATI MTS 620 DARK 618

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA NSA700A 680

OSSA 250 TC 244

DUCATI PANIGALE V2 955

YAMAHA CZD300-A 292

ZONTES GK350 348

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR ABS 1.352

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

HONDA GLR1251WH 125

HONDA CMX1100A 1.084

DAELIM VL125 124

HONDA NT650V 647

YAMAHA 3TB XT600E 595

KYMCO MILER 125 125

SUZUKI GSX 599

SUZUKI GSXR600 599

HONDA XL1000V 996

ZONTES S350 348

APRILIA SPORT CITY ONE 124

SUZUKI GSF650 656

YAMAHA MTT890D 890

YAMAHA XP560D 562

HARLEY-DAVIDSON ROAD KING SPECI 1.868

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO DTX 125 124

YAMAHA XTZ690 689

DAELIM SL125U 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UX125 124

SUZUKI VZ800 805

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

OSSA 250 T. C. 244

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 249

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA FE 45 450

JONWAY JS 124

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI SV 650 SA 645

M.V. TRJ-125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO LIKE125 125

SYM MAXSYM TL TCS 508

BMW F 900 R 895

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

HONDA VFR 800 782

YAMAHA MT 09 847

KAWASAKI Z 750 748

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

YAMAHA XT1200 1.199

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

WANGYE 125 HN 125

RIDE ZENTO 125 125

BMW C 650 GT 647

DUCATI DUCATI SCRAMBLE 803

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA CBR600RR 599

DAELIM VL125F 124

SUZUKI GSR 600 599

MACBOR FUN 125 PLUS E5 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 RST 124

BMW F800R 798
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HYOSUNG AQUILA 650 647

SUZUKI AN650 638

KEEWAY FOCUS 125 124

HARLEY-DAVIDSON SPORTSTER S 1.252

SUZUKI UH125G 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

SUZUKI AN400 385

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE A 675

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

KTM KTM 890 ADVENTU 889

VOGE SR4 MAX 350

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 25 249

YAMAHA MTN890D 890

ROYAL ENFIELD METEOR 350 349

BMW R 18 CLASSIC 1.802

SYM JET 14 125 LC E 125

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

YAMAHA MT-125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

KAWASAKI Z900 948

DAELIM QL125F 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

KAWASAKI Z750 748

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SHERCO 300 SE-R 293

YAMAHA XP560D 562

KTM KTM 300 EXC TPI 293

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

RIDE ZENTO 125 125

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T120 1.200

KYMCO AK 550 550

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA XRV 750 752

DUCATI DUCATI SCRAMBLE 399

HONDA CBR600F 400

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BMW C 650 SPORT 647

BMW F 850 GS 853

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 649

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA CBR1000S1 1.000

YAMAHA XV 535 535

HARLEY-DAVIDSON FLHS 1.319

HONDA NSS250A 249

YAMAHA MTT850D   TRACE 847

BMW C 400 GT 350

ROYAL ENFIELD INTERCEPTOR 650 648

BENELLI TRK502 500

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP  X- 292

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI GZ125 125

KYMCO VENOX 250 I 249

YAMAHA XP500 499

DAELIM SQ125 124

KAWASAKI KLX300A 292

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

PIAGGIO ZIP 100 4T 96

HARLEY-DAVIDSON FLH ELECTRA GLI 1.200

PEUGEOT DJANGO 125

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 498

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 150 150

HONDA NSS350A 330

SYM MAXSYM 400I LIG 399

WOTTAN STORM-T 125

KAWASAKI Z400 399

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

HONDA SJ100 101

KTM KTM 300 EXC TPI 293

DAELIM VL125 124

VESPA VESP 200 CC 197

YAMAHA YP125R 124

BMW R 1200C 1.170

HONDA CRF1000A 998

ZONTES E350 349
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YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

SUZUKI GSX R600Y 600

HONDA CBR650RA 649

KYMCO DTX 350 321

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA MTN125-A 124

YAMAHA YP125RA SP 124

DAELIM QL125FS 124

BMW R 1150 GS ADVEN 1.130

SUZUKI GSR600A 599

YAMAHA YZFÑR6 599

HONDA WW125A 125

KYMCO DTX 125 124

GAS GAS TG 294

SUZUKI AN400 400

VOGE 300RALLY 292

SUZUKI GSF 650 S 656

SUZUKI GSX600FW 28V 600

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

VESPA 125 FL 121

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1.050

DAELIM SL125U 124

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

HONDA NSS250EX 250

SUZUKI GN250 249

DAELIM BESBI 124

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 30 293

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125I 124

KAWASAKI Z900 948

ARIIC ARIIC 108 117

SILENCE SEAT M  ESCOOTE 1

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA VT600C HADOW 583

SUZUKI TU250X W 249

RIEJU AVENTURA 125 124

HONDA VFR 750 F 748

BMW K 75 740

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 278

HONDA NT700VA 680

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KYMCO AK 550 550

HONDA SH125 125

BMW F 900 R A2 895

HONDA GOLDWING 1.832

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 278

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

HYOSUNG KARION 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

DAELIM BESBI 124

KYMCO K-XCT 300 298

VOGE R125 124

HONDA ADV350A 330

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 HPE 278

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

TRIUMPH TIGER SPORT ABS 1.050

KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 125 124

HONDA ST125A 124

BMW F650GS 798

YAMAHA YBR125 124

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

HONDA CB650FA 649

SUZUKI UK110 113

BMW K 100RS 987

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

DAELIM XQ125 124

HONDA NT700V 680

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

BMW R 1250 RT 1.254

SUZUKI GSR600 599

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO MILER 125 124

SUZUKI AN650 638

KYMCO DTX 125 124

YAMAHA XP500 499

DUCATI STREETFIGHTER V 955

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UN 51A 598

HONDA NSS125AD 125

HONDA NSC110MPD 108
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I-MOTO TIGER SM 125 125

SUZUKI GSR600A 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 883 883

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP400R 394

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA CBF125M 124

HONDA WW125A 125

MASH SEVENTY-FIVE 125

DAELIM SG125F 125

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

SUZUKI DL650 645

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

YAMAHA YP125R 124

BRIXTON BX125 X ABS 124

BMW K 100 LT 987

SUZUKI AN400 400

ZONTES D125 124

DUCATI MONSTER 796 803

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XT1200 1.199

HONDA SH300A 279

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 278

HONDA WW125EX 125

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

BOMBARDIER REC CAN AM 570

KAWASAKI Z650RS 649

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

HONDA CBF600SA 599

HONDA CBF600S 599

HONDA CB600F 599

BMW R1100 1.085

BMW G 310 R 313

KAWASAKI Z900 948

DAELIM SL125U 124

BMW G650 XCOUNTRY 652

VESPA 50 CC 49

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

MONTESA 348 TRAIL 305

SUZUKI UH125 125

HARLEY-DAVIDSON FLHTCU 1.584

PEUGEOT PULSION 125

BMW F800ST 798

BMW R 1200 R 1.170

KEEWAY RKV 125 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI GS500 EN 486

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHRC ROAD KING 1.584

KAWASAKI GPZ 600 R 592

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA XL125V 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 I 124

SILENCE S02 1

SILENCE S02 1

HYOSUNG AQUILA 650I   P 647

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

BMW K 1600 GT 1.649

SUZUKI GSX1300RZ 1.299

HUSABERG 550 FE 550

HONDA CBF600SA 599

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

HARLEY-DAVIDSON FXDB DYNA STREE 1.584

KYMCO XCITING 400 399

ZONTES X310 O GTX310 312

YAMAHA YP400 395

KAWASAKI Z750 748

HONDA NHX110WH 108

YAMAHA XC125 125

SUZUKI SV 650 S 645

YAMAHA YP250R 249

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI AN400 400

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CB650RA 649

KTM DUKE II 625

BMW C 650 GT 647

SUZUKI UK110 113

HUSQVARNA 250-WR 239
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BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

SUZUKI UH150 152

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SV125 124

B.M.W. K 75 RT 740

VESPA PK 125 S 121

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

HONDA CB500XA 471

HONDA CMX500A 471

ZONTES E350 349

YAMAHA MWD300 292

HANWAY FURIOUS125S 124

YAMAHA CZD300-A 292

KYMCO AGILITY S 125 125

YAMAHA MT-07 689

KAWASAKI KLX450R 449

HONDA SCV100 102

VESPA 125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

YAMAHA YP125R-DA 124

VOGE SR1 124

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

YAMAHA MWS125-C 125

YAMAHA XP560 562

HONDA VT750C 745

SUZUKI GSX-750-F 748

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

HONDA CB650RA 649

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

SUZUKI GSX 750 ES 747

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

YAMAHA SR 250 239

HONDA NSS250X 250

SUZUKI VH125 125

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON WL 1943 748

MONTESA COTA 349 349

DUCATI ROAD 250 246

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HARLEY-DAVIDSON FLHTCI 1.449

KTM KTM 450 EXC 449

YIYING N.A. 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

LINHAI 4Z 257

HONDA CB500XA 471

ROYAL ENFIELD SUPER METEOR 65 648

PUCH COBRA 71

PUCH COBRA M 82 81

HYOSUNG AQUILA 650 647

HONDA VFR800 782

DAELIM SL125U 125

YAMAHA XP500A 499

KAWASAKI ER 6F ABS 649

HONDA SW125EX2 125

SUZUKI DR 600S 589

SYM XS 125 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

ZONTES ZT125-G1 125

MITT 125GTS 125

HONDA CBR205R 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200C 1.202

SUZUKI GZ 250Y 249

SUZUKI UH200 200

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

BULTACO DESCONOCIDO 153

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

SUZUKI RV 125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDXI 1.449

HONDA CB750A 755

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA MT09TRA  MT-09 847

YAMAHA FZ1-SA 998

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA 901 N 889

YAMAHA MWD300 292

DUCATI DUCATI 900 904

SUZUKI AN650A 638

DAELIM VS125 124

YAMAHA 3LP XV1100 1.063

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125
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KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 10R 998

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI TS 125 X 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI UK110 113

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910 909

PIAGGIO RUNNER 180 176

SUZUKI GSX600F 600

HONDA WW125EX 125

KAWASAKI ZXR 750 R 749

KYMCO MXU 500 498

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GSXR750XY 750

SUZUKI GSX1300R 1.340

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

YAMAHA MAJESTY S 125

KYMCO ZING 125

KYMCO MXU 250 249

SUZUKI GSF650A 656

BMW R-1100 1.085

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

SUZUKI GW250 248

BMW F650GS 798

YAMAHA YP250R 250

DINLI CENTHOR 700 694

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW K 1600 GT 1.649

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

S.Y.M JOYMAX 300I ABS 278

BULTACO SHERPA T 250 244

SUZUKI DL650 645

KAWASAKI W800 773

KEEWAY LAND CRUISER 25 249

MONTESA ENDURO 360 H7 349

HONDA CB500FA 471

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

BMW F 800 R 798

HANWAY RAW125CAFE 124

GAS-GAS CG 249

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125

TRAPPER --- 546

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL53C 883

HONDA VT 600CSHAD0W 583

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 149

HONDA XL650V 647

BETA RR 125CC 124

HONDA VF 500F II 498

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA FJS400D 399

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

BMW K-75 740

HONDA SJ100 101

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KAWASAKI Z750 ABS 748

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

VESPA 200 CC 198

BMW R 1200GS 1.170

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 250 244

MONTESA ENDURO 75 75

KAWASAKI Z750 748

BMW R 1150 R 1.130

SUZUKI GN250 249

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125

HONDA TRANSALP 600V 583

KAWASAKI J300 ABS 298

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 125 124

SUZUKI AN150W Y2D 152

KYMCO VENOX 250 249
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S.Y.M JOYMAX 300I ABS 278

YAMAHA YP125R 124

LML STAR DELUXE 199

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI UH125A 125

YAMAHA MT-09 847

HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON 883 883

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA XC115S 114

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I ABS 124

KAWASAKI J300 ABS 298

KTM KTM RC 390 373

HONDA WW125EX 125

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA 701 S 693

TRIUMPH STREET SCRAMBLE 900

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT, SPE 124

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

BRIXTON BX125 X 124

SUZUKI GSX-R750 750

HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON 883 883

HONDA NC750XA 745

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA CRF1000D2 998

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GSX750F 748

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA PES125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

YAMAHA XV250 249

SUZUKI DL650A 645

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW F 800 R 798

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

BMW K-75 740

VESPA PK 125 ELESTART 121

BMW K 75 740

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 125 I 124

HONDA VF 750C 748

GAS-GAS TXT 280 PRO 272

YAMAHA X-MAX 300 292

SUZUKI RV125 125

GAS-GAS ENDURO 449

YAMAHA YBR125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UX150 156

S.Y.M MAXSYM 400 399

HONDA CB600N 599

YAMAHA DT 80 72

BMW F650 GS 652

BMW S 1000 RR 999

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA WW125A 125

KYMCO AK 550 550

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125

MONDIAL HPS O CAF  RACE 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

DUCATI DIAVEL ABS CARB 1.198

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125 S 124

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

HONDA CB650FA 649

HONDA WW125EX2 125

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I ABS 124

SUZUKI AN400A 400

YAMAHA YP400RA 395

HONDA NSS125AD 125

BMW F 800 R 798

HYOSUNG GT 250 R 249

KYMCO MXU 250 249

HONDA NX 650 644
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DUCATI HYM 796 803

SUZUKI AX 100 ADDRESS 99

LEONART DD125E-5 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI GSX R 600 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW K 75 740

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA TT600R 595

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 400

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO X10 124

BMW R1150 RT 1.130

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

GOES TEKKEN 125 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA WW125A 125

YAMAHA YP125RA  X-MAX 124

YAMAHA FZS600 600

HONDA ANF125 125

YAMAHA CZD300-A  X-MAX 292

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW K 1600 GT 1.649

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI VL250Y 248

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

MTR N A 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

HONDA WW125A 125

KAWASAKI VULCAN S 649

KINROAD SAHARA 244

SUZUKI BSX1300BK 1.340

VESPA TX 200 197

HONDA CBR125R 125

PEUGEOT J2 125

HONDA FES125 125

VESPA VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA SH150 153

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

M.V. 350 SPORT AUGUS 350

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI DL650A 645

VESPA VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI TU 250X 249

MONTESA CRONO 350 350

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA MT-09 847

SUZUKI VZR 1800 1.783

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA MT03 660

YAMAHA XV-535 535

VESPA 75 74

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP 400 395

PIAGGIO X EVO 250 244

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

SUZUKI TU250XX 249

VESPA 200 CC 197

HONDA RC 36 748

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125 S 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

PEUGEOT VIVA3L125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA CBR1100XX 1.137

DAELIM SQ125 124
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BMW R 850R 848

SUZUKI UH200A 200

PIAGGIO X10 350 EXECUTIVE 330

HONDA VT750C 745

SUZUKI GSR600 599

DUCATI MONSTER 696 ABS 696

DAELIM SV125 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

MTR IBIZA 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

TRIUMPH TIGER 1200 XRX 1.215

SUZUKI AN650 638

HONDA CB600F 599

VESPA PK 75 S 740

PIAGGIO MP3 500 BUSINESS 493

DAELIM NS125 125

SUZUKI TU 250 249

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI RV125 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

DAELIM VL125 124

VESPA 125 145

HARLEY DAVIDSON HERITAGE SOFTAIL 1.388

YAMAHA XT1200ZE  XT120 1.199

DAELIM VL125 124

DUCATI MONSTER 797 803

DUCATI 500 GT 496

PEUGEOT SV-75 74

YAMAHA 3TB XT600 595

YAMAHA XV535 535

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA 150 145

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

DAELIM SL125U 124

LAMBRETTA SX 200 198

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

HONDA XL650V 647

PIAGGIO X7 EVO 300 IE 278

DAELIM SL125U 124

VESPA 200 198

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

VESPA ND 1

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

HONDA CBR 900 RR 929

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 F D 123

GUZZI ---------- 63

YAMAHA YAMAHA SRX-4 399

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

HUSQVARNA WR 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

SUZUKI UH200 200

KTM KTM 390 DUKE 373

YAMAHA YP250R 249

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

HONDA CMX500A 471

BENELLI BN125, BN125S, 125

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA WW125A 125

KAWASAKI VULCAN S 649

YAMAHA MTN690-A   MT-0 689

BMW F 850 GS 853

KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 1.043

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA SR 250 239

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NSR125R 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

KAWASAKI Z750 748

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA WW125A 125

SUZUKI DL250 248

BMW R75Ñ5 745

SUZUKI GSR600 599
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SUZUKI GSX 750 FM 748

HONDA SH300 279

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA VFR1200F 1.237

DAELIM SQ125 124

KAWASAKI Z750 748

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA CMX500A 471

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

HONDA WW125A 125

BMW F 800 GS ADVENT 798

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

SUZUKI DR125 SEX 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

VESPA IRIS 200 200

SUZUKI UH150 152

CF MOTO CF MOTO 649

YAMAHA XC115S 114

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

BMW F800GT 798

SUZUKI UH200 200

PEUGEOT SV-125 124

LANVERTTI XT250GK-2-01 244

APRILIA CLASSIC 125 125

SUZUKI GN 250 249

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

KAWASAKI Z900 948

KYMCO GRAND DINK 300 276

SUZUKI AN400A 400

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

APRILIA RXV 450 449

S.Y.M MAXSYM 600I ABS 565

KAWASAKI Z800 ABS 806

HONDA NC750XD 745

HONDA SES125 125

DAELIM NS125 125

SUZUKI SV650 645

SUZUKI UK110 113

YAMAHA XP530D-A   TMAX 530

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI DL1000A L4 1.037

HONDA XL650V 647

SUZUKI GSX R1000 988

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

MH MOTORCYCLES RX 125R 124

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

DUCATI MONSTER 1100EVO A 1.079

APRILIA RS125 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

LAMBRETTA ND 123

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

HONDA SH125 125

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 XCA 800

HONDA WW125A 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON ULTRA LIMITED 1.868

ZONTES T310 O ZT310 312

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

YAMAHA XC125 125

SUZUKI GS 500F 487

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

SUZUKI AN400A 400

SUZUKI UK110 113

HONDA CB600F 599

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

BMW R 65 LS 650

HONDA SH 80 79

YAMAHA YP400 395

BMW R-1100 RT 1.085

DUCATI FL 750 200

SUZUKI DL650 645

BOMBARDIER REC CAN-AM 976

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 1.043

BMW K 1200 GT 1.171

KAWASAKI Z750 748

SUZUKI GSX R750 749
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PIAGGIO X8 200 198

YAMAHA DT125X 124

HONDA VFR1200X 1.237

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

BMW F-650 GS 652

APRILIA RS125 125

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

YAMAHA WR250F 250

YAMAHA 55V XT 350 346

YAMAHA FZS1000 998

PIAGGIO VESPA PX150 150

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DL 650 A 645

HARLEY DAVIDSON  FXD 1.338

SUZUKI MOTOR DL1000A L4 1.037

SUNRA ANGER-S 1

KAWASAKI EJ800A 773

HONDA XR600R 591

SYM FIDDLE III 125 125

SUZUKI UK110 113

YAMAHA SR 250 239

KAWASAKI VERSYS 1.043

HONDA FES125 125

ZONTES G125 125

HONDA CRF1100A4 1.084

ZONTES R310 312

SUZUKI UH150 152

DAELIM BESBI 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

HONDA NSS300A 279

HONDA VT750C 745

PIAGGIO VESPA 150 E KA 151

PIAGGIO VESPA SPRINT 12 124

ZONTES ZT125-Z2 125

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

HONDA CRF1100D4 1.084

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA SH125 125

MITT 125GTS 125

ZONTES U125 125

SYM JET 14 125 LC E 125

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP 292

APRILIA TUONO 125 124

HONDA CBR 600F 599

YAMAHA XP500 530

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

YAMAHA CZD300-A SP 292

YAMAHA MTM125 124

SUZUKI GS500 EN 486

VESPA DESCONOCIDO 175

HONDA CBR600RR 599

APRILIA TUONO 125 124

HONDA WW125A 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

APRILIA RSV4 999

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI GS500EW 486

KYMCO MILER 125 125

YAMAHA GPD125-A 125

ZONTES ZT125-Z2 125

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500 459

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

HONDA CBF600SA 599

SUZUKI AN400R 385

HONDA WW125EX 125

HONDA NSS300A 279

PIAGGIO MOTOCICLETA 124

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SYM CRUISYM 125I AB 124

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

SYM SYMPHONY 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

APRILIA SCARABEO 500 459

HONDA CB650RA 649

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

GAS GAS EC 350F 350

GAS GAS EC 350F 350

LVNENG LX06 MAX 1

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301
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VESPA 125 123

MONTESA COTA 4RT 249

DAELIM BESBI 124

S.Y.M JOYRIDE 125 EVO 124

MONTESA ENDURO 80 74

KYMCO GRAN DINK 250 249

SUZUKI GS 486

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

APRILIA SX 125 124

MOTRON MOTORRAD X-NORD 125 124

TRIUMPH TIGER 900 GT PR 888

HONDA CMX1100D 1.084

HONDA CBX 100 SUPER S 1.047

KTM KTM 500 EXC-F 510

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO ZING 125 125

HARLEY-DAVIDSON IRON 883 883

YAMAHA 4FY XV750 748

BMW F800GS 798

HONDA CBR600RR 599

HUSQVARNA WR 125 125

SUZUKI GZ250Y 249

SYM JOYMAX 125 124

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 299

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 249

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 11 125

KTM KTM 350 EXC-F 350

TRIUMPH STREET SCRAMBLE 900

BMW R 1250 GS 1.254

HONDA CBF125NA 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI DL1000 1.037

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

SUZUKI GN250 249

KYMCO ZING 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA CBR600RR 599

BMW R1200RT 1.170

DAELIM ET250 249

DAELIM SQ125 124

BMW R 80 ST 785

SUZUKI DL650 645

VESPA 150 CC 150

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125

HONDA WW125A 125

KAWASAKI Z650 649

BMW C 650 SPORT 647

HONDA NSS300A 279

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

MACBOR JOHNNY BE GOOD 124

YAMAHA CZD300-A 292

BMW M 1000 RR 999

KYMCO AK 550 550

SYM FIDDLE III 125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SYM FIDDLE III 125 125

SILENCE SEAT M  ESCOOTE 1

DUCATI DUCATI SUPERSPO 937

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 250 244

YAMAHA YP250R 249

YAMAHA MT07A 689

HONDA NSS125AD 125

BMW R NINE T SCRAMB 1.170

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 950 937

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HUSQVARNA 510 SUPER MOTAR 501

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

PEUGEOT METROPOLIS 399

YAMAHA XP530-A   TMAX 530

KAWASAKI Z900 948

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

KYMCO MILER 125 125

WOTTAN STORM-T 125

BOMBARDIER MAX 800 800

SUZUKI GS500 487

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

YAMAHA MTT690-U 689

BMW R 1250 GS ADVEN 1.254

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

PIAGGIO MP3 400 LT 399

YAMAHA GPD125-A  NMAX) 125

M.Z. ETZ-125 123

BMW K 75 S 740
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YAMAHA TT 350 346

BMW F650 GS 652

MONTESA ENDURO250 1

BMW K 1200LT 1.171

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125RA SP  X-M 124

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 ABS A 800

YAMAHA XP560E 562

WOTTAN STORM-S 276

HONDA XRV750 742

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

APRILIA HABANA 125 RETR 124

KYMCO QUANNON 125 124

VESPA VESPA 200 CC 197

BMW C 400 X 350

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

SUMCO SKYMAX125 124

SYM FIDDLE 125 E5 125

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA FE 25 250

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HONDA NSS125AD 125

DAELIM SV125F 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA CBF300NA 286

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

DAELIM SL125U 124

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

HONDA VFR800 782

YAMAHA LTS125-C 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SYM FIDDLE 125 S 124

HONDA WW125A 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA WW125A 125

KYMCO MILER 125 125

CFMOTO 650GT 649

KTM KTM 1290 SUPER 1.301

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

KEEWAY CITY BLADE125 125

YAMAHA YP400R 394

YAMAHA TT 350 346

DERBI GPR 125 124

PIAGGIO APRILIA 124

YAMAHA 3SC XTZ750 749

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DL650U 645

YAMAHA YBR125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XV535 535

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

BMW F 850 GS ADVENT 853

YAMAHA MTN690 689

MALAGUTI DUNE 125 124

BMW R 1250 RT 1.254

MACBOR MONTANA XR5 E5 471

PIAGGIO MP3 300 HPE 278

APRILIA NA 850 MANA 839

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA WW125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 ABS 124

SYM CRUISYM 125I AB 124

ROYAL ENFIELD HIMALAYAN 411

KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 1.043

ZONTES G125 125

SUZUKI GSR750 749

VESPA TX 200 197

SUZUKI GS500 487

HONDA NSS300A 279

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

HONDA FMX650 644

SUZUKI GS500EW 19A 486

PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

YAMAHA MTN890D 890

BMW R NINE T 1.170

WOTTAN STORM-T 125

KYMCO X-TOWN CT 125 125

TRIUMPH TIGER 900 RALLY 888

YAMAHA MTM690 689
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DUCATI DUCATI SUPERSPO 937

MACBOR ROCKSTER 125 E5 125

BMW R 1200 R 1.170

BMW R 1250 RT 1.254

HONDA CB1300 1.284

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

GAS GAS TG - TXT 300 294

KYMCO SUPER DINK 350 321

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

YAMAHA SR 250 239

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA SVART 373

MITT 125GTS 125

YAMAHA XT1200ZE  XT120 1.199

HONDA CBF600S 599

HONDA WW125A 125

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1.050

GAS GAS ENDUCROSS 250 249

BMW R1200RT 1.170

HARLEY-DAVIDSON XL883 883

HONDA CBR 600RR 599

YAMAHA YP250R 250

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HONDA CBF 600 HA 599

VESPA 125 121

VESPA:PK 75 75

VESPA PK 75 74

PUCH 125

YAMAHA 4BR,XJ600S 598

VESPA PK 75 75

PUCH COBRA 80

VESPA TX 200 197

HONDA VT750C 745

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI ZX600 C1 592

HONDA CBR 1000 RR 998

VESPA 125 865

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NSS250S 249

SUZUKI DL650 645

BMW F 650 652

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 I 124

KYMCO PEOPLE S 200I 163

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA VT750S 745

B.M.W. K 1200 LT 1.171

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX1300BK 1.340

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

IMOTO DRAGON II 125 124

DAELIM VL125 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

PIAGGIO X7 250 IE 244

HARLEY DAVIDSON HERITAGE SOFTAIL 1.449

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA WW125EX 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

DAELIM ET250 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI RV 125 125

HONDA SC63 1.237

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA NT700V 680

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

VESPA VESPA N 125 124

YAMAHA FZ8 779

HONDA NSR75FII 74

DERBI GPR 75

VESPA 200

VESPA 125 125

HONDA SCOOPY 75 74

HONDA ASPENCADE 1.182

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI UH125 125

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124
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HONDA NHX110WH 108

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA CRE 250 249

YAMAHA 3YG-TZR 80 72

VESPA PK 75 ELESTART 74

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

CAGIVA MITO 125 EV 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI Z750S 748

SUZUKI UH200G 200

DAELIM SV125 124

SUZUKI GZ125 125

SUZUKI UX150 156

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

YAMAHA 4HD YZF750R 749

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

YAMAHA SR-250 239

CAGIVA SST 250 244

VESPA 125 121

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA SR 250 239

YAMAHA XJ6 600

HONDA CBR1000RR 999

SUZUKI AN250 249

HONDA NSS250EX 250

HONDA SCV100 102

MTR ZN125T-B 125

HONDA CBF600S 599

YAMAHA XVX1100A 1.063

YAMAHA 4KM,XJ900S 892

SUZUKI VZ800 805

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

HONDA CBF600SA 599

SUZUKI GSF650 656

HONDA WW125EX2 125

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

HONDA CB600F 600

LAMBRETTA 150 SPECIAL 148

B.M.W. R-850-R 848

VESPA 200 IRIS 197

SUZUKI LIDO 73

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 AB 298

K.T.M. KTM 990 SUPERMOTO T 1.000

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883L SUPER LOW 883

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA FES125 125

VESPA PK 75 ELESTART 74

YAMAHA YP250R 249

LAMBRETTA LN125 125

VESPA 200 197

MONTESA 348 TRAIL 306

PIAGGIO MP3 400 LT 399

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI GS X1100 F 1.127

PUCH SUZUKI LIDO VARI 73

YAMAHA XJ 650 653

HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON 883 883

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI GZ125L1 125

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA NX 250 237

HONDA SHADOW 90 90

SUZUKI GSX 600F 599

DUCATI 160 156

KYMCO K XCT 125 ABS 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125

SUZUKI DR125SM 125

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR ABS 1.352

PUCH COBRA M 82 72

VESPA 200 197
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VESPA IRIS 200 197

GAS-GAS TRIAL 327 327

VESPA 160 161

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH883 883

BMW F 800 GS 798

SUZUKI GS500 487

HONDA CBR900RR 919

HONDA FES125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

M.V. ND 235

HONDA XL1000V 996

URAL IMZ-8.1233 SOLO 745

VESPA 75

CAGIVA 124

SUZUKI BANDIT 400

VESPA PK 125

PEUGEOT SV 80L 79

VESPA PK 121

VESPA 150 145

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

GILERA FUCCO 500 493

BMW K 100RS 987

KTM 250 EXC 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

YAMAHA MT125 124

SUZUKI SFV650A 645

HONDA WW125EX2 125

CLIPIC SAMURAI 124

HONDA NT700V 680

VESPA 125 C C 123

YAMAHA TZR 80

HONDA CB125X 125

YAMAHA SR 125 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA 4PW XV750 749

KYMCO GRANDIK 125 125

YAMAHA RD 350 347

YAMAHA XVS650 649

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

HONDA SH125D 125

MOTO GUZZI V7 STONE 744

MONTESA COTA 4RT 259

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW G650GS 652

SUZUKI UH125A 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

SUZUKI RV125 125

HONDA WW125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA NSR75FII 74

KAWUASAKI XZ 990

HONDA MBX-75 146

VESPA 200 197

SUZUKI DR 641

MVMGPR80 146

HONDA WW125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

VESPA 125 125

DAELIM SV125 124

SUZUKI RV125 125

YAMAHA YP400RA 394

YAMAHA YP125R 124

GUZZI 850 LE MANS III 840

SUZUKI GZ 250 249

MOMTESA IMPALA 175

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NSA700A 680

HONDA CBF600N 599

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 400 TOURER 399

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 200 AT 198

VESPA IRIS 200

DERBI TRAIL BI 3 74

GILERA 350 ER 348

HONDA MBX 75 75

SUZUKI GS 750

PUCH L3_75 73

YAMAHA FZR600 599

SUZUKI LIDO 75

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA TW125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON 883 ROADSTER 883
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VESPA COSA 200 198

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 300 278

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

SUZUKI DL650A 645

VESPA 125 125

SUZUKI 750

HONDA 125 125

SANGLAS 400 400

VESPA TX 200 197

SUZUKI BANDIT GSF 400 398

BULTACO ALPINA 367

DUCATI FORZA 350

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

GARELLI GTA 125 ES 124

PUCH SUZUKI 73

APRILIA SL 750 SHIVER 750

KAWASAKI Z 1000 ST 1.015

VESPA CARECE 100

HONDA CBR900RR 893

SUZUKI UH125 125

PUCH COBRA M 82 TT 71

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

APRILIA AF1 125 124

SUZUKI AN650A 638

VESPA 200 CC 198

KYMCO ZING 125

SUZUKI VH125 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 SPORTOURIN 330

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

SUZUKI UH200 200

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 RST 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 ET4 124

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

SUZUKI RF 600 R 600

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP400 395

VESPA TX 200 197

SUZUKI UX125 124

SUZUKI AN 650 A 638

HONDA JAZZ 249

SUZUKI RV125 125

LAMBRETTA L 75

VESPA 200 C.C. 197

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

HONDA SH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DUCATI 1098 S 1.099

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTS 1.338

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 247

HONDA SCV100 102

VESPA 125N 123

ZNEN ZN125T-E 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS125 125

SIN MARCA BTM BT125T#8 125

DAELIM VS125 124

TRIUMPH ROCKET III 2.294

SUZUKI UH125 125

AEON CROSSLAND 300 272

VESPA 125 CC 125

HONDA CBR600RR 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200N NIGHSTER 1.202

SUZUKI AN400 385

MONTESA COTA 247 247

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

HONDA SES125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

B.M.W. R-90-S 899

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI GSF 600 600

B.M.W. K755 740

PIAGGIO X9 500 EV ABS 459

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

DAELIM ROADWIN 125R 124

KYMCO MXU 500 498

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI BOULEVARD C50 805
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YAMAHA XP500 499

HONDA CB1000R 998

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125E 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

B.M.W. R 1150 RT 1.130

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HONDA CBF600SA 599

SUZUKI GS500E 486

HONDA CBR600F 599

KAWASAKI GPX 750 R 748

DUCATI 600 S 583

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 4T 124

GAS-GAS TXT 125 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH200 200

S.Y.M GTS 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA SH125 125

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER MAX 400

SUZUKI GSF650A 656

HONDA XL 125 V 125

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 4T 2V 124

MONKEY BIKES MB 110 D 107

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

B.M.W. R 100 GS 980

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

HONDA CB600F 599

DAELIM BESBI 125

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

KYMCO MXU 250 249

PEUGEOT VIVA3L125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA NSS250EX 250

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHRSI 1.449

KYMCO MOVIE 150 XL 150

SUZUKI UH 125 125

YAMAHA 3LP,XV1100 1.063

DAZON BUGGI 1100 1.051

HONDA NSA700A 680

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

DAELIM SL125U 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GS500F 487

YAMAHA XP500 499

HONDA FJS400D 399

HONDA NSS250S 249

JONWAY CJ 12 124

HONDA CBF125M 125

SUZUKI DR 750 S 727

PIAGGIO X9 180 182

YAMAHA 4BR XJ600N 598

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

HONDA FES125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA VFR800 782

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

YAMAHA TZR80RR 74

HONDA CB1300A 1.284

YAMAHA YZF100OR 1.002

LUBE MAX 246

HONDA NSS250EX 250

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125
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KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200G 200

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI XF650X 644

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

SUZUKI UH125 125

BOMBARDIER MAX 400

BULTACO SHERPA T-350 326

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAELIM VL125 124

SUZUKI GSF 1200 SX 1.157

SUZUKI GS500EX Y0W 486

HONDA VFR800 782

PIAGGIO X 7 125 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA ST1300 1.261

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883R 883

VESPA 200 CC 197

VESPA 150 145

SUZUKI VL800 805

SUZUKI UH200 200

VESPA 125 123

HONDA VFR 750 F 748

APRILIA SR MAX 125 124

PEUGEOT VIVACITY125 124

PUCH LIDO VARIO 73

HONDA CB600F 599

PIAGGIO X EVO 400 399

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI RV 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

BOMBARDIER MAX 650 650

SUZUKI AN400 385

HYOSUNG COMET 650RWD 647

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR 1.352

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CRM75R 74

VESPA DESCONOCIDO 146

HONDA VFR750F 748

YAMAHA FZS600 599

KAWASAKI ZZR600 599

YAMAHA FZR600 599

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

VESPA PK 75 ELESTART 74

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV125 IE 124

YAMAHA YP125 124

KYMCO MXU 150 151

KAWASAKI ZZR 600 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

HONDA CBR125R 125

HONDA SH125D 125

S.Y.M GTS 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

SUZUKI GXS 75F 748

VESPA PK 74

YAMAHA TZR 80RR 74

YAMAHA SR 239

YAMAHA SR 239

KYMCO XCITING 400 399

KYMCO XCITING 400 399

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI GSF650A 656

GAS-GAS PAMPERA 250 238

YAMAHA XV 535 535

HANWAY RAW 125 124

HONDA WW125 125

SUZUKI UH125A 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

DUCATI MONSTER 695 695

SUZUKI AN650A 638
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PUCH COBRA 71

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

TRIUMPH TIGER 649

VESPA 75 75

YAMAHA XTZ 660 660

YAMAHA FZ6#S 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB600F 600

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH-53C 883

BULTACO ---- 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 3V 124

YAMAHA 2MGFZ750 749

PIAGGIO X 7 125 IE 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 400MAX 400

HONDA WW125 125

SUZUKI DL650A 645

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. G650GS 652

DUCATI MTS 1200 ABS 1.198

YAMAHA FZ8 779

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTV 300 278

YAMAHA TW 125 125

VESPA 200 DNN 197

VESPA 75 75

DUCATI 200 ELITE 203

VESPA 145

SUZUKI DR 750S 727

KEEWAY SPEED 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

B.M.W. R 1200GS 1.170

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 A1 675

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI VL800 805

YAMAHA 20 L DT 80 73

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 300 278

OSSA 250 T 250

DUCATI 350 350

YAMAHA XT600 595

SUZUKI GSF650 656

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 883

SUZUKI LS 650 652

PIAGGIO X 7 250 IE 244

HONDA SH125 125

HONDA SH125 125

HONDA VFR800 782

B.M.W. K1600GTL 1.650

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

HONDA NSS250X 250

VESPA ---- 123

SUZUKI CC 125

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

YAMAHA FZS600 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

SUZUKI GZ250Y 249

VESPA PK 125 S ELESTART 121

SUZUKI UH125G 125

B.M.W. R1200GS ADV 1.170

VESPA 123

DAELIM BESBI 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA FMX650 644

HONDA CB600F 600

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI GZ250 249

DERBI GP1 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

MINELLI PHOENIX 125 124

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 250 247

VESPA 200 198

HONDA NSS250EX 250

SUZUKI GSXÑR600 599
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KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

DAELIM SV125 124

FOSTI GRANDE RETRO 124

YAMAHA XV 250 249

VESPA TX 200 197

MONTESA COTA 4RT 249

PUCH COBRA 72

DERBI DRD 125 R 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

APRILIA COMPAY 125 CUSTOM 124

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

B.M.W. R1200RT 1.170

KAWASAKI NINJA 300 296

SUZUKI GW250 248

SUZUKI TU250X 249

BULTACO ... 196

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

APRILIA SCARABEO 65 65

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

GILERA RUNNER 125 124

SUZUKI GSR750 749

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 150 151

YAMAHA YZR600R 599

LEONART DAYTONA 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

HONDA PES125 125

B.M.W. C650GT 647

VESPA 150 SUPER 145

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

YAMAHA XP500 499

YAMAHA XS115S 114

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

MONTESA COTA 348 305

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HONDA NHX110WH 108

YAMAHA XP500A 499

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

YAMAHA YB125 124

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

M.Z. ETZ 125 123

SUZUKI UH125 125

DUCATI MONSTER 696 ABS 696

SUZUKI AN650A 638

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HONDA FES125 125

KAWASAKI ER 6F 646

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 I. 124

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

HONDA CBF125M 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HANWAY RAW 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM SV125 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 299

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

JONWAY - 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

MONTESA 348 TRAIL 306

YAMAHA HW125 XENTER 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GT 125L 124

YAMAHA YP250D 250

B.M.W. R12OOGS 1.170

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

GAS-GAS PAMPERA 250 238

HONDA CBF250 249

SUZUKI RV125 124

KYMCO ZING 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

DAELIM VL125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125
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HONDA NH110WH 108

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XP500A 530

YAMAHA YP125R 124

GEM E2 1

YAMAHA YBR125 124

VESPA 200 CC 197

CAGIVA MITO-125 124

VESPA 75 CC 75

VESPA 75 74

M.V. F4 1000 R 312 998

SUZUKI UH125 125

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 600I 600

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

APRILIA RS 250 249

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI DL650A 645

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

YAMAHA SR250SP 239

HONDA CBR600F 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON 883 ROADSTER 883

HONDA CBF250 249

DUCATI 500 DESMO 496

M.V. T 18 148

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

PEUGEOT ELYSEO 125 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR900RR 919

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 AB 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 GTS 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP250RA 249

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA VFR800 782

SUZUKI GSX 1.1 1.074

DAZON AZEL 175D 175

PUCH COBRA M 82 TT 71

LAMBRETTA LN125 125

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

KYMCO G5 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

YAMAHA YP250A 250

YAMAHA SR 239

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 125 121

YAMAHA XJ-600 598

DUCATI 250 250

HONDA CB500XA 471

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. K 75 740

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

HONDA CB 250 N 245

HONDA CRM 75R 74

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA S 150 100

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA FES 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

PIAGGIO MP3 400 RL 399

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA SH125 125

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

YAMAHA XG250 249

SUZUKI AN125 124

VESPA 200 IRIS 197

HONDA CMX250 234

YAMAHA YP125R 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

YAMAHA SR 250SP 239

SUZUKI GSF650 656

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

HONDA FES125 125

B.M.W. R-100 RS 980

KYMCO MXU 150 151

LAMBRETTA DESCONOCIDO 123

SIAMOTO MAT 100 95

VESPA IRIS 200 198

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE AMERICA 790

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124
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SUZUKI UH200 200

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA VISION MET-IN 74

DAELIM SQ125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 I 124

HONDA XL650V 647

DAELIM SQ250 249

HONDA SH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX R600W L9 600

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

VESPA TX 200 197

GILERA RUNNER VXR 200 198

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1.050

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

VESPA 125 121

CAGIVA CANYON 500 497

DAELIM SQ125 124

B.M.W. R-100 979

GUZZI 65 63

VESPA 75 CC 74

KAWASAKI GPX-750R 748

SANGLAS 300 295

HONDA XL125V 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

DAELIM SQ125 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI GSF1250SA 1.255

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 249

JONWAY ITALIA ADVENTURE 125 124

B.M.W. DESCONOCIDO 245

PUCH SUZUKI 73

VESPA 197

VESPA 200

VESPA IRIS 200 149

APRILIA SPORT CITY ONE 125 124

HONDA VFR800 782

B.M.W. F 650 GS 652

HONDA HS150 153

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

SUZUKI AN400 385

VESPA 150 145

PEUGEOT SX 80 79

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

DAELIM TRS125 FELLOW 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

BMW R 100 999

YAMAHA FZR 600 599

GUZZI 850 LE MANS III 849

MOTOBI 250 QUATTRO 232

MOTOCICLETA 74

HONDA CBR1000RR 999

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI RF900R 937

B.M.W. R60-6 599

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

KAWASAKI ZZ-R 600 599

APRILIA AFI 125 124

VESPA PK 75 74

HONDA XL 200 100

SUZUKI GS500EW 19A 486

HONDA SA 74

VESPA COSA 198

DAELIM BESBI 125

DUCATI MONSTER 695 695

HONDA VT750C 745

B.M.W. F800S 798

VESPA SFERA 74

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI GS 500 E 487

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA DT 80 72

SANGLAS 400 423

SUZUKI DR 600 R 589

OSSA 250 E 73 246

DAELIM SQ250 249

PEUGEOT SV 125 124
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PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 E M2 125

SUZUKI VL250 248

SUZUKI UH 125 125

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 675

YAMAHA 3VD,TDM850 849

KAWASAKI GPZ500 S 498

KYMCO MXU 250 249

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

B.M.W. F800 R 798

PIAGGIO X EVO 250 244

VESPA 75 75

SUZUKI RV125 125

HYOSUNG GT 125R 124

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

HONDA WW125EX2 125

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 250 249

HONDA VT750C2 745

YAMAHA YP125 124

HONDA SCOOPY 75 74

SUZUKI GS 450 E 448

SUZUKI GZ250X 33J 249

DUCATI 250 CC 246

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP400 395

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

GUZZI 1200 SPORT 1.151

YAMAHA XJ600N 599

YAMAHA SR250 239

HONDA PES125 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

HONDA XL700V 680

GILERA NEXUS 500 459

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GZ125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA YP400A 395

SIN MARCA FANTIC MOTOR TRIAL 301 120

VESPA 125 121

VESPA 125 CC 121

OSSA 350 TU YO 303

SUZUKI GS500E 486

KYMCO GRAN DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA FES125A 125

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

HONDA CB600F 599

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

HONDA FES125 125

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

B.M.W. R 1200 RT 1.170

B.M.W. K 75 740

KAWASAKI EX 500 A 498

B.M.W. K 1200 LT 1.171

HONDA VT 750C 745

BULTACO 74 785 CC STREAKER 71

VESPA 75 CC 74

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

B.M.W. K 75 S 740

VESPA 150 145

SUZUKI UH200 200

KAWASAKI ZX750 H 748

YAMAHA 4 BH GTS 1000 1.002

GAS-GAS TXT250 PRO 247

HONDA 600 600

VESPA PK 75 ELESTART 74

YAMAHA XT-350 346

VESPA 200 C.C. 197

YAMAHA MXC125 125

YAMAHA NXC125 125

HONDA XL125V 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI VL800 805

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HONDA ST 1300 1.261

DUCATI M620 DARK DD 618

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

VESPA 200

HONDA NSR 75 74

VESPA 74

VESPA IRIS 200 197

B.M.W. R1200GS ADVENTURE 1.170

SUZUKI AN400A 400
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KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

HONDA CBR600RR 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 150 151

SUZUKI VL800 805

APRILIA COMPAY 125 CUSTOM 124

VESPA IRIS 200 200

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA XVR650 647

VESPA PK 75 74

SUZUKI DR 650 RE 640

VESPA 125 FL 121

VESPA 75

SUZUKI AH100 ADORESS 99

PUCH COBRA 75

VESPA PK75S 75

HONDA 125  NSF 124

HONDA VFR 750 F 748

HONDA NH 80 80

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI UH200 200

GAS-GAS PA 124

HUSQVARNA BASE 577

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI GS500F 487

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KYMCO MXU 250 249

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

B.M.W. K 100RS 987

LAMBRETTA 125 A 123

HARLEY DAVIDSON FORTY-EIGHT 1.202

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM ROADWIN 125R 124

YAMAHA 3TH SR250 239

APRILIA ETV 1000 998

GAS-GAS PAMPERA 250 238

SUZUKI LIDO 73

YAMAHA TDM900A 897

YAMAHA TDM 850 849

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

HONDA WW125EX2 125

GUZZI GUZZI 63

YAMAHA XP500A 530

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

TRIUMPH LEGEND TT 885

YAMAHA SR 250 239

SUZUKI AN400 385

YAMAHA YP250R 249

RIEJU MRX-125 124

HONDA CBR125R 125

KYMCO K-XCT 300 298

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA XP500 530

BULTACO CAMPERA 174

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT SAT400 399

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

HONDA FES125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

PIAGGIO MP3 BUSINES LT 493

HONDA CBR125R 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA XV 125 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GS500 487

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

SUZUKI UH 200 200

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

SUZUKI GSF650 656

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA VFR1200FD 1.237

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW R NINE T 1.170

MONTESA MOTOCICLETA 125
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GAS-GAS PAMPERA 250 238

DERBI SM 125 4T 124

JONWAY IMPERATOR 125 124

YAMAHA 4BR 598

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

YAMAHA XP500A 530

PUCH COBRA 71

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

S.Y.M GTS 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

MORINI 3 344

HONDA CBR 1000 F 998

PIAGGIO X 7 125 IE 124

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

HONDA CBR600RR 599

SUZUKI DR650SE 644

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

MTR VOLCANO 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KYMCO VENOX 250 1 249

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HONDA SES125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 I. 124

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 125 IE 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125 125

VESPA PK 75 S 74

HONDA PES125 125

PIAGGIO 200 198

BMW R 1200 GS ADVEN 1.170

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA MT03 660

HONDA NX650 644

PIAGGIO ZIP 100 4T 96

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB500XA 471

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SL125U 125

YAMAHA YBR125 124

BMW F 650 GS 798

VESPA -- 161

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124

VESPA 125 FL 121

KAWASAKI GPZ600R 592

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

SIN MARCA ISSO 125 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 IE 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

MONTESA COTA 315 250

VESPA 123

SUZUKI RV125 125

GEM E4 1

GEM E4 1

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

SUZUKI DL650A 645

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

DUCATI MONSTER S2R 803

VESPA PK 75 S 75

YAMAHA RD 350 347

VESPA 125 FL 121

YAMAHA YZF1000R 1.002

SUZUKI UH125 125
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KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

BMW G650GS 652

APRILIA RXV 450 449

M.V. 150 124

PEUGEOT ELYSEO 150 150

SUZUKI AN400 400

VESPA 200 198

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA FES1265A 125

GUZZI CARDELLINO 73

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

KYMCO ZING 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200C 1.202

HONDA SH 300 279

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

HONDA NT650V 647

SUZUKI GSR750 749

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 299

VESPA TX 200 198

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA XVS1300A 1.304

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA FZ8 779

YAMAHA XJ6 600

DAELIM SL125U 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA WW125EX 125

YAMAHA XC115S 114

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

KYMCO K-XCT 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

YAMAHA XC115S 114

YAMAHA YP400RA 394

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

PEUGEOT SC 80 L 79

SUZUKI UH200A 200

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125 S 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XVS950CU 942

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125 S 124

HONDA WW125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

HONDA FES125A 125

HONDA CX 500 497

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 883

HYOSUNG XRX 125D SM 124

YAMAHA SR 250 239

DERBI SM 123 4T 124

VESPA DESCONOCIDO 121

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA XL 1000 V 996

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 498

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

VESPA 125 FL 121

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

TGB X-MOTION 300 263

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

QINGQUI XF125L-4B 124

VESPA 75 75

HONDA CB 500 499

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NSC110MPD 108
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LAMBRETTA S.I.L. 200 198

S.Y.M JET 4 125 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

MONKEY BIKES MB 90 R 86

CAGIVA 125 FRECCIA 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

MONTESA IMPALA 175

HONDA NSR 125F 124

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

HONDA CBR600F 598

HONDA NSR75FF11 74

BULTACO 350

PUCH COBRA M_82 71

YAMAHA 535 535

HONDA 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 125 124

B.M.W. F800GS 798

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

VESPA 125 FL 121

PUCH SUZUKI LID 74

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 125 4 124

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR 1.352

AXR CARBONE 383

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 4T 124

DAELIM ROADWING 124

AIYUMO NA 124

YAMAHA YZF-RI 998

PIAGGIO TYPMOON 125 124

PUCH LIDO VARIO 73

SUZUKI GSF600 600

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA SJ100 101

DUCATI 749 BIPOSTO 748

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

SANGLAS 400 Y 397

VESPA COSA 200 198

GOUPIL G3 1

GOUPIL G3 1

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA XS 400 399

BULTACO FRA 250 GM 237

B.M.W. R45 473

VESPA SKIPPER 150 150

KAWASAKI ER 6F 649

GOUPIL G3 1

B.M.W. F 650 652

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA XVS950A 942

KENROD VITACCI 125 C.C. 125

HONDA CBF-250 249

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

BMW R-69-S 69

VESPA 125 CC 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

VESPA 200 CC 197

GILERA 125 CX 124

VESPA 75

VESPA 200

HONDA MBX 75 75

YAMAHA WR250F 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB600F 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883 883

OSSA 150

VESPA VESPA SUPER 125 121

SUZUKI G N 250 249

KAWASAKI 498

VESPA 125

M.V. 200 200

B.M.W. R80-ST 785

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HONDA FJS400A 399

YAMAHA FZS600 599

HONDA CBF1000A 998

HONDA NT650V 647

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

VESPA 150 145

YAMAHA 4BA,TZR80 74
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M.V. AGUSTA 150

SUZUKI SV650S 645

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA CBR600F 599

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

DAELIM NS125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

HONDA MBX 75 74

SUZUKI VL800 805

YAMAHA XC125 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

DUCATI M620 DARK DD 618

YAMAHA XP500 499

DAELIM SL125U 125

YAMAHA YP125R 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

HONDA SH300 279

SUZUKI AN650A 638

JONWAY ----- 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

B.M.W. K 100RS 987

SUZUKI AN400 400

GILERA NEXUS 500 FL 459

PEUGEOT LOOXO41002 99

DAELIM BESBI 125

HONDA PES125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 250 249

SUZUKI AN250 249

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

HONDA CBR 600 600

VESPA 161

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GZ125 125

B.M.W. F650GS 798

SUZUKI GS 500 E 487

PIAGGIO VESPA S 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

DUCATI MONSTER 695 695

B.M.W. K 1100 LT 1.093

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CBR600RR 599

HONDA VT600C SHADOW 583

B.M.W. K 75 740

VESPA 125

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

BENELLI 500

HONDA MTX 124

SUZUKI AN 125 124

SUZUKI GSX 750 747

VESPA PK 75 75

SEAKIA -- 292

SEAKIA SEAKIA SKA300 292

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883R 883

YAMAHA FZ6 S FAZER 600

VESPA 125 CC 125

YAMAHA SR 250 239

YAMAHA XT 348

VESPA 200

OSSA 150

VESPA PK 75 74

PUCH COBRA 71

YAMAHA CH-80 72

YAMAHA RD 347

B.M.W. K1200GT 1.157

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SUZUKI GZ250 249

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI SFV650 645

VESPA PK 75 74

VESPA 200 DNN 197

PIAGGIO X9 500 EVOLUT 459

YAMAHA XV 535

YAMAHA XT 350 346

HONDA NSR 74

VESPA 75

VESPA 125

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI VL800 805

HONDA FES125 125
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KYMCO MXU 250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA FJ 1100 1.097

YAMAHA FZR 1000 989

M.V. DT 232

GUZZI V 50 III 490

PIAGGIO X8 250 IE 244

YAMAHA MTO1 1.670

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDB 1.584

VESPA PK125ELES 121

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

SANGLAS 400 391

YAMAHA XV 248

VESPA 75 PRIMAVERA 75

VESPA PK 121

HONDA NSR 75 74

PEUGEOT SV 125 125

VESPA 125 123

YAMAHA 535 535

YAMAHA 239

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

B.M.W. F650GS 798

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 75CC 74

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 4T 124

VESPA 200

VESPA 200

VESPA PK 125 S 121

HONDA NSR 75 FII 74

VESPA 200 DNN 197

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

HONDA NSR 75F 74

VESPA PX 123

BENELLI 500

M.V. DT 232

SUZUKI VL800 805

YAMAHA TT 350 346

HONDA CBF1000A 998

KYMCO MXU 500 498

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

SUZUKI UH150 152

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

B.M.W. K 100 RT 987

PIAGGIO X EVO 400 399

YAMAHA V MAX 1200 1.198

DUCATI MOSTER S4 904

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

AIYUMO CLASSIC 125

YAMAHA DT80 72

VESPA VESPA 200 CC 197

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YB125 124

VESPA PX 125 123

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

BULTACO SHERPA T 350 326

SUZUKI GSF650 656

DAELIM SQ125 125

YAMAHA XVS1300A 1.304

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

PIONEER XF125L-4B 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI VL125 124

HONDA FES125 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

RIEJU PACIFIC 125 124

HONDA CB1000RA 998

SUZUKI RV 125 125

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX 750 FM 748

SUZUKI DL1000A L4 1.037

DAELIM SV125 124

LAMBRETTA DESCONOCIDO 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124
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SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

HONDA CBR125R 125

HONDA VT750C 745

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

SUZUKI VZ800 805

SUZUKI AN250 249

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YZF.R6 600

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

VESPA PX 125 T5 ELEST 123

SUZUKI GN77A 599

B.M.W. F650 652

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA SH300 279

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA WW125EX 125

B.S.A. BSA M-20 496

HONDA ST1300 1.261

B.M.W. R1200GS ADVENTU 1.170

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

B.M.W. K1200R 1.157

VESPA 200 CC 197

SUZUKI GSX-R-1100 1.052

SUZUKI UH125 125

GAS-GAS ENDU-CROX 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

HONDA NC700XD 670

HONDA CBF600NA 599

YAMAHA YP400 395

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

PIAGGIO FLY 125 3V 124

SUZUKI SFV650A 645

SUZUKI DL650 645

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA NXC125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125

YAMAHA YP125R 125

HONDA NHX110WH 108

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

VESPA 160 161

HONDA CBR 900 RR 919

LINHAI XWR 260 257

DUCATI MONSTER 800 S 803

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

DAELIM SV125 124

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

DNEPR 16 649

SUZUKI RV125 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON 883 HUGGER 869

SUZUKI AN400Z 400

YAMAHA YP400 395

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

HONDA CB600F 599

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

YAMAHA YP125R 125

HONDA FES150 153

SUZUKI UH125 125

LML STAR DELUXE 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. R 1200 GS ADVENTURE 1.170

YAMAHA MAJESTY S 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA XT 600 595

HONDA NT700V 680

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

YAMAHA YP125E 124

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

YAMAHA FJR1300 1.298
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YAMAHA YBR125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125

HONDA FES125 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 DD 124

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA 4FY 748

OSSA TRIAL 246

HONDA VT600C SHADOW 583

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 247

YAMAHA XJ6 600

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

HONDA CBR600RR 599

VESPA 200 CC 197

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

HONDA FES125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

BMW F 800 GT 798

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV125 I.E. 124

SUZUKI AN400A 400

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 SPORT 1.199

B.M.W. K 1200 RS 1.171

SUZUKI AN250 249

B.M.W. R1150R ROCKSTER 1.130

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI GZ125W Y0W 125

HONDA CBF600S 599

YAMAHA YZF-R125 124

YAMAHA XP500A 499

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI DR650RSEP 640

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

KEEWAY RKV 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GZ125L0 125

HONDA FES125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NHX110WH 108

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 400 399

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

PEUGEOT SUM125P 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I E 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

YAMAHA XT660R 660

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH 125 125

YAMAHA MT-07 689

YAMAHA YP400RA 394

DAELIM BESBI 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HONDA VFR1200FD 1.237

SUZUKI GZ250 249

PUCH LIDO VARIO 173

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

SUZUKI AN 250 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 180 RST 176

YAMAHA 4BR XJ600N 598

B.M.W. F-650 652

SUZUKI TU250XX 249

YAMAHA TDM 900 897

SUZUKI AN250 249

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

HONDA VT750DC 745

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124
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DAELIM VL125 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP400R 394

LAMBRETTA LN125 125

POLARIS IPS SPORTSMAN 499

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 SPORTOURIN 330

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 321 338

B.M.W. R 1150 RT 1.130

M.V. L 125

B.M.W. R 100 RS 979

VESPA 200 DNN 197

YAMAHA FZ1-S 998

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883R 883

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

YAMAHA YP125R 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 249

SUZUKI VH125 124

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500 459

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

B.M.W. R50 500

VESPA 200 CC 197

SUZUKI UH125G 125

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SUZUKI VZ 800 805

YAMAHA FZS600 600

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

BULTACO SERPA T 350 326

PUCH 60 BRA 71

YAMAHA XJ600N 599

BULTACO ALPINA 350 347

KYMCO G5 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA CBR600 RR 599

B.M.W. K1200GT 1.157

HONDA VFR 800 80

HONDA ST100 1.084

OSSA 250 EXPLORER 246

KAWASAKI ER 6F 649

K.T.M. 950 SUPERMOTO 942

PUCH LIDO VARIO 173

HONDA CB 750Ñ 736

SUZUKI GZ250Y 249

SUZUKI GS500E 486

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER MAX XT 400

SUZUKI DR125SM 125

HONDA VT125C 125

SUZUKI VL250 248

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

B.M.W. F650 GS 652

VESPA N 124

SUZUKI GSX-R750 749

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI UH125G 125

DAELIM SV125 124

HONDA XL1000V 996

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

B.M.W. R 1100 R 1.085

SUZUKI GSF650 656

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883R 883

HONDA FES125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

BOMBARDIER MAX 400

PIAGGIO X8 125 BASIC 124

HONDA VF750C 748

LAMBRETTA 150

VESPA 200 DNN 198

YAMAHA SR250 250

SUZUKI GSX R 1100 1.052

SUZUKI LIDO 73

OSSA 150

RIEJU TANGO 250 223

SUZUKI AN400 400

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

DAELIM SQ250 249

MONTESA ENDURO 360 349

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HONDA FJS400D 399

HONDA CBF600S 599
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MONTESA EDURO 250 246

BULTACO 250

HONDA NS 1 74

KAWASAKI 599

VESPA 200 197

KAWASAKI KZ 400 398

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GZ125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 249

KAWASAKI VN900 CUSTOM 903

BULTACO MATADOR MK-350 347

SUZUKI AN250 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA XG250 249

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

HONDA SR80 80

BMW K 100 999

PEUGEOT F.080 79

APRILIA AF.1 124

VESPA PK 75 75

SUZUKI VL800 805

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

E-TON VECTOR ST 249

LAMBRETTA 150 148

HONDA NSS250EX 250

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

APRILIA LEONARDO 250 249

YAMAHA XV 535 535

VESPA 75 75

MONTESA 75

VESPA 200

B.M.W. K-100RS 987

VESPA FL 121

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA NV-125 CC 121

YAMAHA YP250R 249

B.M.W. F-650 GS 652

MONKEY BIKES MB 110 D 107

HONDA NX 650 644

VESPA 100

SUZUKI GSX FJ 880

YAMAHA XS 400

VESPA TX 200 197

VESPA 200

YAMAHA SR 250 239

B.M.W. K 75 740

PUCH SUZUKI LID 73

VESPA 125 121

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 150 150

SUZUKI GZ250 249

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

PIAGGIO TYPHONN 125 124

YAMAHA FZ 600 FAZER 600

SUZUKI GSX600FN 599

YAMAHA SR 250 239

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PEUGEOT SC 75

DUCATI 350

PUCH COBRA M-82 120

HONDA CBR 598

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DUCATI MTS 1000 992

DUCATI M 620 DARK DD 618

LAMBRETTA SX 200 198

KAWASAKI ER 5 499

M.V. 125 CC 124

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

DERBI RAMBLA 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA YP400 395

PGO LIGERO 125 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

SUZUKI UH125 125
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B.M.W. K 75 S 740

MONTESA COMANDO 175 174

VESPA 125 CC 121

VESPA 125FL 121

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883 883

VESPA 124CC 124

B.M.W. R-100/RT 979

HONDA PES125 125

DAELIM SL125U 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 400 399

SUZUKI AN 125 124

MONTESA COTA 4RT 249

TGB F409 124

SUZUKI GSF600 600

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

B.M.W. R25 247

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

B.M.W. R1200R 1.170

HONDA CBR600F 599

JONWAY ITALIA ADVENTURE 125 124

SCORPA TYS 125F 123

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

SUZUKI VZ800 808

SUZUKI GSX R 750 749

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

PIAGGIO VESPA S 125 124

VESPA VESPA TX 200 EL 197

HONDA SH125 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

CAGIVA NAVIGATOR 1000 996

HONDA ST1300 1.261

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

KEEWAY X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI AN400 385

HONDA XL125V 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HYOSUNG AQUILA 124

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

MONTESA COTA 348 305

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

GUZZI MOTO GUZZI 65 64

SUZUKI GS500 487

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 ET4 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI  UX125 124

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

GILERA NEXUS 500 459

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

B.M.W. F800R 798

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

B.M.W. R1200R 1.170

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

YAMAHA YP400 395

PIAGGIO VESPA 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

OSSA 160T2 160

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 150 150

HONDA NSC110WH 108

SUZUKI AN400A 400

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CBR125R 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI VZ800 805

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA CBF125M 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

HONDA NT700V 680

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA CBF125M 125

YAMAHA XJ 900 S 892

B.M.W. F 650 652

KAWASAKI VN 800 DRIFTER 805

YAMAHA SR 250 239

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883
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KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

VESPA IRIS 200 197

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA XP500 499

TRIUMPH AMERICA 865

YAMAHA YBR125 124

HONDA NSS250X 250

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

PIONEER XF125L-4B 124

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

SUZUKI GN250 249

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

KAWASAKI Z1000 ABS 953

SUZUKI GZ125 125

GILERA RX ARIZONA 125 124

KYMCO MXU 250 249

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

VESPA PK 125 S 121

APRILIA COMPAY 125 CUSTOM 124

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

SUZUKI UH125 125

HYOSUNG GT 125 COMET 124

HONDA NHX110WH 108

KYMCO BET#WIN 125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA TT250R 249

PIAGGIO VESPA GT 125 L 124

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI VS600GL 598

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

HONDA HSC110WH 108

YAMAHA YP150 152

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA NSR75FII 74

YAMAHA XT660R 660

YAMAHA XP500 499

DORTON D-125-10 SUNNY-125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN 400 385

HONDA VISION MET IN 74

BMW R 850R 848

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO DUPER DINK 300I 298

BOMBARDIER CAN AM 800

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DUCATI MONSTER S4RS 998

SUZUKI  BR  BR/BR1111 152

VESPA 200 200

TRUEBA TECHNO 248

HONDA VTX 1800 1.795

MEGA M10 1

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 9R 899

YAMAHA XP500 T MAX 499

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

SUZUKI RF900RZ 937

SUZUKI UC150 X PLATA 152

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

HONDA CB600F 599

SAMADA BIKER 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

DAELIM BESBI 124

DUCATI ROAD 248

VESPA 75 CC 75

YAMAHA XJ600N 599

B.M.W. R 1150 GS 1.130

BETA RR 400 AT 398

DAELIM VS EVOLUTION 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

HONDA CBF600S 599

HONDA FJS400D 399

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB1000R 998

VESPA 150 145

KTM KTM 125 EXC 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON SPORTSTER 869

YAMAHA SR 250 239
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BMW R 850 R 848

VESPA VESPA125 121

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB600F 599

SUZUKI VL800 805

APRILIA LEONARDO 250 249

HONDA VT750C 745

M.V. 150 148

LAMBRETTA --- 148

VESPA 200 CC 197

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

SUZUKI TU 250X V 249

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA CBR900RR 954

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

HONDA CBR600F 598

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

SUZUKI BR 800S 779

HONDA PANTHEON 150 150

KAWASAKI ER-6F 649

VESPA 150 145

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 150 145

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

BMW F 650 GS 652

SUZUKI RG 125 123

YAMAHA 4FY XV 750 748

HONDA VT750DC 745

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 ET4 124

HONDA XL1000V 996

HONDA NSR 125 R 124

ZONGSHEN F 2005 124

SUZUKI VZ800 805

HONDA CBR125R 125

LAMBRETTA SX 200

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 498

SUZUKI VZ800 805

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI AN400 385

YAMAHA WR 450 449

KYMCO MXU 250 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA XT125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YP125E 124

HONDA VF-1000-R 998

PIAGGIO M44 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI GSR600 599

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

YAMAHA YP125R 124

VESPA 160 161

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA CBF600N 599

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

VESPA 75 CC 75

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBF600NA 599

QINGQUI XF125L-4B 124

MTR MALLORCA 124

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GRS SUPER 1 124

HONDA NSS300 279

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GS500F 487

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

HONDA CB600F 599

B.M.W. F800R 798

VESPA --- 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

SUZUKI GSF1250SA 1.255

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

DAELIM VL125 124

HONDA VFR1200F 1.237
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HONDA VF 500 FII 498

HONDA XL700VA 680

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

YAMAHA YP250R 250

GUZZI NEVADA 750 I.E 744

KYMCO MXU 150 151

KYMCO MXU 150 151

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI GSR600 599

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

SUZUKI GS500F 487

YAMAHA FJR1300A 1.296

PIAGGIO X8 400 399

BENELLI 900 SEI 900

YAMAHA FZ6'S 600

HONDA NT700V 680

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

KYMCO MXU 500 498

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

GILERA NEXUS 125 I.E. 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

VESPA 75 CC 74

BMW F800R 798

HONDA CB600F 599

RIDE RACE 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

B.M.W. F800S 798

SUZUKI GSX1400 1.402

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAZON AZEL 175D 175

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

BMW R1150 ADVENTURE 1.130

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

YAMAHA 3TB XT600E 595

YAMAHA XP500A 530

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CBR600 595

VESPA PK 75 XL 75

SUZUKI GS 498

YAMAHA XJ900S 894

YAMAHA 20VTZR80 72

MOTOVESPA PK 75 75

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

YAMAHA TDM850 849

YAMAHA 4JH,FZR600R 599

SUZUKI GZ125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON HERITAGE SPRING 1.388

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXST SOFTAIL STA 1.449

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI AN650 638

SUZUKI VZ1500 LO 1.462

YAMAHA SRX 600 608

YAMAHA YP125R 124

DAELIM VL125 124

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HONDA CBF600NA 599

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

B.M.W. R1200GS ADV 1.170

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI GSX 1100 RK 1.127

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

MOTO ND 686

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

BULTACO METRALLA 250 GTS 244

M.V. 125 124

MONTESA ENDURO 360 H7 349

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

SUZUKI GN250 249

YAMAHA YP 250 A 250

B.M.W. R1200GS ADVENTURE 1.170

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HONDA FJS400D 399

APRILIA RS125 125

YAMAHA XV 750 SE 748
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VESPA 125 121

HONDA CBX 750 F 747

SUZUKI VL125 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

SUZUKI GSR600A 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 HUGGER 883

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA FES125 124

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA CB600 600

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

DAELIM BESBI 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI W800 773

SUZUKI UH125G 125

HONDA WW125 125

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

MONTESA ENDURO 75 H6 74

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 300 278

HONDA ST1300 1.261

ASIAWING LX 450 449

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

YAMAHA YBR125 124

DAELIM TRS125 FELLOW NS125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 300 278

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

HONDA CBR1100XX 1.137

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NT700V 680

CAGIVA GRAN CANYON 90 904

HONDA CBR600F 599

VESPA VESPA 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXCW ROCKER 1.584

PEUGEOT VIVA3L125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB600F 599

LAMBRETTA TV 175 175

HONDA CBR 900RR 919

YAMAHA YZF-R125 124

HONDA CB600F 599

YAMAHA 4XL 249

HONDA CBF600SA 599

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PUCH 125

VESPA 200 199

VESPA 200

BULTACO 377

HONDA MBX 75 74

B.M.W. K75 740

HONDA NS 1 74

PIAGGIO VESPA 150 E KA 151

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. R 1200 RT 1.170

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

YAMAHA XV 535 535

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST 125 124

SUZUKI GSX600FP 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GZ125 125

HONDA NSR 75F 74

VESPACAR APE BASCULAN 217

APRILIA RSV1000 997

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

AIYUMO JL125-11 124

KYMCO G5 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM SV125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM NS125 125
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HONDA VT125C 125

YAMAHA YP125 124

SUZUKI XF650 644

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

VESPA 200 DNN 197

HONDA FJS400A 399

APRILIA NA 850 MANA ABS 839

HONDA FJS400A 399

YAMAHA YB125 124

VESPA 125 124

B.M.W. 1 1100 GS 1.085

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST-1 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI SPV650 645

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT SAT125K20 125

GAS-GAS TXT 250 PRO 247

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA CB500 499

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200E 197

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 88 883

PUCH SUZUKI LID 73

PUCH LIDO 73

SUZUKI GN 250 249

KAWASAKI EN 498

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA NT700VA 680

B.M.W. F 650 GS 652

LAMBRETTA SX 200 198

YAMAHA XV250 248

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. K1200GT 1.157

PUCH COBRA 71

SUZUKI VL800 805

KAWASAKI ZXR 750 748

VESPA 75 75

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI GN250 249

VESPA 200 DN 197

VESPA 75

VESPA 200

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

HONDA FES125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

B.M.W. F 650 652

SUZUKI UC125 125

SUZUKI GZ250 249

SUZUKI GSF650 656

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

APRILIA PEGASO 650 STRADA 660

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

BENELLI 654 600

LAMBRETTA SX 200

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

VESPA IRIS 149

BULTACO STREAKE 74

GILERA 125 SP 01 124

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

HONDA VFR800 782

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YZ125 125

HONDA CBF600S 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 53C 883

YAMAHA YP125 124

HONDA CBF600S 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA PK 75S 74

HYOSUNG COMET 650 647

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

VESPA NO CONSTA 100

YAMAHA WR250F 249

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO MXU 250 249

HONDA CBR600F 599

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

VT 600 600

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

SUZUKI GS 450 E 444

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170
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SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

YAMAHA 4BH GTS 1000 1.002

SUZUKI AH75 74

VESPA 125 CC 121

HONDA VT125C 125

B.M.W. R-65 631

VESPA NV 125 125

HONDA NH 90 YUPI 89

YAMAHA  FJ-1100 1.097

VESPA PK 74

VESPA 200 200

HONDA CBF600SA 599

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 3V 124

SUZUKI UH200A 200

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 IE 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 3V 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

SUZUKI 250 249

DAELIM VL125 124

B.M.W. R 1200 R 1.170

VESPA 150 145

PIAGGIO VESPA GT 125L 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI VN800 CLASSIC 805

VESPA 200 197

HUSQVARNA 510 TE-LC 503

B.M.W. R 100 7 979

M.V. T 18 148

SUZUKI AN250 249

KAWASAKI KZ 750 E 738

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KAWASAKI ER 6F 649

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA XV535 535

K.T.M. EXC 400 398

SUZUKI GSF 650 656

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

HONDA CBR900RR 893

SUZUKI GSX-R750 749

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR ABS 1.352

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 AB 124

HONDA VT750C 745

HONDA CBF600N 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 200 197

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM SV125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDB 1.584

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

K.T.M. 625 SXC 625

B.M.W. R 1150 GS ADVEN 1.130

SUZUKI VH125 125

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

KYMCO ACTIV 125 107

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA VFR 750F 748

MOTO GUZZI V7 STONE 744

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA 4BA TZR80RR 74

B.M.W. K 1 987

VESPA 150 145

YAMAHA SR 250 239

SUZUKI AN400 385

YAMAHA TT250R 249

BMW K 100 987

VESPA NO CONSTA 145

SUZUKI GZ125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA CBR125 125

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

B.M.W. F-650 GS 652

OSSA 125 123

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

HONDA VT600C SHADOW 583

HONDA VT600C SHADOW 583

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA WW125 125

BMW R NINE T 1.170
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HONDA CB1000RA 998

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA SR 250 239

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

HONDA NSS250EX 250

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI UH125G 125

VESPA PK 75 S 74

DAELIM ROADWIN 125R 124

MONTESA ENDURO 250 250

SUZUKI GS 500 EP 486

YAMAHA FZS600 599

HONDA PANTHEON 125 125

LAMBRETTA 123,08 CC 123

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 AB 124

DAELIM VS125 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 125 125

VESPA 125 145

VESPA N 124

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

SUZUKI AN400 385

VESPA 125 CC 121

B.M.W. R 1200 C 1.170

SUZUKI GSX R 1100 1.052

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA VFR800 782

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 250 247

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

SUZUKI DL-650 645

YAMAHA XG250 249

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

YAMAHA YBR125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA YZF1000R 1.002

YAMAHA YBR125 124

SUZUKI RV125 124

B.M.W. K-1 987

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

GUZZI LEMANS 850 LL 844

HONDA NC700SD 670

KYMCO BETÑWIN 125 125

HONDA SH300 279

DERBI SM 125 4T 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

LML STAR DELUXE 125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GSX650FA 656

VESPA 150 CC 149

YAMAHA XP500 499

HONDA XR400 R 397

DUCATI 1098 1.099

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KYMCO XCITING 250 I 249

HONDA VT 125C 125

VESPA 200 CC 197

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

HONDA NHX110WH 108

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 250 249

PIAGGIO VESPA GTV 250 IE 244

BASHAN SUPER SCCOTER 125 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

JONWAY ITALIA ADVENTURE 125 124

HONDA NSS250X 250

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

BENELLI 504 SPORT 492

KAWASAKI Z750 748

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

GAS-GAS TXT250 PRO 247
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KAWASAKI ZX 600 D 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

HYOSUNG COMET 650RI 647

PUCH LIDO VARIO 73

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

DAELIM TRS 125 124

BMW R 850R 848

KYMCO MXU 500 498

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

VESPA 150 145

SUZUKI AN400 400

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA NHX110WH 108

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. R1200R 1.170

HONDA CBR900RR 954

PEUGEOT SAT125K15 125

KEEWAY SIVERBLADE 125 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

DAELIM SV125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

B.M.W. F-650 GS 652

SUZUKI TU 250X 249

SUZUKI AN250 W 249

MONTESA CRONO 349

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW, 124

YAMAHA 4NB,XC125TR 125

KYMCO ZINK 125 125

VESPA 200 197

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

PIAGGIO X 7 125 124

SUZUKI AN650A 638

YAMAHA YQ125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

VESPA 200 DN 197

VESPA 200 CC 197

PIAGGIO X10 350 330

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 350 SPORTOURIN 330

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 I E 124

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

VESPA 75 C.C. 75

SUZUKI GSR600 599

VESPA VESPA IRIS 200 222

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 250 247

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

KYMCO MXER 150 151

HONDA VISION MET 74

LANVERTTI CAMEL 800 796

HONDA CB600F 600

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

HONDA NSS250X 250

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

VESPA DESCONOCIDO 250

VESPA 125 125

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 125 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

HONDA SH125D 125

BMW R-1100 S 1.055

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA VFR 750 F 748

LINHAI ATN 260 257

KYMCO MXU 250 249

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

YAMAHA 3PE TZR125 124

HONDA MTX 75 R 74

YAMAHA XT 600 599

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

BMW K1600GT 1.650

HONDA VFR-750-F 748

YAMAHA FZ#S 998

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

HONDA CBR600F 599
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SUZUKI AN400 400

BMW K.100 987

CAGIVA PRECCIA 125

HONDA NSR 75FII 74

MONTESA COTA 349 349

CAGIVA125 124

BULTACO MK9 350

VESPA PK 74

KAWASAKI ZX 400 C 399

SUZUKI LIDO 73

MTR MALLORCA 124

YAMAHA SR250 239

VESPA PK 125 ELESTART 121

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

HONDA CBF 250 249

M.V. ND 1.477

YAMAHA 3VD 849

LAMBRETTA LAMBRETTA 198

YAMAHA RD-75 LC 72

VESPA 125

MONTESA 150

HONDA NSR 125 F 124

VESPA 200 DNN 200

HONDA NSR 74

HONDA NSR 75 F 74

YAMAHA TZR 80

VESPA 75 75

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

VESPA SM 145

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HONDA NS 124

PEUGEOT 124

HONDA FJS400D 399

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

KAWASAKI VN900 CALSSIC 903

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

VESPA COSA 125 123

HONDA CB1000R 998

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA GBR 1000 989

YAMAHA 4KM XJ900S 892

APRILIA RS125 124

SUZUKI SCOOTER CC 73

YAMAHA NXC125 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

APRILIA RS 250 249

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

B.M.W. G650 GS 652

SUZUKI UH-125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

HONDA SES125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NSR 75 74

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI RF 900 R 937

DAELIM SV125 124

HONDA CRM 125 124

VESPA VESPA 125 CC 121

VESPA 150 145

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

LAMBRETTA SX 200 198

DAELIM SG125 124

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

APRILIA AFI 125 124

VESPA 160 CC 161

SUZUKI UH125 125

SIN MARCA AD250 244
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CAGIVA MITO 125 124

B.M.W. R1200GS ADVENTU 1.170

SUZUKI GZ250 249

HONDA SILVER WING 582

SUZUKI AN400 385

HONDA CBR 900 RR 954

YAMAHA XV250 248

HONDA 24 748

VESPA PK 75

OSSA 250

VESPA 125 CC 123

BULTACO 250

YAMAHA XT600E 595

BOMBARDIER CAN-AM 499

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DERBI GPR 125 4T 124

PEUGEOT ELYSEO 125 124

SUZUKI ADDRESS 100 99

LAMBRETTA LN125 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

VESPA 75 CC 74

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 150 145

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

VESPA PK 74

HONDA 125

VESPA 72 E 74

VESPA 150

HONDA CB 750

VESPA GT 160 160

VESPA 75

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KYMCO G5 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

PIAGGIO SX 400 399

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

YAMAHA YP400 395

HONDA NH 89

SUZUKI 599

SUZUKI GSX 400 399

OSSA 250

NSR 75 75

HARLEY DAVIDSON 1.338

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST-125 124

HONDA NT650V 647

HONDA CRE125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

GILERA 600 NORDWEST 558

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI GPZ 600 R 592

HAMMEL CRUISER 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

YAMAHA YP400 395

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI GZ250 249

HYOSUNG GV 250 249

VESPA PK75S 74

VESPA 150 CC 149

B.M.W. F-650 652

B.M.W. F 650 652

PIAGGIO SFERA 125 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

HONDA FJS600A 582

BMW S1000RR 999

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE A 675

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

VESPA 125 CC 121

DAELIM VS125 F 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI UH125 125



193 de 239

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

12/04/2025 09:47:53

MODELO CC

APRILIA  ARRECIFE 300 278

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA VTR250 250

SUZUKI RV125 125

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883L SUPER LOW 883

DAELIM SV125 124

VESPA 125 FL 121

KAWASAKI Z750 748

B.M.W. R1200 GS 1.170

DAELIM SV125 124

HONDA CBF600NA 599

YAMAHA YP400 395

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

VESPA 150 148

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 250 249

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

YAMAHA XV250 249

VESPA SA 100

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

GAS-GAS CONTACT JTR 250 237

VESPA PK 75 ELESTART 74

SUZUKI AN400R 385

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

HONDA SES125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA SCV100 102

PIAGGIO MP3 250 RL 244

VESPA DESCONOCIDO 159

HONDA XBR 500 498

GUZZI V 50 II 490

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 ET4 124

GUZZI 850

HONDA UF 748

SUZUKI VL800 805

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI LS650 652

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

YAMAHA XP500 530

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

DAELIM SU125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX 1100 F 1.127

VESPA DNN 200

HONDA CB 125

SUZUKI AH 100 ADDRESS 99

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 250 247

LEONART DD125E-5 125

GUZZI ISA C 73 828766 100

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM NS125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

VESPA 150 124

LAMBRETTA 150 CC 150

KAWASAKI ZZ-R 250 249

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI GZ250 249

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 200 200

PUCH SUZUKI 100

VESPA 150

VESPA 150

VESPA PK 75 74

HONDA VFR 742

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

M.V. 125 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI RM250 KB 249

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125
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PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

SUZUKI UH 125 125

MONTESA COMANDO 175 174

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

PIAGGIO X9 500 EV ABS 459

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 237

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

HONDA NT700V 680

PEUGEOT FIGHT 100 XT 99

HONDA VT125 125

PGO BUGRIDER 250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SQ250 249

DUCATI 900 MONSTER 904

YAMAHA RD 350 LC 347

YAMAHA XC125 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200L 1.202

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

BULTACO SHERPA T 350 326

VESPA 200 197

KYMCO ZINO 125 124

SUZUKI GSX1300R 1.299

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

HONDA XL125V 125

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

HONDA SES125 125

VESPA 125 XL 121

OSSA 160 160

B.M.W. K-1 987

HONDA NHX110WH 108

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

YAMAHA XP500 499

SUZUKI AN400 400

ZHONGYU ZHONGYU 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

HYOSUNG GT 125 COMET 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

VESPA PK 125 S 121

PEUGEOT SV 92 79

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

DUCATI M 620 DARK DD 618

VESPA 160 CC 161

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

SUZUKI RV125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO MXU 250 249

HONDA FES125 125

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

JONWAY CJ 124

PEUGEOT SAT125K20 125

JONWAY CJ 124

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

SANGLAS 400 Y 397

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

LAMBRETTA 150

APRILLA AF1 124

YAMAHA FZR-600 599

GUZZI 1000 SP 1.000

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HONDA CBR900RR 893

B.M.W. R-60-5 599

LAMBRETTA SL 125 124

VESPA 150 145

SUZUKI AN250 249

B.M.W. F650 GS 652

B.M.W. F650 GS 652

PEUGEOT SATELIS 250 244

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

YAMAHA YP400 395

B.M.W. K100 RT 987

DUCATI 500 500

GUZZI 850 LE MANS III 849

SUZUKI AN250 249
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DAELIM DAY STAR 124

YAMAHA SR250 239

VESPA PX 125 T5 ELEST 123

MONTESA ENDURO 250 246

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX750FY 750

GILERA DNA 180 4T 182

KYMCO MXU 150 151

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HARLEY DAVIDSON 883 SPORTSTER 869

KYMCO MXER 150 151

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

HONDA CBR600F 599

SUZUKI SFV650 645

SUZUKI GSX R 600 599

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 675

SUZUKI GZ250 249

HONDA VT750C 745

B.M.W. R1150 GS 1.130

VESPA 125 FL 121

SUZUKI UH125G 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

DUCATI MONSTER 796 ABS 803

KAWASAKI Z750 748

YAMAHA YP250R 250

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

BUELL XB12SCG 1.202

SUZUKI GSX 599

SUZUKI GS-500E 487

SANGLAS 400

HONDA CBR 600F 599

VESPA XL 121

MZ ETZ 243

HONDA CBF250 249

VESPA 150 145

B.M.W. K-100-LT 987

SUZUKI DL650 645

DAELIM BESBI 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 123

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SQ125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

BMW R1200GS 1.170

IMOTO STRADA 125 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

VESPA 125

PUCH LIDO 73

CAGIVA 4B PRIMA 75 74

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA 75

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

VESPA 125 121

HONDA VT750C 745

HONDA NH90 YUPI 89

YAMAHA SR 250 239

IMOTO TIGER SM 125 125

B.M.W. F650GS 798

GUZZI CALIFORNIA III 948

VESPA IRIS 200 198

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

DAELIM SQ125 125

KYMCO ZING 125

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

YAMAHA XT350 346

PIAGGIO X10 350 330

PIAGGIO VESPA PX150 150

SUZUKI UH200G 200

WANGYE 125 HN 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO X10 125 124

VESPA PK-125 121

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO K-XCT 125 125

HONDA CB 500 499

SUZUKI AN125 124

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV125 IE 124
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HONDA CBR 600 RR 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA NSR75FII 74

MONTESA COMANDO 175 174

MONTESA IMPALA 174

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

DAZON AZEL 175S 175

HONDA PES125 125

KTM 450 EXC 447

VESPA PRIMAVERA 75 74

VESPA 75 75

BENELLI 250 2C 250

VESPA 200

VESPA 200 197

VESPA SKIPPER 125 124

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 TOURER 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA CBF125M 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 400 399

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

TRIUMPH THRUXTON A1 865

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X 7 125 IE 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 F.D. 123

DAELIM VT EVOLUTION 124

VESPA 200 200

VESPA 200

KAWASAKI 500

VESPA 125

YAMAHA 4BR,XJ600S 598

HONDA NSR75FII 74

SUZUKI AH 74

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200X FORTY-EI 1.202

B.M.W. K1300S 1.293

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GZ125L0 125

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

YAMAHA XV 1.100 1.063

MONTESA 150

APRILIA RS125 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

LAMBRETTA 200 198

VESPA 160 200

VESPA 200 C.C. 197

HONDA VFRB00FI 782

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

VESPA TX 200 198

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI GS 500EN 486

SECMA FUN BUGGY 338

VESPA 75 C.C. 75

DUCATI PASO 906 904

YAMAHA SR250 239

HONDA NH90 YIPI 89

YAMAHA FZ8 779

HONDA XL1000V 996

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA PX.125 T5 125

MONTESA 74

YAMAHA XV 750 748

SUZUKI LIDO 75 73

VESPA PK 75 S 75

HONDA NH90 YUPI 89

YAMAHA FJR1300A 1.298

APRILIA SHIVER 750 ABS 750

TRIUMPH TROPHY SE A1 1.215

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA NXC125 125
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SUZUKI GSF650S 656

VESPA 198

SUZUKI GN 249

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

B.M.W. R 1200 R 1.170

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

YAMAHA YZF R6 599

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

HONDA CBF600N 599

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

VESPA 200

PEUGEOT SV 124

DERBI GPR 75 74

VESPA 125 CC 121

VESPA 125

PUCH LIDO VARIO 75

YAMAHA XJ-750 748

DERBI GPR 75 75

SUZUKI CP 75

VESPA 75 CC 75

KAWASAKI ER 6N ABS 649

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883L 883

SUZUKI GS500EW 33J 486

HONDA NSS250S 249

SUZUKI DL650A 645

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA ST1300 1.261

NO STOCK BIKES SPEED MATAL VII 1.442

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I. 124

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

VESPA 200 C.C. 197

PIAGGIO SFERA 125 AT 124

LAMBRETA 200 198

KAWASAKI ER-6N 649

B.M.W. F800S 798

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

HONDA VISION 74

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

DAELIM SV125 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 199

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

VESPA 75 75

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA SR-250 SP2 239

YAMAHA YP400 395

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUTION 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI DR125SM 125

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA FZR 1000 1.002

YAMAHA XP500 499

HONDA VTR1000F 998

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

KEEWAY SILVERBLADE 125 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

HONDA WW125 125

VESPA 200 197

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI DR Z400S 398

HONDA CBF600SA 599

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

MONTESA COMANDO 175 174

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PIAGGIO ZIP 100 4T 96

MONTESA COMANDO 175 174

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA NC750XA 745

MEGELLI .. 124

VESPA 75 C C 74
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HONDA SES125 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA FJS400D 399

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDF 1.584

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO MOVIE 125XL 125

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 299

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

YAMAHA XT 600E 595

HONDA VF 500 FII 498

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA FES125 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

S.Y.M GTS300I EVO 263

TRIUMPH THRUXTON A1 865

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA 3 XW FJ 1.188

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 599

HONDA SCV100 102

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

HONDA CBR600RR 599

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

VESPA P125 X 123

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

YAMAHA YBR125 124

VESPA VESPA 75 CC 74

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

B.M.W. R-45 473

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA XT125R 124

HONDA CBF600S 599

LINHAI MONARCH 125 124

HONDA NSR 75 F 74

VESPA PK 125 121

VESPA GT 160

VESPA 125

YAMAHA SR 250 239

HONDA MTX 75

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NHX110WH 108

KAWASAKI ER-6N ABS 649

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA PES125 125

SIN MARCA FAZTEK ST125TR 124

KAWASAKI GPZ 500S 498

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

PIAGGIO MP3 400 RL 399

MZ ETZ 250 243

SUZUKI VL250 Y 248

YAMAHA XV535 535

B.M.W. R100CS 980

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

HONDA SH125 125

HONDA CBR900RR 929

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

HONDA NT700VA 680

S.Y.M JOYRIDE 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

BMW K 100LT 987

SUZUKI DR650SE 644

VESPA PK 125 ELESTART 121

VESPA TX 200 198

SUZUKI UH125 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 SR 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

HONDA CB 500 499

HONDA CB500XA 471

KAWASAKI J300 298

SUZUKI GSXR750X 750

HONDA CBF600S 599

SUZUKI AN400 385

HONDA CBF600N 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124
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VESPA TX 200 197

HONDA VT125C 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

HONDA CBF600S 599

SUZUKI UX125 124

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

HONDA NSR 125 F 124

HONDA CBF600S 599

SUZUKI RF600R 600

VESPA TX 200 198

BMW K1200GT 1.157

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125 S 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DUCATI MTS 1200S TOURI 1.198

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA FZS600 600

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

HONDA CBR125R 125

VESPA 125 FL 121

HONDA CBR 900RR 919

SUZUKI GSF600 600

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

VESPA 75

B.M.W. K75 740

HONDA XL 598

VESPA 125 CC 125

SUZUKI VL800 805

RIEJU TANGO 125 124

YAMAHA XV535 535

MONTESA ENDURO 75

HONDA AFRICA TWIN 647

VESPA IRIS 200 200

HONDA 74

VESPA 200

VESPA PK 74

HONDA VFR 750 748

CAGIVA MITO-125 124

DERBI BLD 125 124

KAWASAKI 1400 GTE 1.352

MV AUGUSTA BRUTALE 910 909

YAMAHA FZ6S 600

HYOSUNG GT250RI 249

VESPA IRIS 200 197

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

VESPA 75 CC 74

VESPA 75 S 74

HONDA NSR 75 74

MVM GPR 80 74

VESPA PK 75 X7 75

SUZUKI GSX 750F 748

SUZUKI DL650A 645

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 125 124

PIONEER XF125L-4B 124

PIONEER XF125L-4B 124

YAMAHA YP125E 124

YAMAHA XP500A 499

KYMCO XCITING 250 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON SPORSTER XLH 883

SUZUKI UC125X 125

VESPA 200

SUZUKI GSX-R 750 748

HONDA CBR 600

VESPA 160

SUZUKI MOTOCICLETA 599

VESPA 75 FL 75

VESPA TX 200 197

VESPA PK 75

B M W K 100 RT 664

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. F800S 798

HONDA CBR600 F 599

YAMAHA 3TB XT 600E 595

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI VL125 124

HONDA GOLDWING 1.832

SUZUKI RF600R 600

HONDA VFR800 782

PEUGEOT SV-92 79

YAMAHA YP400 395
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VESPA IRIS 200 198

PIAGGIO X8 125 PREMIUM 124

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KEEWAY SUPERSHADOW 250 249

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

VESPA 145

HONDA MOTOR 491

ACCES HAMMEL VX 10 95

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NSS250S 249

PIAGGIO VESPA GT V 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 250 244

YAMAHA YP125R#SE32 124

KYMCO MXU 250 249

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

VESPA 75 CC 75

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA XL1000V 996

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

YAMAHA V MAX 1.200 1.198

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA NHX110WH 108

DAELIM SG125F 125

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

HONDA CBR 600 F 600

BULTACO ALPINA 250 244

HUSQVARNA 250 CR 239

HONDA XL 600LM 591

KAWASAKI GPX 750 R 748

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DR Z400S 398

LIFAN --- 233

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA SH125 125

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA GOLD WING 999

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST 1 124

VESPA 200

HONDA CS 125 125

VESPA 200 195

BMW R.45 500

BMW R.45 450

MONTESA COTA 330 328

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

YAMAHA XJ-650 653

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

YAMAHA NXC125 125

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

B.M.W. F 650 652

VESPA SKIPPER 150 150

KYMCO MXER 150 151

KYMCO MXER 150 151

SUZUKI GS500F 487

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

HUSQVARNA CAGIVA 250 CR 239

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX600F 599

HONDA XL 1000 V 996

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200R 1.202

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

HONDA AFS110CSF 109

SUZUKI TU250XW 20H 249

YAMAHA YP125R 124

DAELIM SQ125 125

SUZUKI GS-500 EX 486

PIONEER XF250ATV-2B 244

KAWASAKI Z750 748

OSSA 160 CC 160

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124
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HONDA CB 500 499

MONTESA 348 TRAIL 348

PUCH COBRA SPORT 72

KAWASAKI ZRX1200R 1.165

SKY TEAM ST125SM 124

HONDA CBF125M 125

PIONEER XF250ATV-2B 244

SUZUKI UH150 152

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

LAMBRETTA SX-200 198

HUSQVARNA WR 250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DL650A 645

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

KYMCO K-XCT 300 298

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO K-XCT 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

HONDA XD1000V 996

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA NSR 75 74

GAS-GAS PAMPERA 250 237

SUZUKI AN 125 124

SUZUKI GS 450 E 448

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125 S 124

DAELIM SV125 124

SUZUKI AN400A 400

S.Y.M FIDDLE 125 S 124

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

VESPA 150 145

YAMAHA CIGNUS X 125

MOTORHISPANIA//MH MOTOR KN1 125 123

DUCATI 848 849

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

DAELIM NS125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

MONTESA COTA 310 TRAIL 258

B.M.W. R 1150 GS ADVENTURE 1.130

BMW K 75 740

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

HONDA NHX110WH 108

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW,NS 124

B.M.W. R 1150 R 1.130

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

M.V. T 18 148

LML STAR DELUXE 125 125

HONDA CBF600SA 599

TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER 865

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

BULTACO STREAKR-125 118

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO MXER 150 151

HONDA CB600F 600

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200N 1.202

PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 250 244

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

SUZUKI UH125G 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA VTX1800 1.795

SUZUKI GSR600 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

LML STAR DELUXE 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA L 80

VESPA 125 ET4 124

AIYUMO NO CONSTA 124

VESPA PK 125 XL 122

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

SANGLAS 400 E. 423

YAMAHA YN100 101

VESPA 150 145

DUCATI MONSTER 695 695

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

YAMAHA XP500A 530

YAMAHA 4NB XC125T 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 ABS A 800

PIAGGIO X EVO 250 244
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KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 636

B.M.W. R1200S 1.170

DAELIM SQ125 124

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

SUZUKI DR Z400S 398

DAELIM SQ125 124

PEUGEOT TWWET 125 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

HONDA CBR1100XX 1.137

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA NXC125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HAMMEL CRUISER 125 124

HONDA FJS400D 399

YAMAHA SR 250 CHOPPER 239

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

YAMAHA SR 250 239

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

DAELIM SV125 124

VESPA IRIS 200 198

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

TRIUMPH SPRINT ST 955

HONDA VT125C 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHRS 1.584

SUZUKI VZ800Y 805

SUZUKI UH125 125

K.T.M. KTM 690 SM 654

SUZUKI DR Z400S 398

HYOSUNG GT 250 COMET 249

HONDA VFR800 782

SUZUKI AN400A 400

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200R 1.202

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI EX250K 249

M.V. D J 31009 150

KYMCO K CXT 30 298

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SUZUKI AN125 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

DUCATI HM 1100 S 1.079

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA FZ8 779

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

RIEJU MARATHONB 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA TT250R 249

MTR IBIZA 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

PUCH SUZUKI 73

VESPA 200 197

VESPA IRIS 200 200

YAMAHA YP250R 249

BENELLI VELVET 125 124

DERBI DERBI 54

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

PIAGGIO VESPA 225 222

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

VESPA PK XL 125

MONTESA ENDURO 74 74

VESPA PK 125 121

VESPA 200 200

MORINI KANGURO 350 348

VESPA 200 197

HONDA VFR800 782

SUZUKI DR650RS 640

B.M.W. K 75RT 740

MONTESA 348 TRAIL 291

TRIUMPH TIGER 1.050

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

PIAGGIO SFERA 125 4T 124

HONDA 750F 748

VESPA 200

VESPA 75
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VESPA 160

DUCATI MONSTER S2R 992

VESPA 160 C C 161

VESPA DESCONOCIDO 145

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

VESPA VESPA 123

HONDA NSC110WH 108

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

SUZUKI GSF 650 656

VESPA 125 125

TRIUMPH THRUXTON A1 865

B.M.W. 999

VESPA PK 121

VESPA CORSA 123

VESPA 200 CC 197

S.Y.M JOYRIDE 125 EVO 124

CSR ST125 125

VESPA PX 125 TS 123

HONDA CBR600RR 599

DUCATI MONSTER 696 696

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 198

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

LAMBRETTA 200 198

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GSX-R750 750

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

TGB X MOTION 125 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA 200 198

CAGIVA FRCCIA 125

YAMAHA SR 250 250

DUCATI ROAD 250 246

SUZUKI VZ1500 LO 1.462

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP500A 499

KAWASAKI VN900B 903

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

TGB X-MOTION 125 125

HONDA CBF600SA 599

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

HONDA CB600F 600

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

VESPA PK 125 121

YAMAHA FZS600 599

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA YP125E 124

YAMAHA RD 80 72

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 75

HONDA NSR 75FII 74

VESPA 75

GAS-GAS TG 258

YAMAHA 530D TOURING 124

VESPA GT 160 160

VESPA 200 CC 197

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA XR600R 591

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

VESPA P 200 E 200

VESPA 125 FL 121

VESPA 125 FL 121

YAMAHA TZR80RR 74

VESPA 150 145

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH1200 SPORTSTE 1.179

SUZUKI DL650 645

VESPA 150 149

YAMAHA 4BA TZR60 74

YAMAHA SR 250 239

APRILIA AF1 125 FUTU 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON 1.338

MVM GP 1R 74

RONDA XRU 650 650

YAMAHA FJ 1200 1.188

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

YAMAHA FJR1300 1.298
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SUZUKI GS500 487

YAMAHA XC125 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

DERBI BOULEVARD 125 124

SUZUKI SFV650 645

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

VESPA 200 C.C. 197

YAMAHA SR 250 239

SUZUKI GSX-R750 749

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883C  XL53C) 883

YAMAHA NXC125 125

SUZUKI TU250XY 249

HONDA CBF600S 599

DAELIM HISTORY 125

BMW F 650 GD 652

PIAGGIO X10 350 EXECUTI 330

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

PIAGGIO X8 125 BASIC 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

RIEJU TANGO 125 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KYMCO ZING 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

JINLUN JL125T-13 125

HONDA CBF600SA 599

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA XLX350R 339

RIEJU TANGO 250 223

BMW G 650 GS 652

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI UH200 200

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA SR 250 239

YAMAHA XJ 650 MOTOCIC 250

B.M.W. R-1150 R ROCKST 1.130

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

SUZUKI AN400A 400

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

VESPA 160 CC 161

YAMAHA FZ1-S 998

HONDA CB500S 499

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

GAS-GAS TXT250 PRO 247

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

DUCATI M 620 DARK D.D. 618

SUZUKI UH125 125

HANWAY RAW 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HYOSUNG KARION 124

KAWASAKI KLE500 499

DAELIM SQ250 249

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 790

SUZUKI DR-Z400SM 398

M.V. ---- 231

DUCATI MONSTER S2R DARK 803

DAELIM NS125 125

DAZON SOHO125 125

HONDA NSR 75 74

HONDA NSS250EX 250

VESPA IRIS-200 200

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

S.Y.M MAXSYM 600I ABS 565

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM B LS 124

YAMAHA VIRAGO XV 535

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA SES125 125

HONDA SES125 125

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

DAELIM TRS 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124
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TRIUMPH TIGER 800 XRX 800

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

GILERA FUOCO LT 493

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883C (XL53C) 883

YAMAHA YBR125 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883C (XL53C) 883

DUCATI MONSTER 695 695

SUZUKI AN650A 638

KYMCO MXU 250 249

LONCIN ATV 250 229

SUZUKI GZ125 125

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

DAELIM SU125 125

LAMBRETTA 125 123

HONDA NHX110WH 108

KAWASAKI Z750 748

PIAGGIO X EVO 400 399

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA CBF 600S 599

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI RV125 125

KYMCO MXER 150 151

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200 C 1.190

DUCATI MONSTER 620 618

LUBE 99 CC 99

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA XP500A 499

HONDA CB1000R 998

HONDA PES125 125

HYOSUNG GT125 R 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GT V 125 124

YAMAHA XC125 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI AN400X 385

PUCH COBRA 120

VESPA 75 FL 74

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

YAMAHA FZS600 599

HONDA SES125 125

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

SUZUKI AN400 385

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

B.M.W. K 75 740

BULTACO SENIOR 200 174

SUZUKI AN125 124

BULTACO 370

HONDA CB 500 499

HONDA VFR 748

HONDA NSR 75 F 74

PUCH COBRA 75

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 12 1.199

SUZUKI VZ800 V 805

SUZUKI UH 150 152

VESPA 200

HONDA NTV 650 647

VESPA PK 75S 75

SUZUKI AN125X 124

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

YAMAHA NXC125 125

M.V. 147

HONDA NSR75F 74

HONDA XL 125 125

YAMAHA FZR600 599

BULTACO 75

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

VESPA IRIS 197

VESPA 200 200

PUCH COBRA 74

VESPA 200

VESPA 75 75

HONDA NX650 644
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HONDA NT700V 680

SUZUKI UX125 124

SUZUKI GS500F 487

YAMAHA SR 250 239

LAMBRETTA 150

PUCH LIDO 74

PUCH 125

HONDA MBX-75 74

HONDA NTU 650 650

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 75 CC 75

VESPA SUPER 125 121

HONDA NH 90 YUPI 89

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CBF250 249

KYMCO BET#WIN 125 125

SUZUKI DL650A 645

BULTACO SHERPA T 350 326

YAMAHA XC115S 114

VESPA 125

HONDA SCOOPY 75 74

OSSA 250 250

VESPA 200 197

SUZUKI GS500 487

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSX750FX 750

DUCATI MONSTER S4RS 998

SUZUKI DR125ESW E3D 125

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

SUZUKI UC 125 125

VESPA 75 FL 74

HONDA CBR600RR 599

SANYOU SY125T-26 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON DYNA LOW RIDER 1.449

DAELIM SL125U 125

SUZUKI RGV250 249

HONDA FJS400D 399

SUZUKI AN 250 249

VESPA 160 CC 161

YAMAHA FZ6'S 600

HONDA SJ 100 101

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

VESPA 150 145

KAWASAKI Z 400 F-II 399

VESPA IRIS 200 197

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI CPZ 500 S 498

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA CB600F 599

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

SUZUKI RV125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UX125 124

HONDA NHX110WH 108

B.M.W. G650 X COUNTRY 652

HONDA NSR125R 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200N NIGHSTER 1.202

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 ABS A 800

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA NC700SA 670

SUZUKI BANDITA 398

SUZUKI VH125 125

HONDA VFR800 782

DAZON AZEL 250D 244

KYMCO MXU 500 499

HONDA CBF600NA 599

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA YP250R 249

VESPA PK 75 S 74

VESPA IRIS 200 197



207 de 239

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

12/04/2025 09:47:53

MODELO CC

VESPA 125 C.C. 75

YAMAHA YP250 250

HONDA VT125C 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

LAMBRETTA 125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

SUMCO LUNA 125

YAMAHA XC125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 599

APRILIA SCARABEO 100 101

HONDA CBF600S 599

HONDA NHX110WH 108

VESPA 75 75

YAMAHA XJ6 600

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

DAELIM SQ125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

YAMAHA XV250 248

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

YAMAHA SR 250 239

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSTBI 1.449

VESPA 160 CC 161

VESPA 125 CC 121

YAMAHA XJ600S 599

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

VESPA 125 CC 75

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

VESPA --- 124

DAELIM SV125 124

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

DUCATI HM 1100 1.079

VESPA 200 CC 197

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

VESPA 125N 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 125 IE 124

DAELIM HISTORY 124

YAMAHA 4NB,XC125T 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 IE 124

BOMBARDIER MAX XT 400

HONDA SJ100 101

K.W.B. SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSF650A 656

SUZUKI AN400Y 385

SUZUKI AN400 385

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

HONDA CBR600RR 599

YAMAHA YP400 395

YAMAHA YP125E 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HONDA CBR125R 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

TGB X-MOTION 250 249

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO X9-200 198

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200L 1.202

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

BMW K-100RS 987

SUZUKI GZ250Y 249

HONDA CBF125M 125

KAWASAKI ZA 400 L 398

YAMAHA XV 535 535

SUZUKI AN400 385

KAWASAKI ELIMINATOR 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBF 600 N 599

GOES CF 500 A 493

B.M.W. R 1200 MONTAUK 1.170

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SL 125U 124

SUZUKI GSR600A 599

HONDA NSS250X 250

HONDA CBR125R 125

SANGLAS 400 E 423

SUZUKI AN400 400

YAMAHA NXC125 125
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YAMAHA YP125R 125

YAMAHA YP125R 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR125R 125

MONTESA ENDURO 360 H6 350

YAMAHA YP125E 124

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSF1200 X GRANA 1.157

KAWASAKI ZZ-R 600 599

VESPA COSA 125 123

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 74

YAMAHA 2YL XV535 535

HONDA XL1000V 996

VESPA 200 CC 197

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

HONDA CBF600N 599

PUCH COBRA 71

VESPA 200 CC 197

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE SE A 865

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

B.M.W. F650GS 798

HONDA WW125EX2 125

BMW R 850R 848

HONDA NSR75F 174

VESPA PK 125 ELESTART 121

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

SUZUKI AH 75 74

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CRE250 249

CAGIVA RAPTOR 125 124

YAMAHA FZ1 S 998

HONDA NSS300A 279

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA WW125EX2 125

MTR MALLORCA 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

LAMBRETTA 150 148

KAWASAKI ZZR 600 599

VESPA DESCONOCIDO 145

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300ABS 298

YAMAHA FJR1300 1.298

SANGLAS 400 423

HONDA VT750C 745

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HONDA SES125 125

HONDA XR400R 397

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 300 278

DERBI SM 125 4T 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. R 1200 RT 1.170

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 300 278

KYMCO MXU 500 498

SUZUKI DL650A 645

B.M.W. F 650 ST 652

SUZUKI AN 250 249

HYOSUNG XRX 125D 124

APRILIA SCARABEO 125 124

HONDA NHX110WH 108

KAWASAKI Z1000SX ABS 1.043
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SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA SH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 125 IE 124

BMW R850R 848

DAELIM SQ125 124

MONTESA TEXAS 175 174

VESPA TX 200 EL 197

LAVERDA 500 499

HONDA NES150 153

SUZUKI VL800 805

VESPA PX 125 T5 123

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

SUZUKI VL800 805

SUZUKI UH200 200

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

PIAGGIO MP3 400 LT 399

B.M.W. R1150GS 1.130

LAMBRETTA LAMBRETTA 123

VESPA 160 161

K.T.M. KTM 125 DUKE 115) 125

SUZUKI GS 500 EL 486

BULTACO MATADOR MK5 244

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 123

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA FZS 600 599

MONTESA 0 100

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA SH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125E 123

VESPA 150 145

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

B.M.W. K 100 RS 987

VESPA 200 C C 198

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

HONDA WW125EX 125

YAMAHA MT-09 847

SUMCO SURF 124

MOTO GUZZI V7 STONE 744

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124

HONDA WW125EX 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA SCV100 102

PEUGEOT SX 79

VESPA LAMBRETA 100

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

GILERA COGUAR 125 4T 124

DERBI BOULEVARD 125 124

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

SUZUKI AN250Y 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

VESPA PX 125 T5 123

HONDA XL1000V 996

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883 883

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

RIEJU MR 80 75

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

SUZUKI GN250 W 249

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

SUZUKI AN 250 249

HONDA WW125 125

SUZUKI VH125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA FZS-600 599

HONDA XL650V 647

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

YAMAHA FZS600 600

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883L 883

HONDA GL 1500 GOLDWING 1.520

YAMAHA SR 250 239

YAMAHA YP180E 176

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124
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KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CBF600S 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM VS 125 124

B.M.W. K-100 RS 987

YAMAHA 4K0 653

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA SH125D 125

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

VESPA 160 161

HONDA VFR750F 748

KEEWAY FOCUS 125 124

BMW F 800 GS 798

B.M.W. F'650 GS 652

SUZUKI UH125 125

AIYUMO CAPRI 125 125

SUZUKI AN400A 400

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

YAMAHA FZR 600 599

YAMAHA XP500A 499

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA XV250 249

YAMAHA XJ600N 599

YAMAHA XJ-650 653

SANGLAS 400 423

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

HONDA NSS250A 249

IMOTO DRAGON II 125 124

AIYUMO AIYUMO CLASSIC 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KAWASAKI Z750 748

VESPA 75 CC 75

HARLEY DAVIDSON RA GLIDE ULTRA C 1.449

YAMAHA 750 749

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

SUZUKI GS500 EN 486

PIAGGIO ZIP 125 4T 124

YAMAHA SR250PS 239

GUZZI 400 GTS 397

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW, 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI GSX R1000 V2 988

HONDA VFR800 782

JAWA 350/638 343

HONDA SES125 125

HONDA NT700V 680

HONDA CB600F 599

YAMAHA 3YT XT350 346

SUZUKI RGV 250 249

VESPA 200 197

VESPA 125

HONDA NSR 75 FII 74

YAMAHA SR 250 250

SUZUKI CC13A 74

HONDA ST 1100 1.084

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

YAMAHA DT 125 R 125

MOTO GUZZI V7 RACER 744

SIN MARCA BRUTALE 910 909

GUZZI V-65 LARIO 643

KAWASAKI ZZR 1100 1.052

KAWASAKI ZEPHYR 1100 1.062

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

YAMAHA WARRIOR 350 348

VESPA 125 148

DUCATI 200 TS 203

VESPA 150 150

SUZUKI RGV 250 249

SUZUKI 75

BENELLI LS 125

VESPA 200 DNN 200

VESPA 197

VESPA PK 74

HONDA VT 750 C 745

HUSABERG 450 FE 449

SUZUKI GSF600 600

HONDA XL125V 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. K1300S 1.293
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YAMAHA SR 250 239

HONDA XL 200R 194

MONTESA COMANDO 174

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

SAMADA METRO 125 124

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA PK 125

BMW F650 652

VESPA 200 198

LAMBRETTA SCOOT 250

VESPA 200 DNN 197

HONDA CBF600S 599

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

YAMAHA BT1100 1.063

SUZUKI VL800 805

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

SUZUKI VL800 805

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BULTACO MERCURIO 175 174

LAVERDA 125

VESPA 200

OSSA 250

VESPA 200 197

HONDA MBX 74

HONDA CB 125

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 74

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA VT750C 745

VESPA 200 CC 197

SUZUKI DL650 645

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

HONDA FES125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI RG_125 125

KAWASAKI 550

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTI 1.449

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW,NS125 124

LAMBRETTA SX 200 198

SUZUKI GSX R 750 749

HONDA CB600F 599

YAMAHA BW S100 101

PIAGGIO ZIP 125 4T 124

KAWASAKI VN750 TWIN 749

VESPA 200 CC 197

VESPA HEXAGON 150

VESPA PK 75 XL 75

VESPA 125

YAMAHA SR 250 239

HONDA 750 750

KEEWAY FOCUS 125 125

BMW K 1200 R 1.157

BMW R 1200 GS 1.170

HONDA SC 24 998

SUZUKI GS 450 E 448

YAMAHA 2YL XV535 535

BULTACO METRALLA 6 TS 250 244

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN650 638

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA SCV100 102

HONDA NSS300 279

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

KTM KTM 125 DUKE 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 278

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA 125 CC 121

SUZUKI GSX600FN 599

PIAGGIO MP3 500 BUSINES 493

SUZUKI AN650AZ 638

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI TU125XTX 20F 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA MW125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125
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SUZUKI UK110 113

YAMAHA MW125 125

HONDA RC750SA 745

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA GPD125 A 125

HONDA WW125EX 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

KAWASAKI Z800 806

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DUCATI MONSTER695 695

SUZUKI UH150 152

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

TRIUMPH THRUXTON A2 865

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

YAMAHA XC125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA FJS400D 399

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI Z750 ABS 748

YAMAHA YP125R 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

KYMCO MXU 250 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB600F 600

M.Z. ES 175 173

CAGIVA RAPTOR 125 124

APRILIA RS 250 249

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 300 278

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

YAMAHA PES125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI AN400 385

VESPA 150 145

VESPA 150 145

YAMAHA DT125RE 124

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

HONDA X8 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL53C(XL883C) 883

YAMAHA 4 BA TZR80 74

MONTESA ENDURO 360 H7 350

DUCATI 350 ROAD 340

SUZUKI AN250 249

PIAGGIO X 7 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298

TRIUMPH TIGER 800 ABS A 800

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 3V 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

TGB X-MOTION 250 249

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI VL800 805

HUSABERG 550 FE 550

B.M.W. F 650 652

HONDA NSR125R 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL53C XL883C 883

HONDA WW125EX2 125

CAGIVA SM 125 124

KAWASAKI ZXR 750 749

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 1200X FORTY-E 1.202

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA NX650 644

DUCATI 350 VENTO 340

YAMAHA YP250R 249

B.M.W. K 75 740

HYOSUNG AQUILA 50 647

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI UH125 125
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HONDA NSS250X 250

KAWASAKI KLE500 499

YAMAHA XP500A 499

JONWAY ITALIA ADVENTURE 125 124

SUZUKI GSX1300BK 1.340

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

SUZUKI UH125G 125

APRILIA SPORT CITY ONE 125 4T 124

LML LML-125-4S-CVT 21 B 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

M.V. TRJ 125 124

KAWASAKI KZ-400-D3 398

VESPA 125 CC 121

HONDA MTX-75 R 74

HONDA VT600 583

HONDA CBR900RR 954

RIEJU TANGO 125 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

SUZUKI UX125 124

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SV125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 53C 883

BMW K1200S 1.157

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

APRILIA RS250 249

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

HONDA XL1000V 996

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI AN250 249

HONDA SES125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 250 244

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA SES125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

VESPA IRIS 197

VESPA 200 197

DAELIM BESBI 124

HONDA FORESIGHT 249

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

SUZUKI CSX 1100 1.074

SUZUKI GSX750F 750

YAMAHA 4KM XJ900S 892

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

HONDA CBF600N 599

B.M.W. F 800 GS 798

YAMAHA YP250R 249

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PIAGGIO M59 399

YAMAHA YP250 250

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

MALAGUTI SPIDERMAX 459

DAELIM SQ125 124

DUCATI 500 GT 496

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

VESPA 200 DNN 198

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

VESPA 200 CC 197

DAELIM SQ125 124

DERBI SM 125 4T 124

YAMAHA DT125X 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

N.S.U. CONSUL 500 494

HONDA CB900F YM04 919

M.V. --- 128

HONDA NC700XA 670

VESPA VESPA 125 124

YAMAHA XJ6NA 600

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

HONDA VISION 74

KAWASAKI ZZR 600 599

VESPA 160 161

VESPA 150 145

B.M.W. K 75 740
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SUZUKI VL800 805

TRIUMPH SPRINT ST 1.050

GAS-GAS CG 299

LAMBRETTA LN125 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

APRILIA ATLANTIC 300 278

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 125 IE 124

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTF FAF BOY 1.449

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTC HERITAGE S 1.449

SUZUKI GS 600 F 599

SUZUKI GSXR600 599

SUZUKI VL800 805

YAMAHA YP125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA X-MAX 125 124

HYOSUNG COMET 650R 647

YAMAHA XT 600 595

VESPA 180 180

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

YAMAHA 3LS 248

SUZUKI GSX R 750W 749

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA CBR600F 599

SUZUKI UH150 EU1 152

SUZUKI RV125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

HONDA CB1000R 998

KAWASAKI Z1000 953

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

HONDA XL1000V 996

APRILIA AFI 125 124

BMW F650GS 798

KTM 450 EXC 448

BMW K 75 S 740

HONDA CBR600RR 599

HONDA CBR600F 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. --- 494

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

GAS-GAS TXT250 PRO 247

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

GAS-GAS XT 250 PRO 247

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 883

VESPA VESPA 125 124

VESPA E160 CC 161

HONDA CB TWO 234

SUZUKI RV125 125

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

HONDA VFR800 782

SUZUKI AN650 638

PIAGGIO CARNABY 125 124

SUZUKI AN650 638

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

VESPA 200 197

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA 4BH GTS 1000 1.002

BOMBARDIER SPYDER 997

HONDA VFR 748

HONDA 400CM 400

KYMCO G5 124

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

YAMAHA XV535 535

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

HONDA CBF600SA 599

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI UH150 152

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

SUZUKI UH150 152

VESPA 75 75

B.M.W. F-650 652

M.V. L 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 ABS 298
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YAMAHA YP250R 249

LAMBRETTA LAMBRETTA 148

KAWASAKI KZ400 398

CAGIVA 125 124

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI GSF 650S 656

HONDA XL125V 125

GUZZI 1000 SPNT 948

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

HONDA NSA700A 680

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA XV1100 VIRAGO 1.063

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

MONTESA ENDURO 360H6 349

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YB125 124

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

RIEJU PACIFIC 125 124

B.M.W. K 100RS 987

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

PUCH COBRA 71

HONDA CBR 900 893

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA 4 BR 598

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA XL 125

DUCATI 250

YAMAHA FJ 1100 1.097

PEUGEOT 121 124

DUCATI 500

SANGLAS S 400 Y 391

MONTESA 75

VESPA P-200-E 197

HONDA VISION MET-IN 74

PUCH COBRA 75

HONDA XBR 500 498

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883

PEUGEOT F121 121

SUZUKI 500 486

SUZUKI GT 250 247

VESPA 75 75

VESPA 75 75

PUCH SUZUKI LID 75

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

YAMAHA YBR125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125#S4 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I ABS 124

B.M.W. F-650 GS 652

HONDA CBF600S 599

YAMAHA FZ6#S 600

HARLEY DAVISON 1.319

KAWASAKI KLE500 500

HONDA CRM 75 R 74

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

YAMAHA SX 400 399

VESPA 200

VESPA 160

PEUGEOT 124

PUCH 125

HONDA VFR 750 748

RIEJU PACIFIC 125 124

SUZUKI GSX650FA 656

SUZUKI AN400R 385

SUZUKI AN400 400

VESPA 124,85CC 125

WANGYE WY125T-9 125

HONDA NSS125AD 125

YAMAHA YP125 124

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486
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SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT TWEET 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI UH200G 200

MOTORHISPANIA//MH MOTOR MH7 NAKE 123

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

SUZUKI GSX750FN 748

MOTOR HISPANIA DUNA 123

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA CBR600F 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 800 799

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

KAWASAKI EN500 498

B.M.W. R 100 1.960

DAELIM BESBI 124

HONDA VFR800 782

HONDA CBR600F 599

GUZZI 65 65

SUZUKI GSX R 750 749

KAWASAKI ZR 748

B.M.W. R-50 493

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 649

KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

HONDA ANC125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

K.T.M. 640LC4 625

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

HONDA CBR125R 125

B.M.W. R 1150 R 1.130

APRILIA MANA 850 GT ABS 839

YAMAHA 3LS XV250 248

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA DT 80LD 80

B.M.W. R80/RT 785

VESPA 200

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 883R 883

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

BENELLI MACIS 125

VESPA 200 CC 197

HONDA CBR600RR 599

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 125

SUZUKI 125 CC TS 124

YAMAHA RD 80 LC 72

YAMAHA YP400RA 394

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

HONDA CBR 600 RR 599

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

VESPA 125CC 121

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR 1.352

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA VT600C SHADOW 583

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X7 125 IE 124

DAELIM BESBI 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA 150 S 150

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

MONTESA COTA 315 250

DAELIM SL125U 124

HONDA NSA700A 680

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

PIAGGIO VESPA LX125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HYOSUNG KARION 124

PEUGEOT SAT125E 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

BULTACO 326 20 CC SHERPA T 350 326

HONDA CBR600FS 599
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BMW K 75 740

VESPA TX 200 197

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

VESPA 200 198

VESPA --- 1.237

HONDA CB500FA 471

TURBHO RG-125 125

SUZUKI GZ125W 33J 125

VESPA 125 FL 121

APRILIA QUASAR 180 169

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

SUZUKI UH150 152

KAWASAKI ZZR 600 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125

KYMCO XCITING 250 I 249

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

PIAGGIO X7 EVO 300 I.E. 278

YAMAHA XVS950CU 942

KYMCO K XCT 300 ABS 298

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

KYMCO SUPERDINK 300 A 298

HARLEY DAVIDSON STREET 750 749

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

DUCATI 250

HONDA CB 1000 998

VESPA 125

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA 200 198

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA WW125EX 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

YAMAHA XP500 530

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

VESPA 125 CC 125

HONDA CG 125 124

PUCH SUZUKI 73

SUZUKI GSX R 1100 127

VESPA IRIS 200 197

CAGIVA FRECCIA 125

VESPA PK 75S 75

DERBI GPR 75 74

B.M.W. 250 232

DAELIM TRS 125 125

YAMAHA WR250F 249

PEUGEOT KISBEE 102

HONDA SH125AD 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA VF 500 F 498

YAMAHA YP180E 176

DUCATI ROAD 250

VESPA 200

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI GSX 999

YAMAHA 20L DT75 75

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

MONTESA COTA 315 250

DAELIM NS125 125

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

SUZUKI RM125 K8 124

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

M.V. DT 232

KYMCO MXU 250 249

HONDA SCV100 102

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

HONDA NT700V 680

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

MONTESA 125

BMW R1200GS 1.170

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 300 278

VESPA TX200 197

DUCATI 750 S IE 748

PIAGGIO VESPA GT 200L 198

DAELIM VS EVOLUTION 124

SUZUKI DL650A 645

HONDA XR125L 124
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KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 123

HONDA NSS250X 250

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA XL125V 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

MONTESA COTA-349 349

VESPA IRIS 200 198

VESPA 200 CC 197

YAMAHA YP125E 124

DAELIM SL125U 124

RIEJU RS2 125 124

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS SUPER 125 IE 124

PEUGEOT VIVA3L125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125E 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

KAWASAKI ZEPHYR 750 738

B.M.W. R 80G S 797

VESPA IRIS 200 197

KEEWAY MATRIX 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NC700S 670

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

VESPA 76 E 197

SANGLAS 400 422

SUZUKI GS500F 487

MV AGUSTA F4 1000R 312 998

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

HONDA PES125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI AN250W Y98 249

K.T.M. 250 EXC 249

YAMAHA XV250 249

SUZUKI UH150 152

KAWASAKI ZXR750 749

K.T.M. KTM 450 EXC R 449

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI GZ125L0 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UX125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

BULTACO METRALLA 250 244

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI GN250 249

VESPA 200 DNN 197

YAMAHA SR 250 239

VESPA 160 CC 161

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 125 4T 124

HONDA VFR800 782

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

YAMAHA NXC125 125

KYMCO MXU 250 249

DUCATI MONSTER S2R 803

HONDA PES125 125

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 299

PEUGEOT JET125K20 125

PUCH COBRA 71

HONDA WW125EX2 125

VESPA 200 CC 197

HONDA PANTHEON 150 150

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125E 124

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

HONDA NHX110WH 108

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 675

DAELIM BESBI 124

B.M.W. R 69 S 594

HONDA PES125 125

SUZUKI GSX1300RZ 1.299

DAELIM BESBI 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599
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SUZUKI UH125 125

DERBI RAMBLA 250 244

KAWASAKI ER 6N ABS 649

HONDA XL700V 680

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

VESPA PX 125 T5 123

YAMAHA VVS650A 649

S.Y.M QUADLANDER 250 249

YAMAHA NXC125 125

ARCTIC CAT MRO 300 4X4 280

K.T.M. 125 EXC 124

SUZUKI GM 51A 486

HONDA NSS250EX 250

YAMAHA XC125 125

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 400 MAX 399

SUZUKI VL250 248

SUZUKI DL650A 645

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA SH125AD 125

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 299

DAELIM SG 125 F 124

M.Z. ETZ 250 243

DAELIM VL125 124

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

MONTESA SPORT 250 247

YAMAHA YP250R 249

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

YAMAHA XT125R 124

HYOSUNG AQUILA 650 647

HONDA CB600F 599

HONDA FES125 125

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 70

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDCI 1.449

SUZUKI AN650A 638

KAWASAKI Z1000SX 1.043

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

K.T.M. KTM 690 DUKE 654

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA CB600F 599

SUZUKI GSX-R600 599

YAMAHA 21L SR250 239

B.M.W. K 75 RT 740

VESPA 150 150

AEON COBRA 180 UTILITY 169

LIFAN G LF125ST A 125

KYMCO MXU 250 249

KYMCO MXU 250 249

VESPA VESPA 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXCWC ROCKER C 1.585

KYMCO ZING 125 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HONDA CRF 250 X 249

DAELIM SQ125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI VL800 805

HYOSUNG AQUILA 250 249

SUZUKI DR 600 S 589

LAMBRETTA SX 200 198

YAMAHA YP250R 249

AEON OVERLAND 180 169

YAMAHA XP500A 499

BOMBARDIER MAX 800 800

HONDA VF750 F 748

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI VL125 124

SUZUKI GSF650A 656

MTR ZN125T-E 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200N 1.202

YAMAHA XT660R 660

HONDA CB600 599

HONDA XL700VA 680

HONDA FJS400D 399

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 125 FL 121

GUZZI 63.75 320

YAMAHA NXC125 125
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SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP125E 124

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI VL800C 805

MONTESA MB72185 125

HONDA CBF600S 599

HONDA CRM125R 124

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA SES125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200N 1.202

SUZUKI VX51L 1.390

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI GSX 400 399

SUZUKI DL 650 645

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

VESPA PX 125 TS 123

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

B.S.A. THUNDERBOLT 654

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

S.Y.M GTS 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON 883 ROADSTER 883

YAMAHA YP125E 124

HONDA FORESIGHT 249

HONDA PES125 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

B.M.W. R1200 GS 1.170

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

B.M.W. R 1200C 1.170

KYMCO XCITING 250 I 249

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA XL125V 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

SUZUKI UH125G 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. F800ST 798

VESPA IRIS 200 197

B.M.W. F 650 ST 652

SUZUKI UH200 200

LML STAR DELUXE 125

DAELIM BESBI 124

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA SH125 125

APRILIA RSV MILLE 998

DAELIM NS125 125

VESPA PK125 XL 121

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSR600 599

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

LONCIN ATV250 229

VESPA IRIS 200 197

KYMCO ZING 125

DAELIM SL125U 124

SUZUKI VL800 805

HONDA NHX110WH 108

B.M.W. F650GS 798

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

BULTACO ALPINA 350 347

KAWASAKI EN 500 A 498

SUZUKI UH125 125

TRIUMPH TIGER 1.050

YAMAHA 3WU CH80 72

DUCATI PASO 750 748

SANGLAS S-400-Y 400

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI GSR600 599
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LAMBRETTA NO CONSTA 148

SUZUKI GSR750 749

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

VESPA 150 145

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 88 883

SUZUKI AN 125 124

MBK YP125 124

YAMAHA BT1100 1.063

HONDA VF 500 FII 498

SANGLAS 400 400

HONDA MBX 75 74

HONDA NS 1 74

PUCH SUZUKI LID 73

DERBI 124

SUZUKI GSX 999

SUZUKI GSX600F 599

PUCH SUZUKI LIDO VARI 73

HONDA CBR600F 599

HONDA NT700V 680

YAMAHA YP250A 250

BULTACO ALPINA 250 244

HONDA CBF600S 599

HONDA NHX110WH 108

HYOSUNG GT 250 COMET 249

HONDA CBR125R 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883C XL53C) 883

VESPA 55 55

VESPA 200 DN 198

HONDA XR650R 649

VESPA IRIS 200 262

YAMAHA YP250R 249

DAELIM SV125 124

SUZUKI AN400Z 400

KAWASAKI ZX 400 F 11 399

DUCATI MONSTER 1000DAR 992

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SUZUKI GSX1300BK 1.340

VESPA 150 145

VESPA 75 FL 74

KAWASAKI Z750 748

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 IE 124

HONDA NHX 110 WH 108

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR ABS 1.352

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

APRILIA SPORT CITY 125 124

LAMBRETTA 150 SPECIAL 148

TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER A1 865

APRILIA RS250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI VL250 248

SUZUKI AM400 385

SUZUKI AN400X 385

YAMAHA TW125 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

SUZUKI GSX-R1000Y 999

KTM DUKE II 625

HONDA WW125EX 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA TX 200 197

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA VT750S 745

B.M.W. R 1200 RT 1.170

HONDA WW125EX2 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

VECTRIX VECTRIX SCOOTER 1

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA MT03 660

VESPA VESPA TX 200 EL 224

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

HONDA VFR750F 748

B.M.W. R 90 6 899

VESPA PK 75S 74

VESPA 200 CC 197

VESPA NV-125 CC 121

VESPA 125 TX 126

SUZUKI 65 500 CC 486

VESPA PK 75 S 74

YAMAHA YP250R 249

BMW R 1200 R 1.170

HYOSUNG KARION 124
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KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI ER-6F ABS 649

KAWASAKI ER-6F ABS 649

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI UH200G 200

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI GSX 400 E 399

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA YP125R 124

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

RIDE RACE 125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAVERA 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

SUZUKI GSX 600 R 600

B.M.W. F650 GS 652

HONDA NT700V 680

B.M.W. F800S 798

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KAWASAKI 1400 GTR 1.352

SUZUKI UX125 124

YAMAHA SR250 239

S.Y.M JOYMAX 300 I GTS 278

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HYOSUNG GT 125 COMET 124

DAELIM TRS125 FELLOW NS 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX R 750 748

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10R 998

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI DL650A 645

HONDA CBR 900 RR 893

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

B.M.W. F800R 798

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

GOUPIL G3 1

LINTEX SALSA 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA X MAX 250 249

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

B.M.W. C 650 GT 647

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

IMOTO LEPUS 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 125 IE 124

HONDA FES125 125

VESPA 75

B.M.W. 850R 848

PUCH COBRA 120

CAGIVA FRECCIA 124

SUZUKI UH200G 200

SUZUKI AN250 249

KAWASAKI ZRX1200S 1.165

SUZUKI GSF400 BANDIT 398

SUZUKI VL800 805

DAELIM SL125U 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

B.M.W. F800GS 798

HONDA WW125EX2 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

HONDA VISION 74

VESPA 75 74

SUZUKI RG 123

HONDA NS 125 F 124

VESPA 200

SUZUKI LIDO 73

PEUGEOT 125

APRILIA SCARABEO 150 150

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 150 150

HONDA CG125ES 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124
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B.M.W. R 850R 848

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

HONDA CB 250

LAMBRETTA 200

PUCH COBRA 120

VESPA 200

VESPA 200 200

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

KYMCO PEOPLE GTI 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

MONTESA 250

DUCATI 350 FORZA 264

SANGLAS S.400 391

PUCH COBRA 120

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPERDINK 125 124

KAWASAKI VULCAN S ABS 649

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125I ABS 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA PES125 125

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

KAWASAKI NINJA 250R 249

HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 30 293

DAELIM VL125 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

HONDA VT750C 745

VESPA 200 DNN 200

HONDA NSR 74

HONDA NSR 75 76

DERBI TRAIL BI 3 74

YAMAHA TZR 80

VESPA 200

VESPA 125 FL 121

SUZUKI 125

VESPA 200 DNN 200

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 1.043

YAMAHA YP400RA 394

YAMAHA YP400RA 394

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

YAMAHA MT-07 689

HONDA NC750D 745

DAELIM BESBI 124

HONDA NSS250X 250

VESPA 125 CC 121

SUZUKI DL650A 645

HARLEY DAVIDSON 1.338

HONDA VT750 C 745

YAMAHA WR250F 249

SUZUKI AN250W Y4H 249

SUZUKI VL250 248

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

APRILIA SPORT CITY ONE 124

VESPA PK-75 XL 74

SUZUKI LS 650 PW 652

DAELIM VL125 124

SUZUKI DL650A 645

SUZUKI UH125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL SPORTSTER 88 883

KTM KTM 1290 SUPERD 1.301

YAMAHA FZS600 599

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

HONDA CB TW0 FIFTY 234

SANGLAS 400 422

SANGLAS 400

OSSA 250-TRIAL 246

VESPA 125

VESPA PK 125 125

VESPA 75

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883

SUZUKI UH125 125

HUSQVARNA WR 250 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

TGB X-MOTION 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 4T 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CBF600S 599
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KYMCO XCITING 400 ABS 399

VESPA GT 160 161

VESPA 200E-IRIS 197

SUZUKI GSX 599

YAMAHA 4 BR 598

VESPA 200 CC 197

CAGIVA 4B 74

BMW F 800 GS 798

VESPA TX 200EL 197

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

LAMBRETTA 125 GP 123

VESPA 125CC 121

SUZUKI UH200A 200

SUZUKI RV125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

KYMCO K-XCT 125 124

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

YAMAHA YP125R 124

VESPA 200 197

YAMAHA -XS 999

HONDA VISION 74

VESPA 75

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 75

VESPA 200

HONDA NS 1 74

VESPA 197

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI AN400 400

YAMAHA XJ6 600

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

HONDA CB400F 408

KAWASAKI ZZR-600 599

YAMAHA FJR1300 1.298

M.W. 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS S 125 I. 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PX125 123

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

SUZUKI UH200A 200

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

BMW F650GS 798

SUZUKI GN 250 249

HONDA NSR 74

VESPA 124

DERBI 125 125

VESPA PK125 XL 121

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

MBK 4GP CW65 65

VESPA 125 CC 121

SUZUKI GSF600 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

YAMAHA 3LPXV 1.063

VESPA 200 200

SUZUKI ADDRESS 100 99

VESPA 125

SANGLAS 400 423

VESPA 200

SUZUKI GSX 1.127

MONTESA COTA 140

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

OSSA 150 123

SUZUKI UH125G 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH200G 200

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DR 750 S 727

SUZUKI GS500F 487

HONDA NSS250X 250

HONDA FES125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124
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APRILIA NA 850 MANA 839

HONDA XL 600 R 589

HONDA CB1100SF 1.137

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI KLE500 499

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125E 123

YAMAHA XP500A 499

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

M.V. DEVA 232

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXDB 1.584

MONTESA IMPALA 200

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

B.M.W. R 75 5 745

PIAGGIO VESPA 123

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

VESPA VESPA 160

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

HONDA SH125D 125

HONDA WW125 125

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

VESPA PK 125 ELESTART 121

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 400 MAX XT 399

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA CBR 600 RR 599

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

DAELIM BESBI 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO MXER 150 151

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 124

VESPA PK 75S 74

VESPA IRIS 200 197

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 F.D. 123

YAMAHA XP500A 499

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

PUCH LIDO VARIO 73

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

VESPA PX 125 T5 ELEST 123

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

YAMAHA YP250R 249

VESPA 150 145

HONDA GL 1500 1.520

HONDA VT750C 745

GAS-GAS UNDOCROSS 249

PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 125 125

VESPA DESCONOCIDO 200

SUZUKI AN400 400

HONDA CBF600S 599

SUZUKI GSXR 750 749

HONDA CB600F 599

VESPA 75 74

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883C  XL53C) 883

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI DR-Z400SM 398

HONDA CRM 75R 74

DERBI 2002 6 VS 198

YAMAHA SR250SP 239

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 250 249

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

BMW R 65 LS 650

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

SUZUKI GZ125 125

ACCESS HAMMEL TOMAHAWK 249

HONDA CBR-600 F 599

PIAGGIO VESPA S 125 IE 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200C 1.202

SUZUKI DR 750 S 727

YAMAHA BT1100 1.063

B.M.W. K 75 740

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CBR 1000 F 998

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 124

M.V. T 18 148

SUZUKI UC150 X PLATA 152
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SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

HONDA GL 1200 1.182

SUZUKI GSX 600FN 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 883 883

HARLEY DAVIDSON ULTRA CLASSIC 1.449

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI GSX 600F 599

SANGLAS 500 497

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 250 244

HONDA NHX110WH 108

YAMAHA WR250 250

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA NHX110WH 108

SUZUKI AN400Z 400

B.M.W. F650GS 798

VESPA VESPA 200 CC 197

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI DR Z400E 398

PUCH COBRA M 82 TT 73

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

SUZUKI GZ125 125

HONDA FJS400D 399

SUZUKI VZR1800 1.783

SUZUKI SV650S 645

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI GS500E 486

MONTESA COTA 242 237

M.V. 125 124

B.M.W. R 1100 RT 1.085

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

DUCATI 998S 998

KYMCO QUANNON 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA NSS250X 250

HONDA NSS250X 250

YAMAHA XVS1300A 1.304

HONDA CBR600F 599

HONDA NT700V 680

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GZ125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

HONDA CBR600RR 599

VESPA 200 IRIS 197

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HONDA VTX1300 1.312

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXS BLACKLINE 1.585

SUZUKI GSX600F 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO ZING 125 125

SUZUKI UX125 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

YAMAHA WR250F 249

HONDA CRF 450 X 449

SUZUKI GSX#R600 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HONDA NSR125R 124

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

SUZUKI UH 200 200

HYOSUNG GT 250 RI 249

KAWASAKI ELIMINATOR 124

YAMAHA YZF-R125 124

KAWASAKI ER-6F 649

YAMAHA CIGNUS X 125

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

HONDA XR125L 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GS550E 548

APRILIA TUAREG 125 123

YAMAHA XT600E 596

PIAGGIO X8 125 BASIC 124

APRILIA DORSODURO 1200 ABS 1.197

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONGYI X 110 107

SUZUKI AN650A 638
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SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YQ100 101

GAS-GAS TXT250 PRO 248

SUZUKI UH125G 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

DAELIM SV125 124

YAMAHA YP125RA 124

LAMBRETTA LN125 125

HONDA FES125 125

KAWASAKI ZXR 750 748

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

YAMAHA YP125R 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

K.T.M. 200 EXC 193

HONDA CBR 900 R 893

VESPA PK 75 SELESTART 740

TRUEBA TECHNO 248

HONDA CBR1100XX 1.137

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 180 RST 176

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

KYMCO XCITING 250 I 249

KAWASAKI VN800 CLASSIC 805

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GT 125L 124

VOR FST VICTOR 503

HONDA SJ 100 101

OSSA 350 TRIAL 303

HONDA NSR 75 FII 74

KAWASAKI ER 6N 649

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

YAMAHA CIGNUS-X 125

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

DUCATI DUCATI ST4 996

PIAGGIO MP3 125 RL 124

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA CBR125R 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

B.M.W. R 1200 RT 1.170

KEEWAY SPEED 125 124

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

APRILIA LEONARDO 125 124

SUZUKI TU250XY 249

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

HONDA VT750C 745

YAMAHA YP125R 124

HONDA PES125 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

B.M.W. R 1150 RT 1.130

HONDA CBF250 249

GUZZI GUZZI HISPANIA 65 63

LAMBRETTA LAMBRETTA 50

KAWASAKI KLR 650 651

SUZUKI SV650SY 645

KYMCO XCITING 400 399

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300 298

YAMAHA YP250R 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125A 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GS500 E 486

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

MOTO GUZZI STR850 BREVA 877

SUZUKI UH125G 125

VESPA PK 75 74

YAMAHA 4BR XJ600 S 598

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

DUCATI MONSTER 821 DAR 821

KAWASAKI VULCAN S 649

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA VFR1200XD 1.237

KYMCO K XCT 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

B.M.W. R 1100 1.055

HONDA CBF600SA 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

PUCH COBRA M 82 250
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HONDA CB600F 599

SUMCO DINGO 124

YAMAHA MAJESTY S 125

KYMCO K-XCT 125 124

RIEJU TANGO 125 124

KAWASAKI VN900 CUSTOM 903

HONDA CMX250C 234

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HONDA CBF600S 599

HONDA XL700V 680

HONDA NSS250EX 250

SUZUKI AN650A 638

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

VESPA FL 121

VESPA 75

VESPA PK125 121

SUZUKI GSX 999

DERBI COPPA 74

VESPA 125

HONDA NSR 124

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA PK 125 S 121

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR600 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883 883

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 125 IE 124

VESPA PK 75S 74

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

HONDA CB600F 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 200

VESPA 125

HONDA VISION 74

VESPA 197

KAWASAKI 600

VESPA 125 125

BMW K 75 650

SUZUKI DR 800 800

KAWASAKI VULACN S ABS 649

MAC CORMICK SEVENTY FIVE 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 12 125

HONDA VFR800 782

KAWASAKI Z800 806

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 240

HARLEY DAVIDSON HERITAGE SPRINGE 1.449

HONDA FES125 125

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

HONDA CRF250X 249

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

CAGIVA 125

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

SUZUKI RG 123

GARELLI GTA 125 125

MONTESA ENDURO 75

VESPA 200 200

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

GAS-GAS ENDURO 249

KAWASAKI ZR 7 739

DAELIM SQ250 249

SUZUKI UH125G 125

HONDA NSC110MPD 108

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

HONDA GL1500 GOLDWING 1.520

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DL 650 645

BOMBARDIER OUTLANDER 800 MAX XT 799

HARLEY DAVIDSON FAT BOY 1.338

PUCH 70

SANGLAS 400

VESPA 75 75

YAMAHA RD 75 72

VESPA XL 125 125

VESPA 200

PUCH COBRA 125

YAMAHA SR 239

KAWASAKI ZX-600 D 599

KAWASAKI Z750 748

HONDA NHX110WH 108
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LAMBRETTA 125 123

SUZUKI GSR600 599

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

VESPA 125 125

YAMAHA RD 347

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

VESPA PK 125 XL 125

SUZUKI GZ125LO 125

KYMCO ZING 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KYMCO ZING 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX150 150

SUZUKI GM 51A 486

HONDA CBR600F 599

HONDA NC700D 670

SUZUKI LIDO 73

BMW K 75 S 740

HARLEY DAVIDSON FORTY EIGHT 1.202

YAMAHA MW125 125

YAMAHA MT-09 847

HONDA MIX 250 C 234

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI VN900 CLASSIC 903

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

HONDA CBR600F 599

M.V. DESCONOCIDO 124

KAWASAKI Z750 748

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

MOTO GUZZI V7 STONE 744

SUZUKI UH125A 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA NSS300A 279

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 649

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA YP150 152

KYMCO QUANNON 125 124

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI GSR750 749

B.M.W. K-75C 740

SUZUKI BANDIT 650S 656

SUZUKI DL650A 645

YAMAHA YP125R 124

YAMAHA MT-09 847

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI AN400A 400

SUZUKI AN650Z 638

S.Y.M FIDDLE III 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 3V 124

SUZUKI UK110 113

YAMAHA XJ6 600

HONDA NT 650 647

SUZUKI DL650 649

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI GSF650 656

K.T.M. KTM 690 ENDURO 654

B.M.W. R 1150 GS ADVEN 1.130

HONDA NSS250X 250

KYMCO MXU 250 249

VESPA 125 125

S.Y.M SYMPHONY 125 ST 125

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 I AB 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HYOSUNG GT 125 R 124

SUZUKI UC150Y 152

SUZUKI VZ800 805

SUZUKI AN400 400

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

HONDA PES125 125

BETA REV 3 250

B.M.W. F650GS 798

SUZUKI GZ125L0 125

KYMCO AGILITY CITY 125 125

B.M.W. R 1150 ROCKSTER 1.130

SUZUKI AN650A 638

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

GILERA NEXUS 300 278
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VESPA 125 FL ELESTART 121

VESPA SPRINT 145

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883 883

BMW R 1200 RT 1.170

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

KYMCO XCITING 250 I 249

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I.E. 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883N IRON 883

YAMAHA FZ6N 600

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

VESPA 160 161

VESPA 125 121

HONDA CBF600SA 599

SUZUKI AN400 385

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 TOU 244

DAELIM SQ125 124

PIAGGIO X10 125 124

KYMCO K-XCT 300 298

SUZUKI VL125 124

GILERA 75 CC 74

HONDA CB1000 F 998

PIAGGIO X EVO 250 244

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 ABS 124

B.M.W. R-1200RT 1.170

HONDA WW125EX2 125

HONDA CBR1100XX 1.137

SUZUKI UH150 152

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 250 244

SUZUKI RGV 250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

DUCATI MULTISTRADA 120 1.198

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 883 883

HONDA VFR750F 748

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

HONDA VTX1300 1.312

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

SUZUKI AN400A 400

DAELIM ROADWIN 125R 124

VESPA 75 75

HONDA 125 125

VESPA 75

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 75

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 75

VESPA 75

HONDA VISION 74

KAWASAKI KZ 400 398

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

VESPA PK 125 121

PUCH SUZUKI 73

VESPA 200 CC 197

SUZUKI UH125 125

PUCH COBRA 71

AEON OVERLAND 180 169

HYOSUNG MS3 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

SUZUKI SV650 645

LAMBRETTA 150 SPECIAL 148

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

SUZUKI GSX 750 FX 750

KAWASAKI ZZ-R1100 1.052

YAMAHA VIRAGO 248

DUCATI 750SS 748

HONDA CBR600RR 599

B.M.W. K 100 RS 987

B.M.W. K 1200 RS 1.171

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SIN MARCA FUXIN FX ATV 006 244

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883R 883

HONDA VT125C 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

HONDA VT750C 745

B.M.W. F 650 652

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

HONDA XL1000V 996

KYMCO AGILITY 125 125

SUZUKI LIDO 73

CAGIVA ROADSTER 124

VESPA FL 121
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VESPA 75

HONDA CBR 900

SUZUKI GSX 599

VESPA 200 197

VESPA 200 198

HONDA NSR 125 R 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON VRSCDXA 1.246

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTF FAT BOY 1.449

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

HONDA ST1300 1.261

KAWASAKI ZZR 600 599

YAMAHA XJR1300 1.251

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

APRILIA COMPAY 125 CUSTOM 124

SUZUKI RF 900 R 937

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

HONDA NS 1 75C.C. 75

VESPA 160 161

PUCH COBRA 125

VESPA 125 125

HONDA SJ100 101

VESPA IRIS 197

VESPA PK 125 S 121

HONDA NSR 75 75

HONDA NSR 75 75

VESPA TX 200 197

VESPA TX 200 197

SUZUKI RG 125 C 123

KAWASAKI GPX 748

YAMAHA YP125R 124

KYMCO QUANNON 125 124

APRILIA NA 850 MANA 839

MONTESA COMANDO 150 142

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 125 124

KAWASAKI KLE 500 A 499

HONDA NSS250X 250

SUZUKI GSX1300RY 1.299

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA ST1300 1.261

YAMAHA XP500 499

YAMAHA XVS 1100 1.063

B.M.W. R 1200 R 1.170

SANGLAS 391

SUZUKI GSX 748

VESPA 75

SUZUKI GSX 750 ESP 747

HONDA SCOOPY 74

SUZUKI GSX650F 656

YAMAHA YP125R 124

MONTESA COTA 4RT 249

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

HONDA NSS250X 250

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

VESPA 150 197

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

LINHAI ATN 260 257

YAMAHA SR250 239

KAWASAKI VN 800 CLASS 805

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

HONDA SH125 125

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI UH125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL53C 883

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

SANGLAS 400 F 422

RIEJU 74

YAMAHA 1100 1.097

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

LEONART DD125E 5 125

SUZUKI GSR600A 599

PIAGGIO VESPA 150 E KA 151

SUZUKI UH150 152

PEUGEOT SC80L 790

PIAGGIO X8 125 PREMIUM 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL53C )XL883C 883

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

SUZUKI GSX1300BK 1.340

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

ERIDER B3000 1

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600
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HONDA CBF1000A 998

KINROAD B09 125

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 125 124

HONDA NSR75FII 74

YAMAHA 4KM.XJ900S 892

SUZUKI GN250 249

BULTACO MERCURIO 155 147

B.M.W. R-50 493

DAELIM SQ125 124

GAS-GAS PAMPERA 250 238

KAWASAKI Z750 748

APRILIA SR MOTARD 125 124

DAELIM SV 125 124

SUZUKI UH 125 125

MONTESA IMPALA 174

VESPA 75 74

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200N 1.202

VESPA 125 C.C. 125

HONDA NSC110MP0 108

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA SH125 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

HONDA PES125 125

HONDA CS 125 124

HONDA FJS400D 399

ALFER VR-250 249

YAMAHA WR250F 249

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

MONTESA KING SCORPION 250 246

YAMAHA YP250R 249

YAMAHA TDR 125 125

VESPA 150 CC 149

OSSA 250 DESERT 244

VESPA 125 FL 121

SUZUKI AN250 249

HONDA PES125 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

KAWASAKI ER-6F 649

AIYUMO ARUBA 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO ELY 125 00 124

VESPA 125 125

GOES CF 500 A 493

SUZUKI UH125 125

SANGLAS S 400 Y 391

KEEWAY FOCUS 125 124

KYMCO BET WIN 150 150

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA VESPA 124

YAMAHA FZR1000 EX 998

HARLEY DAVIDSON FAT BOY FLSTF 1.449

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI VL250 248

VESPA 160 161

MONTESA 175 COMANDO 174

HONDA CB400N 395

VESPA IRIS 200 197

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SANGLAS S 400 427

YAMAHA SG07 152

APRILIA CLIMBER 280 276

SUZUKI GSR600 599

HONDA CBF250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

SANYANG SYM SHARK 125 125

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

MONTESA --- 125

KAWASAKI KLE500 499

APRILIA COMPAY 125 CUS 124

GILERA NEXUS 125 124

PUCH LIDO VARIO 73

HONDA XR250R 249

KYMCO GRAN DINK 125 125

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT GEOPOLIS 125 125
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S.Y.M WOLF SB 125 NI 124

HYOSUNG GT 650 COMET 647

SUZUKI UH150 152

VESPA L 145

SUZUKI AN400 400

VESPA 150 145

BMW F 700 GS 798

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE T100 865

CAGIVA RAPTOR 125 124

SUZUKI XF650 X 644

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA FE125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

APRILIA ARRECIFE 250 244

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI GSXR750 749

MOTO GUZZI NORGE 850 877

SUZUKI AN650A 638

DAELIM VT125F 124

M.V. TRJ 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

BMW K1200LT 1.171

DAELIM SQ125 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

B.M.W. F 800 GS 798

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

YAMAHA V MAX 1.198

GAS-GAS GAS 249

HONDA ST 1300 A2 F 1.261

HONDA CB 600 600

SUZUKI RV125 124

B.M.W. R-75 746

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 IE 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

HONDA CBF125M 125

HUSQVARNA SM 610 576

KYMCO AGULITY CITY 125 125

HUSQVARNA 450 BASE 450

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 4T 124

VESPA 200 CC. 197

MALAGUTI MADISON R125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 I E 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 300I 298

B.M.W. R1200GS 1.170

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HYOSUNG AQUILA 125 124

BMW K 75 740

HONDA SH300 279

APRILIA PEGASO 651

HONDA CBR600RR 599

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

YAMAHA DT400 397

HONDA WW125EX2 125

YAMAHA YF125R 124

PEUGEOT SAT125E 125

RENLI -- 244

YAMAHA 3TH SR 250 239

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 250 244

YAMAHA YP125R 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

PEUGEOT TWEET 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YP250RA 249

SUZUKI AN400A 400

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

SUZUKI AN400 400

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI GSR600A 599

DAELIM BESBI 124

YAMAHA WR125R 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

VESPA ------- 218

YAMAHA WR 250 F 249

S.Y.M HD 125 124

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

KAWASAKI GPZ 400 399

VESPA 125 CC 121
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PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

S.Y.M GTS 125 EVO 124

MONTESA COTA 310 TRAIL 258

DERBI SR 125 4T 124

LAMBRETTA SX 200 SCOOTER 198

DAELIM TRS 125 124

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA VTX 1300R 1.312

SUZUKI GS 500E 486

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

DUCATI 749 BIPOSTO 748

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

HONDA VTR 1000 SP 999

BULTACO SENIOR 200 174

BMW R 1200RT 1.170

RENAULT TWIZY 1

SUZUKI UH200 200

BMW R1200GS 1.170

SUZUKI VL125 124

GAS-GAS TXT 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

MONTESA ENDURO-360 H7 349

SUZUKI VH125 125

KYMCO ZING 125 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

YAMAHA XC125 125

KYMCO MXER 150 151

SUZUKI VZ800 805

HONDA CBR 600 598

DUCATI 749 BIPOSITO 748

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

DUCATI 250 STRADA 248

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

MEGELLI MEGELLI 124

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

HONDA FES125 125

KYMCO XCITING 500 498

VESPA 200 CC 197

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 E 498

DAELIM VL125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA SH125 125

HONDA WW125EX2 125

PEUGEOT SATELIS 125 125

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

HONDA WW125EX 125

KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 ABS 649

HONDA WW125EX 125

SUZUKI SFV650 645

VESPA DS 200 CC 197

PIAGGIO VESPA GT 198

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

B.M.W. F650GS 798

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125G 125

HYOSUNG GT 250R 249

M.V. T-18 148

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 124

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 I AB 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

YAMAHA YP250R 249

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

SUZUKI UH 125 125

PIAGGIO LIBERTY 125 RST 124

B.M.W. R 1100 RT 1.085

PIAGGIO VESPA 124

DUCATI P SMART 992

KEEWAY SUPERLIGHT 125 124

KYMCO SUPER DINK 125 124

KAWASAKI GPZ 1100 1.052

YAMAHA FZ8 779

SUZUKI VZ800 805
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SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH 125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTF 1.584

YAMAHA YP400RA 394

HONDA WW125EX 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HARLEY DAVIDSON DYNA SUPER GLIDE 1.338

SUZUKI UH150 152

BENELLI 900 SEI 903

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

YAMAHA XP500A 530

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA YBR125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

HONDA NSA700A 680

BMW K 75 740

VESPA 200 CC 197

YAMAHA RD 350 LC 347

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL100V SEVENTY- 1.202

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO LIKE 125 125

HONDA SH125AD 125

VESPA PK 75 XL 740

SUZUKI UH125 125

PEUGEOT CITYSTAR 125

YAMAHA 21L SR250 239

YAMAHA XP500 530

PEUGEOT FIGHT 100 100

SUZUKI DL650 645

HYOSUNG GT 124

DERBI BLD 125 124

SUZUKI GK75A 398

BULTACO FRONTERA MK-370 363

VESPA CL-150 C.C. 150

GUZZI V7 SPECIAL 744

VESPA 200 C.C. 197

SUZUKI SV650 645

HYOSUNG KARION 124

VESPA 200 CC 200

APRILIA ARRECIFE 300 278

SUZUKI VL800 805

KYMCO SUPRE DINK 125 124

DUCATI MONSTER 600 583

HAMMEL CRUISER 125 124

HONDA NT700V 680

BULTACO 250

SUZUKI RG 125

DERBI 74 TT 74

VESPA 125 123

B.M.W. R 1100 R 1.085

HUSABERG 450 FE 449

HONDA FJS400D 399

HONDA CBF1000A 998

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 198

VESPA 160

SUZUKI GSX 749

SUZUKI LIDO 73

YAMAHA SR 125

GIZZI 490

VESPA 200

VESPA COSA 125 123

PEUGEOT SV 125

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GZ250K6 249

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

MONTESA CUOTA 315 250

HONDA SES125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI LIDO 73

DERBI 250

PUCH LIDO VARIO 73

VESPA PK 75S 75

SUZUKI LIDO 73

DAELIM SQ125 125

HONDA CBR600RR 599

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

B.M.W. R-1100 R 1.085

HONDA CB1300 1.284

GUZZI 750-SPORT 757

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

AIYUMO ARUBA 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124
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PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

SUZUKI GSX R 1000 988

YAMAHA FJR1300 1.298

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 200 197

VESPA MOTOCICLETA 121

VESPA 200

HONDA NH-90 YUPI 89

VESPA TX 200 197

SUZUKI GN250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA XV535 535

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

K.T.M. 125 EXC 125

D.K.W. NZ-350 346

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI GZ250 249

B.M.W. 1962 493

VESPA IRIS 200 197

BMW F 650 GS 652

HONDA CBR600RR 599

M.V. TR 148

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

S.Y.M JOYMAX 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO MXU 250 249

SUZUKI GS500F 487

SUZUKI AN400 400

SUZUKI GSE 500 486

SIN MARCA CSR CUSTOM 125 124

VESPA 100

YAMAHA 3LS-XV250 248

SUZUKI DR 600 S 589

VESPA 160

PUCH COBRA 125

PUCH COBRA 125

VESPA PK 755 74

SUZUKI GSX750 748

BULTACO 350

VESPA 160 161

OSSA 160 T L 160

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

HONDA NH90YUPI 90

VESPA IRIS 200 200

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

HONDA WW125EX2 125

BMW F800GS 798

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA XP500 499

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

VESPA 200 C C 197

MX BIGGER 300 276

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

HONDA NSR 75 FII 74

VESPA PK125XL 121

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 200

SUZUKI GS 500 E 488

HONDA NS1 75

KYMCO YUP 250 249

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA NSS250X 250

VESPA PK 75S 75

HONDA CRE 250 249

HONDA NT 650 V 647

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 125 4T 124

HONDA CS 125 125

VESPA 125 FL 121

VESPA 125 FL 125

YAMAHA FZR600 599

SUZUKI 750 749

VESPA 200 IRIS 200

VESPA 125 123

YAMAHA TZR 80

VESPA 200 DNN 197

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

KYMCO VENOX 250 I 249

YAMAHA YP250R 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL1200C 1.202
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VESPA TX 200 197

BETA ALP 4 T 199

HONDA FES125 125

AEON COBRA 220 196

VESPA 125 FL 121

B.M.W. R 1100 RT 1.085

MONTESA ENDURO 75 74

HONDA BALI 100 101

HONDA VF 500 F 498

SUZUKI GSX-R600W K4 600

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200E 197

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO X8 400 399

VESPA 200 CC 197

HONDA SH125 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA PES125 125

B.M.W. R 65 650

BULTACO ALPINA 350 347

B.M.W. R 1150 RT 1.130

MONTESA COTA 310TRAIL 258

PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 125 124

KYMCO ZING 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

PIAGGIO X EVO 250 244

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

SUZUKI GSX750Y 750

HONDA FES125 125

HONDA CRF 250 X8 249

SUZUKI GZ250K7 249

HONDA NT700V 680

VESPA 125 L 121

VESPA 125 FL ELESTART 121

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

DAELIM SQ125 124

ROA 125 122

B.M.W. K-1100-LT 1.093

APRILIA AF1 125 FUTUR 124

SUZUKI GS500EN 486

BAOTIAN BT125T-2 125

YAMAHA WR 250 F 249

PIAGGIO X EVO 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA S 125 124

YAMAHA SRX 600 608

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

SUZUKI UH150 152

B.M.W. R 1100 R 1.085

HONDA NSR75F 74

HONDA NSR125R 124

KYMCO YAGER GT 125 125

HONDA CBF600SA 599

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTCU 1.584

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 9 R 899

HONDA XRV750 742

PIAGGIO VESPA LX 125 124

HONDA VFR750F 748

B.M.W. R 1150GS 1.130

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI UH200 200

SUZUKI GSF650SA 656

HONDA XR125L 124

VESPA 75 74

HONDA CBR900RR 893

HONDA FES150 153

VESPA 125 XL 121

VESPA 75

B.M.W. 890 6 899

HONDA SES125 125

HUSQVARNA WR 125 124

DAELIM DAYSTAR 124

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

TRIUMPH SPRINT ST 955

YAMAHA XJR1300 1.251

APRILIA ARRECIFE 459

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 200 CC 198

B.M.W. K 100 RS 987

SUZUKI GSX R600W 600
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YAMAHA SR 250 239

GAS-GAS 250 L 237

B.M.W. F-650 652

CAGIVA MITO 125 EV 124

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

LINHAI 4Z 257

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

K.T.M. KTM 990 SUPERDUKE 1.000

VESPA 125 FL 121

YAMAHA XC125 125

BULTACO FRONTERA MK-11 363

BULTACO FRONTERA MK 11 370 362

SUZUKI 65X750 750

SUZUKI GSX750FX 750

VESPA IRIS 200 197

KAWASAKI ZX 1000 997

HONDA CBR900RR 954

MONTESA IMPALA 174

VESPA IRIS 200 197

PIAGGIO FLY 125 124

VESPA 150 145

VESPA 125 123

VESPA IRIS 200 198

B.M.W. R 45 474

HONDA NSR 124

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI GS500 EM 486

HONDA NH90 YUPI 89

SANGLAS 400 422

PIAGGIO VESPA PX200 197

HONDA NSS250X 250

SUZUKI GSX 750 750

VESPA 150 149

SUZUKI DR 650SE 644

SUZUKI LIDO 75

PEUGEOT F121 124

VESPA PK 121

SUZUKI GSX 747

HONDA XRV 750

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

VESPA PX 125 T5 123

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YZF-R6 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

VESPA TX 197

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

VESPA 75

VESPA 200

VESPA 75

SUZUKI GSX R 750 749

VESPA IRIS 200 200

VESPA 75 75

HONDA NTV 650 647

SUZUKI TS-125-X 124

SUZUKI GZ125 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

HONDA NSS250EX 250

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 74

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 250 247

VESPA TX 200 200

HONDA MBX 75 74

HONDA NSR 74

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 125 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

SUZUKI UH200 200

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

GUZZI 850 T 4 844

VESPA 200 IRIS 198

B.M.W. R-90-6 899

VESPA 125 FL 121

GILERA 125 KZ 124

VESPA 75

PEUGEOT F SV 100

VESPA 75

KAWASAKI ER 5 499

SUZUKI GSX R1000 999

DAELIM SQ125 124



239 de 239

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

12/04/2025 09:47:53

MODELO CC

VESPA 125 FI 121

VESPA 75

HONDA CS 125 125

VESPA 75 FL 75

PUCH COBRA 71

HONDA NS 1 75

KYMCO MXU 250 249

MBK XC125 125

PIAGGIO VESPA GT 200L 198

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

KEEWAY ARN 125 124

HONDA CRM75R 74

ODES ALL TERRAIN VEHICLE 359

K.T.M. 125 EXC 125

YAMAHA XT125 124

SUZUKI LS 650 652

VESPA 125 S 121

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

GAS-GAS CONTACT TX 25 237

PIAGGIO PORTER QUARGO 686

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA NES 150 153

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 244

YAMAHA FZ6S 600

YAMAHA XJ600S 599

SUZUKI UH 150 152

SUZUKI AN125 W 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA PANTHEON 150 150

SUZUKI RV125 125

YAMAHA YP125R 124

DERBI 2002 6V 198

YAMAHA 4BR XJ600S 598

SUZUKI GN 250 249

LAMBRETTA 200

PUCH 125

VESPA 125 125

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 75

SUZUKI VL250 248

KAWASAKI VERSYS 649

HONDA CB500 499

SUZUKI AN250 249

YAMAHA SR 250 239

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

B.M.W. K 1100 LT 1.093

YAMAHA FJ 1100 1.097

VESPA 125 FL ELESTART 121

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSTS 1.340

VESPA 200 200

HONDA NH 89

HONDA NH90 YUPI 89

SANGLAS 400 E 423

VESPA 150 S 145

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI ZX 10 997

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

BULTACO 75

VESPA 125 PKS ELESTAR 121

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486


